
STATE of NEW MEXICO 

COUNTY of GRANT 

resolution #R-13-54

WHEREAS, the governing body in and for the bounty of Grant, State of Ne 

Mexico has developed a final budget for fiscal year 2013-2014, and

WHEREAS, it is the majority opinion of the board that the proposed budget 
meets the requirements as currently determined for fiscal year 2013-20 .

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED that the Board of 

County Commissioners, Grant County, State of New Mexico
hereinafter described and respectfully requests approval from the Local Government 
Division of the Department of Finance and Administration.

H^SbLVED; In Board Session the 24rd day of July, 2013.
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Robert Z 
^ County

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

n. Chairman

Ron Hall, Member

GaBmal Ramos, Member



Grant County

Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Account Summary

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

Current Budget 
2013-2014 2013-2014

Total Activity 2013-2014b

Requested
Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

Account Number 
Fund: 401 - GENERAL FUND 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN

401-00-4010
401-00-4020
401-00-40SO
401-00-4051
401-00-4080
401-00-4081
401-00-4090
401-00-4091
401-00-4150
401-00-4160
401-00-4170
401-00-4180
401-00-4183
401-00-4210
401-00-4211
401-00-4220
401-00-4230
401-00-4231
401-00-4232
401-00-4239
401-00-4240
401-00-4241
401-00-4250
401-00-4260
401-00-4262
401-00-4263
401-00-4270
401-00-4280
401-00-4290
401-00-4292
401-00-4296

BANK
CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 4,806,338.49 4,589,508.22
DELINQUENT TAXES 180,237.56 295,517.15
INTEREST-PENALTY 102,612.38 83,490.08
NON-RENDITION FEES 12,620.94 12,496.41
IN LUE OF TAXES 1,827,684.00 1,837,491.00
GRANT COUNTY EQUALIZATION 380,018.50 353,131.10
COPPER PRODUaiON RECT 1,392,097.74 707,683.13
COUNTY GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 670,115.98 677,283.45
LIQUOR LICENSE 750.00 1,250.00
MERCHANDISE LICENSE 9,450.00 8,672.45
SMALL COUNTY ASSISTANCE 133,000.00 148,000.00
INTEREST ON COUNTY INVESTMI 434.77 131.00
AUDIT ADJUSTMENT 397,295.42 0.00
COUNTY CLERK FEES 83,197.78 84,529.50
BUREAU OF ELECTIONS 1,514.76 4,320.55
PROBATE CLERK FEES 1,080.00 1,268.00
SHERIFF FEES 18,478.43 15,230.87
SHERIFF'S FED PROG FUND 0.00 13,877.90
SHERIFF RESTITUTION 0.00 70.00
SHERIFF OFF. OVERTIME REIMB. 67,680.14 21,266.82
NURSING HOME (LAND LEASE) 6,795.58 7,413.36
RURAL ADRESSIN6 FEE 0.00 0.00
SUBDIVISION FEES 1,615.00 1,500.00
REIMBURSEMENTS 15,002.34 6,220.78
REIMBURSEMENTS TO COUNTY I 4,386.50 3,763.00
CLERK'S OVERPAYMENTS 1,335.50 464.50
INSURANCE RECOVERIES 23,156.38 90,794.74
DONATIONS 0.00 295.00
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMIlSTRAT 0.00 3,333.36
N.M.FORESTRY RENT 4,500.00 3,000.00
GILA REGIONAL COMPLEX RENT 50,923.20 0.00

0.00 
0.001
aoolao°
0.00; 
0.001 
0.00 
0.00 
0.001 
0.00: 
0.00 [ 
0.00 i
0.00 r 
0.00! 
0.00 : 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
acjo 
0.00; 
0.00 
0.00; 
0.00 r
aool
0.00
0.00 r

4,600,000.00
175,000.00

56,965.71
10,598.84

1,400,000.00
350,000.00

1,600,000.00
609,956.36

1,000.00
9,000.00

145,000.00
140.00

' . 0.00 ; 
81,938.00 

, 0.00 
, 1,130.67

13,509.49 
. 0.00 

0.00
10,000.00 
7,413.36 

0.00 
1,000.00 
4,411.20 
3,750.33 

0.00 
9,000.00 

0.00 
5,000.00 
4,5(X}.00 

0.00

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00;
0.00
0.00.
0.00;
0.00'
0.00,
O.OOl
0.00
0.00j
o.ool
0.00.
0.00
0.001
0.00,
0.00'
0.00;
o.oo‘

,o.oo!
o.ooi
0.00'
o.oo;
0.00?
0.00
0.00;
o.oo;
o.ooj
0.00?
0.00;
o.oo;
0.00

-4,600,000.00
-175,000.00

-56,965.71
-10,598.84

-1,400,000.00
-350,000.00

-1,600,000.00
-609,956.36

-1,000.00
-9,000.00

-145,000.00
-140.00

0.00
-81,938.00

0.00
-1,130.67

-13,509.49
0.00
0.00

-10,000.00
-7,413.36

0.00
-1,000.00
-4,411.20
-3,750.33

0.00
-9,000.00

0.00
-5,000.00
-4,500.00

0.00

-100.00% 
-100.00% 
-100.00% 
-100.00% 
-100.00% s 
-100.00% j; 
-100.00%! 
-100.00%! 
-100.00%*
-100.00%; 
-100.00%: 
-100.00% I

0.00% I
-100.00% i

0.00% I 
-100.00% i 
-100.00%! 

0.00% I
0.00% I 

-100.00%! 
-100.00% 

0.00% 
-100.00%!. 
-100.00%!', 
-100.00% i.

0.00% I 
-100.00% I 

0.00% I 
-100.00%!’ 
-100.00%; 

0.00% I

4,600,000.00;
225,000.00;

70,000.00:
10,598.84|

1,700,000.00;
350,000.00?

2,478,683.00^
609,9S6.36j

1,000.00?
9,000.00;

145,000.00?
140.00?

0.00?
81,938.00) 

0.00; 
1,130.67 

13,509.49i 
0.00? 
0.00?

10,000.00?
7,41336?

: b.00j
1,00030 j 
4,411.20? 
3;750.33; 

0.00?

15,000.00) 
- b.ooi 
5,000.00- 
4,500.0oj 

0.00i

%

0.00
50,000.00
13,034.29

0.00
300,000.00

0.00
878,683.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
28.57%
22.88%

0.00%
21.43%

0.00%
54.92%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

66.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
401-00-4297
401-00-4298
401-00-4310
401-00-4340
401-00-4410
401-00-4492
401-00-4550
401-00-4563
401-00-4600
401-00-4750
401-00-4772
401-00-4801
401-00-4950
401-00-4951

Expense
Department: 00 -

401-00-6100
401-00-6200
401-00-6300

Department: 01 ■
401-01-5001
401-01-5010
401-01-5011
401-01-5027
401-01-5044
401-01-5059
401-01-5060
401-01-5061
401-01-5062
401 01-5063
401-01-5064
401-01-5065
401-01-5066
401-01-5069
401-01-5070
401-01-5076

BATAAN MEMORIAL RENT 
FAIRGROUND RENT 
DISPATCH AUTHORITY RENT 
SALE OF COUNTY PROPERTY 
ROYALTIES 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
CIGARETTE TAX - TWO CENTS 
REC'TS
COMMUNITY ENHACEMENT 
FOREST SERVICE PATROL 
EMERGENa MANAGEMENT 
SWNMTF RE-IMBURSEMENT 
TRANSFER IN 
TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

CASH IN BANK
FINANCE EXPENSE 
1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 
ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

COMMISSIONERS
ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 
MILEAGE & PER DIEM 
FUEL
OPERATING EXPENSE
REIMBURSEMENT
GRANT MAaH MONIES
RETIREE HEALTH CARE
AGRICULTURAL AGENT OFFICE
AUDIT
P.E.R.A.
SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 
GROUP INSURANCE 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 
MEMBERSHIP DUES 
LIABILITY INSURANCE 
Non-Capital Equipment

2011-2012 
Total Activity

8,600.00
905.00

15,000.00
12,500.00
9,134.47

561.00
2.01

7,498.83
0.00

38,910.00
20,096.08
34,111.54

122,102.00
-2,682,394.14
7,779,348.18

2012-2013 
Total Activity

11,225.00
165.00

12,000.00
0.00

6,127.04
474.00

0.00
-39,513.53

9,975.24
27,212.46
5,328.13

92,259.59
406,155.00

-2,234,930.85
7,268,479.45

7,268,479.45

2013-2014 
Total Activity

0.00? 
0.001 
0.001 
0.00 j 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 { 
0.00, 
0.001 
0.00 f
0.00 i 
0.00:

________0.001
0.00 f

Current Budget 
2013-2014

2013-20146

Requested Comparison To
Budget Current Budget

6,000.00
0.00

,12,000.00 
, : 0.00 

4,000.00 
400.00 

0.00
12,000.00

0.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
50,000.00

818,010.00
-2,025,632.00
8,021,091.96

0.00
0.00;
o.oo;
o.oo!
0.00
0.00,
o.oo:
0.00!
o.oo:
0.00
0.00
o.oo'
0.00.’
0.00
0.00

Increase /
(Decrease)

-6,000.00
0.00

-12,000.00
0.00

-4,000.00
-400.00

0.00
-12,000.00

0.00
-25,000.00
-20,000.00
-50,000.00

-818,010.00
2,025,632.00

Recommended Comparison To 
%Budget Current Budget %

-100.00% i; 
0.00%! 

-100.00%!. 
0.00% I

-100.00% j 
-100.00% 

0.00% r
-100.00% I' 

0.00% 
-100.00% 
-100.00% 
-100.00% [ 
-100.00% ■ 
-100.00%!

2013-2014
2013-2014C

8,006.00;
0.00;

12,000.6o|

o.oq;
5,ooo.oos

400.00
0.00j

12,000.00:
0.00;

25,000.00;
5,000.00.

65,000.00]
818,010.00’

■2,137,252.00!

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-15,000.00
15,000.00

0.00
-111,620.00

33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-75.00%
30.00%
0.00%
5.51%

8,021,091.96 -100.00%! 9,160,189,25! 1,139,097.29 14.20%

0.00
50,278.13

240.72

42.80
49,230.09

154.20

0.00 j 8,021,09136 . ... o.ort -8,021,091.96 -100.00% [ 9,160,189.25.'

0.00 j 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% r ■ o.oo'
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00]
0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00,50,518.85 49,427.09 0.00? 0.00 • : , 0.00 0.00

67,144.04 66,575.60 2,634.48 68,503.00 ’■ 0.00' -68,503.00
4,627.27 4,100.29 118.10 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00

0.00 215.27 0.00 500.00 0.00 -500.00
33,451.42 24,571.81 484.791 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00

75.00 0.00 75.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.001 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00

866.98 913.12 35-12! ' 1,370.00 0.00 -1,370.00
85,433.00 85,433.00 0.00! 65,000.00 o.oo' -65,000.00
20,750.00 78,950.00 0.00; 45,000.00 0.00 -45,000.00
7,591.86 7,310.68 281.18 ( ■ 7,311.00 0.00 -7,311.00
5,356.67 5,286.45 208.981 9,067.00 0.00 -9,067.00

31,509.40 31,602.80 1,483.71 ] 36,799.00 0.00 -36,799.00
443,624.76 233,176.83 0.00 f 235,000.00 0.00' -235,000.00

25,228.00 26,302.00 0.00 r 28,000.00 0.00 -28,000.00
145,606.79 158,898.94 0.00 i . 245,000.00 0.00 -245,000.00

0.00 2,098.00 0.00*1 _ o.oq^ o.oq! 0.00

0.00%!

1,139,097.29 14.20%

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

______________ 0.00 0.00%
QOP; oloo 0.00%

-100.00% ; 68,503,001 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 4,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% ■ 500.00: 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 95,000.00' 75,000.00 375.00%

0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 3,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 1,370.00] 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 65,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 45,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 7,311.00 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 9,067.00, .0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 31,999.52! -4,799.48 -13.04%
-100.00% 235,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 28,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
-100.00% 245,000.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00% [ O.OQ) 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
401-01-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 670.00 700.00 0.00; 5,000.00 o.o6i -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 92,016.30 160,351.71 21,338.23 150,000.00 o.oo; -150,000.00 -100.00% 150,000.00 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5108 HUMANE SOCIETY 66,720.00 65,005.00 16,140.00 { 66,000.00 , o.oo; -66,000.00 -100.00% 66,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5115 LEASE OF LAND 4,56S.1S 4,741.36 4,926.85 4,500.00 O.OOj -4,500.00 -100.00% 4,500.00 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5126 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 126,346.00 126,346.00 0.00! 67,000.00 , o.oo: -67,000.00 -100.00% 67,000.00 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5133 COMPUTER-DATA PROCESSING 355,874.S4 272,217.06 76,810.91 f 380,000.00 o.oo; -380,000.00 -100.00% . 380,000.001 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5139 EDUCATION ASSISTANCE POLICY 686.70 710.40 0.00 i 500.00 o.oo: -500.00 -100.00% 500.00, 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5169 UNEXPENDED CARRY OVER 14,147.90 0.00 0.00: 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% - o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5177 BIKE WORKS 10,4SS.0O 0.00 0.001 0.00 ^ 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5183 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00« 250,000.00 o.oo; -250,000.00 -100.00% 250,000.00 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5190 GC Bicycle Advoacay 0.00 8,499.88 183.17 0.00 , . 0.00' 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5194 JPPO 52,716.58 41,333.07 2,747.15 f 46,000.00 , 0;Oo; -46,000.00 -100.00% , 46,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
401-01-5195 VOLUNTEER CENTER 0.00 13,500.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 01 - COMMISSIONERS: 1,595,463.36 1,418,839.27 127,467.671 1,738,550.00... o.o<i -1,738,550.00 -100.00% 70,200.52 4.04%

Department: 02 - MANAGER
401-02-5002 FULL TIME SALARIES 452,112.49 372,419.16 15,381.05 \ 413,776.00 b.ooj -413,776.00 -100.00%!, 446,066.33; 32,290.33 7.80%
401-02-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 2,906.58 3,961.89 148.25 1,500,00 ■ o.ooj -1,500.00 -100.00% 1,500.00* 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5006 POSTAGE 514.91 422.54 37.58; 1,000.00 0.00j -1,000.00 -100.00% . 1,000.00 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5007 TELEPHONE 6,989.81 7,706.91 1,034.08] 5,000.00 . 0.001 -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 7,629.23 7,797.04 0.00 s 4,800.00 o.oo: -4,800.00 -100.00% 4,800.00! 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 18,566.69 20,083.88 278.22 15,000.00 0.00j -15,000.00 -100.00% 15,000,00; 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 5,600.62 11,361.16 228.21 i 7,000.00 0.00j -7,000.00 -100.00% ; 7,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5011 FUEL 1,180.07 1,175.23 83.82 * 1,100.00 . 0.00, -1,100.00 -100.00% 1,100.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 23,477.82 1,245.15 0.001 . 1,500.00 o.oo; -1,500.00 -100.00% 1,500.00: 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 10,483.13 11,765.43 0.00 { 12,000.00. 0.001 -12,000.00 -100.00% . .12,000.00* 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 8,305.12 7,464.35 307.621 8,413.00 ’ 0.00| -8,413.00 -100.00% ; 8,92133, 508.33 6.04%
401-02-5063 P.E.R.A. 72,291.24 59,136.79 2,462.501- 66,246.00. 0.00! -66,246.00 -100.00% p'n;^s.fn 10,209.77 15.41%
401-02-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 36,888.14 30,473.03 1,257.851 33,825.00 •o.od -33,825.00 -100.00% 36,464.98! 2,639.98 7.80%
401-02-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 118,112.56 97,040.38 4,500.57 115,993.00 aoo: -115,993.00 -100.00% 100,863.52] -15,129.48 -13.04%
401-02-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 80.50 71.67 0.00 80.00 ■l-ipbo -80.00 -100.00% ;8030j 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5076 NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 0.00 3,145.19 0.00 0.00 '"ObO 0.00 0.00% ; - . ; f 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5118 TRAINING 2,959.95 2,058.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00i -10,000.00 -100.00% 10,000.00* 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5166 LEGAL EXPENSE 0.00 36,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 0.00- -27,000.00 -100.00% ' 27,000,00] 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5167 COMPUTER SUPPORT 9,655.07 13,020.27 0.00 7,000.00 , o._oo| -7,000.00 -100.00% 7,000.poJ 0.00 0.00%
401-02-5402 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 10,646.65 16,578.63 1,259.00 ,, 10,000.00 o.od -10,000.00 -100.00% 10,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 02 - MANAGER: 788,400.58 702,926.70 26,978.75 741,233.00 _ _ . . O.OOi -741,233.00 -100.00% 30,518.93 4.12%

Department: 03 -MAINTENANCE
401-03-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 338,794.91 334,105.64 15,217.68 335,574.00 b.0CH -335,574.00 -100.00% f 343SSI«| 8,389.24 2.50%

401-03-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 7,001.46 5,772.22 257.81 5,000.00 o.od -5,000.00 -100.00% i 5,000.001 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
401-03-5006 POSTAGE 7,945.46 43,485.00 0.00 33,000.00 . '-’oM -33,000.00 -100.00% f 33,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5007 TELEPHONE 51,882.11 44,030.00 3,827.48 48,000.00, o.od -48,000.00 ■100.00% ,' 48,000,00; 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 1,965.06 1,024.17 0.00 3,000.00 o.od -3,000.00 -100.00% -■ 3,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 3,584.28 412.72 0.00 1,S00.00 , o.oo; -1,500.00 -100.00% , 1,500.00- 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5011 FUEL 17,028.88 17,733.43 1,569.66 20,000.00 aoo; -20,000.00 -100.00% 20,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 42,732.97 32,286.59 2,873.82 32,000.00 . ' 0.00* -32,000.00 -100.00% 32,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5013 TIRES 0.00 31.18 0.00 0.00 0.0); 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5021 COUNTY FACILITIES REPAIRS 72,373.14 72,051.43 633.37 70,000.00 o.ooj -70,000.00 -100.00% 70,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5024 GROUNDS MAINT.& IMPROVEM 53,083.96 38,477.79 3,155.00 35,000.00 0.00J -35,000.00 -100.00% 35,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5025 UTILITIES 228,787.45 253,724.84 20,449.69 200,000.00 0.00^ -200,000.00 -100.00% 200,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 54.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.od 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5040 SUPPUES & MATERIALS 3,290.08 3,401.23 0.00 3,000.00 o.oo; -3,000.00 -100.00% ■- 3,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5046 SUPPLIES & TOOLS 29,513.90 41,736.87 2,106.44 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 -100.00% 30,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 6,158.33 6,118.24 304.36 6,711.00 0.00j -6,711.00 -100.00% , 6,879.26; 168.26 2.51%
401-03-5063 P.E.R.A. 52,302.97 48,828.73 2,465.22 53,725.00 0.00 -53,725.00 -100.00% 58,955.30, 5,230.30 9.74%
401-03-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 27,770.32 27,135.94 1,238.98 27,432.00- , 0.00, -27,432.00 -100.00% 28,118.28] 686.28 2.50%
401-03-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 119,182.58 105,159.21 6,151.68 i 132,532.00 o.od -132,532.00 -100.00% , 115,245.00] -17,287.00 -13.04%
401-03-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 92.00 94.30 0.00 100.00. o.oo; -100.00 -100.00% 100.00' 0.00 0.00%
401-03-5118 TRAINING 1,668.61 1,479.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 03 - MAINTENANCE: 1,065,213.36 1,077,088.87 60,251.19 1,036474.00 0.00, •1,036,574.00 -100.00% [ 1,033,761.08 -2,812.92 -0.27%

Department: 04 - CLERKS
401-04-5001 ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 49,464.49 52,448.11 2,202.50;. 57,262.00. o.oo] -57,262.00 -100.00% 1 < 57,262,00’ 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 68,931.44 66,378.96 2,506.77E 105,649.00 0.00 -105,649.00 -100.00% f. 116,308.30| 10,659.30 10.09%
401-04-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 3,990.53 5,620.89 44.83 f 2,000.00 , 0.00; -2,000.00 -100.00% f 2,000.00 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5007 TELEPHONE 746.47 2,607.05 249.51* : 500.00 0.00: -500.00 -100.00% 1 500.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 747.06 472.67 0.00: 1,200.00 0.00. -1,200.00 -100.00% f ,1,200.00. 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,619.75 4,137.02 0.00 5 1,000.00 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00% [ , 1,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 3,112.77 262.51 0.00 f 3,000.00 , 0.00] -3,000.00 -100.00% [ . ' 3,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 6,017.91 929.01 0.00} 10,000.00 0.00; -10,000.00 -100.00% |. 10,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5014 RECORD BOOKS 0.00 2,218.00 0.00 i . 1,000.00 . 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00%! 1,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
401-04-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 2,237.14 2,386.50 94.181 , 3,259.00 0.00* -3,259.00 -100.00% [ 3,471.42' 212.42 6.52%
401-04-5063 P.E.R.A. 18,954.81 17,898.06 753.961 26,082.00 0.00. -26,082.00 -100.00% 29,750.02; 3,668.02 14.06%
401-04-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 9,842.71 9,998.90 383.66 i. 13,319.00 0.00, -13,319.00 -100.00%} 14,189.04 870.04 6.53%
401-04-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 26,202.90 32,613.66 1,549.62 39,990.00 0.00' -39,990.00 -100.00%] 34,773.12' -5,216.88 -13.05%
401-04-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 27.60 27.60 0.00! 40.00 0.00 -40.00 -100.00% 40.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 04 - CLERKS: 194,895.58 197,998.94 7,785.03 264,301.00 : -264,301.00 -100.00% f, 274,493.90; 10,192.90 3.86%

Department: 05 - BUREAU OF ELECTIONS
401-05-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 43,036.60 42,308.23 1,786.531 41,434.00 0.00’ -41,434.00 -100.00%! 42,469.44 1,035.44 2.50%
401-05-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 0.00 0.001_ 4,000.00 0.00, -4,000.00 -100.00% j , 4,000.00. 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
401-05-5008 PRINTiNG AND PUBLISHING 7,626.32 10,445.77 0.00 r 30,000.00' 0.00, -30,000.00 -100.00%! 30,000.00. 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 996.02 485.38 0.00 [ 1,500.00 0.00. -1,500.00 -100.00%! 1,500.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 204.26 1,397.16 0.00 i 5,000.00 0.00, -5,000.00 -100.00% \ 5,000.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5018 SPECIAL ELECTION 5SO.OO 0.00 0.00 S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5019 OTHER ELECTION EXPENSE 30,406.05 13,934.56 110.62: 20,000.00 o.oo: -20,000.00 -100.00% t 20,000.00 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5030 PRECINCT BOARD JUDGE/CLERK 28,270.88 39,329.89 0-00[ 37,000.00 0.00 -37,000.00 -100.00%' 37,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 786.53 846.20 35.731 829.00 0.00 -829.00 -100.00% 1 849.39; 20.39 2.46%

401-05-5063 P.E.R.A. 6,889.86 6,773.46 286.02? 6,634.00 0.00. -6,634.00 -100.00%; 7,279.26 645.26 9.73%

401-05-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4,742.08 5,149.67 141.98; 3,387.00 0.00' -3,387.00 -100.00%! 3,471.82 84.82 2.50%

401-05-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 14,675.66 14,676.96 688.46; 16,879.00 0.00 -16,879.00 -100.00%! 14,676.96; -2,202.04 -13.05%

401-05-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 20.70 16.10 0.00 •, 10.00 0.00: -10.00 -100.00% 1 10.00 0.00 0.00%

401-05-5122 VOTING MACHINE TECHNICIAN 0.00 0.00 0.00? 2,0(X).00 0.00: -2,000.00 -100.00% 1 2,000.00 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 05 - BUREAU OF ELECTIONS: 138,204.96 135,363.38 3,049.34 f 168,673.00 0.00, -168,673.00 -100.00% 1 168,256.87: -416.13 -0.25%

Department: 06 -ASSESSOR
401-06-5001 ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 63,103.54 60,544.87 2,337.12 r 60,763.00 0.00; -60,763.00 -100.00% t 60,763.00! 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 270,298.07 274,093.71 8,604.361 288,734.00 0.00! -288,734.00 -100.00%! 302,827.56 14,093.56 4.88%

401-06-5006 POSTAGE 0.00 15.21 0-00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% !• 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5007 TELEPHONE 2,417.25 1,736.35 59.861 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00%: 2,000.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 408.18 1,001.19 0.00 j 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% i 1,000.00: 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,015.24 1,094.96 0.00; 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% 1 1,000.00. 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 4,178.08 3,151.43 0.00 j 3,000.00 0.00, -3,000.00 -100.00%' 3,000.00. 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 1,179.83 7,048.75 26.841 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5033 MAPPING 2,517.23 2,115.94 0.001 2,000.00 0.00? -2,000.00 -100.00%! ,2,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 5,991.63 6,483.54 206.691 6,991.00 o.oo: -6,991.00 -100.00%! 7,271.80; 280.80 4.02%

401-06-5063 P.E.R.A. 52,235.03 51,902.27 1,654.371 55,956.00 . 0.00; -55,956.00 -100.00%! 62,319.32: 6,363.32 11.37%

401-06-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 27,667.36 27,408.00 843.521 28,572.00 • 0.00? -28,572.00 -100.00%} 29,722.71; 1,150.71 4.03%

401-06-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 102,671.67 108,953.05 4,204.791 ,98,102.00 0.00 -98,102.00 -100.00%! . 85,282.35; -12,819.65 -13.07%

401-06-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 78.21 74.17 0.00 5- , 100.00 0.00: -100.00 -100.00% 1 100.00. 0.00 0.00%

401-06-5118 TRAINING 1,306.60 2,307.00 0.001 2,(XX).00 0.00? -2,000.00 -100.00%! 2,000,00! 0.00 0.00%

Department: 07

Total Department: 06 - ASSESSOR:

-TREASURER

535,067.92 547,930.44 17,937.55; 550,218.00 ....... 0.^ -550,218.00 -100.00%!, 559,286,74; 9,068.74 1.65%

401-07-5001 ELEaED OFFICIAL SALARIES 49,464.49 52,823.03 2,231.34 r 57,262.00 o.oo5 -57,262.00 -100.00% 
-100.00% t

S7,262.b6| 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 120,114.16 155,347.70 5,879.331 152,503.00, o.oa -152,503.00 164,343.22; 11,840.22 7.76%

401-07-5007 TELEPHONE 633.15 448.90 40.36} 1,000.00 o.oo; -1,000.00 -100.00% [, 1,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 137.50 1,018.42 108.24 500.00 o.oo; -500.00 -100.00%? 500.00} 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,793.58 2,180.78 0.00 f 1,500.00 , o.oo' -1,500.00 -100.00%! i,5oo.oo; 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 4,462.79 3,695.72 122.001 3,000.00 0.00! -3,000.00 -100.00%! ' 3,000.00' 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5011 FUEL 514.85 848.45 225.471 650.00 0.00; -650.00 -100.00% i 650.00j 0.00 0.00%

401-07-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 261.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 ,, 0.00;: 0.00 0.00% { . __ . 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
401-07-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 3,099.57 4,120.99 162.21 4,197.00 •' ! ■ om -4,197.00 -100.00% r”~ ' 4,432.11' 235.11 5.60%
401-07-5063 P.E.R.A. 27,148.75 32,990.36 1,298.52 33,584.00

aoq|
-33,584.00 -100.00% 37,983.21) 4,399.21 13.10%

401-07-5064 SOCIAL 5ECURITY-F.I.C.A. 13,501.35 16,576.93 646.51 ! 17,149.00,, -17,149.00 -100.00% 18,115.79] 966.79 5.64%
401-07-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 49,050.32 62,383.91 3,091.74 75,865.00 r o.od -75,865.00 -100.00% 65,969.28! -9,895.72 -13.04%
401-07-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 36.80 46.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 -50.00 -100.00% >■ 50.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 07-TREASURER: 270,218.49 332,481.19 13,805.72 347,260.00 0.00 -347,260.00 -100.00% L , . 354,805.61! 7,545.61 2.17%
Department: 08 - LAW ENFORCEMENT

401-08-5001 ELEaED OFFICIAL SALARIES 61,996.54 59,699.12
401-08-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 1,634,305.74 1,600,756.74
401-08-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 220,778.49 153,602.86
401-08-5007 TELEPHONE 18,426.04 19,491.66
401-08-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 8,449.38 8,258.51
401-08-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 899.88 261.81
401-08-5011 FUEL 158,145.37 151,796.43
401-08-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 8iR 15,066.54 22,843.79
401-08-5016 PRE EMPLOYMENT/TERMINATIC 3,719.60 2,669.22
401-08-5017 EXTRADITION OF PRISONERS 9,857.58 12,854.58
401-08-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 14,366.95 14,082.69
401-08-5034 CH SECURITY CONTRACTS 6,861.25 10,916.13
401-08-5035 CHAPLAIN SERVICES 0.00 0.00
401-08-5036 SHERIFF'S EXPENSE 1,280.14 6,151.47
401-08-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 42,314.62 39,798.04
401-08-5063 P.E.R.A. 441,824.38 444,814.32
401-08-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 36,339.38 38,789.20
401-08-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 478,371.82 548,048.77
401-08-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 407.75 362.66
401-08-5070 LIABIUTY INSURANCE 91,508.58 294,900.23
401-08-5118 TRAINING 5,682.21 5,967.69
401-08-5119 AMMUNITION 9,696.28 9,658.24
401-08-5127 UNIFORMS VEST5 28,842.60 26,894.21
401-08-5187 DOJ EQUIPMENT 0.00 1,704.77

Total Department: 08 - LAW ENFORCEMENT:

Department: 09 - FLEET MAINTENANCE
401-09-5013 TIRES 29,229.93 52,522.75
401-09-5130 50 FLEET MAINT.& REPAIR 39,274.00 31,416.93
401-09-5131 ROAD FLEET MAI NT. & REPAIR 67,072.15 75,166.63

ToUl Department: 09 - FLEET MAINTENANCE: 135,576.08 159,106.31

Department: 13 - PROBATE JUDGE
401-13-5001 ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 20,795.62 20,024.16

2,296.12 |T 
63,725.45' 

8,433.94 
2,616.881 - 

0.001
0.00, 

5,753.021 
0.00 
0.00 

818.251 
233.00 

0.00 
0.00 j 
0.001 

1,511.101 
18,187.581 
1,519.291 

25,819.051 
0.00 j
aoo[

-128.001
0.001 
0.001 
0.001

59,700.00 
1,639,237.00 

135,000.00 
. 38,000.00 

. 7,000.00 
3,000.00 

130,000.00 
12,000.00 
5,000.00 

14,000.00 
, 5,000.00

11,000.00 
500.00 

5,000.00 
32,604.00 

489,081.00 
32,964.33 

699,168.00 
450.00 

325,000.00 
6,000.00 

10,000.00 
26,000.00 

0.00

O.OQ
o.ooj

0.00,
0.00'
o;ooj
O.0Q
o.a>|
0.00;
0.00.
o.oo;
0.00
0.00
o.oo’
0.00'
0.00
o.oo’
o.oo’
o.oa
ojod
o.oo
0.00'
o.oo'

-59,700.00
-1,639,237.00

-135,000.00
-38,000.00
-7,000.00
-3,000.00

-130,000.00
-12,000.00
-5,000.00

-14,000.00
-5,000.00

-11,000.00
-500.00

-5,000.00
-32,604.00

-489,081.00
-32,964.33

-699,168.00
-450.00

-325,000.00
-6,000.00

-10,000.00
-26,000.00

0.00

-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

0.00%
3,289,141.12 3,474,323.14 130,785.68 1 3,685,704.33 0.00. -3,685,704.33 -100.00%

59,700.00
1,638,246.02;

135,000.00!

38,000.00 
. 7,000.00;

3,000.00j 
130,000.00;

12,000.00!

5,000.00;
14,000.00;
5,000.00

11,000.00;
500.00!

5,000.00;
32,538.22;

519,415.90!
34,126.60;

593,294.44;
450.00i

, 325,000.00!
6,000.00! 

. 10,000.00! 
26,000.00; 

0.00

0.00
-990.98

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-65.78
30,334.90

1,162.27
-105,873.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 p ■ 50,000.00
0.001 34,000.00
0.00? 70,000.00

0.00,
0.00
0.00

-50,000.00 -100.00% I 
-34,000.00 -100.00% I 
-70,000.00 -100.00% I

3,610,271.18

50,000.00!
34,000.00!
70,000.00!

-75,433.15

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.001 154,000.00 -154,000.00 -100.00% 154,000.00.

770.16r"" '20.025.00 0.00, -20,025.00 -100.00% 20,025.00.

0.00

0.00

0.00%
-0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.20%
6.20%
3.53%

-15.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-2.05%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
401-13-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 1,101.78 434.98 172.08 i 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -100.00%; 1,500.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-13-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00! 401.00 0.00 -401.00 -100.00%) 401.00 0.00 0.00%

401-13-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 0.00 0.00; 3,206.00 0.00 -3,206.00 -100.00%) 3,432.14- 226.14 7.05%

401-13-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 1,590.84 1,531.92 58.92? 1,532.00 0.00 -1,532.00 -100.00%! 1,531,50. -0.50 -0.03%

401-13-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 5,818.22 5,819.52 269.33: 6,702.00 0.00 -6,702.00 -100.00%! 5,835.12; -866.88 -12.93%

401-13-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 9.20 9.20 0.00; 450.00 0.00 -450.00 -100.00%! 450.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 13 - PROBATE JUDGE: 29,315.66 27,819.78 1,270.49 ^ , 33,816.00... 0.00 -33,816.00 -100.00%: 33,174.76 -641.24 -1.90%

Department: 95 - PLANNING DEPARTMENT
401-95-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 180,515.40 224,502.43 8,645.40' 224,162.00 0.00 -224,162.00 -100.00%; 233,353.84! 9,191.84 4.10%

401-95-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 524.06 0.00 ■ 1,000.00 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00%- 1,000.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5007 TELEPHONE 12.18 918.92 0.00; 500.00 0.00 -500.00 -100.00% !j 500.00, 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 214.31 546.67 0.00? 1,000.00 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 6,712.28 1,813.92 0.001 1,000.00 0.00' -1,000.00 -100.00% • 1,000.00 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 4,479.36 5,198.25 0.00? 1,500.00 o.oo! -1,500.00 -100.00% 1,500.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5011 FUEL 1,739.17 2,356.21 314.78 ( 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 2,113.91 2,840.16 0.00: 1,045.00 0.00, -1,045.00 -100.00%! 1,045.00; 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 3,303.33 4,497.08 172.90* 4,484.00 0.00. -4,484.00 -100.00% 4,667.08] 183.08 4.08%

401-95-5063 P.E.R.A. 28,896.35 35,942.97 1,384.13 35,889.00 0.00? -35,889.00 -100.00%! 39,996.85; 4,107.85 11.45%

401-95-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 14,565.36 18,216.24 699.73; 18,326.00 0.00 -18,326.00 -100.00% 19,076.19, 750.19 4.09%

401-95-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 39,070.57 68,183.28 3,195.61: 78,501.00 0.00 -78,501.00 -100.00%] 68,261.28: -10,239.72 -13.04%

401-95-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 36.80 46.00 0.001 50.00 0.00 -50.00 -100.00% 50.00 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 144,180.24 95,474.33 468.46 j 155,000.00 0.00 -155,000.00 -100.00%; 155,000.00- 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5118 TRAINING 1,687.30 1,160.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00%! , 2,000.00' 0.00 0.00%

401-95-5168 RURAL ADDRESSING SIGNS 0.00 0.00 0.00? 2,000.00 0.00; -2,000.00 -100.00% 2,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 95 - PLANNING DEPARTMENT: 427,526.56 462,220.52 14,881.01 [ 527,457.00 ...............0.00; -527,457.00 -100.00% ; 531,450.24 3,993.24 0.76%

Total Expense: 8,519,542.52 8,585,525.63 404,212.431 t ^4>,78633? 0.001 -9,247,786.33 -100.00%; 9,300,002.83 52,216.50 0.56%

Total Fund: 401 - GENERAL FUND: -740,194.34 -1,317,046.18 -404,212.43 -1,226,694.37 . 0J)W 1.226,694.37 -100.00%! -139,813.58; 1,086,880.79 -88.60%

Fund: 402-ROAD
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
402-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 13,509.73 15,257.82 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% 10,000.00, 5,000.00 100.00%

402-00-4270 INSURANCE RECOVERIES 787.12 938.46 0.00? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% , o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4510 MOTOR VEHICLE ROAD 472,337.99 458,837.09 0.00? 443,263.00 0.00 -443,263.00 -100.00% 450,000.00] 6,737.00 1.52%

402-00-4520 GASOLINE TAX 177,082.24 173,517.95 0.00 175,976.00 0.00 -175,976.00 -100.00% 175,976.00; 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 26,147.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% , 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 50.00 0.00 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ‘0.00: 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4563 REC'TS 960.45 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00J 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4640 REC'TS 340.00 120.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%: 0.00 0.00 0.00%

402-00-4650 FOREST RESERVE 450,558.17 376,939.85 0.00 L 377,000.00 0.00 -377,000.00 -100.00% 377,000.00,; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Account Number
402-00-4950
402-00-4951

TRANSFER IN 
TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:
Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 15 • ROAD

402-15-5002
402-15-5005
402-15-5007
402-15-5009
402-15-5010
402-15-5011
402-15-5012
402-15-5013
402-15-5023
402-15-5024
402-15-5025
402-15-5027
402-15-5060
402-15-5063
402-15-5064
402-15-5065
402-15-5066
402-15-5077
402-15-5079
402-15-5080
402-15-5101
402-15-5155
402-15-5168

FULLTIME SALARIES 
OVERTIME SALARIES 
TELEPHONE 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE & PER DIEM 
FUEL
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 
TIRES
BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 
GROUNDS MAINT.& IMPROVEM 
UTILITIES
OPERATING EXPENSE 
RETIREE HEALTH CARE 
P.E.R.A.
SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 
GROUP INSURANCE 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 
TOOLS
ROAD CONSTRUCTION-DAILY W( 
BRIDGES,CULVERTS,CATTLE GUA 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
NORTH SWAN PAVING PROJECT 
RURAL ADDRESSING SIGNS 
Total Department: 15 - ROAD:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 402-ROAD:

Fund: 403 - FARM & RANGE/PREDATOR CONTROL 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
403-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
403-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase/ 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

600,000.00 300,000.00 0.001 609,027.00 6.00, -609,027.00 -100.00% i 502,715:00: -106,312.00 -17.46%
0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

1,715,625.70 1,351,758.17 0.001 0.00, -1,611,266.00 -100.00% f 1,516,691.00: -94,575.00 -5.87%
1,715,625.70 1,351,758.17 0.00 i 1,611,266.00 -1,611,266.00 -100.00% 1,516,691.00 -94,575.00 -5.87%

800,664.32 788,170.28 29,489.061 784,203.00 0.00- -784,203.00 -100.00% ■"“"811,684.27j 26,881.27 3.43%
7,335.38 2,817.85 641.361 7,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00 -100.00% 7,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
6,081.86 5,316.43 456.881 6,000.00 . 0.00' -6,000.00 -100.00% 6,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
1,368.17 1,323.73 0.001 1,800.00 0.00r -1,800.00 -100.00% , l,800.00j 0.00 0.00%
1,520.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00; -1,500.00 -100.00% 1,500.00; 0.00 0.00%

152,265.81 156,419.50 1,848.40 [ 200,000.00 o.oo| -200,000.00 -100.00% 200,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
1,744.37 3,552.42 0.001 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00% 2,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 95.66 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
3,146.04 1,545.17 26.841 3,500.00 0.00, -3,500.00 -100.00% 3,500.00 0.00 0.00%

635.73 225.00 0.001 1,000.00 o.oo; -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00 0.00 0.00%
8,446.92 8,739.58 491.02 r 10,000.00 0.00, -10,000.00 -100.00% 10,000.60 0.00 0.00%

53,765.43 15,671.23 0.00 i 13,000.00 0.00 -13,000.00 -100.00% 13,000.00 0.00 0.00%
14,824.50 15,482.05 574.981 15,684.00 0.00, -15,684.00 -100.00% 16,221.69 537.69 3.43%

128,606.68 123,831.00 4,602.92; 125,551.00 o.ooi -125,551.00 -100.00% 139,019.84; 13,468.84 10.73%
66,232.16 64,458.12 2,422.16 f 64,107.00 o.oo; -64,107.00 -100.00% 66,304.44j 2,197.44 3.43%

236,281.41 243,184.19 11,653.561 291,468.00 o.oo: -291,468.00 -100.00% 253,450.12| -38,017.88 -13.04%
190.90 191.99 0.001 210.00 o.oo* -210.00 -100.00% 2IO.OO1 0.00 0.00%

2,902.09 3,070.07 0.001 3,000.00 o.oo: -3,000.00 -100.00% . 3,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
63,489.40 66,533.36 6,943.18; 97,500.00 0.00 -97,500.00 -100.00% 97,500.00 0.00 0.00%
18,263.85 5,542.17 0.001 8,000.00 0.00 -8,000.00 -100.00% 8,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

1,055.56 983.87 0.001 1,000.00 o.oot -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%
8,550.74 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
3,547.93 3,479.41 0.00} 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 -100.00% 5,500.00* 0.00 0.00%

1,580,919.25 1,510,633.08 59,150.36 i 1,642,023.00 0.00; -1,642,023.00 -100.00% t 1,647,090.361 5,067.36 0.31%
1,580,919.25 1,510,633.08 59,150.36 1,642,023.00 0.00 -1,642,023.00 -100.00% 1,647,090.36 5,067.36 0.31%

134,706.45 -158,874.91 -59,150.36 -30,757.00 0.00 30,757.00 -100.00% j -130,399.36- -99,642.36 323.97%

12,019.25 11,374.75 0.00' 12,503.89 ' o.oo’ -12,503.89 -100.00%! ■ 12,503.89; 0.00 0.00%
187.25 71.00 0-00 L 94.67 jm -94.67 -100.00%; ..........94.67, 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
403-00-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 20 - FARM AND RANGE 
403-20-5091 CONSERVATION OF SOIL &WATI
403- 20-5103 ANIMAL DAMAGE CONTRAL

Total Department: 20 • FARM AND RANGE:

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 403 - FARM & RANGE/PREDATOR CONTROL:

Fund: 404 - LIBRARY (RECREATION)
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
404- 00-4541 CIGARETTE TAX-ONE CENT
404-00-4950 TRANSFER IN
404-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:
Department: GA - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND 

404-GA-4950 TRANSFER IN
404-GA-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: GA - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND:

Department: GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BOND 
404-GD-4SG3 REC'TS

Total Department: GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BON

Department: GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND 
404-GE-4S54 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 25 - RECREATION

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

0.00

(Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

19,031.79 20,858.31 0.00r 20,000.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% i , 20,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%
31,238.29 32,304.06 0.00 i 32,598.56 0.00 -32,598.56 -100.00% i 32,598.56 0.00 0.00%

31,238.29 32,304.06 0-00L 32,598.56 ____ -32,598.56 -100.00%' 32,598.561 0.00 0.00%

2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 i 2,500.00 0.OOJ -2,500.00 -100.00% i 2,500.00. 0.00 0.00%
27,500.00 13,750.00 0.00- 27,500.00 0.00 -27,500.00 -100.00%! 41,250,00, 13,750.00 50.00%
30,000.00 16,250.00 0.00; SOAWKUWiI 0.00 -30,000.00 -100.00% ■ 43,750.00 13,750.00 45.83%

30,000.00 16,250.00 0.00; 30,000.00 ____ JjOO; -30,000.00 -100.00% 43,750.00: 13,750.00 45.83%

1,238.29 16,054.06 0.001 2,598.56 : 0.00. -2,598.56 -100.00%: -ll,151.44i -13,750.00 -529.14%

1.01 0.00 0.00 f ^ ' 'o.oo “ o.od; 0.00 o.oo%r " oi»1 0.00 0.00%
8,713.00 12,000.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% [ , 0.001 

0.00 0.00%; 0.00'
0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 { 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
8,714.01 12,000.00 0.001 ; 1 OJO . o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

1,245.00 0.00 0.00 r......... ......0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% f . o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 , o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 - o.boi 0.00 0.00%

1,245.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.°°% 'f 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

8,014.13 0.00 0.00 r b'ob1 0.00 0.00%» ■” o.oo'' 0.00 0.00%
8,014.13 0.00 0.001 > 0.00 ';;-5-l0,00; 0.00 0.00% ? 0.(»i 0.00 0.00%

0.00 2,008.76 0.00 r' " ■ 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% r " 3,211.24^ 3,211.24 0.00%
0.00 2,008.76 0.001 . 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 3,211.24; 3,211.24 0.00%

17,973.14 14,008.76 0.00 i i 0.00 '1-‘1 . 0.0<H 0.00 0.00% i ; 3aiX24. 3,211.24 0.00%

404-25-5150 RURAL BOOKMOBILE 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oa 0.00 0.00%1'y b.ool 0.00 0.00%
404-25-5172 SILVER CITY LIBRARY 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% { o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
404-25-5176 GILA LIBRARY 1,426.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' o,ooj 0.00 0.00% 1 - , o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
404-25-5186 BAYARD PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,000.00 2,264.49 0.00 0.00 - o.oo! 0.00 0.00% f. 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 25 - RECREATION: 8,426.20 4,264.49 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 . 0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Department: GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BOND 

4Q4-GD-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
Total Department: GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BON

Department: GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND
404- GE-5040 SUPPUES & MATERIALS

Total Department: GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 404 - LIBRARY (RECREATION):

Fund: 405 - LAW ENFORCEMENT 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
405- 00-4563 RECTS
405-00-4595 LAW ENFORCEMENT ACT GRANT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:
Total Revenue;

Expense
Department: 30 • LAW ENFORCEMENT ACT

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

8,473.21

480.00
42,200.00

6,491.42

30.00
43,400.00

0.001

0.001 
0.00 {

0.00

0.00
43,400.00

0.00

0.00;
0.00:

0.00

0.00
-43,400.00

0,00% [ 
-100.00%!

.0.00
43,400.0o!

42,680.00 43,430.00 0.001 JMooool 0.00 -43,400.00 -100.00%! jimm
42,680.00 43,430.00 0.00 43,400.00 0.00. -43,400.00 -100.00% r

1,244.09

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

%

1,073.73 0.00 0.00 f 000 o.od' 0.00 0.00% r " ' o.o6i 0.00 0.00%
1,073.73 0.00 0.00 ( 0.00 . o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 1 0,001 0.00 0.00%

0.00 3,252.85 o.ooF 000 ' ■ ■; am 0.00 0.00% F 1,967^15] 1,967.15 0.00%
0.00 3,252.85 0.001 . 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% r 1,967.151 1,967.15 0.00%

9,499.93 7,517.34 °-“L 0.00 0.00 0.00 o-oo^l..—J«nysl 1,967.15 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

405-30-5076
405-30-5118

EQUIPMENT OPERATING EXPENf 
TRAINING

25,395.05
21,879.29

26,247.33
13,419.15 O

 O 8 8 ‘ '33,400.00' 
10,000.00

: 6.00. 
0.00;

-33,400.00 -100.00% r* ’ 
-10,000.00 -100.00%-

37,645.00]
10,000.00:

4,245.00
0.00

12.71%
0.00%

Total Department: 30 - LAW ENFORCEMENT ACT: 47,274.34 39,666.48 0-001 43,400.00 ..... .. 0.0QI -43,400.00 -100.00% l_4Z.645.pPj 4,245.00 9.78%
Total Expense: 47,274.34 39,666.48 0-00 i;; 43,400.00 0.00' -43,400.00 -100.00%! 47.645.00: 4,245.00 9.78%

Total Fund: 405 - LAW ENFORCEMENT: -4,594.34 3,763.52 0.001 ...... 0.00 0.00 000 0-00%U^,..^24SM -4,245.00 0.00%
Fund: 406 - FIRE EXCISE TAX

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

406-00-4180 INTEREST ON COUNTY INVESTMI 43.68 29.49 o.oo! 31.12 0.00, -31.12 -100.00%! ■31.12! 0.00 0.00%
406-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 0.00 17,000.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% j 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
406-00-4563 RECTS 434,188.93 424,026.32 0.00 i 378,141.04 . 0.00) -378,141.04 -100.00% > 378,141.04.! 0.00 0.00%
406-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 22,771.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% f 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
406-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT -12,311.00 -5,585.00 0.001 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00% > 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 444,692.61 435,470.81 0.00 378,172.16 . 0.Q0 -378,172.16 -100.00%! 378,172.16 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 444,692.61 435,470.81 0.00) 378,172.16 o.oo; -378,172.16 -100.00%; ,378.172.161 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 33 - FIRE PROTECTION TAX ACT

406-33-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 0.00 0.00 0.001 8,030.00 o.oo; -8,030.00 -100.00% { 8,030,00! 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0-00|.i;F;:yjL8<opaoq , , o.oo; -18,000.00 -100.00%! 18,000.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
406-33-5072 HANOVER/SANTA RITA FIRE DEP 51,171.97 2,576.71 0.00 i 123,276.61 0.00? -123,276.61 -100.00% ? 123,276.61. 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5073 FORT BAYARD FIRE DEPARTMEN 74,206.93 84,141.04 112.00- 101,369.30 0.00 -101,369.30 -100.00% t 101,369.30 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5081 GILA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTE 20,541.14 75,121.74 0.00 • 123,097.44 0.00 -123,097.44 -100.00%: 123,097.44; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5082 WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPARTME 130,702.00 32,684.68 0.00; 150,792.58 0.00' -150,792.58 -100.00% 1 150,792.58 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5083 TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT 779.95 201,208.29 0.00 [ - 49,167.05 0.00? -49,167.05 -100.00% f. 49,167.05’ 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5085 SAPILLO FIRE DEPARTMENT 0.00 0.00 0.001 26,432.00 o.oo; -26,432.00 -100.00% ? 26,432.00; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5086 UPPER MIMBRES FIRE DEPARTM 16,760.60 7,001.87 0.00?. 111,109.98 0.00 -111,109.98 -100.00%!. 111,109.98; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5087 LOWER MIMBRES FIRE DEPARTN 18,447.07 8,971.52 0.00 i 150,868.51 0.00? -150,868.51 -100.00% 1 150,868.51; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5088 PINOS ALTOS FIRE DEPARTMENT 2,094.99 6,027.78 0.00 f; 119,111.59 0.00 -119,111.59 -100.00% 119,111.59- 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5089 CLIFF/GILA FIRE DEPARTMENT 1,225.54 132,824.93 0.00' 185,606.04 0.00 -185,606.04 -100.00% {' ' 185,606.04' 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5092 WHISKEY CREEK EMERGENCY FU 0.00 0.00 0.00 K 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% s. ■ 20,000.00? 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5094 GILA REGIONAL EMERGENCY FUl 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 20,000.00 o.oo; -20,000.00 -100.00%-! 20,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5095 SAPILLO EMERGENCY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 i 20,000.00 0.00j -20,000.00 -100.00%; 20,000.00s, 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5099 CLIFF/GILA EMERGENCY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00;, 20,000.00 0.00? -20,000.00 -100.00% S 20,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5100 FORT BAYARD EMERGENCY FUNI 0.00 0.00 0.00 J 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% l 20,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5106 TYRONE EMREGENCY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00; 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% F 20,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5107 UPPER MIMBRES EMERGENCY FI 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 20,000.00 0.00? -20,000.00 -100.00%; 20,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5123 LOWER MIMBRES EMERGENCY F 0.00 0.00 0.00 i 20,000.00 6.00; -20,000.00 -100.00%! 20,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5124 PINOS ALTOS EMERGENCY FUNC 0.00 0.00 0.001 20,000.00 0.00: -20,000.00 -100.00% 1 20,000.00 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5125 HANOVER/SANTA RITA EMERGEI 0.00 0.00 0.00; 20,000.00 d.oo: -20,000.00 -100.00% • 20,000.00 0.00 0.00%
406-33-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 0.00 0.00 0.00 r 13,094.00 0.00. -13,094.00 -100.00%} 13,094.00* 0.00 0.00%

Totai Department: 33 - FIRE PROTECTION TAX Aa: 315,930.19 550,558.56 112.°0L 1,379,955.10 .. o,op_ -1,379,955.10 -100.00% i 1379,955.10 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 315,930.19 550,558.56 112.001 1,379,955.10 . . _ _0.00 -1379,955.10 -100.00% L^37?35540] 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 406 - FIRE EXCISE TAX: 128,762.42 -115,087.75 -112.00 f -1,001,782.94 0.00 1,001,782.94 -100.00%! -1.001.782.94 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 407-CUFF-GILA
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
407-00-4563 REC'TS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r ...... 96,13100? 96,131.00 0.00%
407-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 61,539.00 59,752.00 0.00! 59,752.00 0.00 -59,752.00 -100.00% r , 56,871.00: -2,881.00 -4.82%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 65,039.00 59,752.00 0.00 L 59,752.00 0.00 -59,752.00 -100.00% f lS3.O02.Q0i 93,250.00 156.06%

Total Revenue: 65,039.00 59,752.00 0-00L 59,752.00 0.00 -59,752.00 -100.00%!^ 153,002.00; 93,250.00 156.06%

Expense
Department: 35 - CLIFF GILA FIRE

407-35-5011 FUEL 5,163.49 5,023.68 0.00 f 1,200.00 0.00 -1,200.00 -100.00% 1 i,266.bo! 0.00 0.00%
407-35-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 29,563.79 20,546.81 0.001 9,502.00 0.00 -9,502.00 -100.00% 1 9,502.00, 0.00 0.00%
407-35-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 3,660.59 4,549.95 145.871 8,456.00 0.00 -8,456.00 -100.00%! 8,456.00; 0.00 0.00%
407-35-5025 UTILITIES 9,977.07 7,349.78 207.111 1,000.00 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00%! 1,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
407-35-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 9,083.00 218,882.00 0.001 20,594.00 0.00 -20,594.00 -100.00% [ . 20,594,Opi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
407-35-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 5,821.92 9,556.98 3,615.11r 12,500.00 o.oo' -12,500.00 -100.00% E 12,560.00; 0.00 0.00%
407-35-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 300.00 0.00 0.001 6,500.00 0.00 -6,500.00 -100.00%! 6,500.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 35 - CUFF GILA FIRE: 63,569.86 265,909.20 3,968.091 59,752.00 0.00 -59,752.00 -100.00% j 59,752.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 63,569.86 265,909.20 3,968.091 59,752.00 : 0.00, -59,752.00 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 407 - CLIFF-GILA: 1,469.14 -206,157.20 -3,968.09 0;00................. n.OO’

HigmxBmrnatiatismmiatuaai
0.00 000541 93,250.00] 93,250.00 0.00%

Fund: 408 - FORT BAYARD
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
408-00-4563 RECTS 3,500.00 0.00 aooj 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r-:r'' ■ 6.00] 0.00 0.00%
408-00-4564 EQUIPMENT 2,601.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
408-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 53,418.00 52,186.00 0.00 f 52,186.00 0.00 -52,186.00 -100.00% 50,427.00, -1,759.00 -3.37%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 59,519.00 52,186.00 0-00l 52,186.00 0.00 -52,186.00 -100.00% i 50,427.00] -1,759.00 -3.37%

Total Revenue: 59,519.00 52,186.00 0.001 •52,186.00 -100.00X1' ^ 50,427.00i -1,759.00 -3.37%
Expense

Department: 40 - FORT BAYARD FIRE
408-40-5011 FUEL 1,747.54 1,672.13 78.68 1,000.00 0.00* -1,000.00 -100.00% " ' i,o66!oOj 0.00 0.00%
408-40-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 17,082.36 267.61 0.00! 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%
408-40-.5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 2,588.40 2,175.83 173.72». 3,800.00 0.00! -3,800.00 -100.00% ■' 3,800.00* 0.00 0.00%
408-40-5025 UTILITIES 0.00 174.00 0.001, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
408-40-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 30,165.78 0.00! 27,386.00 0.00 -27,386.00 -100.00% j . 27,386.0o’ 0.00 0.00%
408-40-5057 INSURANCE EXPENSE 3,116.73 6,833.06 3,615.11! 6,000.00 0.00: -6,000.00 -100.00%! 6,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
408-40-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 1,180.52 3,795.44 0.00I 9,000.00 0.00; -9,000.00 -100.00%! 9,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 40 - FORT BAYARD FIRE: 25,715.55 45,083.85 3,867.51 L 52,186.00 0.00, •52,186.00 -100.00% j 52,186.00: 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 25,715.55 45,083.85 3,867.51 52,186.00 :. 0.00; -52,186.00 -100.00% [ 52,186.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 408 • FORT BAYARD: 33,803.45 7,102.15 -3,867.51 |l 0.00 ................  0.00, 0.00 0.00% H -1,759.00: -1,759.00 0.00%
Fund: 409 - UPPER MIMBRES

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

409-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 139.59 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00%! ’ 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
409-00-4563 RECTS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
409-00-4564 EQUIPMENT 1,048.50 553.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
409-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 75,792.00 74,057.00 0.001 74,057.00 0.00, -74,057.00 -100.00%; 71,583.0oi -2,474.00 -3.34%

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK: 80,480.09 74,610.00 0 00 L 74,057.00 0.00. -74,057.00 -100.00%] 71,583.00. -2,474.00 -3.34%

Total Revenue: 80,480.09 74,610.00 0-00L 74,057.00 OdW -74,057.00 -100.00%: 71,583.00; -2,474.00 -3.34%

Expense
Department: 45 - UPPER MIMBRES

409-45-5011 FUEL 1,014.88 838.38 O.O0I , 2,600,00 o.go: -2,600.00 -100.00%;.. _ 2,moi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Aaivity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
409-45-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 7,145.40 44,559.77 0.00 r 12,500.00“ 0.00 -12,500.00 -100.00%! 12,500.00* 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 1,805.50 2,744.07 120.96" 5,000.00 0.00, -5,000.00 -100.00% ■; 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5025 UTILITIES 13,230.66 9,117.11 238.06 j 6,300.00 0.00 -6,300.00 -100.00% t 6,300.00; 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 > 37,157.00 0.00 -37,157.00 -100.00% i 37,157.00j 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 4,418.10 8,149.43 3,615.111 5,000.00 0.00= -5,000.00 -100.00%! 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 f 5300.00 o.oo’ -5,500.00 -100.00% i 5,500.00* 0.00 0.00%
409-45-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.02 0.00 0.00* 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%; o.ooi 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 45 - UPPER MIMBRES: 27,614.56 65,408.76 3,974.13 L 74,057.(W o.oo: -74,057.00 -100.00%; 74,057.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 27,614.56 65,408.76 3,974.13 ! 74,057,00 -74,057.00 -100.00% 1 . 74,057.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 409 - UPPER MIMBRES: 52,865.53 9,201.24 -3,974.13^, o.pp .. ....PM 0.00 0.00% i -2.474.00; -2,474.00 0.00%

Fund: 410 - LOWER MIMBRES 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
410-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 0.00 286.35 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% l: ■■ aoo* 0.00 0.00%
410-00-4563 RECTS 3,953.85 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 1 O.OOJ 0.00 0.00%
410-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 63,643.00 61,878.00 o.oo; 61,878.00 0.00* -61,878.00 -100.00% 59,405.00; -2,473.00 -4.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 67,596.85 62,164.35 0.001 61,878.00 0.00. -61,878.00 -100.00%; 59/W5.(M»l -2,473.00 -4.00%
Total Revenue: 67,596.85 62,164.35 0-00££|<61,87830 0.00 j -61,878.00 -100.00%! 59yW5.00l -2/473.00 -4.00%

Expense
Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES

410-50-5011 FUEL 755.89 575.00 o.oof" ■ 2,270.00 0.00. -2,270.00 -100.00% ■ 2,270.00* 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 36,393.65 35,182.61 6,146.921 6,000.00. 0.00 -6,000.00 -100.00% 6,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 16,056.18 11,458.75 206.84; 5,000.00 0.00, -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5025 UTILITIES 6,420.89 4,847.35 176.301 2,270.00 o.oo' -2,270.00 -100.00% 2,270.001 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 14,645.68 14,645.68 0.001 34,638.00 . o.oo; -34,638.00 -100.00% 34,638.00! 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 6,737.56 10,446.40 3,615.111 6,200.00 ’ 0.00 -6,200.00 -100.00% | - , 6,200.00' 0.00 0.00%
410-50-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 0.00 705.84 0.00*. . 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 -100.00% . 5,500.00’ 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 410 - LOWER MIMBRES:

Fund: 411 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPT 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
411-00-4563 RECTS
411-00-4564 EQUIPMENT

81,009.85 77,861.63 10,145.17 i r «L8WP(»S> OOOi -61378.00 -100.00%: 61378.001 0.00 0.00%

81,009.85 77361.63 10,145.171 61378.00 0.00 -61,878.00 -100.00%!...... 61,878.00 0.00 0.00%

-13,413.00 -15,697.28 -10,145.171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! -2,473.00 -2,473.00 0.00%

3,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%
2,428.50 0.00 0.001 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 .....0.0pi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
411-00-4600 ALLOTMENT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: S3 • WHISKEY CREEK FIRE

411-53-5011 FUEL
411-53-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R
411-53-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP.
411-53-5025 UTILITIES
411-53-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
411-53-5046 SUPPLIES & TOOLS
411-53-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE
411-53-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS

Total Department: S3 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE:

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 411 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPT:

Fund: 412 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

140,184.00 137,770.00 0.00 137,770.00 0.00' -137,770.00 -100.00%! " 134,258.00’ -3,512.00 -2.55%
146,112.50 137,770.00 0.00 137,770.00 0.00 -137,770.00 -100.00% [ . 134^tSK0d -3,512.00 -2.55%
146,112.50 137,770.00 0.001 137,770.00 o.oo; -137,770.00 -100.00%! . 134,258.00 -3,512.00 -2.55%

5,019.96 2,912.50 287.25 5,000.00 o.ooj -5,000.00 -100.00% r 5,ooo.ob! 0.00 0.00%
35,278.99 20,967.46 0.00 10,000.00 0.00} -10,000.00 -100.00% 10,000.00} 0.00 0.00%
12,388.45 2,896.04 205.11 6,000.00 0.00} -6,000.00 -100.00% 6,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
13,275.80 11,673.75 395.43} 5,000.00 o.oo: -5,000.00 -100.00% s,ooo.ooI 0.00 0.00%

239,189.07 0.00 0.00! 48,734.00 o.oo; -48,734.00 -100.00% 48,734.00: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 64,028.20 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 8o

0.00; 0.00 0.00%
5,424.93 9,148.97 3,615.11 7,500.00 0.00 -7,500.00 -100.00%! 7,500.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 2,497.33 0.00 r 2,00000 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00% f 2,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
310,577.20 114,124.25 4,502.90 F 84,234.00 0.00: -84,234.00 -100.00%! 84,234.00] 0.00 0.00%
310,577.20 114,124.25 4,502.90* 84,234.00 0.00] -84,234.00 -100.00% i , 84,234.00* 0.00 0.00%

-164,464.70 23,645.75 -4,502.901 53,536.<W 0.00. -53,536.00 -100.00% 1 ......50,024.001 -3,512.00 -6.56%

412-00-4563 RECTS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 P' ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r ooo; 0.00 0.00%
412-00-4564 EQUIPMENT 5,042.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
412-00-4565 FIRE DEPT. PERSONNEL 1,196.00 0.00 aoof. _ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
412-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 56,265.00 55,116.00 0.00I . 55,116.00 0.00 -55,116.00 -100.00% f 34,902.00 -20,214.00 -36.68%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 66,003.00 55,116.00 0.00! 55,116.00 0.00: -55,116.00 -100.00%! 34,902.00 -20,214.00 -36.68%
Total Revenue: 66,003.00 55,116.00 0-00 L isaiww 0.00. -55,116.00 -100.00% i -.JMJSfOo. -20,214.00 -36.68%

Expense
Department: S2 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE

412-52-5011 FUEL 0.00 0.00 o.ooP 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00% f........2',odo.ob* 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 7,225.70 7,981.41 735.94, 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 -100.00% 1 4,500.00} 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 81 REP. 2,397.29 13,233.83 2.591 4,500.00 0.00. -4,500.00 -100.00% 1 4,500.00. 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5025 UTILITIES 4,717.76 3,658.90 277.98 j 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 -100.00%? 4,500.00, 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 44,350.96 0.00 116,307.001 31,116.00 0.00, -31,116.00 -100.00%! 31,116.00' 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 3,547.41 7,263.72 3,615.111 7,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00 -100.00% \ 7,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
412-52-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 732.16 878.04 o.oo| ■ 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -100.00% S 1,500.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 52 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE: 62,971.28 33,015.90 120,938.621., 55,116.00 ___0.00 -55,116.00 -100.00% 1 55,116.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 62,971.28 33,015.90 120,938.62 r : 55,116.00 0.00, -55,116.00 -100.00%!: 55,116.00. 0.00 0.00%

Toul Fund: 412 - SAPlUO CREEK FIRE: 3,031.72 22,100.10 -120,938.62 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 .....-20,214.00 -20,214.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 413 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE 

Revenue

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

%

Department: 00
413-00-4260
413-00-4563
413-00-4564
413-00-4600

-CASH IN BANK
REIMBURSEMENTS
REC'TS
EQUIPMENT
ALLOTMENT

27.85
4,712.00

24,879.50
189,S12.00

0.00
0.00

3,246.20
186,248.00 o o

 o 
o

8_
8j

8( 6.00 " “ 
0.00
o.oo

186,248.00

"o.oo'
0.00'
o.oo:
o.oo’;

0.00 0.00% 1
0.00 0.00%:
0.00 0.00%

-186,248.00 -100.00%

"o.oo;
o.oo:
o.oo;

225,009.00i

0.00
0.00
0.00

38,761.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

20.81%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 219,131.3S 189,494.20 0.001 18M48.00 o.oo: -186,248.00 -100.00% i 225,009.00. 38,761.00 20.81%

Expense 
Department: 51

Total Revenue:

-PINOS ALTOS FIRE

219,131.3S 189/494.20 0.00 [ 186,248.00 -186,248.00 -100.00% 225,009.00 38,761.00 20.81%

413-51-5011 FUEL 3,043.12 4,134.82 283.78 \ 6,253.00 " o.oo’ -6,253.00 -100.00% 6,253.00 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 28,363.69 20,363.45 0.001 23,000.00 o.oo; -23,000.00 -100.00% 23,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 18,394.17 11,031.66 147.941 9,100.00 0.00: -9,100.00 -100.00% 9,100.00; 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5025 UTILITIES 8,145.94 9,647.61 3,040.311 8,000.00 0.00; -8,000.00 -100.00%' 8,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 219,230.16 33,995.18 0.001- ; 28,595.00 ' o.oo; -28,595.00 -100.00% 28,595.00;
. 8,300.00*

0.00 0.00%

413-51-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 8,398.26 12,152.04 3,615.111
26.00 i.

8,300.00 0.00; -8,300.00 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 1,260.57 2,070.73 ; 3,000.00 o.oo; -3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.00 0.00 0.00%

413-51-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 182,852.17 125,874.04 19,894.761 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%; 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: SI - PINOS ALTOS FIRE: 469,688.08 219,269.53 27,007.90 86.248.00 :L,M0i -86,248.00 -100.00% .;^„J6,248.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 469,688.08 219,269.53 27,007.90 !u . 86,248.00 0.00 -86,248.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 413 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE:

Fund: 414 - TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

-250,556.73 -29,775.33 -27,007.90 j , 100,000.00: , . 0.00 -100.000.00 -100.00% 1 ; 138,761.00; 38,761.00 38.76%

414-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 303.02 41.95 0.001' 7'6.00' ' OjOOj 0.00 0.00% ■' 0-001 0.00 0.00%

414-00-4563 REC'TS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00»
0.00

0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% . ’ o.ooj
•-■'o.ooj

0.00 0.00%

414-00-4564 EQUIPMENT 57,094.65 10,446.15 0.00 o.oo’; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

414-00-4565 FIRE DEPT. PERSONNEL 7,148.50 0.00 0.001 0.00. o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

414-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 326,519.00 320,093.00 0.00 i 320,093.00 0.006 -320,093.00 -100.00% 310,823.00i -9,270.00 -2.90%

414-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 14,490.00 2,793.00 0.00 j . 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% ; 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

414-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT -2,157.25 0.00 0.001 -183,529.00 0.00 183,529.00 -100.00% ,o.ool 183,529.00 -100.00%

Department: 82

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK: 406,897.92

-WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONSTRUaiON (GRANT #16)

333,374.10 0.001 136,564.00 0.00 -136,564.00 -100.00%; 310,82^; 174,259.00 127.60%

414-82-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 f b.oo" 1 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

414-82-4563 REC'TS 0.00 111,457.24 0.00 ( 0,00 • 0.00' 0.00 0.00% t •' ’.0.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 82 - WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONST 0.00 111,457.24 0.00 r 0.00 - 0.00] 0.00 0.00% r ' 0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

2011-2012 
Total Activity

Account Number
Department: 85 - TYRONE FiRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM UPGRADE (GRANT #15)

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

414-85-4562
414-85-4563

(OTHER REVENUE)
RECTS

0.00
0.00

0.00
8,429.78

8 8d d , 133,172.00
0.00

o.oo;
0.00

-133,172.00
0.00

-100.00%
0.00%

j 0.0^
j ■- o.oo;

-133,172.00
0.00 O

 8 8 8

Total Department: 85 - TYRONE FIRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM 0.00 8,429.78 0.001 133,172.00 0-0(K -133,172.00 -100.00% L—.......poOj -133,172.00 -100.00%
Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE

406,897.92 453,261.12 0.00 p! 269,736.00 0.00 -269,736.00 -100.00% 41,087.00 15.23%

414-39-5011 FUEL 16,145.28 10,055.06 550.84 r 15,800.00 0.00 -15,800.00 -100.00% ' 15,800.00' 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 122,123.66 92,648.93 0.00 22,000.00 0-00!

0.00=
-0.005

-22,000.00 -100.00% 22,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 17,077.60 24,369.85 374.33 20,000.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% 20,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5025 UTILITIES 10,977.09 15,286.67 756.19 13,190.00 -13,190.00 -100.00% 13,190.00; 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 50,587.48 70,398.09 10,738.32 164,101.00 o.oo; -164,101.00 -100.00% 164,101.00: 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 12,952.88 16,654.24 3,615.11 ' 76,002.00 0.00, -76,002.00 -100.00% 76,002.00' 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 1,825.60 7,775.21 0.00 3,000.00 , 0.00* 

o.oo|
-3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.001 0.00 0.00%

414-39-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 31,884.21 3,738.50 796.41 6,000.00 -6,000.00 -100.00% 6,000.00- 0.00 0.00%
414-39-5165 STATE FORESTRY REIMBURSEME 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 263,573.80 241,926.55 16,831.20 «'32(M>93.00i¥&:; 0.00 -320,093.00 -100.00% 320,093.00. 0.00 0.00%
Department: 82 - WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONSTRUCTION (GRANT #16) 

414-82-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB -17,424.96
ToUl Department: 82 - WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONST -17,424.96

Department: 85 - TYRONE FIRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM UPGRADE (GRANT #15)

-1,073.72 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00% f" 0.00,
-1,073.72 0.00 J 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% r 0.00

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

414-85-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB -3,319.25 4,072.27 0.00; - - ^ : ;b.6o- ■ ■' ' 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 85 - TYRONE FIRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM -3,319.25 4,072.27 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 242,829.59 244,925.10 16,831.20 320,093.00 , o.oo: -320,093.00 -100.00%) 320,093.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 414 - TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT: 164,068.33 208,336.02 -16,831.201 -50,357.00 o.<»; 50,357.00 -100.00% i -9,270.00 41,087.00 -81.59%

Fund: 415-LODGERS TAX
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
415-00-4056 LODGERS TAX 0.00 0.00 0.001 60,000.00 0.00, -60,000.00 -100.00% [■ ' ' 60,000.00 0.00 0.00%
415-00-4563 RECTS 68,400.63 69,439.42 0.001. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
415-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 17,393.00 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
415-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -3,000.00 0.00 f. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 85,793.63 66,439.42 0.001 60,000.00 ^ 0.00, -60,000.00 -100.00%! 60,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 85,793.63 66,439.42 0.00 [__ 60,000.00 o.oo; -60,000.00 -100.00% 1 60,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 54 - LODGERS TAX

415-54-5179 TOURISM ADVERTISING 50,741.03 48,091.64 250.00 50,000.00 0.00 -50,000.00 -100.00% r ' 50,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
415-54-5530 LODGERS TAX 1,746.20 15,000.00 0.00- 10,000.00 ' ro.bo’ -10,000.00 -100.00%; 10,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 54 - LODGERS TAX: 52,487.23 63,091.64 250.00 60,000.00 0.00 -60,000.00 -100.00% L 60,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 52,487.23 63,091.64 2S0-00 -60,000.00 -100.00% t 60,000.003 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 41S - LODGERS TAX: 33,306.40 3,347.78 -250.00 L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0°% L O.00j 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 417 • REGIONAL DISPATCH
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
417-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 4,069.50 30,580.34 0.00> ' 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
417-00-4561 REGIONAL DISPATCHER'S GROSS 666,208.34 677,028.84 0.00 f 666,643.00 o.oo! -666,643.00 -100.00%! 677,000.00: 10,357.00 1.55%
417-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
417-00-4563 REC'TS 15,130.94 477.50 0.00 f 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 30,000.00“, 30,000.00 0.00%
417-00-4578 TOWN OF SILVER CITY 0.00 8,869.26 0.00 i 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 1 . 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
417-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 21,145.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% i o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
417-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -21,145.00 o.ool 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00%) 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 685,408.78 716,955.94 0-00L 666,643^10 0.00i -666,643.00 -100.00%! 707,000.00 40,357.00 6.05%

Total Revenue: 685,408.78 716,955.94 0.00 rAm.
666,643.00 0.001 -666,643.00 -100.00% 707,000.00: 40,357.00 6.05%

Expense
Department: 86 - REGIONAL DISPATCH

417-86-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 384,086.59 342,264.32 17,813.39 341,730.00' o.od; -341,730.00 -100.00%! Mi,730.001 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 15,044.01 41,112.56 2,611.10 60,000.00 0.00. -60,000.00 -100.00%! 60,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5006 POSTAGE 11.50 0.00 0.00 400.00 O.OOj -400.00 -100.00%! , 400.00] 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5007 TELEPHONE 7,701.75 7,101.66 629.59 10,000.00 o.ooj -10,000.00 -100.00%! io,ooaooj 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 255.71 399.54 0.00 600.00 0.00; -600.00 -100.00%! ' . 600.00J 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,680.20 4,796.74 0.00 5,000.00 0.00i -5,000.00 -100.00%; . s,ooq.oo; 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5010 MILEAGE 8i PER DIEM 2,472.76 3,069.77 59.00 3,000.00 o.oo: -3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.001 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5011 FUEL 0.00 65.03 0.00 0.00 0.00j 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 8t R 42,980.65 42,531.39 2,477.83 40,000.00 , o.oo; -40,000.00 -100.00% 40,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5018 SPECIAL ELECTION 0.00 20,988.30 0.00 0.00 o.oo| 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5025 UTILITIES 25,317.66 14,325.58 2,200.08 ’ 14,000.00 o.oo! -14,000.00 -100.00% 14,000.00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 2,534.56 299.12 19.89 415.00, 0.00! -415.00 -100.00% 415.00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 15,592.02 27,211.23 0.00 2,000.00 o.ooj -2,000.00 -100.00% 2,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5044 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00, -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000,00] 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 7,296.65 6,930.05 267.29 j 4,923.00 o.ooj -4,923.00 -100.00% 4,923.00| 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5063 P.E.R.A. 61,490.92 54,091.38 2,139.871 . 60,623.00 0.0QS -60,623.00 -100.00% 60,623.00] 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 32,448.58 30,966.01 1,620.74! • 30,594.00 0.00j -30,594.00 -100.00% f- 30,594.00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 82,021.98 59,537.46 3,209.671 110,000.00 0.00j -110,000.00 -100.00% 110,000.00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 110.40 105.80 0.001 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 10,967.50 9,679.50 0.00 IM 22,000,00 o.oo; -22,000.00 -100.00% 22,000.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
417-86-5069 MEMBERSHIP DUES 100.00 100.00 0.00 ■ 200.00 o.oo’ -200.00 -100.00%! 200.00J 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5118 TRAINING 4,431.00 7,388.76 0.00* 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 -100.00% [ 3,000,00 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 1,575.18 757.28 124.22 ■ 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00%! 1,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5310 OFFICE LEASE 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00' 12,000.00 0.00 -12,000.00 -100.00%! 12,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
417-86-5519 PRE EMPLOYMENT PROCESSING 1,195.00 796.00 120.00 800.00 0.00 -800.00 -100.00%! 800.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 86 - REGIONAL DISPATCH: 714,314.62 686,517.48 33,292.67 i 723,285.00 0.00 -723,285.00 -100.00% | .. 723.285.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 714,314.62 686,517.48 33,292.67 ^ 723,285.00 0.00 -723,285.00 -100.00% [ 723,285.0^ 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 417 - REGIONAL DISPATCH: -28,905.84 30,438.46 •33,292.671 -56,642.00 56,642.00 -lOO-OOXL^^^SMgi 40,357.00 -71.25%
Fund: 418 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION

Revenue
Department: 00 -CASH IN BANK

418-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 66,198.00 65,058.00 0.00; 65,058.00 o.oo' -65,058.00 -100.00% F 67,1291661 2,071.00 3.18%
418-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT -22,771.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 43,427.00 65,058.00 0.001 65,058.00 0.00 -65,058.00 -100.00% [ 67,129.00 2,071.00 3.18%
Total Revenue: 43,427.00 65,058.00 0.00 r 65,058.00 F , “1- ojod -65,058.00 -100.00% L 67,129.00r 2,071.00 3.18%

Expense
Department: 62 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION

418-62-5011 FUEL 0.00 0.00 0.00* '2,100.00 0.00 -2,100.00 -100.00%! ■ '2,100.00: 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 2,243.56 0.00 0.00 [ 8,000.00 0.00 -8,000.00 -100.00% 1 8,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 o.oo‘ -6,000.00 -100.00%! 6,000.00 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5025 UTILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 > 4,500.00 0.00. -4,500.00 -100.00% 1 4,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 L 24,818.00 .0.00, -24,818.00 -100.00%! 24,818.0o] 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 1,187.19 292.11 0.00! , 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% 1 5,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
418-62-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 1,124.59 0.00 0.00* 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00%! 2,000.00“ 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 62 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATI 4,555.34 292.11 0.00 , 52,418.00 0.00, -52,418.00 -100.00%! 52,418.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 4,555.34 292.11 0.00* 52,418.00 ....... o.<» -52,418.00 -100.00% 52,418.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 418 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION: 38,871.66 64,765.89 o.oot 12,640.00 0.00i -12,640.00 -100.00%!:■ . 14,711.00 2,071.00 16.38%
Fund: 419 - SANTA RITA FIRE DEPARTMENT

Revenue
Department: 00 •CASH IN BANK

419-00-4563 REC'TS 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 F ■ 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% i 157,678.00 157,678.00 0.00%
419-00-4564 EQUIPMENT 4,612.50 492.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
419-00-4600 ALLOTMENT 49,326.00 48,476.00 0.00 j 48,476.00 0.00 -48,476.00 -100.00%! 67,129.00' 18,653.00 38.48%
419-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -3,754.08 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK: 57,438.50 45,213.92 0-00L 48,476.00 0.00 -48,476.00 -100.00%! 224,807.001 176,331.00 363.75%
Total Revenue: 57,438.50 45,213.92 . 48,476.00 0.00 -48,476.00 -100.00%! 224,807.001 176,331.00 363.75%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number

Expense
Department: 79 - SANTA RITA

-2,100.00 -100.00%!' 2,160.00'419-79-5011 FUEL 3,917.03 2,193.75 213.71 r 
0.00 [

2,100.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
419-79-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 15,204.12 28,973.33 8,000.00 0.00 -8,000.00 -100.00%! 8,000.00'; 0.00 0.00%
419-79-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 2,000.62 8,324.03 124.411 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 -100.00%! 6,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
419-79-5025 UTILITIES 4,670.96 4,003.38 200.971 4,500.00 o.oo: -4,500.00 -100.00% i 4,500.00: 0.00 0.00%
419-79-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 17,400.21 184,812.21 0.00 J 8,458.00 o.oo; -8,458.00 -100.00%! 

-5,000.00 -100.00% j
8,458.00. 0.00 0.00%

419-79-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 4,243.60 7,971.20 3,615.121 5,000.00 0.00; 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
419-79-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 J 2,000.00 0.00j -2,000.00 -100.00%! ' 

-3,000.00 -100.00%»
2,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%

419-79-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.00 0.00 0.00 f • 3,000.00 0.00* 3,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 79 - SANTA RITA: 47,436.54 236,277.90 4,154.21 j 39,058.00 . 0.00 -39,058.00 -100.00%: : 39,058.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 47,436.54 236,277.90 4,154.21}..... 39,058.00 0.00 -39,058.00 -100.00%!^ 39,058.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 419 - SANTA RITA FIRE DEPARTMENT: 10,001.96 -191,063.98 -4,154.21 L 9,418.00 o.oo; -9,418.00 -100.00% 1 . 185,749.00: 176,331.00 1,872.28%

Fund: 420 - VEHICLE REPLACEMENT PROG.
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
420-00-4563 RECTS 10,000.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1* 0.00 0.00%
420-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.001 -200,000.00 0.0) 200,000.00 -100.00%! -200,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 L ^ -200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 -100.00% 1 -200,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 10,000.00 0.00 0.00- -200,000.00 0.00; 200,000.00 -100.00%! -200,000.(H); 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 89 - CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT

420-89-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 65,995.00 120,153.72 5,269.84* 63,238.00 ' " o.oo1 -63,238.00 -100.00% I' 63,238.00: 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 89 • CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT: 65,995.00 120,153.72 5,269.841 63,238.00 0.00 -63,238.00 -100.00% r :;g::.63i2^0Ci 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 65,995.00 120,153.72 5,269.84 [ , 63,238.00 „■ ;; , - 0.00I -63,238.00 -100.00%, 63,238.00J 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 420 - VEHICLE REPLACEMENT PROG.: -55,995.00 -120,153.72 -5,269.84 -263,238.00 000; 263,238.00 -100.00% | -263,238.001 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 421 - NM FIRE PROTECTION GRANT
Revenue

Department: 79 - SANTA RITA
421-79-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 37,540.80 0.00r ' 6.00 '■ bio'' 0.00 0.00% r T b.oo! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 79 - SANTA RITA: 0.00 37,540.80 0.00 i 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 0.00 37,540.80 0.001 ...0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% |__-y-r-y-QMi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Account Number

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Expense
Department: 79 - SANTA RITA

421-79-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00t ■ ’ ' 0.00 o.od 0.00 0.00% r . ' 37,541.00] 37,541.00 0.00%
Total Department: 79 - SANTA RITA: 0.00 0.00 0-00 009. -O-Offi 0.00 0.00% { 37,541.00 37,541.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.w> 0.00 0.00% 1 37,541.00! 37,541.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 421 - NM FIRE PROTECTION GRANT: 0.00 37,540.80

1Od

1, 0.00 0.00 0.00% L -37,541.001 -37,541.00 0.00%
Fund: 423 - USDA FOREST SERVICE GRAN 

Revenue
Department: F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work ll-CA-11030600-017 

423-F2-4563 RECTS 6,000.00
Total Department: F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work 11-CA-ll 6,000.00

Total Revenue: 6,000.00

Expense
Department: F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work ll-CA-11030600-017

423-F2-5024 GROUNDS MAINT.& IMPROVEM
Total Department: F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work 11-CA-ll

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 423 - USDA FOREST SERVICE GRAN:

Fund: 430 • NORTH HURLEY WATER ASSOCIATION 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
430-00-4563 RECTS
430-00-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 28 - NH WATER ASSOCIATION 

430-28-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE
Total Department: 28 - NH WATER ASSOCIATION:

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 430 - NORTH HURLEY WATER ASSOCIATION:

6,000.00
6,000.00

6,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
o."o6'

0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00
0.00 0.00% 0.001

0.00.

0.00 {

0.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00%’ 0.001
0-00 L 0,00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% I 0.00]

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% { 0.001
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.001

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7,630.00
858.00

7,550.00
5,000.00 o o 8 8 ‘ 7,589.33

0.00 :
' o.oo' 

0.00
-7,589.33 -100.00% r*'

0.00 0.00% r
12,500.00:

0.00,
4,910.67

0.00
64.70%

0.00%
8,488.00 12,550.00 O’OOL... 7/58933 0.00 -7,589.33 -100.00% 4,910.67 64.70%
8,488.00 12,550.00 °-00L...... o.oo; -7,589.33 -100.00% ] .^.IZrSOO^a 4,910.67 64.70%

11,147.58 7,909.72 o.ool‘ lacmoo " 0.00 -10,000.00 -100.00% 1” ' io,bob.6o; 0.00 0.00%
11,147.58 7,909.72 O.OOf t 10,000.00 .jm -10,000.00 -100.00% i 10,000.00. 0.00 0.00%
11,147.58 7,909.72 0-00l: . 10,000.00 -10,000.00 -100.00% 1 10.000.00i 0.00 0.00%
-2,659.58 4,640.28 -2,410.67 poo 2,410.67 -100.00%! 2,50p.0p: 4,910.67 -203.71%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
Fund: 434 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS FY2000

Revenue
Department: CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823

434-CC-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 o b o 46,302.00' o.oo! -46,302.00 -100.00% f 46,302.00: 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823: 0.00 0.00 aooL 46,302.00 o.oo; -46,302.00 -100.00% 46,302.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 L. 46,302.00 . .....v.,.0-P0i -46,302.00 -100.00% 46402.00: 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823

' 0 CK3’434-CC-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.00 0.00 0.00 < 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823: 0.00 0.00 0.00-^ 0.00. T ! 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 0.00 K \ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 434 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS FY2000: 0.00 0.00 0.00 L 46,302.00 : 0.00 -46,302.00 -100.00% 46,302.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 438 - US Dept of Energy (DOE)
Revenue

Department: HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency GrantRW0000064
438-H1-4563 RECTS 109,678.20 16,721.80

U
A-4

8d

- 0.00 o.bo; 0.00 0.00% r 0.W 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency 109,678.20 16,721.80 0-00Li OdW 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.(N)| 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 109,678.20 16,721.80 0.00 L ...... 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 ,. ■/.. . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency GrantRW0000064

438- H1-5038 CONTRACT REIMBURSEMENT
Total Department: HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 438 • US Dept of Energy (DOE):

Fund: 439 - RURAL FIRE ASSISTANCE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
439- 00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE 
439-39-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE:

Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES
439-50-4563 REC'TS

14,496.00 -100.00% f 0.00
124,975.43 1,424.57 0-00! -14,496.00 : 14,496.00 -100.00%: 1 14,496.00 -100.00%

124,975.43 1,424.57 0.001, -14496.00 , -....0.001 14,496.00 -100.00% |....... 1 0.00 14,496.00 -100.00%

-15,297.23

0.00

15,297.23

-2,793.00

-14,496.00 -100.00% 0.00' -14,496.00 -100.00%

0.001 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00% f'-' gobj 0.00 0.00%
0.00 -2,793.00 0-00llia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

-14,490.00 0.00 o.oor~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r........67dtf 0.00 0.00%
-14,490.00 0.00 0.00; p.po 0.00 0.00 0.00%: o.ooj 0.00 0.00%

0.00 82,280.00 0.001'" 0.00 __ o.ooj 0.00 0.00% PililiSlOi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
439-50-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 18 • PA Thinning Project (NMAC)

439-18-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE &R
Total Department: 18 - PA Thinning Project (NMAC):

Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE
439-39-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE:
Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES

439-50-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM
439-50-5020 TRAVEL
439-50-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
439-50-5076 EQUIPMENT OPERATING EXPEN!

Total Department: 50 • LOWER MIMBRES:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 439 - RURAL FIRE ASSISTANCE:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00

433.35
0.00

12,445.95

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.001

0.00 f 
0.001 
0.001

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00.
0.00
oioo

Fund: 442 - AGENCY ON AGING MEAL EQUIPMENT 
Revenue

Department: Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-1154

%

5,061.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 : ' ' ■ o.'oq' 0.00 0.00% r ”6.661 0.00 0.00%
5,061.00 82,280.00 o oo . .. 0.00 0.00 0.00% Li m 0.00 0.00%

-9,429.00 79,487.00 0.00) ......o-op. 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 f 68396.00 0.00" -68,396.00 -100.00% 68,396.00’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 MZ” 68,396.00 ; ao(N -68,396.00 -100.00% 1 68,396.00i 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 6.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% F”' 0.661 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%) 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00% r' ', 6.o6| 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%: ' - ' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00% I 3,923.0o| 3,923.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%! 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

43,553.97 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 3,923.001 3,923.00 0.00%
43,553.97 0.00 0-00ft:: 68,396.00 0.00 -68,396.00 -100.00% j 72,319.00! 3,923.00 5.74%

-3,923.00 5.74%

442-M1-4563 RECTS 0.00 6,620.66 0.00! 3,517.00 0.00 -3,517.00 -100.00% f • , 4,408.00' 891.00 25.33%
Total Department: Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior C 0.00 6,620.66 o b o 3,517.00 -3,517.00 -100.00% 4,408,001 891.00 25.33%

Department: M2 - Equip, for Santa Qara Senior Center 2012-1156
442-M2-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 4,564.96 0.00 (' ' “o.oo ' ooo 0.00 0.00% i , 6.00] 0.00 0.00%
442-M2-4563 RECTS 0.00 2,383.16 0.00 r 5,435.00 0.00 -5,435.00 -100.00% ( " 3,051.88' -2,383.12 -43.85%

Total Department: M2 - Equip, for Santa Qara Senior Center 0.00 6,948.12 5,435.00 poo; -5,435.00 -100.00%; 3,051.88' -2,383.12 -43.85%
Department: M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior Centers #2009-4816

442-M6-4563 RECTS 0.00 3,528.00 0.001, ' 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! ” o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
442-M6-4950 TRANSFER IN 464.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior C 464.00 3,528.00 0.00 L. 0.00 .^,I>B0.00' 0.00 0.00% i ....: 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Department: M7 - EQUIPMENT FOR COUNTYWIDE SENIOR CENTER #2009-4817

442-M7-4563 RECTS 19,256.74 18,116.73 0.00 r" v'F;F:'6.cff::F2 'o.oo' 0.00 0.00%' o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: M7 - EQUIPMENT FOR COUNTYWIDE SENI 19,256.74 18,116.73 0.00 la; 0.00' 0.00 0.00% t , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Account Number 
Department: M8

442-M8-4554

Current Budget Budget Current Budget
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase/

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease)

2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Improve 2012-1245
GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 48,400.96 0.001 62,000.00 ‘ "O.OO -62,000.00

%

-100.00%?'

Budget Current Budget
2013-2014 Increase /

2013-2014C (Decrease)

13,600.00* -48,400.00

%

-78.06%
Total Department: M8 - 2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Impr 0.00 48,400.96 O.OO; 62,000.00 ?^:jS»;0.00! -62,000.00 -100.00%; 13,600.00 -48,400.00 -78.06%

Department: V2 - Veldes for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-1155
442-V2-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 72,585.00 0.00 f. 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
442-V2-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00' 120,000.00 0.00 -120,000.00 -100.00%! . 47,415.00; -72,585.00 -60.49%

Total Department: V2 - Veldes for Countywide Senior Center 0.00 72,585.00 o.oo; j.aio.oooao^i.aii.at^'S.o.ooj -120,000.00 -100.00%: 47,415.00j -72,585.00 -60.49%

Department: V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC Senior Centers
442-V8-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 72,585.00 o.oo' 72,585.00 0.00 -72,585.00 -100.00%! 5,415.00? -67,170.00 -92.54%

Total Department: V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC S 0.00 72,585.00 0.00 . 72,585.00 . 0.00 -72,585.00 -100.00% 5,415.00 -67,170.00 -92.54%

Department: Z1 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renovations 2009-4815
442-Z1-4S63 REC'TS 1,609.00 5,831.57 0.00' 59.43 0.00 -59.43 -100.00% 1 59.43: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: Z1 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renov 1,609.00 5,831.57 o-ooti 59.43 0.00 -59.43 -100.00% f - 59 A3! 0.00 0.00%

Department: 22 - Sila/Mimbres/Santa Clara Center Reno. 2009-3026
442-Z2-4563 REC'TS 257,406. IS 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 ■ o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 , "■ o.ob' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: Z2 - Gila/Mimbres/Santa Clara Center Re 257,406.15 0.00 0.00|_ 0.00 .,:,y0.00l 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZA • SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2009-10
442-ZA-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 16,722.00 0.00 f ' - 0.00 0.0); 0.00 0.00% 1 ODO 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZA - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (A 0.00 16,722.00 0.00 II 0.00 ..'.I. - 0.005 0.00 0-00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZB - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 TRANSPORTATION
442-ZB-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 84,988.00 0.00 f ; 0.00 , ' aooj 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZB-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00; -3,885.00 o.oo; 3,885.00 -100.00%! 0.00: 3,885.00 -100.00%

Total Department: ZB - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 TRANS 0.00 84,988.00 0.00 L -3,885.00
Department: ZC - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 CONGREGATE MEAISZC

442-ZC-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00? 0.00

o.oo;

0.001

3,885.00

0.00

-100.00% I

0.00% I” 0,00

Total Department: ZD - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-0101-64 HOM 0.00
Department: ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2010-1164011 

442-ZE-4574 STATE REVENUE 4,527.00
442-ZE-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00
442-ZE-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00

Total Department: ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (A 4,527.00

Department: ZF • SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 TRANSPORTATION (IIIB)
442-ZF-4574 STATE REVENUE 8,395.00
442-ZF-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 10,470.00

52,531.00

0.00
0.00

-12,618.00

0.00 F 
0.00 5 
o.oo!

0.00
3,885.00

0.00

0.00.
0.00j
o.oo;

3,885.00 -100.00%

0.00 0.00%
Total Department: ZC - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 CONG 0.00 65,062.00 O.OO ■ - -,'y 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZD - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-0101-64 HOME DEUVERY
442-ZD-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 52,531.00 0.00 fH '6.00 '"!.'T;ro3b61 0.00 0.00% r”' 0.661 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00% ........0,00! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00%
-3,885.00 -100.00% 1 o,oo! -3,885.00 -100.00%

0.00 0.00% 1 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
•12,618.00 0.00 iff? 3,885.00 - om -3,885.00 -100.00% r -3,885.00 -100.00%

0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ' "'aoo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 s — ; 0.00 ___ 0.00 0.00%[ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
442-2F-49S1 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: ZF - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 TRANS

Department: ZG - GIIA SENIOR'S ADVISORY 
442-ZG-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: ZG - GIU SENIOR'S ADVISORY:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

0.00

2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

18,86S.OO

325.83
32S.83

Department: ZH - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONGREGATE MEALS/IIICl 
442-ZH-4574 STATE REVENUE 16,531.00
442-ZH-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 11,147.00
442-ZH-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00

Total Department: ZH - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONG

Department: 21 - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-2011-64 HOME DE 
442-ZI-4574 STATE REVENUE
442-ZI-457S FEDERAL REVENUE
442-ZI-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 21 - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-2011-64 HOM
Department: ZJ - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRANSPORTATION

442-ZJ-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 777.7S
442-ZJ-4563 REC'TS 133.00
442-ZJ-4574 STATE REVENUE 39,501.00
442-ZJ-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 51,145.00
442-ZJ-4950 TRANSFER IN  0.00

Total Department: ZJ - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRA 91,5S6.7S

Department: ZK - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CONGERATE MEALS
442-ZK-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 6,668.49
442-ZK-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 45,054.43
442-ZK-4563 REC'TS 3,851.18
442-ZK-4S74 STATE REVENUE 97,487.00
442-ZK-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 64,503.00
442-ZK-4583 NSIP 28,881.00

-45,303.00
-45,303.00

384.45
384.45

0.00
0.00

-110,349.00

-52,531.00

50.00
0.00

639.00
826.00

1,498.00
3,013.00

0.00
3,911.78

90.00
8,208.00
5,431.00

0.00

0.00: 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00

o.m 0.00 0.00% r ■ r- 0.00 0.00%
0.00} 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 :.. o.6o: 0.00 0.00%
0.00

r;..aoD , 
0.001 
0.001

0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% [ , ... 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.0d 0.00 0.00% ['■ "■ o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ ■ aoo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

27,678.00

LIVERY Ilia

-110,349.00 0.001 : 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00%

19,273.00 0.00 0.00 r’ :'r 0.00 ' ' 0.00; 0.00 0.00% [ ■ 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
3,488.00 0.00 0.00^ ; 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% I 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -52,531.00 0.00| - ■
................. 1.... " 1—

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 
0.00 
0.001 
0.00 [ 
0.00 J

p. 17,964 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00

0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

o.oo' -17,964.00 -100.00%) ' o.oo; •17,964.00 -100.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
0.00, 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
o.oo: 0.00 0.00% i : o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

0.001 0.00 -17,964.00 -100.00% L 0.00 •17,964.00 -100.00%

0.001 . 
0.00 f : •
0.00 J 
0.00*; , 
0.001 ■ 
0.00}

0.00
0.00

,0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00,
0.00,
o.oo'
0.00
0.00'

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00% I 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% I 
0.00% [ 
0.00%}

0.00.
o.oo'

18,433.001
0,00
0.00
o.oo!

0.00 
0.00 

18,433.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: ZK • SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CON 246,445.10

Department: ZL • SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 HOME DEUVERY

17,640.78 0.00 [ 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0-0°%L 18,433.00 0.00%

442-ZL-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 1,642.19 0.00 0.001 0.00 "0.00 0.00 0.00% r ■ o}oo 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 18,066.72 1,615.16 0.00 ■

0.00 f .
o.oo!

29,555.00 0.00 -29,555.00 -100.00%! 0.00 -29,555.00 -100.00%
442-ZL-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% [ 31,024.00’ 31,024.00 0.00%
442-ZL-4574 STATE REVENUE 120,157.00 11,266.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% f ■ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 22,263.00 2,087.00 0.001 0.00 0.00} 0.00

8 8 
o d 0.00 0.00 0.00%

442-ZL-4583 NSIP 11,722.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: ZL - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 HO 173,850.91 14,968.16 0.001 29,555.00 0.00.

-.. ''I'.i.'.i'i' 'll'i'. 1• V 1. J -29,555.00 -100.00% ‘ 31,024.00 1,469.00 4.97%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-201Z 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number

Department: ZM • MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY
442-ZM-4563 RECTS 177.65 64.71 0.00 r 0.00 b.6o’ 0.00 0.00% i 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
442-ZM-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%: 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZM - MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY: 177.65 64.71 0-00L OJO : 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZN ■■ SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY 2011-2012
442-ZN-4563 RECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 'oToo ‘ o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r 3,087.00 3,087.00 0.00%
442-ZN-4574 STATE REVENUE 12,946.00 1,832.00 o.oo:. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZN - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY 2 12,946.00 1,832.00 .;0.00: 0.00 0.00%!; 3,087.00j 3,087.00 0.00%

Department: ZO ■■ 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM
442-ZO-4563 RECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 r’ 0.00 ’ ' 0.00, 0.00 0.00% [ 3,251.00; 3,251.00 0.00%
442-20-4574 STATE REVENUE 0.00 40,154.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: ZO - 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM: 0.00 40,154.00 0.00 L . - 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 3,251.00' 3,251.00 0.00%

Department: ZP - 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TITLE IIIB
442-ZP-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 581.00 0.00 i 0.00 ■ ' 0.00. 0.00 0.00% r 6.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZP-4574 STATE REVENUE 0.00 55,500.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ODo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZP-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 0.00 47,756.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZP - 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TIT 0.00 103,837.00 0.00 L 0.00 -0.00- 0.00 0.00% L, 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZQ-■ 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS TITLE IIICl
o.oo’.442-ZQ-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 0.00 -975.00 0.00 S 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00%

442-ZD-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 44,063.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% j 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
442-ZO-4563 RECTS 0.00 477.00 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 1 . 34,K7.00| 34,257.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-4574 STATE REVENUE 0.00 82,334.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 . o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 0.00 65,070.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00’: 0.00 0.00%
442-ZD-4583 NSIP 0.00 22,053.00 0.00* 0.00 o.od 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: ZQ - 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS

Department: ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DEUVERY TITLE HO

0.00 213,022.73 0-00L. ojo J0.C« 0.00 0.00% 1 34.2S7.00; 34,257.00 0.00%

442-ZR-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 15,959.68 0.00 r 6.66 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% pn dooi 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-4563 RECTS 0.00 0.00 o.oo} ■ 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% L 18,820.00; 18,820.00 0.00%
442-ZR-4574 STATE REVENUE 0.00 144,500.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% I o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-4575 FEDERAL REVENUE 0.00 24,282.00 0.00

0.00 f
0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% I

0.00% I
o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

442-ZR-4583 NSIP 0.00 20,356.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00s 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DELIVERY TITLE

Department: ZS - SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY 
442-ZS-4563 RECTS

Total Department: ZS - SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY:

0.00

1,385.00

20S,097.68

1,250.00

0.00 i-

0.00!

0.00

0.00
1,385.00 1,250.00 0.001 ' o.oo'

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% I 18,820.00] 18,820.00 0.00%

0.00% r . dool 0.00 0.00%
0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Department: ZT ■ SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BOARD 

442-ZT-4563 RECTS
ToUl Department: ZT - SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BO

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior Centc 

442-IVI1-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R
Total Department: Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior C

Department: M2 - Equip, for Santa Clara Senior Center 2012-1156
442-M2-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R_____

Total Department: M2 - Equip, for Santa Qara Senior Center

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase/
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

793.09 217.90 0.00 r™ 7 o.oo"” ..,„ 0
0.00 0.00% 1 '"oTdffl 0.00 0.00%

793.09 217.90 0.001 , 0.00 0.00 0.00 o b o . ...^ 0,001 0.00 0.00%
880,047.22 834,600.45 0.00 L 311,115.43 0.00, -311,115.43 -100.00%; 182J21.3J -128,294.12 -41.24%

rs 2012-1154
672.71 10,356.25 o.oof r7' o’oo ........... ■■.....0.00 0.00 0.00% t’ "'0.00. 0.00 0.00%
672.71 10,356.25 0.00 i . 0.00 m 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 6,948.12 0.00 f 3,051.88 0.00 -3,051.88 -100.00% [ 3,051.88- 0.00 0.00%
0.00 6,948.12 000L^.3|Wy ,0.00

Department: M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior Centers #2009-4816
-3,051.88 -100.00% i 0.00 0.00%

442-M6-5028 CAPITAL QUTLAY 0.00 3,388.99 0.001 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% f ... o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior C 0.00 3,388.99 0.00 i 0.00 0.00% t • 0.00^ 0.00 0.00%

Department: M8 2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Improve 2012-1245
442-M8-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 9,076.17 o.ooe;. -6,392.95 o.oo' 6,392.95 -100.00% f o.oo: 6,392.95 -100.00%
442-M8-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 26,913.50 0.001 : -26,913.50 . 0.00 26,913.50 -100.00% o.ooi 26,913.50 -100.00%
442-M8-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.00 15,970.51 2,370.201 . 46,905.49 o.oo' -46,905.49 -100.00% S 10,040.00: -36,865.49 -78.60%

Total Department: M8 - 2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Impr 0.00 51,960.18 2,370.201 13,599.04 0.00 -13,599.04 -100.00%! 10,040,001 -3,559.04 -26.17%
Department: V2 - Veldes for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-1155

442-V2-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 72,585.00 0.00 f 47,415.00 0.00 -47,415.00 -100.00% r ' 47,415.00i 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: V2 - Veldes for Countywide Senior Center 0.00 72,585.00 0.00 K O.oo, -47,415.00 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%

Department: V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC Senior Centers
442-V8-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 72,585.00 0.00 n, 'o.oo “ 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 5,415.00' 5,415.00 0.00%

Total Department: V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC S 0.00 72,585.00 o-ooL^ ,, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 5/415.00 5,415.00 0.00%
Department: 21 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renovations 2009-4815

442-Z1-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 297.87 -297.87 0.00 r ' 334.00 0.00 -334.00 -100.00%: 334.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 21 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renov 297.87 -297.87 0.001 334.00 ■AM -334.00 -100.00% 1 334.00] 0.00 0.00%

Department: 22 • Sila/Mimbres/Santa Qara Center Reno. 2009-3026
442-Z2-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.00 0.00 o.oof"' 0.00 dSo 0.00 0,00% f ' 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 22 - Gila/Mimbres/Santa Clara Center Re 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%) 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Department: ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2010-1164011

442-ZE-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 4,200.00 -1,800.00 0.00 [ ' 0.00 ' 0.00. 0.00 0.00% f" ....... o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
442-ZE-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 321.30 -137.70 0.00.1 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00% o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
442-ZE-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 4.60 -4.60 o.oof 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (A 4,525.90 -1,942.30 O.OOL . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%: 0.00,; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase/

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number

Department: 2G - GILA SENIOR'S ADVISORY
442-2G-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 166.67 238.35 0.00 s 'r'". ■ ■' o,boS o.ob' 0.00 0.00% r ' '"dool 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 2G - GILA SENIOR'S ADVISORY: 166.67 238.35 0.00 . 0.00 . 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

Department: 2H - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONGREGATE MEAIS/IIICI
442-ZH-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 579.02 0.00 0.001 0.00 b.oq 0.00 0.00% { 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
442-ZH-5046 SIIPPI IPS R TnniS 721.56 0.00 0.001 0.00 ; 0.00; 0.00 0.00% f 0.00l 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 2H - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONG 1,300.58 0.00 0.001 0.00 :Ag>i 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZJ - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRANSPORTATION
442-ZJ-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 17,175.16 1,280.40 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 36,049.78 1,595.72 0.00 0.00 .0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5011 FUEL 7,920.31 1,689.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5060 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 966.39 51.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5063 P.E.R.A. 8,540.53 406.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4,327.54 262.53 0.00 .0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-S065 GROUP INSURANCE 4,255.75 357.59 0.00 1 0.00 . o.ooj 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZI-S066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 42.10 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00j 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 10,389.43 -7,792.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZJ-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 3,387.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% - ' 0.00- 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 21 - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRA 93,054.41 -2,142.65 0.00 OJO 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

Department: 2K - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CONGERATE MEALS
442-ZK-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 17,010.00 2,160.39 0.00 0.00 , o.oo; 0.00 0.00% ' o.ob1 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 57,541.70 6,111.71 0.00 0.00 - 0.00; 0.00 0.00%- 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5007 TELEPHONE 6,611.36 227.38 0.00 0.00 . o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 3,269.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 , o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5010 MILEAGE 8t PER DIEM 180.00 0.00 0.00 ” 0.00 - o.oo; 0.00 0.00% i , ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 1,964.50 103.00 0.00 . 0.00. , o.oo; 0.00 0.00%, o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5025 UTILITIES 33,193.92 4,452.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 1,860.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5046 SUPPUES 8t TOOLS 6,398.11 37.05 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5060 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 1,583.13 155.26 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% p 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5063 P.E.RA 13,656.65 1,263.81 0.00 O.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 0.00J 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 7,011.55 631.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 12,672.29 1,057.76 0.00 .0.00 . 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 51.46 2.59 0.00 p.oo' ; ' 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 2,551.49 5,194.73 0.00 . ; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5197 NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE 21,143.80 0.00 0.00 .0.00 ' , o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZK-5538 FOOD PURCHASES 62,091.02 50.72 0.00 . • 0.00* - o.oo! 0.00 0.00% { 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 2K - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CON 248,791.00 21,447.95 0.001 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Aaount Number

Department: ZL- SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 HOME DEUVERY
442-ZL-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 29,318.93 2,138.43 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% "T'o.obj 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 79,316.54 5,003.17 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-5007 TELEPHONE 154.18 296.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 179.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00'! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-5011 FUEL 9,515.89 -174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-ZL-5025 UTILITIES 8,531.32 398.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 944.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5046 SUPPUES& TOOLS 5,655.98 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-Z1-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 1,827.17 144.99 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5063 P.E.RA. 16,123.88 1,143.52 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 8,140.66 585.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 12,681.52 1,052.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-Z1-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 62.84 -8.79 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5070 UABIUTY INSURANCE 207.95 2,597.35 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 4,780.19 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-21-5197 NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE 19,524.42 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-Z1-5538 FOOD PURCHASES 18,470.85 0.00 0.00 S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZL - SENIOR SERVICES ZOll-lZ 68047 HO 215,436.00 13,177.23 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
Department: ZM -MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY

442-2M-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 519.56 198.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%- "boo! 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: ZM - MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY: 519.56 198.07 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZN SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY 2011-2012
442-ZN-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 15,517.41 4,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% "bool 0.00 0.00%
442-ZN-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 918.58 330.49 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZN-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 13.80 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 0.00J 0.00 0.00%
442-ZN-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 186.03 84.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: ZN - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY Z 16,635.82 4,739.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZO 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM
442-20-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 36,015.00 1,500.001 0.00 .............0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
442-20-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 2,727.07 112.59 j 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
442-20-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 46.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00 1,572.68 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 3,044.00 3,044.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: ZO - 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM: 0.00 40,360.75 1,612.59 [’J;,i.Xvi:?o.00'':r' 0.00 0.00% 3,044.00; 3,044.00 0.00%
Department: ZP 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TITLE IIIB

442-2P-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 0.00 15,327.86 649.271 " 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 1 '""'4,715;2b 4,715.20 0.00%
442-2P-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 30,863.94 1,255.031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.001 0.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5011 FUEL 0.00 9,992.70 0.00 i' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 3,121.00' 3,121.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 706.60 30.13 L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 , 473.00 473.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
442-ZP-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 5,654.99 241.22 i o.oo’ o.oo; 0.00 0.00%!’ ” 3,512.001 3,512.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5064 SOCiAL SECURITY-F.i.CA 0.00 3,712.76 153-47[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 796.00 796.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 3,935.46 204.21 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 319.00; 319.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 39.43 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% i 

0.00% 1
2,260.00' 2,260.00 0.00%

442-ZP-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00 2,800.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
442-ZP-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 0.00 2,515.88 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 2,134.121 2,134.12 0.00%
442-ZP-5303 Corre Caminos Fare 0.00 8,028.00 292.00: 0.00 0.0) 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00* 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 2P - 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TIT

Department: ZQ - 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS TITLE IIICl

0.00 83,577.62 2,825.33 ;: 0.00 0.00 0.00% .r.17,330421 17,330.32 0.00%

442-ZO-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 0.00 25,811.40 1,070.17 j ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 630.731 630.73 0.00%
442-ZQ-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 55,057.58 2,218.041 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% i 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 6,657.19 491.241 , 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 2,477.74 o.oo| 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% i o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZO-SOlO MILEAGE & PER DIEM 0.00 0.00 o.ooJ, 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 250.00j 250.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 0.00 1,841.00 103.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% 159.00 159.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-5025 UTILITIES 0.00 29,954.54 1,715.81* . 0.00 o.oo| 0.00 0.00% 8,045.00* 8,045.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-5040 SUPPLIES 8i MATERIALS 0.00 1,330.40 0.00 0.00. 0.00' 0.00 0.00% ’ 669.00] 669.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5046 SUPPLIES 8t TOOLS 0.00 9,881.96 0.00 J

65.811
0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 0.00s 0.00 0.00%

442-ZO-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 1,605.73 ' 0.00 aoo: 0.00 0.00% 236.00; 236.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 12,788.33 526.471 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% . 24.32.67j 2,132.67 0.00%
442-ZQ-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.CA. 0.00 6,507.55 265.081 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 540.00; 540.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 11,604.71 594.15- 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% . 1,063.00- 1,063.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 55.31 0.00 j 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% ,. 2,244.0o! 2,244.00 0.00%
442-ZO-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00 7,239.71 aoor 0.00 , . 0.00 0.00 0.00% - • o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-5197 NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE 0.00 22,053.00 0.001.' ' 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZQ-5538 FOOD PURCHASES 0.00 36,444.69 0.00 r , 0.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00% ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZQ - 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS

Department: ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DELIVERY TITLE Ilia
0.00 231,310.84 7,049.77. OM, 0.<K| 0.00 0.00% Ipi : 15,96940! 15,969.40 0.00%

442-ZR-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 0.00 25,811.38 1,070.17 '0.00 doo] 0.00 0.00%' o.dpi 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 63,372.78 2,574.741

109.35 ■
0.00 , 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

442-ZR-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 15.87 0.00 ood 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 239.71 0.00 L ' . . 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% j o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5011 FUEL 0.00 2,179.06 1,231.90 f;*’ . 0.00 . . 0.00] 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-502S UTILITIES 0.00 6,608.15 3,055.561 0.00 ood 0.00 0.00%] o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0.00 5,193.32 0.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 0.001 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5046 SUPPLIES 8i TOOLS 0.00 6,755.64 0.00 aoo o.ooj 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 1,765.23 72.85 0.00 o.odi 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 14,121.74 583.51 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
442-ZR-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.CA. 0.00 7,172.35 294.08 0.00—■Vr.vyi...s:ll -.y 0.00. 0.00 0.00% t. 0.001 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10:30:57 AM Page 29 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Cun'ent Budget

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase/
(Decrease)

%

Account Number
442-ZR-5065
442-ZR-5066
442-ZR-5070
442-ZR-5144
442-ZR-5197
442-ZR-5538

GROUP INSURANCE
WORKMEN’S COMPENSATION
LIABILITY INSURANCE 
VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 
NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE
FOOD PURCHASES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11,604.31
61.66

3,226.00
1,270.66

20,356.00
54,163.41

594.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.ooL .'

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%'

0.00%;
0.00%
0.00%
0.00% 
0.00% (

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00,
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DEUVERY TITLE 0.00 223,917.27 9,586.29__ ^ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%| 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
Department: ZS • SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY

442-ZS-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 1,645.84 2,665.03 0.00? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.001 0.00 0.00%
ToUl Department: ZS - SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY: 1,645.84 2,665.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: ZT - SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BOARD
442-ZT-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 675.98 665.82 0.00; 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00% r aobl 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: ZT • SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BO 675.98 665.82 0.001 0.00____ 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 583,722.34 835,738.74 23,444.181 64,399.92 1 0.00, -64,399.92 -100.00% 102,599.60] 38,199.68 59.32%

Total Fund: 442 - AGENCY ON AGING MEAL EQUIPMENT: 296,324.88 -1,138.29 -23,444.18 i 246,715.51 0.00, 246,715.51 -100.00%, 80,221.71] -166,493.80 -67.48%
Fund: 44S - TOURISM GRANT

Revenue
Department: T1 - TOURISM GRANT 2011

445-T1-4951 TRANSFER OUT -17,500.15 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo] 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: T1 - TOURISM GRANT 2011: -17,500.15 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%i . 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Department: T2 - 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1009
445-T2-4563 REC'TS 0.00 3,000.00 0.00' 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
445-T2-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%. o.bo! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: T2 - 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00  ^o.go 0.00 0.00% L: ....aapo! 0.00 0.00%
Department: T9 - 09 TOURISM GRANT (0941830020060)

445-T9-4950 TRANSFER IN 107.15 0.00 0.00; ' 0.00 " 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: T9 - 09 TOURISM GRANT (0941830020060 107.15 0.00 0.00* . . 0.00 m 0.00 0.00% . . P.-95L 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: -17,393.00 6,000.00 0.001 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% : , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Expense

Department: T2 - 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1009
445-T2-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 r om 0.00 0.00%r ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: T2 • 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 0.00 6,000.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 445 - TOURISM GRANT: -17,393.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Fund: 447 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT GRANT 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

447-00-4563 REC'TS
447-00-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Department: RB - AIRPORT IMPROVE. 33S00390062006 
447-RB-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: RB - AIRPORT IMPROVE. 33S00390062006

Department: RC- PAPI/FENCING GRANT33500390072007 
447-RC-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
447-RC-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: RC - PAPI/FENCING GRANT335003900720

Department: RD • VERTICAL/VISUAL GUIDE 33S0039008 
447-RD-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
447-RD-4S63 REC'TS

Total Department: RD • VERTICAL/VISUAL GUIDE 33S003900

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.00 p 16,145.00 ' 0.00 -16,145.00 -100.00% r b."6o' -16,145.00 -100.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00%! 2,210.00. 2,210.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 { 16,145.00 0.00 -16,145.00 -100.00% [ : 2,210.00; •13,935.00 -86.31%

0.00 0.00 0.0015 0.6a 0.00 0.00% i -2,210.00 -2,210.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 li ........... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1; ; -2,210.00; •2,210.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00' ‘ 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 '■ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001? 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 16,145.00: 16,145.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 fc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% K : 16,145.00 16,145.00 0.00%

0.00
0.00
0.00

Department: RE - FENCING/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHAB 3-35-0039-009-2009 
447-RE-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00
447-RE-4563 REC'TS 230,941.54

Total Department: RE - FENaNG/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHA 230,941.54

Department: RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUa PHASE 133500390122011 
447-RF-4563 REC'TS
447-RF-4574 STATE REVENUE
447-RF-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUa PHA

Department: RG • Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002 
447-RG-4554 REC'TS
447-RG-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: RG - Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002:

447-RH-4554
447-RH-4574
447-RH-4575
447-RH-4950

GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 
STATE REVENUE 
FEDERAL REVENUE 
TRANSFER IN

Total Department: RH • Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142

Total Revenue:

0.00
13,810.08

0.00

0.001: 
0.001

87,751.00
0.00

0.00;
0.00

-87,751.00 -100.00%» 87,751X30,
0.00 0.00%: - 0.005

0.00 , 0.00 ooo: 0.00 0.00% I O.pO;

44,347.67 32,808.23 ox»i_„..:.j 0.00 0.00

0.00 83,541.00 0.00 r " 0.00' 0.00 0.00
8,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00

0.00% I . oxw;

0.00% I 
0.00%!

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00%
0.00%

13,810.08 0.00 |;fia;8731.00 __ _ .OJiO -87,751.00 -100.00% 1.. 87,751.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% r" ■ ......: 0.(X)‘ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

42,418.67 32,808.23 0.00 ■ ■ bioo ■'7"'':r':b.oo1
0.00.;

0.00 0.00% rrp"-'. ooo] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ; 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

1,929.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ■. 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

8,750.00

fSVC-12-03

83,541.00 o.oop 0.00 ,_M2i 0.00 0.00%~ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 136,069.44 0.00 64,228.00 0.00 -64,228.00 -100.00% 1 22,631.00, -41,597.00 -64.76%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1. ■ ■ ‘ cuioj 

0.00% 1 ;o.o6;
0.00 0.00%

0.00 610,634.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 19,727.00 0.00! ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ‘ o.oo1 0.00 0.00%
0.00 766,430.58 0.00 __ M,228.00 0.00 -64,228.00 -100.00%! 22,631.00; -41,597.00 -64.76%

284,039.21 896,589.89 o.oo 168,124.90 0.00 -168,124.00 -100.00%! 126,527-00; -41,597.00 -24.74%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Expense

Department; RC - PAPI/FENCING GRANT33500390072007 
447-RC-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Tout Department: RC - PAPI/FENCING GRANT33S003900720

Department; RD - VERTICAl/VISUAL GUIDE 3350039008 
447-RD-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

ToUl Department: RD - VERTICAL/VISUAL GUIDE 335003900

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00

82,785.43
82,785.43

Department: RE - FENCING/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHAB 3-35-0039-009-2009 
447-RE-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 46,122.78
ToUl Department: RE - FENCING/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHA 46,122.78

Department: RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUCT PHASE 133500390122011
447-RF-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
447-RF-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB
447-RF-5143 ENGINEERING

Total Department: RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUCT PHA

Department: RG - Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002 
447-RG-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Department: RG - Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002:

Department; RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33S00390142012/SVC-12-03
447- RH-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department' RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 447 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT GRANT:

Fund: 448 - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK 
Revenue

Department AY - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK
448- AY-4563 REC'TS
448-AY-4951 TRANSFER OUT

ToUl Department: AY - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK;

ToUl Revenue:

ToUl Fund: 448 - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK:

Fund: 451-HIDTA GRANT 
Revenue

Department: H7 - HIDTA GRANT 2007
451-H7-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)

0.00
43,506.95

0.00

111,624.05

0.00

41,851.80

0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00

0.001.......168,124.00 0.00 -168,124.00 -100.00%

%

0.00%
0.00 0.00 ^ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0JKK1--------- s® 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00! . ' 0.00 o.db; 0.00 0.00%) , . 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 O'OOL....... : 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% i 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 r 0.00 " 0.005 0.00 0.00%! ■ o.6o’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0X0 ....... 0.00 0.00% f 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

950.00 0.00 ■ ■ 0.00 ' ' 0.00; 0.00 0.00% i' ...oxb: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

43,506.95 950.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 87,938.00 0.00 if ..........0.00...... : 0.00 0.00 0.00% r o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 87,938.00 0.00 til ,.q.oo| 0.00 0.00% m 0.00 0.00%

fSVC-12-03
0.00 765,850.09 0.00 Ip 0.00 • 0.00 0.00 0.00% f ■ ... 23f211.o6l 23,211.00 0.00%
0.00 765,850.09 0.001,1;: 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,211.00 0.00%

172,415.16 854,738.09 O'OolS; 0.«) 0.00 0.00 o.°o%L 23,211.00, 23,211.00 0.00%

-64,808.00 -38.55%

-85,619.48
0.00

0.00
-200,000.00

o.oo[:’' 
0.00:

0.00
0.00

o.oo’
O.CX)

0.00
0.00 o o 8 8 0.00;

o.oo!
0.00
0.00 o o 8 8

-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00? 0.00 0.(K) 0.00 0.00% 1 • 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.001 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00mn.urnaAtin..... 0.00 0.00% 1___ . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

24.33 20.60 o.oof-' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10:30:57 AM Page 32 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
~0.00 0.00; 0.00%451-H7-4951 TRANSFER OUT -46.00 0.00 0.00 [ 6.bo; 0.00 0.00%!- 0.00

Total Department: H7 • HIDTA GRANT 2007: -21.67 20.60 0.001, 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: -21.67 20.60 0.00 J 0.00 ; o,PPj 0.00 0.00%; 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 451 - HIDTA GRANT: -21.67 20.60 0.00 L 0.00 ■ V . 0.00- 0.00 0.00% J 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 454 - AIRPORT FUND
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
0.00 0.00%454-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 11,850.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%!- 0.00,

454-00-4287 LANDING FEES 4,603.75 5,531.87 0.00 i 5,520.00 o.oo; -5,520.00 -100.00%; 5,520.00. 0.00 0.00%

454-00-4288 HANGER GROUND LEASE 4,111.40 3,028.65 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% f
-100.00% i

, 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

454-00-4289 TIE DOWNS 1,850.00 260.00 0.00; 320.00 o.oo: -320.00 320.00; 0.00 0.00%

454-004290 RENT 33,460.04 31,594.68 0.00 j 29,208.00 0.00, -29,208.00 -100.00% J 31,600.00 2,392.00 8.19%

454-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 156,000.00 102,809.00 0.00 131,115.00 ' 0.00 -131,115.00 -100.00% j' 127,684.00: -3,431.00 -2.62%

454-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT -48,372.00 -19,727.00 0.00 ffl 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% • aool 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 163,503.19 123,497.20 o.oo|| 166,163.00 :........ o'oo -166,163.00 -100.00% f” - 165,124.00i -1,039.00 -0.63%

Total Revenue: 163,503.19 123,497.20 0.00 ti 166,163.00 o.oo; -166,163.00 -100.00% [ 165,124.00; -1,039.00 -0.63%

Expense
Department: 55 -

454-55-5002
AIRPORT FUND

FULLTIME SALARIES 78,909.62 79,231.07 3,457.53 75,918.00 0.00 -75,918.00 -100.00%? ‘ 77,816.08} 1,898.08 2.50%

454-55-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 7,637.45 10,535.56 306.37 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00%! 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5007 TELEPHONE 2,238.64 2,250.81 187.31 2,800.00 0.00 -2,800.00 -100.00% 2,800,00^ 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,424.99 549.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 705.00 494.16 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00* 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 4,980.43 2,119.65 72.97 i 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 -100.00% i 3,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REP. 2,814.12 2,129.22 91.89'- 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00%}

-100.00%
2,000.00* 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5024 GROUNDS MAINT.& IMPROVEM 2,433.66 1,159.85 0.00? 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 2,500.00' 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5025 UTILITIES 19,859.27 18,590.78 1,827.17 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% \ 20,000.001 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5026 AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS 3,073.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 924.12 2,411.67 35.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5037 AWAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% i,ooo.oo; 0.00 0.00%

454-55-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 1,582.28 1,655.77 69.15 1,520.00 0.00 -1,520.00 -100.00%; 1,556.321 36.32 2.39%

454-55-5063 P.E.R.A. 12,636.14 12,796.91 553.55 12,155.00 0.00 -12,155.00 -100.00%! 13,337.68: 1,182.68 9.73%

454-55-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 7,034.89 7,286.69 306.081- • 6,207.00 0.00] -6,207.00 -100.00%’. 6,361.301 154.30 2.49%

454-55-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 22,412.29 29,007.03 1,289.08; 33,043.00 0.00H -33,043.00 -100.00% L; 28,732.92; -4,310.08 -13.04%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
454-55-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATiON 18.40 19.61 0.00 W

20.00 0.00’ -20.00 -100.00% *20.W 0.00 0.00%
Totai Department: 55 - AIRPORT FUND: 169,684.34 170,238.14 8,196.481 166,163.00 >„S:SSl -166,163.00 -100.00% : 165,124.30: -1,038.70 -0.63%

Total Expense: 169,684.34 170,238.14 8,196.481, 166,163.00 -166,163.00 -100.00% 16^124.30 -1,038.70 -0.63%

Total Fund: 4S4 - AIRPORT FUND: -6,181.15 -46,740.94 -8,196.48 0.00 ..m 0.00 0.00% 1 -0.30 -0.30 0.00%

Fund: 455 - NMDOT AViATiON DiVISiON GRANT
Revenue

Department: 28 Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-01
455-78-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 3,226.00 0.00 6.00 6.00; 0.00 0.00% [ "o.6o' 0.00 0.00%
455-78-4563 RECTS 0.00 8,381.00 0.00 5,119.00 0.00' -5,119.00 -100.00% 5,119.00: 0.00 0.00%
455-78-4950 TRANSFER IN 1,503.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0) 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Totai Department: 28 - Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-0 1,503.00 11,607.00 0.00 5,119.00 -..............0.00. -5,119.00 -100.00% 5.119.00. 0.00 0.00%

Department: 29 - Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02
455-79-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 5,704.00 0.00 II -1,698.00 0.00 1,698.00 -100.00% -1,698.00 0.00 0.00%
455-79-4563 RECTS 44,015.16 10,502.00 0.00 1 29,926.84 , 0.00 -29,926.84 -100.00% 29,926.84' 0.00 0.00%
455-79-4950 TRANSFER IN 36,190.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 ox»: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Totai Department: 29 • Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02: 80,205.16 16,206.00 0.00 B5 .28,228.84 0.00. -28,228.84 -100.00% ____ “..228.84. 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 81,708.16 27,813.00 0.00 33,347.84 ■ o.oo; • -33,347.84 -100.00% [ 33,347.84 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: Z8 - Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-01 

455-78-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB
Totai Department: Z8 - Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-0

Department: 29 - Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02 
455-Z9-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department: 29 - Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02:

Totai Expense:

Totai Fund: 455 - NMDOT AViATiON DiViSiON GRANT:

Fund: 460 • CORRECTiON FUND-JAiL DET.
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH iN BANK

7,052.96 5,843.32 0.00 2,106 72 0.00 -2,106.72 -100.00% [ 2,106.72'

11,776.40 -1,182.49 ^ 0.00

0.00 0.00%
7,052.96 5,843.32 0-00L— 2,106.72 . 0.0(8 -2,106.72 -100.00% [ 2,106.72 0.00 0.00%

62,878.80 23,152.17 0.00 r ‘' 40,325.61 o.oo; -40,325.61 -100.00% t”’ ■ 38,60^61- -1,717.00 -4.26%
62,878.80 23,152.17 0.00 40,325.61 0.00 -40,325.61 -100.00% j 38,608.611 -1,717.00 -4.26%
69,931.76 28,995.49 O.OO' 42,432.33 OOP, -42,432.33 -100.00%} 40,715.33 -1,717.00 -4.05%

9,084.49 -100.00% f -7467.49. 1,717.00 -18.90%

460-00-4234 CARE OF PRISONERS STATE DISTI 0.00 58,272.00 0.00 ’ ‘ 75,000’00 o.oo' -75,000.00 -100.00% [ '■ " 60,000.00! -15,000.00 -20.00%
460-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 25,666.21 1,030.43 0.00! 25,000.00 0.00, -25,000.00 -100.00% 1 1,000.00 -24,000.00 -96.00%
460-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 736,589.68 701,175.40 0.00 [ 718,000.00 0.00 -718,000.00 -100.00% 1 700,000.00 -18,000.00 -2.51%
460-00-4563 RECTS 103,383.84 110,960.78 0.00 J 100,000.00 o.oo; -100,000.00 -100.00% 1 110,000.00! 10,000.00 10.00%
460-00-4577 CITY OF BAYARD 720.00 8,368.00 0.00 r 5,000.00 o.oo1 -5,000.00 -100.00% 1 8,000.00; 3,000.00 60.00%
460-00-4578 TOWN OF SILVER CITY 65,181.50 70,482.75 0.00 { - 60,000.00 0.00, -60,000.00 -100.00%! 70,000.00. 10,000.00 16.67%
460-00-4580 VILLAGE OF SANTA CLARA 288.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended
Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Account Number
460-00-4950 TRANSFER IN

2011-2012 
Total Activity

1,790,000.00

2012-2013 
Total Activity

813,993.00

2013-2014
Total Activity

0.00

2013-2014
2013-2014b

‘ 1,272^261.00 ' ?oM

Increase /
(Decrease)

-1,272,261.00 -100.00%?

2013-2014
2013-2014C

1,486,153.0b'

Increase / 
(Decrease)

213,892.00 16.81%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 2,721,829.23 1,764,282.36 0.00

hi.
2,255,261.00 0.00 -2,255,261.00 -100.00%! 2,435,153.00 179,892.00 7.98%

Expense 
Department: 56

Total Revenue:

- COUNTY DETENTION FUND

2,721,829.23 1,764,282.36 0-00L 2,255,261.00 _____ 0:^ -2,255,261.00 -100.00%; 35,153.00; 179,892.00 7.98%

460-56-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 1,120,012.34 1,088,665.27 44,719.47!-- 1,079,585.00 0.00 -1,079,585.00 -100.00%' 1,199,808.791 120,223.79 11.14%
460-56-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 83,847.91 105,378.21 5,092.29! 72,000.00 ; 0.00 -72,000.00 -100.00% 72,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 917.38 4,210.39 0.00? 5,000.00 0.00: -5,000.00 -100.00%; 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 4,858.42 2,375.32 28.00; 1,500.00 OXJO -1,500.00 -100.00%) 1,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5011 FUEL 4,897.17 7,775.89 1,245.62'; 7,5(K).00 0.00; -7,500.00 -100.00%: 7,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 7,869.80 0.00 8,500.00 0.00; -8,500.00 -100.00% 8,500.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 22,285.65 21,698.78 885.39 20,389.00 0.00' -20,389.00 -100.00% • , 22,793.94;

-172,842.00 -100.00%! , 205,647.23!
2,404.94 11.80%

460-56-5063 P.E.R.A. 187,758.49 169,697.82 7,355.00 172,842.00 O.OOC 32,805.23 18.98%
460-56-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 93,187.69 96,760.95 3,995.901 87,586.00 , , 0.00; -87,586.00 -100.00% , 97,414.29! 9,828.29 11.22%
460-56-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 294,976.50 320,422.19 19,009.071 400,989.00 0.00-, -400,989.00 -100.00% 416,026.84] 15,037.84 3.75%
460-56-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 296.70 303.60 °-00l 370.00 . 0.00 -370.00 -100.00% 370.00' 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5118 TRAINING 933.25 2,997.57 0.001 3,000.00 0.00; -3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5127 UNIFORMS VESTS 20,665.28 23,240.96 0.00! 18,000.00 0.00; -18,000.00 -100.00% 5 - 18,000.00- 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5518 CARE OF PRISONERS JAIL 79,849.53 128,452.71 1,000.00; 45,000.00 . : o.oo'i -45,000.00 -100.00%; - 45,000.00;

-7,000.00 -100.00%; 7,000.00,
0.00 0.00%

460-56-5519 PRE EMPLOYMENT PROCESSING 3,720.04 6,472.12 0.00 5 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5520 SUPPLIES JAIL 31,506.71 47,533.81 0.00 { 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 -100.00% 30,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5525 UTILITIESLJAIL 77,674.48 73,685.89 11,792.37 73,000.00 , 0.00 -73,000.00 -100.00% 73,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5527 OPER EXPENSE JAIL 103,783.27 72,572.49 15,366.28 27,000.00 0.00, -27,000.00 -100.00%; 27,000.00. 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5538 FEEDING OF PRISONERS 100,436.42 127,281.97 76,337.14 { 136,0(X>.00 0.00 -136,000.00 -100.00% 136,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
460-56-5567 HOUSING PRISONERS-LUNA CO. 127,191.76 49,508.70 9,649.68 [: 60,000.00 0.00’ -60,000.00 -100.00% 60,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 56 - COUNTY DETENTION FUND: 2,358,798.99 2,356,904.44 196,476.21; l^lSSjlSl.OO ' OvOO1’ -2,255,261.00 -100.00% 180,300.09 7.99%

Total Expense: 2,358,798.99 2,356,904.44 196,476.211^ : 2,255,261.00 ; . ,i, o.oq: -2,255,261.00 -100.00% 2,435,561.09; 180,300.09 7.99%

Total Fund: 460 - CORRECTION FUND-JAIL DET.:

Fund: 462 - FIRE PROTECTION GRANT
Revenue

Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE

363,030.24 -592,622.08 -196,476.211 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00%! , -408,P9i -408.09 0.00%

462-39-4563 REC'TS 80,000.00 0.00 0.00' 
0.00 i

“dob" “ r'^"ojodi 0.00 0.00%? ' • b.oo* 0.00 0.00%
462-39-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00 183,529.00 ■. 0.00! -183,529.00 -100.00% 0.00; -183,529.00 -100.00%

Department: 51

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE:

-PINOS ALTOS FIRE

80,000.00 0.00 0.001 183,529.00 ' OJOj -183,529.00 -100.00% ( O.OOl -183,529.00 -100.00%

462-51-4563 REC'TS 24,000.00 0.00 0.001 dbo b.oo? 0.00 0.00% r '■"'T'-o.bb] 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 51 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE: 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i : ■ .) O.QOi 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

Account Number 
Department: 79 -

462-79-4554
462-79-4950

SANTA RITA
GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
TRANSFER IN

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity

100,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 3,754.08 0.00

2013-2014
2013-2014b

37,540.80
0.00

37,M0~M ' ‘

Increase /
(Decrease)

0.06‘ -37,540.80
0.00; 0.00

2013-2014 Increase /
2013-2014C (Decrease)

-100.00% 37;54b;80; 0.00
0.00% i 0.00: 0.00

0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: 79 - SANTA RITA: 100,000.00 3,754.08 0.00, o.oo; -37,540.80 -100.00% 37,54040
wtii

0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 204,000.00 3,754.08 0.00 221,069.80 . o.og. -221,069.80 -100.00% .37,$40.80| 183,529.00 •83.02%

Expense
Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE

462-39-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 38,813.62 -132,316.23 0.00 f 0.00 ; 0.00 0.00 0.00% r* 0.00 0.00%
462-39-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 0.00 173,460.51 0.001 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% f o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 38,813.62 41,144.28 0.00 L 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
Department: 51 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE

462-51-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 24,000.00 0.001 '■ ■ 0.00- ■ ' 0.00. 0.00 0.00% r "" ■'■'"''oTool 0.00 0.00%
Totai Department: 51 • PiN05 ALT05 FiRE: 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 L , OJXJ 0.W 0.00 0.00% L, 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: 79 - SANTA RITA
462-79-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,294.88 0.00 -41,294.88 -100.00% 14,514.00] -26,780.88 -64.85%
462-79-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 126,780.00 0.00 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 79 - SANTA RITA: 0.00 126,780.00 0.00; 41,294.88 0.00 -41,294.88 -100.00% • 14,514.00: •26,780.88 -64.85%
Total Expense: 38,813.62 191,924.28 0.00: • 41,294.88  PM. -41,294.88 -100.00%; ■ 14,514.00) -26,780.88 -64.85%

Totai Fund: 462 • FIRE PROTECTION GRANT: 165,186.38 -188,170.20 0.00 179,774.92 - 179,774.92 -100.00%. 23,026.80! -156,748.12 -87.19%
Fund: 464 - WELFARE TO WORK NM3037 5316

Revenue
Department: WO WTW OPERATING GRANT 07

464-W0-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 1,321.00 0.00 r “ 0.00 " d.005 0.00 0.00%: .........0.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: WO - WTW OPERATING GRANT 07: 0.00 1,321.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% L ............000 0.00 0.00%

Department: W6 WELFARE TO WORK 05 OP. EXP.
464-W6-4950 TRANSFER IN 801.94 9,651.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% r 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: W6 - WELFARE TO WORK 05 OP. EXP.: 801.94 9,651.00 O-OOL 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%; 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
Department: W8 WTW 05-06 OPERATING

464-W8-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 6,079.00 0.00 f' ooo om 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: W8 • WTW 05-06 OPERATING: 0.00 6,079.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Department: WC WTW 09 ADMINISTRATIVE GRANT
464-WC-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 4,915.94 0.00 [' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I' 6.00 0.00 0.00%
464-WC-4951 TRANSFER OUT -801.94 0.00 0.001 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: WC - WTW 09 ADMINISTRATIVE GRANT: -801.94 4,915.94 0-00l 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% __ m 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Department: WD - WTW 09 OPERATING GRANT 

464-WD-4950 TRANSFER IN
Total Department: WD - WTW 09 OPERATING GRANT:

Department: WE - WTW 10 ADMIN GRANT 
464-WE-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: WE - WTW 10 ADMIN GRANT:

Department: WF - WTW 10 OPERATING GRANT 
464-WF-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: WF - WTW 10 OPERATING GRANT:

Department: WG - 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M01120
464-WG-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
464-WG-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
464-WG-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
464-\A/G-4563

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended 
% Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-20146

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

10,049.00 4,762.00 0.001 0.00 oM 0.00 0.00% r m 0.00 0.00%
10,049.00 4,762.00 0.00 i- . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

-51,136.80 0.00 0.00' 0.00 ^ o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r ........ oicib' 0.00 0.00%
-51,136.80 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.(Mi 0.00 0.00%' 0.00 0.00 0.00%

41,087.80 0.00 0.00* 0^00 0.00> 0.00 0.00%’ ' 6.00* 0.00 0.00%
41,087.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000% Li,. 0.00 0.00 0.00%

4,830.32 0.00 o.oo: ' ‘ "0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%? 6,00* 0.00 0.00%
0.00 21,030.68 0.00;

0.00j
o.oo; ■

0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% i 0,00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 . o.oo; 0.00 0.00%; o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

5,029.02 9,673.81 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% i' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: WG - 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M

Department: WH - 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT
464-WH-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
464-WH-4563 RFCTS

9,859.34

0.00
0.00

30,704.49

5,029.51
1,650.00

oooL

0.00 r ^
o.oo*

0.00

“: 6.00'
0.00

0.00.
. 0.00*

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00% 1...................0.00;

0.00%,' "uo,'620.6o; 
0.00% 1 , o.ooi

0.00

110,620.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

ToUl Department: WH - 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT: 0.00 6,679.51 0.00 o.Qo; 0.00 0.00%, . 110.620.00] 110,620.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 9,859.34 64,112.94 0.001 . , 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%; Jtl0,620.(K>j 110,620.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: WG 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M01120

464-WG-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 8,051.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo'. 0.00 0.00% 0.00^ 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-5011 FUEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00> 0.00 0.00% o.oo1 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-5013 TIRES 162.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 147.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-5063 P.E.R.A. 1,259.48 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00% * o.o6l 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-S064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 651.89 0.00 0.00 0,00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% ■ 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
464-WG-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 3.68 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: WG - 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M 10,276.03 0.00 0.00 L, .1 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00J 0.00 0.00%

Department: WH 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT
464-WH-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 33,587.01 2,660.50 000 0.00 0.00 0.00% i' "41,412.99; 41,412.99 0.00%
464-WH-5011 FUEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% • 12,000.00; 12,000.00 0.00%
464-WH-5013 TIRES 0.00 422.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%: ; • 4,177.00] 4,177.00 0.00%
464-WH-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 646.18 49.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i *; ' 0.001 0.00 0.00%
464-WH-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 5,166.09 394.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
464-WH-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 2,859.34 215.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%: 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
464-WH-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 15.54 0.00 000 q.qo 0.00 0.00% 1 ........ :o,ool 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
464-WH-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS

Total Department: WH - 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT:

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 464 • WELFARE TO WORK NM3037 5316:

Fund: 467 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH GRANT 
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK 
467-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Department: 36 - MIMBRES VALLEY EMS 
467-36-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 36 • MIMBRES VALLEY EMS:

Department: 52 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE 
467-52-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 52 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE:

Total Revenue
Total Fund: 467 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH GRANT:

Fund: 470 - ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
Revenue

Department: G1 - GRIP II (ST-7517(220)
470-G1-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
470-G1-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: G1 • GRIP II (ST-7517(220):

Department: HA -12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUND 11 
470-HA-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: HA -12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUN

Department: NO - 2010 Rd Special Projects 
470-N0-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: NO - 2010 Rd Special Projects:

Department: N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS
470-N1-4563 REC'TS
470-N1-4706 SP PROJEaS
470-N1-4707 CAP PROJEaS
470-N1-4708 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJEaS

ToUl Department: N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.001 '■"r ' 6.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% f ■17,613,60; 17,013.00 0.00%
0.00 42,696.69 3,320.36 p 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 74,602.99 74,602.99 0.00%

10,276.03 42,696.69 3,320.361 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 o-ooxL B&m 74,602.99 0.00%
-416.69 21,416.25 -3,320.361 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% |, . 36,017.011 36,017.01 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 F o.oo' o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% r -9,818.60: -9,818.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 OWL 0.00 ___ 0.00 0-OOX{_ ..-9,818.00; -9,818.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 Fs " 0.00 ” ' o".o6i 0.00 0.00% i' 53.OOI 53.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 o-ooii , 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0-00«L_^-^|Wi 53.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 Ood

0.00 T ' 0.66! 0.00 0.00% 9,765.00’ 9,765.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 L. . p.OO 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 9,765.00! 9,765.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00%: 0.00J 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001“ ' 0.W) o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 42,560.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 42,560.00 0-00 L 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

008S0
0.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00%; 50,000.00

*—-*"“•1-1- Tmn ~r~*n r nr ri'irw 50,000.00 0.00%

66,468.00 0.00 0.001 " ■ : o.oo " ' .......0.00 0.00 0.00% r ■ ' " 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
66,468.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 f 35,618.00 o.oo' -35,618.00 -100,00% r 0.00. -35,618.00 -100.00%
54,076.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 * 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

0.00 113,932.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% . 0.00 0.00 0.00%
55,848.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%}, 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

109,924.00 113,932.00 0-00L. 35,618.00 ..........0.00 -35,618.00 -100.00% 0.00, -35,618.00 -100.00%
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Account Number
Department: N2 - FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS 

470-N2-4706 SP PRJOECTS
470-N2-4707 CAP PROJECTS
470-N2-4708 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJECTS

Total Department N2 - FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:

Department: N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
470-N3-4706 SP PRJOECTS
470-N3-4707 CAP PROJECTS
470-N3-4708 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJECTS

Total Department N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:
Department: N9 - CO-OP PROJECT 08-09 

470-N9-49S0 TRANSFER IN
Total Department: N9 - CO-OP PROJECT 08-09:

Department: ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211) 
470-ST-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
470-ST-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211):

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: HA -12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUND 11 
470-HA-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department HA -12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUN

Department N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
470-N1-5904 SP PROJECTS
470-N1-5914 CAP PROJECTS
470-N1-5924 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJECTS

Total Department: N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:

Department N2 • FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
470-N2-5904 SP PROJECTS
470-N2-5914 CAP PROJECTS
470-N2-5924 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJECTS

Total Department N2 - FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:

Department: N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
470-N3-S904 SP PROJECTS
470-N3-S914 CAP PROJECTS
470-N3-5924 SCHOOL BUS ROUTE PROJECTS

Total Department N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

0.00
0.00
0.00

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 54,076.00 0.00 r 0.00 o.bo; 0.00 0.00% 1 o.'odj 0.00 0.00%
0.00 124,529.00 0.00! 4,310.00 o.oo; -4,310.00 -100.00%! 0.00; -4,310.00 -100.00%
0.00 55,848.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! - o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 234,453.00 0-00 L.I'/iA^sioJBOF;;.;: 0.00 -4,310.00 -100.00% }:■.......... 0.00, •4,310.00 -100.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001' 54,076.00 0.00 -54,076.00 -100.00%: ■ 54,076 00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 s 127,191.00 . o.oo| -127,191.00 -100.00%; .127,191.00] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00' 55,848.00 : 0.00- -55,848.00 -100.00%.' 55,848.00i 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i 237,115.00 0.00; -237,115.00 -100.00% 1 , 237,115.00! 0.00 0.00%

1,141.00 0.00 0.00 r* doo' 0.00 0.00% r ’1 '0.001 0.00 0.00%
1,141.00 0.00 0.00 L 0.00 QdX): 0.00 0.00%! „. . 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 o.oo|~“ v* ojo6~ ' o.oo' 0.00 0.00% f o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 40,723.00 0.00} 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%!' ' ' o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
0.00 40,723.00 O.OOi 0.00 0.00%! o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

177,533.00 431,668.00 °-00L 277,043.00 O.OQI •277,043.00 -100.00% L 287,115.00 10,072.00 3.64%

00850
0.00 537.24 6,493.47 '"T: " om 0.00 0.00% |'.~/.:'''49;'4®-0d 49,463.00 0.00%
0.00 537.24 6,493.47 ^ OM 0.00! 0.00 0.00% f 49,463i.0oi 49,463.00 0.00%

8,883.52 0.00 0.00 F '0.00 ........... d.6o’ 0.00 0.00% f7 .’'o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
8,445.99 113,932.00 0.001 0.00 . o.ooj 0.00 0.00%I/ o.od 0.00 0.00%

71,844.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0tf 0.00 0.00% 1'. 0.00- 0.00 0.00%
89,173.58 113,932.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i ■: o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

37,824.86 11,345.19 0.00 r "‘"■".'.'dod 0.00 0.00% r* ™6:6o| 0.00 0.00%
67,941.78 56,624.40 0.00 f : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 aool 0.00 0.00%
17,879.67 47,147.02 0.001, 0.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00% r 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

123,646.31 115,116.61 0.00 L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t-' 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

33,370.16
144,304.64
28,366.64

0.00
0.00

36,518.40

20,705.84 " ' ' 0.00; -20,705.84 -100.00% f] l0,706.00j
96,158.39 0.00: -96,158.39 -100.00% t . O.OoJ
55,848.00 O.OOi -55,848.00 -100.00% I 10,368.00:

0.16 0.00% 
-96,158.39 -100.00% 
-45,480.00 -81.44%

0.00 206,041.44 36,518.401 172,712.23 -172,712.23 -100.00% I 31,074,OOj -141,638.23 -82.01%
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Account Number
Department: ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211)

470- ST-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB
Total Department: ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211)

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 470 - ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS:

Fund: 471 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES TO REFUND 
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK
471- 00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue
Total Fund: 471 • OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES TO REFUND

Fund: 474 - TAXES IN ADVANCE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
474-00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue: 
Total Fund: 474 - TAXES IN ADVANCE:

Fund: 483 - GILA WATERSHED 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
483-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
483-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
483-00-6000
483-00-6200
483-00-6300

DISTRIBUTION 
1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 
ABATE EXPENSE

-15,230.54

2011-2012 2012-2013
Total Activity Total Activity 1

0.00 0.00

Current Budget
Requested Comparison To

Budget Current Budget
Recommended Comparison To 

% Budget Current Budget %
2013-2014 
otal Activity

0.00 r

2013-2014
2013-2014b

~o.do ” 0(3Q,

Increase /
(Decrease)

0.00

2013-2014
2013-2014C

0.00% f ■' 6.oo!

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 o-ooL. ' o.<» ....  0,001 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

212,819.89 435,627.29 43,011.871 *:S:472Jta3iS:; 0.00 -172,712.23 -100.00% L 80,537.00 -92,175.23 -53.37%
-35,286.89 -3,959.29 -43,011.87 |B .. .0081 -104,330.77 -100.00% [ 8l1

102,247.23 98.00%

-74,623.00 0.00 0.00 r ...........o.q6" 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-74,623.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 . oxjd , 0.00 0.00% L, ..... o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
-74,623.00 0.00 0.00 Is 0,00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% I 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-74,623.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o g r 0.00 0.00%

-15,230.54 0.00 0.00 r doo' '"dod 0.00 0.00% f " " o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
-15,230.54 0.00 aoDL ....... 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0-00%L.. O-QO 0.00 0.00%
-15,230.54 0.00 O-OOi-. .....0.00 0.00 0.00% j M »MS] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

27,036.20 29,201.37 0.00 J ■ . 0.00 : o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
r.„: :

, 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
1,576.97 1,492.90 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% : ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

28,613.17 30,694.27 “•“i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 1. 0.00t 0.00 0.00%
28,613.17 30,694.27 0.001 „ 0.P0 .0.00; 0.00 0.00% . 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

50,179.99 27,293.61 0.00 r'' 0.00 ' ■'o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
286.15 306.96 0.001 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

0.13 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 50,466.27 27,600.57 O-OOL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 50,466.27 27,600.57 o.oo! 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1...... ; o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 483 - GILA WATERSHED: -21,853.10 3,093.70 0.00 j 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 , o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
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Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

Account Number
Fund: 484 - COPPER PRODUCTION

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

484-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
484-00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT

2011-2012
Total Activity

2,557,500.61
15,230.54

2012-2013 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity

1,290,440.73 0.00 T
0.00 0.00 j .

2013-2014
2013-2014b

b.od ...........
0.00

Increase / 
(Decrease)

' 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

2013-2014 Increase /
2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00%; ”' ’ '' o.oo’ 0.00
0.00%: 0.00‘ 0.00

0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 2,572,731.15 1,290,440.73 0.00 L , 0.00 0,00: 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 2,572,731.15 1,290,440.73 0-00L OM ■, 0.00 0.00% t; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

484-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 2,557,500.61 1,290,440.73 0.00 o.ob 0.00 0.00 0.00%r" 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK: 2,557,500.61 1,290,440.73 0-00L 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% • o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 2,557,500.61 1,290,440.73 0-00 i. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%:>■ . . 'O.o0j 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 484 - COPPER PRODUaiON: 15,230.54 0.00 000 L 0.00 OMi 0.00 0.00%! , Q.OO: 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 488 - EMS GRANT RESCUE/TRAUMA EQUIP
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK
488-00-4563 RECTS 0.00 35.00 0.00 r'-r 'bbo ■ o.oo: 0.00 0.00% r d.oo' 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 0.00 35.00 0.00^ 0.00 Sm»i 0.00 0.00% L 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Department: 36 - MIMBRES VALLEY EMS
488-36-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% r ■ '-,^492.061 5,492.00 0.00%

Total Department: 36 - MIMBRES VALLEY EMS: 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% { 5,492.00; 5,492.00 0.00%

Department: SO - LOWER MIMBRES
488-50-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 • ' C" T~qx}6"'' ~ 'V. : 0 . (X>' 0.00 0.00% r -5,49200: -5,492.00 0.00%

Total Department: 50 - LOWER MIMBRES: 0.00 0.00 000 L 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ ■ -5,492.00 -5,492.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 0.00 35.00 0-00L 0.00 BSOooi 0.00 0.00% i . . 0,00< 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 488 - EMS GRANT RESCUE/TRAUMA EQUIP: 0.00 35.00 0.00 L 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 • 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 491 - US DEPT OF COMMERCE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Revenue

Department: FC - CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN 08-46-04613
491-FC-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 50,402.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 - 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
491-FC-4563 RECTS 0.00 62,930.84 0.00 81,867.91 0.00 -81,867.91 -100.00%! , 56,667.00| -25,200.91 -30.78%
491-FC-4950 TRANSFER IN 56,667.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00| 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: FC • CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLA 56,667.00 113,333.34 aooL 81,867.91 0.00 -81,867.91 -100.00% 1 56,667.00 -25,200.91 -30.78%

Total Revenue: 56,667.00 113,333.34 o.oo 81,867.91 .. 0.00 -81,867.91 -100.00% r 56,667.00] -25,200.91 -30.78%
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2011-2012 
Total Activity

Account Number 
Expense

Department: FC - CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN 08-46-04613
491-FC-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 83,907.79

Current Budget
2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014

Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Requested
Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase/ 
(Decrease)

57,137.07 0.001 85,622.14*

%

Total Department: FC - CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLA 83,907.79 57,137.07 0.00 85,622.14 -85,622.14 -100.00% S 85,622.14! 0.00
U.UUTd

0.00%
Total Expense: 83,907.79 57,137.07 0.00 ga 85,622.14 ’ 0.00 -85,622.14 -100.00% f 85,622.141 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 491 - US DEPT OF COMMERCE ECONOMIC DEVEL -27,240.79 56,196.27 0.00c: -3,754.23 3,754.23 -100.00% [ -Jj8>g55,14 -25,200.91 671.27%
Fund: 498 - COUNTY CLERK'S EQUIPMENT

Revenue
Department: 00 -CASH IN BANK

498-00-4089 CLERK'S EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.. 0.00 d.od’ 0.00 0.00% r ^......... 0.00 0.00 0.00%
498-00-4563 REC'TS 39,098.25 38,636.92 0.00 1 ■ 39,000.00 0.00 -39,000.00 -100.00% 1 37,000.00* -2,000.00 -5.13%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 39,098.25 38,636.92 0.00 r 39,000.00 -39,000.00 -100.00% ^ 37.000.00; -2,000.00 -5.13%
Total Revenue: 39,098.25 38,636.92 0.00L— 139XW0.00 mm -39,000.00 -100.00% . 37.000.00i -2,000.00 -5.13%

Expense
Department: 23 -CO. CLERK EQUIP

498-23-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 1,447.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 ' 0.W -3,000.00 -100.00% |:' 3,odd.dd| 0.00 0.00%
498-23-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 18,767.00 5,000.00 0.00 ' 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 -100.00% f 30,000.00 0.00 0.00%
498-23-5076 Non-Capital Equipment 0.00 23,767.28 0.00 1 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% I ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
493-23-5167 COMPUTER SUPPORT 122.35 550.00 0.00 J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 23 - CO. CLERK EQUIP: 20,336.35 29,317.28 O.OO 1 33,000.00 :OJO(M -33,000.00 -100.00%! 33,000.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 20,336.35 29,317.28 0.001 33,000.00 0.00 -33,000.00 -100.00%! 33,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 498 - COUNTY CLERK'S EQUIPMENT: 18,761.90 9,319.64 0-001. 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 -100.00% f 4,000.00 -2,000.00 -33.33%
Fund: 499 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND

Revenue
Department: 00 -CASH IN BANK

499-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,000.00 ■ d.6d. -105,000.00 -100.00% rr 102,000.00' -3,000.00 -2.86%
499-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 1,118.00 0.00 0.00 llli. 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
499-00-4600 1% RE-APPRAISAL REFUND (SILV 109,779.96 105,057.96 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 110,897.96 105,057.96 0-00L-.„. 105,000.00 0.00, -105,000.00 -100.00% t 102,000.00! -3,000.00 -2.86%
Total Revenue: 110,897.96 105,057.96 0.00 i . 105,000.00 0.00 -105,000.00 -100.00% [ .102,000.00 -3,000.00 -2.86%

Expense
Department: 58 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND

499-58-5002 FULL TIME SALARIES 38,367.51 49,000.71 1,495.99 ■' • 35,119.00 ~ d.oo’ -35,119.00 -100.00% j ' 32,608.68 -2,510.32 -7.15%
499-58-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 o.oo! -15,000.00 -100.00% j 15,000.00 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 1,684.89 645.17 0.00 2,000.00, 0.00 -2,000.00 -100.00%! 2,000.00 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00%! i,ooo.oo! 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 1,311.18 1,466.66 110.00 f , 5,500.00 o.oa -5,500.00 -100.00% 1 5,500.00* 0.00 0.00%
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Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
499-58-5011 FUEL 2,910.31 3,765.71 305.611 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% r 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 10,828.64 5,026.17 0.00 i 7,500.00 0.00 -7,500.00 -100.00%! 7,500.00 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5016 PRE EMPLOYMENT/TERMINATIC 877.12 491.00 aoo! 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5023 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 8i REP. 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% [ 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 28,007.29 50,710.99 0.001 48,000.00 0.00 -48,000.00 -100.00% r 48,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5033 MAPPING 0.00 0.00 0.001 500.00 0.00 -500.00 -100.00% i • 500.00. 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 550.65 652.91 19.38! 353.00 0.00 -353.00 -100.00%! 532.17: 179.17 50.76%
499-58-5063 P.E.R.A. 4,726.12 5,226.43 155.351 4,342.00 0.00. -4,342.00 -100.00%! 5,589.13 1,247.13 28.72%
499-58-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 2,708.30 2,762.39 79.321 2,871.00 0.00, -2,871.00 -100.00%! • 2,665.69 -205.31 -7.15%
499-58-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 10,703.93 13,398.49 352.84 ■ 5,647.00 o.oo; -5,647.00 -100.00%! 4,909.86: -737.14 -13.05%
499-58-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 11.49 9.22 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0,00, 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5098 SCHOOLS AND CONVENTIONS 1,599.25 575.00 aoos 7,500.00 0.00 -7,500.00 -100.00%! 7,500,00| 0.00 0.00%
499-58-5118 TRAINING 0.00 0.00 0.00; 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 -100.00%* 2,500.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 58 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND: 104,286.68 133,730.85 2,518.49 i , 147,832.00 ' , 0.00 -147,832.00 -100.00%! , ; 145,805.53: -2,026.47 -1.37%

Total Expense: 104,286.68 133,730.85 2,518.491 . 147,832.00 -147,832.00 -100.00%) 145,805J»3 -2,026.47 -1.37%

Total Fund: 499 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND:

Fund: 503 - TREASURE'S FEE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
503-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 07 - TREASURER 
503-07-5044 REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: 07 - TREASURER:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 503 - TREASURE'S FEE:

Fund: 505 - FOREST SERVICE TITLE I PROJEa 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
505-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
505-00-4563 REC'TS

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

6,611.28 -28,672.89 -2,518.491 -42,832.00 42,832.00 -100.00% L -43,805.53J

1,407.00

0.00
74,209.58

1,458.70

0.00
62,084.20

-1,476.00 -100.00%) 1,476.00

74,209.58 62,084.20

0.00 p’
0.00 i'

0.00
0.00

0.00:
o;ool

0.00
0.00

0.00% I 0,00;
0.00%! 62,084.00:

-973.53

74,209.58 62,084.20 0.00 J£SL .0.001 0.00 0.00% { 62,084.00:

2.27%

1,407.00 1,857.00 0.00 IS 1,476.00 : V 0.00 -1,476.00 -100.00% r!" i,476.00; 0.00 0.00%
1,407.00 1,857.00 0.00 B 1,476.00 -1,476.00 -100.00%! ; M76.00 0.00 0.00%

1,407.00 1,857.00 0-<W>L. 1,476.00.- -1,476.00 -100.00%; , 1,476.00, 0.00 0.00%

0.00 398.30 0.00 r ..............6.00 ' o.bci 8o8d o.oo] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 398.30 0.00 ,, ODO 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 398.30 0.00 pSSS .. o . . 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 , „ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00

0.00
62,084.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0^00 62«084 00 0 00%
62,084.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number

Expense
Department: FI - WILDLAND FIRE MANAGEMENT

505-F1-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 57,116.63 40,301.66 2,761.58 70,000.00 0.00; -70,000.00 -100.00% 75,000.00,' 5,000.00 7.14%
505-F1-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% s,ooo.oo' 0.00 0.00%
505-F1-5007 TELEPHONE 431.65 2,047.97 138.37 , 500.00 0.00 -500.00 -100.00% 500.0o| 0.00 0.00%
50S-F1-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 0.00 248.10 0.00 1,000.00 o.oo! -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00- 0.00 0.00%
S05-F1-5011 FUEL 893.99 244.05 14.33 1,000.00 ! 0.00; -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00] 0.00 0.00%
505-F1-S028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 520.00 o.oo; -520.00 -100.00% 520.00j 0.00 0.00%
505-F1-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 1,044.04 793.51 55.23 715.00 o.oo; -715.00 -100.00% [ 1,500.00: 785.00 109.79%
50S-F1-5063 P.E.R.A. 9,144.09 6,351.62 442.13 8,806.00 0.00 -8,806.00 -100.00% 12,855.00| 4,049.00 45.98%
S05-F1-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4,669.11 3,296.12 223.68 6,132.00' 0.00 -6,132.00 -100.00% 6,131.09 -0.91 -0.01%
S05-F1-S065 GROUP INSURANCE 1,440.14 1,332.22 600.67 15,885.00 o.oo' -15,885.00 -100.00% 13,455.45 -2,429.55 -15.29%
505-F1-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 9.20 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: FI - WILDLAND FIRE MANAGEMENT: 74,748.85 54,623.49 4,235.99 109,558.00 _ ,;^_JDL00 -109,558.00 -100.00% [ 116,961.541 7,403.54 6.76%
Total Expense: 74,748.85 54,623.49 4,235.99 109,558.00 0.001 -109,558.00 -100.00%! 116,961.54: 7,403.54 6.76%

Total Fund: 505 - FOREST SERVICE TIUE1 PROJEa: -539.27 7,460.71 -4,235.991 -109,558.00 0.00! 109,558.00 -100.00% i -54,877.54' 54,680.46 -49.91%
Fund: 506 - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER

Revenue
Department: MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER

506-MF-4299 CIVIC CENTER RENT 149,436.38 154,676.33 0.00 130,000.00 0.00, -130,000.00 -100.00%' i30,odo.cio; 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-4300 DEPOSITS 9,167.50 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
S06-MF-4563 REC'TS 0.00 17,401.32 0.00 J 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 f -400,000.00 0.00 400,000.00 -100.00% { -400,000.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER: 158,603.88 177,177.65 0.00 -270,000.00 0.00; 270,000.00 -100.00% J -270,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 158,603.88 177,177.65 0.00 ■ -270,000.00 ;...... 0 00 270,000.00 -100.00% -270,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER

506-MF-S025 UTILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00*^' 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -100.00% ■ 20,000.00} 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00; 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 -100.00% f 15,000.00! 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-5044 REIMBURSEMENT 8,560.00 15,804.50 1,200.00: 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-5046 SUPPLIES & TOOLS 1,623.10 55.30 138.00!

. 5,000.00 0.00, -5,000.00 -100.00% f 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%
506-MF-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 28,904.43 18,685.20 0.001 20,000.00, 0.00*

-20,000.00 -100.00% j 20,000.00''
0.00 0.00%

S06-MF-5196 ACE COMMON AREA MAINTENA 19,446.04 19,561.14 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%} 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER: 58,533.57 54,106.14 1,338.00 60,000.00 f . 0.00 -60,000.00 -100.00% • 60,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 58,533.57 54,106.14 1,338.00 60,000.00 0.00 -60,000.00 -100.00% j 60,000.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 506 - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER: 100,070.31 123,071.51 -1,338.00 L .-330,000 00 0.00 330,000.00 -100.00%! „ -330,000.001 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
Fund: 520 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND

Revenue
Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

520-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 8.80 2,138.00 0.00 r ■■ "T7 " 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00x1 - ’ , o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
520-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 3,960,866.00 3,299,415.86 0.00; 2,880,000.00 0.00 -2,880,000.00 -100.00%! 1,354,000.00. -1,526,000.00 -52.99%
520-00-4563 RECTS 1,920,216.61 1,354,566.96 0.00; 1,920,216.61 0.00 -1,920,216.61 -100.00%; 1,038,010.61; -882,206.00 -45.94%
520-00-4950 TRANSFER IN -118,010.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%» 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
520-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -118,010.00 0.00! -118,010.00 0.00 118,010.00 -100.00% i -118,010.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 5,763,081.41 4,538,110.82 0.001 4,682,206.61 0.00 -4,682,206.61 -100.00%; 2,274.000.611 -2,408,206.00 -51.43%

Total Revenue: 5,763,081.41 4,538,110.82 0.00 S 4,682,206.61 0.00 -4,682,206.61 -100.00% 1 2,274,000,61 -2,408,206.00 -51.43%

Expense
Department: 60 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND

520-60-5047 COUNTY INDIGENT FUND 5,590,858.62 328,348.34 32,939.58- 2,304,356.00 o.oo! -2,304,356.00 -100.00% f i,689,255.06: -615,101.00 -26.69%
520-60-5048 SOLE PROVIDER 0.00 3,515,723.86 0.00 f 2,152,850.00 ■ o.oo; -2,152,850.00 -100.00%* 1,270,644.(X) -882,206.00 -40.98%
520-60-5049 COUNTY MEDICAID FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 i 225,000.00 0.00 -225,000.00 -100.00%; 225,000.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 60 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND: 5,590,858.62 3,844,072.20 32,939.581 4,682,206.00 - 0.00! •4,682,206.00 -100.00% E; 3,184,899.00! -1,497,307.00 •31.98%

Total Expense: 5,590,858.62 3,844,072.20 32,939.58 : 4,682,206.00 0.00 -4,682,206.00 -100.00%; 31,184,899m -1,497,307.00 •31.98%

Total Fund: 520 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND: 172,222.79 694,038.62 -32,939.58! 0.61 0.00 -0.61 -100.00% ■ -910,898.39! -910,899.0027,704.92%

Fund: 530 - GRANT COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
530-00-4563
530-00-4950

RECTS
TRANSFER IN

10,528.95
25,200.00

11,721.31
22,700.00

0.00[," 12,279.75
0.00! 13,229.00

0.00.
0.00'

-12,279.75 -100.00% 
-13,229.00 -100.00%

■ ii,s6o.bo;
20,700.00

-779.75
7,471.00

-6.35%
56.47%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 35,728.95 34,421.31 0.00 f ,, 25,508.75 0.00 •25,508.75 -100.00% ... 12.20000. 6,691.25 26.23%

Total Revenue: 35,728.95 34,421.31 0.00

lA
l

1 -25,508.75 -100.00%) . 32,200.00] 6,691.25 26.23%

Expense
Department: AW -SHOOTING RANGE

530-AW-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 25,233.41 23,263.91 931.50 25,000.00 6m’ -25,000.00 -100.00% 25,000 00 0.00 0.00%
530-AV7-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 4,789.24 5,501.19 243.41 3,000.00 o.oo; -3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.00’ 0.00 0.00%
530-AW-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 151.69 465.30 18.63 0.00 , 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
S30-AW-5063 P.E.R.A. 1,323.85 3,724.58 149.13 0.00 o.oo‘; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
530-AW-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 1,809.66 1,901.78 76.14 2,000.00 , 0.00, -2,000.00 -100.00% 2,000.00 0.00 0.00%
530-AW-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 9.20 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
530-AW-5070 LIABILITY INSURANCE 2,329.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 -2,200.00 -100.00%! 2,200.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: AW - SHOOTING RANGE: 35,646.05 34,865.96 1,418.81 -32.200.00 -100.00% f 32,200.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 35,646.05 34,865.96 1,418.81 32,200.00 O.00li •32,200.00 -100.00%! 32,200.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 530 • GRANT COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE: 82.90 -444.65 -1,418.81 >........ j6,im:2Sis»: 0.001 6,691.25 -100.00% 1 , 0.00] 6,691.25 -100.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 531 - EMS LOCAL SYSTEM 

Revenue
Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE

531-39-4S63

Expense
Departmi

531-39-5012

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Totai Activity

2013-2014 
Totai Activity

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2013-2014
2013-2014b

increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase/
(Decrease)

ToUl Fund: 531 - EMS LOCAL SYSTEM: 0.00 3,511.40 0.00 tsi 0 00 OOOXL-.mSH 488.60
Fund: 535 - CAPITAL PROJECTS 

Revenue
Department: 2A - Business Conference Center Renovation 808-79-04447

535-2A-45S4 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 1,439,520.22 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 50,194.00

%

REC'TS 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%* "Xooo.oo" 4,000.00 0.00%
Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 f* , 0.00; : 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1, 4,000.00; 4,000.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 0.00 4,000.00 0.00tieJ: 0.00 0.00 0.00 —jissm 4,000.00 0.00%

'RONE FIRE
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 488.60 o.oof ' r“ 0.00 O.CiO; 0.00 0.00% f 3,511.40 3,511.40 0.00%

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 0.00 488.60 o-ooUM 0.00 0.00 0.00 poo’ll........... 3,511.40: 3,511.40 0.00%
Total Expense: 0.00 488.60 0.Q0fefeE' 0.QO ; 04Wj 0.00 0.00% 1 3,511.40 3,511.40 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
535-2A-4563 REC'TS 122,916.75 313,329.96 0.00? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 2A • Business Conference Center Renovati 122,916.75 1,752,850.18 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 50494.001 50,194.00 0.00%
Department: 2B - Bus Terminal Construction

535-2B-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 880,122.00 0.00 0.00 add; 0.00 0.00% [ 43,826.00'. 43,826.00 0.00%
535-2B-4563 REC'TS 0.00 76,051.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% F o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 2B - Bus Terminal Construction: 0.00 956,173.00 0.001 0.00 .....Me. 0.00 0.00% i____ 43,826.00! 43,826.00 0.00%
Department: 2C - GILA RIVER STABAUZATION PROJECT

535-2C-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 0.00 aoof- 88,000.00 o.oo' -88,000.00 -100.00% [ o.oo' -88,000.00 -100.00%
535-2C-4563 REC'TS 0.00 88,000.00 0.00 r 0.00 > 0.00 0.00 0.00%! o.ooi 0.00 0.00%

Totai Department: 2C - GILA RIVER STABAUZATION PROJECT:

Department: 2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE SYST 
535-2D-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: 2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE S
Department: 2E - FORT BYARD WATER LINE EXTENSION NIY 

S35-2E-4S54 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
Total Department: 2E - FORT BYARD WATER LINE EXTENSION

Department: 2F - County Fairgrounds livestock Building 
535-2F-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: 2F - County Fairgrounds Livestock Buildin

0.00 88,000.00 0.00 LI 88,0W.(k> 0.00; -88,000.00 -100.00% ‘ _______0.00 -88,000.00 -100.00%
EM 12-1347-STB

0.00 0.00 0.00!' 100,006.00 ■■ 0.00 -100,000.00 -100.00% r " ioo.6o6m: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i 100,000.00 0.00 -100,000.00 -100.00% t 100,000.00 0.00 0.00%

FA GRANT 82750-P
0.00 0.00 o.oof 53,688l00 ' 0.00 -53,688.00 -100.00% i 53,688.00' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 L....... 53,688.00 0.00, -53,688.00 -100.00% [ 53,688.001 0.00 0.00%

0.00
n nn

0.00
n AA

0.00............. 0.06” 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% !f
------------- i—

708,684661 708,684.00 0.00%
708,684.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Department; 7B - COURTHOUSE RENOVATION 07L65271 

535-7B-49S0 TRANSFER IN
Total Department: 7B - COURTHOUSE RENOVATION 07LG527

Department: 7H - BUS TERMINAL 07LG3425 
535-7H-4S63 RECTS

Total Department: 7H - BUS TERMINAL 07LG342S:

Department: 7J - FB ECONOM. DEV. CENTER 07LG3875 
S35-7J-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 7J - FB ECONOM. DEV. CENTER 07LG3875:

Department: 7R - CIVIC CENTER 07LG6481 
S35-7R-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 7R - CIVIC CENTER 07LG6481:

Department: CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUaiON FUND
535-CO-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
535-CO-4563 RECTS
535-CO-4950 TRANSFER IN
535-CO-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUCTION FUND:

Department: F6 - SAP FAIRGROUNDS 03-LG-1020 
535-FG-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: FG - SAP FAIRGROUNDS 03-LG-1020:

Department: FH - SAP FAIRGROUNDS LAND 
S35-FH-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: FH - SAP FAIRGROUNDS LAND:

Department; FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004 
535-FK-4563 RECTS

Total Department: FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004

Department: RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142012/SVC-12-03
S35-RH-4951 TRANSFER OUT  -420.00

Total Department: RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142 -420.00

Total Revenue:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

0.00
0.00

945,281.78 2,925,205.18

Expense
Department: 2A - Business Conference Center Renovation #08-79-04447 

535-2A-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB 184,887.88
Total Department: 2A - Business Conference Center Renovati

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 

Total Activity
2012-2013 

Total Activity
2013-2014 

Total Activity
2013-2014

2013-2014b
Increase/
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

3,370.65 0.00 0.00? 0.00 ‘ 0.00? 0.00 0.00% f 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
3,370.65 0.00 0.00: 0.00nvi’diivw.wni .Kna »«>i

o.oo; 0.00 0.00%t, 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -100,000.00 0.00 ’ 0.00 0.00%? 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
0.00 -100,000.00 0.001 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

10,000.00 0.00 0.00? ' ■: ■ "'■'ojob"'’"' 0.00? 0.00 0.00% r? 0.001 0.00 0.00%
10,000.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00...... 0.00: 0.00 0.00%;. 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 ......o.oo' 0.00 0.00% F”: r ? o.o6? 0.00 0.00%
10,000.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% f 0.001 0.00 0.00%

47,191.32 0.00 0.00 r ''o.oo"”” 'o.6oi 0.00 0.00% 1 “*"~*1xoo* 0.00 0.00%
0.00 33,269.00 0.00 { 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

636.00 194,913.00 0.00! ■? : 
0.00 r

o.oo o.ooi 0.00 0.00% I 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
-129,271.65 0.00 0.00 • 0.00? 0.00 0.00% I . 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
-81,444.33 228,182.00 0-00;..... : ; 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% i . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-122.00 0.00 0.00;”" ““'ado”?* ” 0.001 0.00 0.00% ? '-•■:‘o]50j 0.00 0.00%
-122.00 0.00 0.00?.;r 0.00 ... 0.00 0.00%: o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

-94.00 0.00 0.00 r od6’‘r? 0.00 0.00% ^ d?00i 0.00 0.00%
-94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 „? . o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 'i - add 0.00 0.00%

881,074.71 0.00 o.oofT"?v: add'' ■ o.o6l 0.00 0.00% r" ■ 0.00 0.00%
881,074.71 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 o.oo%|_____ _aoo; 0.00 0.00%

0.00' '""i
0.00* I

0.00 io.do: 0.00 0.00% 0.00]
0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00!

0.00
0.00

0.00 241,688.00

1,697,101.92 14,102.751 0.00 0.00% I 43,971.001

0.00%
0.00%

0.00i -241,688.00 -100.00% f 956,392.00 714,704.00 295.71%

43,971.00 0.00%
184,887.88 1,697,101.92 14,102.751 0.00 43,971.00 0.00%
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Account Number
Department: 2B - Bus Terminal Construction 

535-2B-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB
Total Department: 2B - Bus Terminal Construction:

Department: 2C - GILA RIVER STABALIZATION PROJECT 
535-2C-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department: 2C • GILA RIVER STABALIZATION PROJECT:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

76,050.60

2012-2013 
Total Activity

880,122.57

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-20146

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76,050.60

0.00

880,122.57

88,000.00

O.OOI^ mm 0.00
0.00% j . 43,826^:
0.00% i 43,826.00

Increase / 
(Decrease)

43,826.00 0.00%

0.00

Department: 2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE SYSTEM 12-1347-STB
535-2D-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB _________ 0.00

Total Department: 2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE S 0.00

Department: 2E - FORT BYARD WATER UNE EXTENSION NMFA GRANT #2750-P

88,000.00

7,841.00

D.OO j
3.00 Ig

88,000.00 0.00 -88,000.00 -100.00% 0.001

43,826.00 0.00%

-88,000.00 -100.00%
. 88,000;00.......... _ 0.00 -88,000.00 -100.0

0.'0tf -100,000.00 -100.00% r "■ r74,584l00l0.00 f 100,000.00

-88,000.00 -100.00%

-25,416.00 -25.42%

535-2E-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Total Department: 2E - FORT BYARD WATER UNE EXTENSION

Department: 2F - County Fairgrounds Uvestock Building 
535-2F-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department: 2F - County Fairgrounds Uvestock Buildin
Department: CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUCTION FUND 

535-CO-5114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB
Total Department: CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUCTION FUND:

Department: FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004 
535-FK-5112 CONTINGENCIES
535-FK-S114 CONSTRUCTION/REHAB

Total Department: FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004

Total Expense: 
ToUl Fund: 535 - CAPITAL PROJECTS:

Fund: 540 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
540-00-4411
540-00-4412
540-00-4413
540-00-4415
540-00-4416
540-00-4552
540-00-4567

FLYING A FIRE 
GILA VALLEY EMS 
PINOS ALTOS EMS 
SAPILLO CREEK EMS 
TYRONE/HACHITA EMS 
GRMC
TYRONE & WHITE SIGNAL

0.00

7,841.00

50,000.37

0.001mi 100,000.00 0.00 -100,000.00 -:

429.50 F 0.(X) 0.00 0.00

100.00%

0.00% ,0.00

-25,416.00 -25.42%

0.00
0.00

0.00

50,000.37

128,798.65

429.501 0.00 0.00

0.00

310,330.20

48,841.79 f 0.00 0.00;

0.00

0.00
128,798.65 48,841.79 [_ 0.00 0.00:

218,858.77 0.001 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% 579,885.00

0.00% f ~ ado’

0.00%
0.00 0.00%0.00% i 0.00

0.00% f579,885.00 0.00%
579,885.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%
310,330.20 218,858.77 0.00 pg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

531.81 0.00 0.00 f "0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ o.o6' 0.00 0.00%
44,183.38 0.00 1,149.001 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
44,715.19 0.00 1,149.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

615,983.87 3,070,723.28 64,523.04 ilssooooogasB' , 0.00 -188,000.00 -100.00% ya-ncc nn 554,266.00 294.82%
329,297.91 -145,518.10 -64,523.04; ai53.688.00:iPifi; 0.00 -53,688.00 -100.00% [ 214,126.00! 160,438.00 298.83%

3,054.00 3,050.00 o.oo{ ’ 3,050.00 ' 0.00 -3,050.00 -100.00% 1 ’ 3,050.00; 0.00 0.00%
7,272.00 7,196.00 0.00 i 7,196.00 0.00 -7,196.00 -100.00%} 7,196.00.' 0.00 0.00%
3,117.00 3,135.00 0.001 3,135.00 0.00 -3,135.00 -100.00% i 3,135.00' 0.00 0.00%
5,019.00 3,000.00 0.00 ( 3,000.00 0.00' -3,000.00 -100.00% i 3,ooo.oo: 0.00 0.00%
5,775.13 5,050.00 0.001 5,050.00 0.00" -5,050.00 -100.00% . 5,050.00 0.00 0.00%

16,202.00 16,168.00 0.001 16,168.00 0.00 -16,168.00 -100.00%? 16,168.00: 0.00 0.00%
5,133.00 5,109.00 aooL. 5,109.00 : 0.00, -5,109.00 -100.00% 5,109.0o! 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
540-00-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 5,585.00 0.00?: o!oo " o,bo’; 0.00 0.00%: 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 45,572.13 48,293.00 omL 42,708.00 o.oo; -42,708.00 -100.00% 42,708.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 45,572.13 48,293.00 0.001 42,708.00 o.(m; -42,708.00 -100.00% 42,708.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 65 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

0.00%540-65-5073 FORT BAYARD FIRE DEPARTMEN 983.16 1,463.79 147.37;’ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0,00) 0.00

540-65-5081 GILA REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTE 11,394.04 0.00 0.001 16,168.00 0.00, -16,168.00 -100.00% 16,168.00; 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5082 WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPARTME 444.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%! 0.001 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5083 TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT 8,532.10 7,385.57 0.00 f 5,109.00, 0.00. -5,109.00 -100.00%: 5,109.00; 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5084 GILA VALLEY EMS 9,459.55 7,148.70 0.00* 7,196.00 o.oo; -7,196.00 -100.00% j 7,196,00s 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5085 SAPILLO FIRE DEPARTMENT 66.84 10,829.21 0.001. 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 -100.00% 3,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5086 UPPER MIMBRES FIRE DEPARTM 0.00 0.00 0.00 [; 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5087 LOWER MIMBRES FIRE DEPARTN 5.50 1,830.39 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5088 PINOS ALTOS FIRE DEPARTMENT 1,524.23 5,432.00 0.001 3,135 00 o.oo! -3,135.00 -100.00% j 3,135.00,
0.00% \ 0.00

0.00 0.00%

540-65-5151 MIMBRES VALLEY EMS 7,040.29 2,143.26 89.64 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5184 FLYING A FIRE & RESCUE 3,100.97 2,230.79 42-60l
o.oo’.

3,050.00 o.oo; -3,050.00 -100.00% 3,050.00: 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5185 HACHITA FIRE & RESCUE 7,285.42 5,478.25 5,050.00 0.00; -5,050.00 -100.00% 5,050.00 0.00 0.00%

540-65-5198 SW MEDIVAC 0.00 1,500.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 6S - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES: 49,836.10 45,441.96 279.61 L 42,708.00 04X1 -42,708.00 -100.00% 42,708.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 49,836.10 45,441.96 279.611 42,708.00 0.00i -42,708.00 -100.00% t 42,708.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: S40 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES: -4,263.97 2,851.04 -279.61 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00% j 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 567 - FRANCHISE FEES
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
0.00%567-00-4563 REC'TS 50,860.48 50,467.58 0.00 r 57,829.37 "■ ‘b.ool -57,829.37 -100.00%! , 57,829.371 0.00

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 50,860.48 50,467.58 0.00 L , 57,829.37 -57,829.37 -100.00% ....... 57,829.37i 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 50,860.48 50,467.58 0.00 57,829.37 0.00 -57,829.37 -100.00% 57*829«37l 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: Al - PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY

o.oo; 0.00%567-AI-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 100.00 0.00 0.00 r 25,000.00 -25,000.00 -100.00% 25,000.00! 0.00

567-AI-5076 EQUIPMENT OPERATING EXPEN! 1,959.99 0.00 0.001 
6,250.00

20,000.00 o.oo; -20,000.00 -100.00% . 20,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

567-AI-5162 CA.T.S 18,750.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 -25,000.00 -100.00% 25,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: Al • PUBUC RIGHT OF WAY: 20,809.99 25,000.00 6,250.0012 70,000.00 -70,000.00 -100.00% 1 70,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 20,809.99 25,000.00 6,250.00 L 70,000.00 0.00 -70,000.00 -100.00%! 70,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: S67 - FRANCHISE FEES: 30,050.49 25,467.58 -6,250.00 L -12,170.63 0.00 12,170.63 -100.00% 1 .-12,170.631 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 568 - FEMA GRANT 

Revenue

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Department: 39-'
568-39-4950

TYRONE FIRE
TRANSFER IN 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 r' ” '' : aoo oM 0.00 0.00% F " r o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 7,250.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00. 0.00 0.00%: 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 ffft 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 568 - FEMA GRANT: 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 fCft 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Fund: 571 - OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

Revenue
Department: VA • CCC TRAINGING GRNTC02005GET50012

571-VA-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00? " aoo" /' ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% i '... 4,243 00l 4,243.00 0.00%
571-VA-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,243.65 0.00 -4,243.65 -100.00%! o.ooi -4,243.65 -100.00%

Total Department: VA - CCC TRAINGING GRNTC02005GET50 0.00 0.00 «>-'»Lu,^«:65: 0.00: -4,243.65 -100.00%; 4,243.00l -0.65 -0.02%

Department: VC - EMERG. EQUIP.(2005-GE-T5-0012)G
S71-VC-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 f -30,957.50 ; • • o.oo: 30,957.50 -100.00% [ -30,957.501 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: VC - EMERG. EQUIP.(2005-GE-T5-0012)G: 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ , -30,957.50 ___ 30,957.50 -100.00%: -30,957.50 0.00 0.00%
Department: VF - GRANT CCP 2007GET70023

571-VF-4563 REC'TS 2,585.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: VF - GRANT CCP 2007GET70023: 2,585.00. 0.00 0.00 { ; ; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Department: VG - 2006GET60064 CG PLANNING
571-VG-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% r 0.06’ 0.00 0.00%
571-VG-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 f 30,957.50 0.00 -30,957.50 -100.00% f 30,957.5o! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: VG-2006GET60064 C6 PLANNING: 0.00 0.00

Department: VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0023 GRANT CCP GRANT
571-VH-4S63 REC'TS  0.00 7,250.00

Total Department: VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0 0.00

Department: VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT EMW2011S500094S01GRAN 
571-VI-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
571-VI-4563 REC'TS  0.00

Total Department: VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT E

0.00

0.001"

30,957.50 0.00, -30,957.50 -100.0

0.00 000 0.00 0.00% i o.oo;

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%
7,250.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

32,489.39 0.00? 413.00 0.00 -413.00 -100.00% f 18,804.00] 18,391.00 4,453.03%
53,729.46 0.00* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I o.ool 0.00 0.00%

0.00 86,218.85 0-00 L 413.00

Department: VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-SS-TO-0011-Grant
571-VJ-4554 REC'TS _________0.00

Total Department: VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-S
0.00 0.00? 3,255.00

0.00

0.00

-413.00 -100.00% f

-3,255.00 -100.00% (

18,804.00'

67,500^00

18,391.00 4,453.03% 

64,245.00 1,973.73%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i -3,255.00 -100.00%! 67,500.00 64,245.00 1,973.73%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Account Number
Department: VK - 2012 Homeland Security EMW-2-12-SS-00097-S01-Grant

571-VK-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT _________ OOO_________ OOO_________ 0,00; " "add
Total Department: VK - 2012 Homeland Security EM W-2-12-S 0.00 0.00 0.00' OJOO

Total Revenue: 2,585.00 93,468.85 0.00 >_7,911.65
Expense

Department: VA - CCC TRAINGING GRNTC02005GET50012
571-VA-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.001 ' ” 0 00

Total Department: VA-CCC TRAINGING GRNTC02005GET50 0.00 0.00

Department: VF - GRANT CCP 2007GET70023
571-VF-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 i

Total Department: VF-GRANT CCP 2007GET70023: 0.00 0.00
Department: VG • 2006GET60064 CG PLANNING

571-VG-5595 PLANNING 0.00 0.00 0.00'................ 0.00
Total Department: VG - 2006GET60064 CG PLANNING: OOO

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00
Department: VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0023 GRANT CCP GRANT 

571-VH-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE &R 7,250.00
Total Department: VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0 7,250.00

Department: VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT EMW2011SS00094S01GRAN 
571-VI-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00
571-VI-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 8iR 4,988.00
571-VI-5118 TRAINING 0.00

Total Department: VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT E
Department: VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-SS-TI 

571-VJ-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
571-VJ-5118 TRAINING

Total Department: VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-S

Department: VK - 2012 Homeland Security EMW-2-12-SS-00097-S01-Grant 
571-VK-S028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
571-VK-5118 TRAINING

Total Department: VK • 2012 Homeland Security EMW-2-12-S

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 571 - OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT:

Fund: 575 - TOWN OF BAYARD 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
57S-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES

0.00

0.00i 0.00 0.00%! o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00

0.00,

-7,911.65 -100.00% i 90,547.00. 82,635.35 1,044.48%

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.001

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% { . ' • 0.00 
0.00% I 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% I
0.00% [ ’

0.00% t

0.00,

0.00

0.00
0.00:

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.001 0.00 0.00;

0.005 0.00 o.oo:

0.00

0.00

0.00% I o.oo:

0.00% I 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00 0.00 ... 9,00 0.00 0.00% •OlOOi 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00" “ O.o6: 0.00 0.00% : ” oM 0.00 0.00%
81,643.82 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% ,17,589.17] 17,589.17 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
4,988.00

MJOll-Grant
0.00
0.00

81,643.82

3,254.70
0.00

0.00 . 0.00 0.00, 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00% 17489.17 17,589.17

64,245.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.001 0.00 
o.oor‘];;l 0.00

" o.oo: 
0.00?

8 8 
o o ■'Tw’mpO'

>. - ■ o.oo|
0.00 3,254.70 0.00 am 0.00 0.00% f 64,245.00 64,245.00 0.00%

X)97-S01-Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 " b.o^ 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 E ‘ , '''■'o.oo'.',.:', ODO, 0.00 0.00% |. 0.00- 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 M.... 0.00 0.00% L 0,00] 0.00 0.00%

12,238.00 84,898.52 0.00 0.00 iSlOjOPI 0.00 0.00% 1 81,83447! 81,834.17 0.00%

-9,653.00 8,570.33 0.00 0.00! -7,911.65 -100.00% L 8,712.83! 801.18 10.13%

26,241.23 27,723.88 0.00 ■ 0.00 m 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
575-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

575-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
575-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE
575- 00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
ToUl Fund: 575 - TOWN OF BAYARD:

Fund: 576 - VILLAGE OF HURLEY 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
576- 00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
576-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
576-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
576- 00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 576 - VILLAGE OF HURLEY:

Fund: 577 - VILLAGE OF SANTA CLARA 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
577- 00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
577-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK
577-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
577-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total ActivitY Total Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

1,961.30 2,767.36 0.00 f 0.00 o.oos 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
28,202.53 30,491.24 0.00 0.00 0-0(i 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
28,202.53 30,491.24 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

28,701.13 29,679.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 6.oo: 0.00 0.00%
281.88 304.92 0.00? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00| 0.00 0.00%

14.11 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%
28,997.12 29,984.54 0.00 - .0-.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00% i,------- 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
28,997.12 29,984.54 0.00. 0.00 . ... 0.00 0.00% i mi 0.00 0.00%

-794.59 506.70 0.00 000 OM 0.00 0.00% T......' ".ti»a..m 0.00 0.00%

11,444.11 11,885.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%lira 0.00 0.00 0.00%
899.73 971.65 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t ■ O.OOJ 0.00 0.00%

12,343.84 12,857.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% -M9i 0.00 0.00%
12,343.84 12,857.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%' o.oo; 0.00 Q.00%

12,396.72 12,420.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o“o6; 0.00 0.00%
123.40 128.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ' o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00%

12,520.12 12,549.02 0.00 0.00 O.OG 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
12,520.12 12,549.02 0.00. 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

-176.28 308.42 0.00 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

9,589.12 10,589.53 0.00 j 0.00 ' '■ :o.ooi 0.00 0.00% pHSKSg 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
567.97 1,056.25 0.001 0.00 , o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

10,157.09 11,645.78 0.001 0.00 ?;tfj'.r.?:.^0.00i 0.00 0.00% ......... 000 0.00 0.00%
10,157.09 11,645.78 0.00 i 0.00 . ..........0-00 0.00 0.00% { 0.00 0.00 0.00%

10,208.67 11,312.22 0.001 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% - o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
101.56 116.44 0.001, 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

ABATE EXPENSE
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 10,317.12 11,428.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 10,317.12 11,428.66 o.ooi,^.....M®. _aoo 0.00 0.00% L.............o-oOi 0.00 0.00%

Account Number
577-00-6300

Total Fund: 577 - VIOAGE OF SANTA CLARA:

Fund: 578 - TOWN OF SILVER CITY 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
578-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
578-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

2011-2012 
Total Activity

6.89

2012-2013 
Totai Activity

0.00

2013-2014 
Totai Activity

0.00 r

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

578-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
578-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE
578-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 578 - TOWN OF SILVER CITY:

Fund: 585 - DOS GRIEGOS MAINTENANCE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
585- 00-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:
Total Revenue:

Total Fund: 585 - DOS GRIEGOS MAINTENANCE:

Fund: 586 - GRANT COUNTY COALITION 
Revenue

Department: YA - GRANT COUNTY COALITION
586- YA-4950 TRANSFER IN

ToUl Department: YA - GRANT COUNTY COALITION:

Department: YB - Grant County Economic Caolition
586-YB-4563 RECTS

0.00 0.00%

-160.03 217.12 o-ook 0.Q0 ...... 0.00 0.00 0.00% f
SMYi «« Tif flin'ilfi ’mil-

0.00 0.00 0.00%

372,218.66 351,630.38 0.00: 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% l" o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
13,054.63 25,464.61 0.00 > 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00% i . ‘ ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

385,273.29 377,094.99 0.00 f 0*00 0*00: 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

385,273.29 377,094.99 0.00 L 0,001 0.00 0.00%; 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

387,186.80 368,122.78 0.00 [ . 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00%: ■ oFoo’ 0.00 0.00%
3,852.77 3,770.69 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 28.00 0.001 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% 1 . 0.00 0.00 0.00%
391,039.57 371,921.47 O-OOL. 0.00 OM 0.00 o.oo%i 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

391,039.57 371,921.47 o-ooi, :,j?.po, ^ 0.00: 0.00 0.00% ____ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-5,766.28 5,173.52 0.001. 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 J 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

24.51 20.75 0.00 F 0.00 ":,''*'o;bo1 0.00 0.00%' • d.oo: 0.00 0.00%
24.51 20.75 o.ooL 0.00 '*'S.o,«g 0.00 0.00%, , FaQ-Otfi 0.00 0.00%

24.51 20.75 0.00 i 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%

24.51 20.75 0.00 r 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%!' 0.00 0.00%

2,162.00 20,000.00 0.00 r 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r-'”' ~o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
2,162.00 20,000.00 O-OOL 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%t 0.001 0.00 0.00%

20,000.00 32,166.07 0.00 0.00% r.! 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

%

586-YB-4950
Total Departmer

TRANSFER IN 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.001 0 00 
q.M ’

o.o6l 0.00 0.00% f ’ oW 0.00 0.00%
t: YB - Grant County Economic Caolitlon: 60,000.00 72,166.07 0'00 .. . .p otf 0.00 0.00% 1 pm: 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 62,162.00 92,166.07 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%) 0.00 0.00%
Expense

Department: YB - Grant County Economic Caolitlon
586-YB-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 41,539.74 20,668.27 0.00f 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5006 POSTAGE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-S007 TELEPHONE 142.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 37.88 16.57 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-S02S CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 • o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 759.35 286.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% , ooo! 0.00 0.00%
S86-YB-5063 P.E.R.A. 6,650.37 2,290.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 3,395.79 1,656.24 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo! 0.00 aoo%
586-YB-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 1,034.78 387.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 9.20 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
586-YB-5118 TRAINING 587.18 135.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: YB - Grant County Economic Caolitlon: 54,332.13 25,443.10 0.00 ^___ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 54,332.13 25,443.10 0.001 0.00 0.00]

• . .oa 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 586 - GRANT COUNTY COALITION: 7,829.87 66,722.97 0.00. 0.00 poq. 0.00 0.00% i........ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 590 - COMMUNITY DEVELOP. BLOCK GRANT
Revenue

Department: NA - CHILD CARE CENTER 07CNRI03G17
590-NA-4950 TRANSFER IN 38,292.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: NA - CHILD CARE CENTER 07CNRI03G17: 38,292.00 0.00 0.00 ___ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 38,292.00 0.00 0.00 [ o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 590 COMMUNITY DEVELOP. BLOCK GRANT: 38,292.00 0.00 0.00? 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% I o.oo, 0.00 0.00%
Fund: 591 - N.M. STATE LEVY TAXES

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

591-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 787,546.65 761,596.25 0.00* ■ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% [' ' o.o6' 0.00 0.00%
591-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 29,417.72 48,242.23 0.001 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% I 0.00 0.00 0.00%
591-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 0.00 4.22 0.001 , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 816,964.37 809,842.70 0.00 r 0:00 . 0.00 0.00% 0.00> 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 816,964.37 809,842.70 0.00! . .. 0 00. 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00| 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Expense

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK
591-00-6000
591-00-6200
591-00-6300

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

DISTRIBUTION 
1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 
ABATE EXPENSE 

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: S91 - N.M. STATE LEVY TAXES:

Fund: 592 - CATTLE SAN 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
592-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
592-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

37,660.41 41,008.74 0.00; 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00%? 0.00;

37,660.41 41,008.74 0.00 • 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00

Fund:S93-SHEEP 
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK 
593-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
593-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

593-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION

48.95
2.00

66.21
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

000l
0.00-

0.00
0.00

0.00% 
0.00% r

o.ooj
o.oo‘

50.95 66.21 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% L O.OO1

50.95

54.61

66.21

63.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00?

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00% SB0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

%

821,367.03
8,169.10

47.50

790,980.49
8,098.14

26.46

0.00
0.00
0.00 >

0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oo'
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00% [ / 
0.00%- ■ 
0.00% {

0.00'
0.00'
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

829,583.63 799,105.09 0-00 L,,... - 0 jio ; _ q.qo: 0.00 0.00% i _ aw; 0.00 0.00%

829,583.63 799,105.09 O.OOJ 0.00 ____ 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0-S9i 0.00 0.00%

•12,619.26 10,737.61 0.00? _ __ 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% I. 0.00 0.00%

36,871.45 40,954.70 0.00 r' 6.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% [ ' o.oo1 0.00 0.00%
788.96 54.04 0.00;. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% > 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

592-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 38,788.22 39,756.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 6.oo' 0.00 0.00%
592-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 376.61 409.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
592-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 0.00 10.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 39,164.83 40,176.84 0.00 0'00.. o.oo 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 39,164.83 40,176.84 O.OO' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 592 - CATTLE SAN: -1,504.42 831.90 0.00^ 0.00 q.qo. 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 0.50 0.67 0.00 r oToo'* 0.(X) 0.00 0.00% r o.o6' 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 55.11 63.74 ooo: 0.00 0.00% L o.ooj 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 55.11 63.74 o-ool , 0.00 O'® 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
593-00-6200

Total Fund: 593-SHEEP:

Fund: 594-EQUINE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
594-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
594-00-4020 DEUNQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:
Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

594-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
594-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE
594- 00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund:594-EQUINE:

Fund: 595 - DAIRY CATTLE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
595- 00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
595-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

595-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
595-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 595 - DAIRY CATTLE:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

-4.16

12.28

12.16
0.12

12.28

2.47

2.72

2.11
0.04
2.15

0.001 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00%! 0.00

0.001 0.00 0.00

0.00 [' 
0.00 {

0.00
,0.00

0.00:
0.00,'

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00% i

0.00% [ 
0.00% I,

0.00]
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

%

0.00%

3,363.90 2,358.83 0.00' '’•oxo,'“r ado' 0.00 0.00% r'""' abol 0.00 0.00%
144.64 168.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

3,508.54 2,527.17 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
3,508.54 2,527.17 0.001 O-M O-OOi 0.00 0.00%! 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

3,597.92 2,420.75 0.001 ........ 0.00 ”o.o6' 0.00 0.00% r ‘,7 0.00 0.00 0.00%
35.09 25.27 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% I- o.oo] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 1.65 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% (. ■ . o,oo’ 0.00 0.00%
3,633.01 2,447.67 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
3,633.01 2,447.67 o.oo|.;tg!-ag- . . 0.00 0.00 0.00% t-

Li 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
-124.47 79.50 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

6.12 2.72 o.oo| 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
6.16 0.00 0.00 f S/.;*0.00:,!-S:f # 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.obl 0.00 0.00%

12.28 2.72 0.00 i 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

........................................ * ....
12.28 2.15

,jOod

0.00 0.00 0.00%i f : 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.57 0.00! 0.00 j 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10:30:57 AM Page 56 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 597 - STATE P&l COST 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase/
(Decrease)

%

597-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 20,978.95 110,346.06 0.00 r “ 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% ■' ■ o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 20,978.95 110,346.06 0.001:%!; 0,«» , 0.00i 0.00 0.00% 1 . 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 -

Total Revenue:

CASH IN BANK

20,978.95 110,346.06 0.00 fell 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o o o i; 0.00 0.00%

597-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 21,367.60 109,055.84 0.00 r, ^ 0,00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 21,367.60 109,055.84 0.001 ~ 0.00 _ 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 21,367.60 109,055.84 0.00fl>% 0.0? . 0.001 0.00 0.00% 0.00
. • pm . . > k .

0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 597 - STATE P&l COST:

Fund: 600 - SOLID WASTE LANDFILL
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

•388.65 1,290.22 0.00 IM 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

600-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 21,116.50 35,650.00 0.00 im 17,620.00 0.00. -17,620.00 -100.00% 35,650.001
39.65;

18,030.00 102.33%
600-00-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 0.00 29.74 0.00 39.65 0.00. -39.65 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%
600-00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 18,748.30 20,966.51 0.001, 17,417.57 0.00 -17,417.57 -100.00% 20,966.00- 3,548.43 20.37%
600-00-4563 REC'TS 371.24 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
600-00-4854 LANDFILL 374,968.90 419,335.51 0.00 i 348,351.12 o.oo! -348,351.12 -100.00% 419,335.00; 70,983.88 20.38%
600-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -67,000.00 0.001 •100,000.00 0.00; 100,000.00 -100.00% -100,000.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK: 415,204.94 408,981.76 0.00 tS'ff 283,428.34 0.00! -283,428.34 -100.00%! 375.990.65J 92,562.31 32.66%

Expense 
Department: 92

Total Revenue:

GRANT COUNTY SOUD WASTE

415,204.94 408,981.76 o-ooiiiI283i428mi%s •283,428.34 -100.00% } -■ -;'-.375,^>0.6S! 92,562.31 32.66%

600-92-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 39,411.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5006 POSTAGE 5,884.57 5,909.09 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 -100.00% 6,000.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 0.00 0.00 ^ ' 100.00 0.00 -100.00 -100.00% 100.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 1,413.25 601.11 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -100.00% 1,000.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 30,531.23 20,858.82 1,535.00 26,000.00 0.00 . -26,000.00 -100.00% 26,000.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5032 TIPPING FEES 265,514.04 180,500.51 51,097.561 250,000.00 0.00 -250,000.00 -100.00% 250,000.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5038 CONTRACT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5039 HACHITA TRANSFER STATION 7,307.95 29,023.23 83.43 11,000.00 0.00 -11,000.00 -100.00% 11,000.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5041 TRI-CITY LANDFILL 16,809.00 52,418.50 0.00 f 27,205.00 0.00 -27,205.00 -100.00% 27,205.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 720.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5063 P.E.R.A. 6,309.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 3,136.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
600-92-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 16,833.74 3,506.65 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% : 0.00

lti,iifHi,r>i-:~'rfri:piM”‘i. if fim- v-, ir j .vrniii
0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
600-92-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION
600- 92-5158 MULE CREEK CONTRAa

Total Department: 92 - GRANT COUNTY SOUD WASTE

Total Expense 
Total Fund: 600 - SOUD WASTE LANDFILL

Fund: 601 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND 
Expense

Department: 98 • CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND
601- 98-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE

Total Department: 98 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND:

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 601 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND:

Fund: 602 - DEBT SERVICE • REVENUE BONDS 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
602- 00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT
602-00-4563 REC'TS
602-00-4950 TRANSFER IN
602-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Department: 66 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 
602-66-4950 TRANSFER IN
602-66-4951 TRANSFER OUT

ToUl Department: 66 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS:

Department: Dl - DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUaiON) 
602-DI-4563 REC'TS
602-DI-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: Dl - DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUaiON

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: Dl - DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUaiON) 

602-DI-S114 CONSTRUaiON/REHAB
Total Department: Dl • DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUaiON

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 602 - DEBT SERVICE • REVENUE BONDS:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

9.20 0.00 0-00 f 0.00 ' ■ o’oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 abo’ 0.00 0.00%
345.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

394,226.08 292,817.91 52,715.99 f 321,305.00 o.ooj -321,305.00 -100.00% [ 321,305.00 0.00 0.00%
394,226.08 292,817.91 52,715.99 j 321,305.00 0.00 -321,305.00 ■100.00% 1 321.305.00; 0.00 0.00%

20,978.86

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3,293,851.45

3,115,220.24

3,863,463.35

116,163.85

0.00

-52,715.991 -37,876.66 0.00, 37,876.66 -100.00% t

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.001 0.00 0.00‘
0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00%

0-00 L., 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [_ 0.0P,

0.00 r 0.00 0.00

0.00 < 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00% I o.oq:

0.00 0.00% ’< " 0,00

92,562.31 -244.38%

0.00 0.00% r........ 4,000.w 4,000.00

4,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%
4,000.00 0.00%

0.00%

4,000.00 0.00%

-2,743,926.86 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% f 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
25.52 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

2,934,561.80 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
-6,928,995.67 0.00 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%
-6,738,335.21 0.00 0.00 r 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00% L

’■■■;.........0i00l

0.00 0.00%

6,559,704.00 0.00 0.001' 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f" o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00* 0.00 0.00%

6,559,704.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 000, 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%

59.45 0.00 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%; ' b.ooi 0.00 0.00%
3,293,792.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
3,863,463.35 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 p.po. 0.00 0.00%' . 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
3,863,463.35 0.00 O-OOf 0.00 m 0.00 0.00%) 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-748,243.11 0.00 0 00 L^ 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%) 0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 603 - DARE PROGRAM 

Revenue

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

Department: 81 -
603-81-4563

DARE
REC'TS 5,124.00 22,265.00

ood ' 6.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00%; ’ ' 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 81 - DARE: 5,124.00 22,265.00 0.00 „
Hi

0.00.......... 0.00 0.00 0.00%. ■ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 5,124.00 22,265.00 0.00 f 0.00 .... 0.00 0.00 0.00% • 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 81 - DARE

603-81-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 7,304.06 12,628.04 0.00E ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f . io,ooo.66i 10,000.00 0.00%

Total Department: 81 - DARE: 7,304.06 12,628.04 0.00 i 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%- 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 7,304.06 12,628.04 0.00- .....0,p° 0.00, 0.00 0.00% <■. 10,000.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 603 - DARE PROGRAM: -2,180.06 9,636.96 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00%; -10,000,00] -10,000.00 0.00%

Fund: 604 - Detention Center Cost of Issuance
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
604-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 1,011,112.57 849,459.16 0.00 r 795,789.44 0.00 -795,789.44 -100.00% 1 795,789,44; 0.00 0.00%

604-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 36,916.75 85,248.87 0.001 • 90,837.12 0.00’ -90,837.12 -100.00% 90,837.12: 0.00 0.00%

604-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 0.00 27,034.63 0.00 > 3,960.01 0.00; -3,960.01 -100.00% 3,960.01! 0.00 0.00%

604-00-4180 INTEREST ON COUNTY INVESTMI 9,303.40 1,974.01 0.001 - 1,957.21 , 0.00: -1,957.21 -100.00% [■' - ; 1,957.211 0.00 0.00%

604-00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT 748,269.08 0.00 0.001, . 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

604-00-4563 REC’TS 422,914.20 94,960.28 0.00 f 126,613.71 , 0.00 126,613.71 -100.00% f 126,613.71 0.00 0.00%

Total Department:00-CASH IN BANK: 2,228,516.00 1,058,676.95 0.001 1,019,157.49 000 -1,019,157.49 -100.00% La>l<019f157;49: 0.00

Fund: 60S - ENVIRONMENTAL GROSS RECEIPTS 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
605-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

0.00%

Total Revenue: 2,228,516.00 1,058,676.95 0.00! 1,019,157.49 ' , 0.00] -1,019,157.49 -100.00%!; 1,019,157.49] 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 -CASH IN BANK

0.00 0.00%604-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 74.90 96.30 0.00 ' . ' o.od' . o.oo! 0.00 0.00% f .; - doo]
604-00-6100 FINANCE EXPENSE 820,000.00 830,000.00 0.00 850,000.00 o.oo; -850,000.00 -100.00% 1 850,000.00| 0.00 0.00%

604-00-6101 Bond Interest Payment 277,755.00 247,193.00 0.00 233,306.00. , o.oo; -233,306.00 -100.00% |; 233,306.00; 0.00 0.00%

604-00-6200 1% VALUATION FEE 45.70 35.04 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

604-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 50.19 33.46 0.001 0.00 . 0.00] 0.00 0.00% f 0,00. 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 1,097,925.79 1,077,357.80 -1,083,306.00 -100.00% 1,083,306.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 1,097,925.79 1,077,357.80 0-00 IE -1,083,306.00 -100.00%! 1,083,306.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 604 - Detention Center Cost of Issuance: 1,130,590.21 -18,680.85 0.00 Cgg64i48Jl . 04)01 64,148.51 -100.00% i -64,148.51] 0.00 0.00%

0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
605-00-4563 RECTS
605-00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: FF • ENV.GROSS RECEIPTS TAX

605- FF-5044 REIMBURSEMENT
Total Department: FF - ENV.GROSS RECEIPTS TAX:

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 605 • ENVIRONMENTAL GROSS RECEIPTS:

Fund: 606 - Detention Center Brokeage Account 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
606- 00-4183 AUDIT ADJUSTMENT
606-00-4950 TRANSFER IN
606- 00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Total Fund: 606 - Detention Center Brokeage Account:

Fund: 607 • CARE OF PRISONERS FUND 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
607- 00-4233 CARE OF PRISONERS

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 38 - INMATE RECREATION FUND 

607-38-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
Total Department: 38 - INMATE RECREATION FUND:

Total Expense:

ToUl Fund: 607 - CARE OF PRISONERS FUND:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

29,062.93
-520.00

19,102.47
-5,000.00

>8 8d d 14,113.51"... ■
0.00

o.oo;
o.oo;

. -14,113.51 -100.00% r*
0.00 0.00% r •

M,il3.5i1
, o.ooj

0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%

28,542.93 14,102.47 0.00, 14,113.51 0.00 -14,113.51 -100.00%! 14,113.511 0.00 0.00%
28,542.93 14,102.47 0.00 3.4.113.51 -14,113.51 -100.00% [ 14,113.511 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 o-ooB' ' '50,000.00 0.00; -50,000.00 -100.00% E"■ 50‘, 000.60' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 p® 50,000.00 . ' 0.00 -50,000.00 -100.00%) 50,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0 00 L: 50,000.00 7;. 0.00s -50,000.00 -100.00%! 50.000.00i 0.00 0.00%

28,542.93 14,102.47 0.00! ■ -35,886.49 0.00 35,886.49 -100.00% [, ; -35,886.49; 0.00 0.00%

2,736,796.77
44.87

-6,597,645.47

0.00
567,012.00

0.00

a00["
0.00
0.00 E

0.00
0.00

, 0.00 •

0.00.
0.00'
0.00!

0.00 0.00% ['■'
0.00 0.00% 1
0.00 0.00% 1

6.60:
0.00
0.00!

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-3,860,803.83 567,012.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00% ll, ' o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
-3,860,803.83 567,012.00 o-ooL^ J 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-3,860,803.83 567,012.00 o.ooL.: 0.00 .........0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00; 20,800.00 ■ 0.00' -20,800.00 -100.00%! 0.00 0.00%
18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00 L, -20,800.00 -100.00% i 20,800.001 0.00 0.00%
18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00 ^ 20,800.00 . ■ 0 00- -20,800.00 -100.00% S 20,800.001 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 i ' s,6oo.o6 ojOo; -5,000.00 -100.00%!' r 5,000.00* 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 5,000.00 0.00; -5,000.00 -100.00%; 5,000.00, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 5,000.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% I 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%

18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00 L. 15,800.00 0.00! -15,800.00 -100.00%! 15,800.00 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Fund: 609 - GILA REGNL BOND DEBT SRVC 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

Total Activity
2012-2013 

Total Activity
2013-2014 

Total Activity
2013-2014

2013-2014b
Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 609 - GILA REGNL BOND DEBT SRVC:

Fund: 616 - SHERIFF'S RESERVE DEPUTIES 
Revenue

Department: DR - SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY 
616-DR-4563 RECTS

Total Department: DR - SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: DR - SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY 
616-DR-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R

Total Department: DR - SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY:

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 616 - SHERIFF'S RESERVE DEPUTIES:

Fund: 627 - EMNRD GRANT 
Revenue

Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE 
627-39-4563 RECTS
627-39-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE:

Total Revenue:

0.00

220.00
220.00

220.00

0.00

0.00

12,520.00
12,520.00

12,520.00

0.00

0.001 0.00

0.001 10,000.00
0.00! 10,000.00

.0.00.

b.66|
0.00

0.00 0.00% j ■ . 0.00!

-10,000.00 -100.00% ^ " 10,000.005
-10,000.00 -100.00%

0.001 10,pTO.00 0.001 -10,000.00 -100.00% j 10,000.001

0.00 5,000.00 o.oo: -5,000.00 -100.00% t 5,000.00

0.00.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

%

609-00-4563 RECTS 0.00 10,091,890.22 0.00 f'”' * aoo ' o.bol 0.00 0.00%: d.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 0.00 10,091,890.22 aooL™u 0.00 04X>i 0.00 0.00%! : 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 -

Total Revenue:

CASH IN BANK

0.00 10,091,890.22 0.001 04X1 0.00{ 0.00 0.00% i ; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

609-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 0.00 112.45 0.00; 0.00 , o.oo; 0.00 0.00%; " 0.00 0.00 0.00%
609-00-6100 FINANCE EXPENSE 0.00 10,000,000.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 

0.00% *
o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

609-00-6101 Bond Interest Payment 0.00 91,777.77 0.00 ■ 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 10,091,890.22 0.00 . : 0.00 0.00 0.00%| . 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 10,091,890.22 o-ooL*™ 0.00 ' ■ , 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 ; ...: 0.001 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i, 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 L 0.00J -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,f)0q.00 0.00 0.00%

220.00 12,520.00 0-00L ;;; o.ooj— -5,000.00 -100.00% 5,000.09 0.00 0.00%

19,931.00 18,735.66 0.00 r * 34,875766"' r 0.66; -34,875.00 -100.00% 680.00 -34,195.00 -98.05%
2,157.25 0.00 0.00 p 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

22,088.25 18,735.66 0-00£ 34,875.00 ...0.00j -34,875.00 -100.00% 680.00 -34,195.00 -98.05%

22,088.25 18,735.66 0-00L . 34,875.00 : . f 0.00! -34,875.00 -100.00% [ 680.00 -34,195.00 -98.05%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Expense

Department: 39 • TYRONE FIRE

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

627-39-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 20,817.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.00

o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r' ...... 755.00’ 755.00 0.00%
Total Department: 39 - TYRONE FIRE: 20,817.40 0.00 0.001___ O.OOj 0.00 0.00% [ 755.00; 755.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 20,817.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 °.oq| 0.00 0.00% j . 755.00; 755.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 627 - EMNRD GRANT: 1,270.85 18,735.66 0.00

tfusssmss
34,875 00 0^ -34,875.00 -100.00% -75.00 -34,950.00 -100.22%

Fund: 633 - CYFD-JUVENILE DELINQUENCY GRANT
Revenue

Department: J1-.luvenlle Delinquency Grant 2010 (10-690-10-527)
633-J1-4563 REC'TS 100,402.50 -27,402.50 0.00 0.00 o.o6; 0.00 0.00% r - ' 6.661 0.00 0.00%
633-J1-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 2,259.00; 2,259.00 0.00%

Total Department: J1 - Juvenile Delinquency Grant 2010 (10- 100,402.50 -27,402.50 o.ooL „ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 .^11^:99. 2,259.00 0.00%
Department: J2-.JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT 11-690-12406-4

633-J2-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 27,402.50 0.00| 0.00 0.0), 0.00 0.00% f '''.6.661 0.00 0.00%
633-12-4563 RECTS 13,615.00 15,680.00 o.oo| , 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00I 0.00 0.00%
633-12-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% I -2,259.00: -2,259.00 0.00%

Total Department: J2 - JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT 11-6 13,615.00 43,082.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; -2,259.00: -2,259.00 0.00%
Department: J3 - CYFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69012406-4

633-13-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 46,174.09 0.00 45,819.00 o.oo; -45,819.00 -100.00%? ■ 20,788.00: -25,031.00 -54.63%
633-13-4563 RECTS 0.00 3,864.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%) ' O.O0I 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: J3 - CYFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69 0.00 50,038.09 0.00 45,819.00 , ,i,^_w0.00. -45,819.00 -100.00%) 20,788.00 -25,031.00 -54.63%
Total Revenue: 114,017.50 65,718.09 000: , 45,819.00 0.00: -45,819.00 -100.00%^ 20,788.00 -25,031.00 -54.63%

Expense
Department: J1-.luvenlle Delinquency Grant 2010 (10-690-10-527)

633-11-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 2,257.50 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% r ” 6.06] 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: J1 - Juvenile Delinquency Grant 2010 (10- 2,257.50 0.00 0.00 L . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 9:2ft 0.00 0.00%

Department: J2 - JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT 11-690-12406-4
633-J2-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 54,440.00_________ OOO_________ 0.00.'_________OOO_________0.00'_________ 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: J2 • JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT 11-6
0.00 0.00

Department: J3 - CYFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69012406-4
633-J3-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE ___

Total Department: J3 - CYFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 633 • CYFD-JUVENILE DELINQUENCY GRANT:

54,440.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

69,550.59 1,273.90! 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00% I 

0.00% f 1,276.00;

0.00

1,276.00
0.00 69,550.59 1,273.90 > 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00%- 1,276.00

56,697.50 69,550.59 1,273.90- 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 1,276.00. 1,276.00

57,320.00 -3,832.50 -1,273.90 J 45,819.00

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
1,276.00 0.00%

0.00%
0.00 -45,819.00 -100.00%; 19,512.00 -26,307.00 -57.42%
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Account Number 
Fund: 638 - SWNMTF DCSI ACC 

Revenue
Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

638- 00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue: 
Total Fund: 638 - SWNMTF DCSI ACC:

Fund: 639-HIDTA ACC 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
639- 00-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue: 
Total Fund: 639 - HIDTA ACC:

Fund: 640 - SWNMTF TREASURY ACC 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
640- 00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
640-00-4950 TRANSFER IN
640- 00-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue: 
Total Fund: 640 - SWNMTF TREASURY ACC:

Fund: 641 - SWNMTF JUSTICE ACC 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
641- 00-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue: 
Total Fund: 641 - SWNMTF JUSTICE ACC:

Fund: 644 - OPERATION DWI GRANT 
Revenue

Department: DO - OPERATION DWI 09 (09ALK8038) 
644-00-4563 REC'TS
644-00-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: DO - OPERATION DWI 09 (09ALK8038):

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended
Budget

Comparison To 
Current Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00

0.00
3,073.25

0.00
0.00

0.00 3,073.25 0.00

0.00
COO

'o.db''
o,oo:
0.00!

'o.oo,

0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%

0.00!
0.00!

%

0.27 0.13 0.00 r ~ ■■ 0.00 o.ob’ 0.00 0.00%' .........  0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.27 0.13 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

0.27 0.13 0.00 0.W) ;3;S'0.00l 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.27 0.13 o.ooi... 0.00 £fcio.ooi 0.00 0.00% \ ^ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

1.14 0.00 o.oof' 0.00 ...o.'oo’ 0.00 0.00% r* " om 0.00 0.00%
1.14 0.00 0.00 j 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

1.14 0.00

JoOO

0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00%

1.14 0.00 0.00) ..., P'OQ ... .. nn! 0.00 0.00% 1 . o,0oj 0.00 0.00%

1.79 0.91 0.00 r'"' ■' ~6.oo * ' b'ooj 0.00 0.00%! V'' ’ " 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
-4,046.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% j,.. o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I'- o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
-4,044.21 0.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% > ■ .....p.oo: 0.00 0.00%

-4,044.21 0.91 0°°t/ -....- ''iO.OIfi 0.00 0.00%: : 0.001 0.00 0.00%

-4,044.21 0.91 0.00 % 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00%) 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.57 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% r o.o61 0.00 0.00%
0.57 0.29 0.00 0.00, . 0.001 0.00 0.00%, 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.57 0.29 0.00 "0.00 l&OXKi 0.00 0.00% L ' aoc 0.00 0.00%

0.57 0.29 0.00 0.00 ^,o.qoj 0.00 0^)0%^,^,; ___ ..MOj 0.00 0.00%

0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%

0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
Department: D2 - OPERATION DWI lO-AL-410-038 

644-D2-4951 TRANSFER OUT
ToUl Department: D2 - OPERATION DWI lO-AL-410-038:

Department: D3 - ODWI GRANT U-AL-64-038 
644-D3-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
644-D3-4563 REC'TS
644-03-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: D3 - ODWI GRANT ll-AL-64-038:

Department: DB • 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038 
644-DB-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
644-DB-45S4 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
644-DB-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: DB - 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038;

Department: DD - ODWI 2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038 
644-00-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: DD - ODWI 2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: D3 - ODWI GRANT ll-AL-64-038

644-03-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES
644-03-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE
644-03-5063 P.E.R.A.
644-03-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A.
644-03-5065 GROUP INSURANCE
644-03-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION

Total Department: D3 - ODWI GRANT ll-AL-64-038:

Department: DB - 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038
644-DB-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES
644-DB-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R
644-DB-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE
644-DB-5063 P.E.R.A.
644-DB-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A.
644-DB-5065 GROUP INSURANCE
644-DB-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION

Total Department: DB - 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038:

Department: DD • ODWI 2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038
644-00-5003 PART TIME SALARIES
644-00-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.00 F 0.00 ' t: 0.00 0.00 0.00% r* -13,962.661 -13,962.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001m 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O OOXL . >43.962.061 -13,962.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001 15,810.00 dooj -15,810.00 -100.00% r' ’0.66] -15,810.00 -100.00%
25,393.14 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% II 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1; 13,962.00! 13,962.00 0.00%
25,393.14 0.00 0.001 15,810.00 ... o-oo; -15,810.00 -100.00% 13,962.00! -1,848.00 -11.69%

0.00 8,430.33 0.00 r 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% ....... o.oo] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 7,030.00 o.oo! -7,030.00 -100.00% ]■' 0.00 -7,030.00 -100.00%

3,181.46 9,042.44 0.001 0.00 w 0.00e 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
3,181.46 17,472.77 0.00; 7,030.00 o.oo9 -7,030.00 -100.00% .. . -.-P OOj -7,030.00 -100.00%

0.00 8,520.98 0.00 r '■■'::‘r"5’duD0? 0.00 0.00% r " 17,28i:00! 17,281.00 0.00%
0.00 8,520.98 0.00 L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 17,281.00i 17,281.00 0.00%

28,574.60 29,067.00 0.00 i 22,840.00 0.00 -22,840.00 -100.00% L 17,281.00] -5,559.00 -24.34%

12,222.96 0.00 0.00 ( “ 0.00 " d.o6j 0.00 0.00% 0.00) 0.00 0.00%
290.64 0.00 0.00; 0.00 . 0.00, 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

2,618.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
263.84 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.ool 0.00 0.00%

2,691.41 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
2.29 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% K. o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%

18,089.44 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

10,271.95 11,267.85 0.00 i- ' o'oo" o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001, 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

200.18 260.19 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
1,921.26 2,330.82 0.00! 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

143.66 179.08 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.001 0.00 0.00%
2,489.90 -4,106.70 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.13 0.00 0.00! 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% i o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
15,027.08 9,931.24 0.00 f 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00%) o.ool 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 "■ 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 16,846.47 217-19l / 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%] ...........0.00; 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10:30:57 AM Page 64 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
644-DD-5060
644-DD-5063
644-DD-5064
644-DD-5065
644-DD-5066
644-DD-5076

RETIREE HEALTH CARE 
P.E.R.A.
SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 
GROUP INSURANCE 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 
NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

Total Department: DD - ODWI2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 644 - OPERATION DWI GRANT:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 316.72 3.141’ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i o.bo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 3,891.77 39.96 r 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% i 0.M, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 269.51 3.29; 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 0,00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 3,612.59 59.76 0.00. o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5.30 0.00 i 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%! 859.00! 859.00 0.00%
0.00 24,942.36 323.34 * 0.00 0.00 0.00% 859.W 859.00 0.00%

33,116.52 34,873.60 323.341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%^ . 859.00 859.00 0.00%

-4,541.92 •5,806.60 -323.34 f 22,840.00 0.00 -22,840.00 •100.00%’ 16,422.001

Fund: 645 - OPERATION BUCKLEDOWN GRANT 
Revenue

Department: BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12-OP-RF-038 
645-B0-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
645-B0-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12

Department: B1 - 2013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Grant 13-OP-RF-038

-6,418.00 -28.10%

0.00 0.00 o.oo; ' ■ 3,866.00 0.00] -3,866.00 -100.00% ‘ 1,535.00; -2,331.00 -60.29%
0.00 2,380.83 O.Ool , 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00J 0.00 0.00%
0.00 2,380.83 0.00 L 3,866.00 -3,866.00 -100.00% t , 1,535.00 -2,331.00 •60.29%

645-B1-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 r ' 3,915.00 6.001 -3,915.00 -100.00% { 3,915.00] 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: B1 - 2013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Gr 0.00 0.00 0.00 ^.JAis.oo •3,915.00 -100.00% I - ' 3,915.00: 0.00 0.00%

Department: B8 - OBD 08-OP-RF-038
645-B8-4951 TRANSFER OUT -233.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 oM 0.00 o.oo%P,'.‘. ’ “ b.ooi 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: B8 - OBD 08-OP-RF-038: •233.00 0.00 0.001^ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: -233.00 2,380.83 0.00 L„ 7,781.00 0.00. -7,781.00 -100.00% I -' 5,450.00] -2,331.00 -29.96%

Expense
Department: BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12-OP-RF-038

645-B0-500S OVERTIME SALARIES 2,273.17 1,618.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 1,535,00 1,535.00 0.00%
645-B0-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 53.44 57.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%!; ■! ' '■ 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
645-B0-5063 P.E.R.A. 520.60 508.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ■- '* 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
645-B0-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 36.63 36.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ... 000; 0.00 0.00%
645-B0-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 475.55 -3,200.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
645-B0-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12 3,360.12 -978.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,535.00 0.00%

Department: B1 - 2013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Grant 13-OP-RF-038
645-B1-500S OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 1,980.19 0.00 1,060.00 0.00 -1,060.00 -100.00% • 780.00' -280.00 -26.42%
645-B1-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 37.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j ^ 0.00 0.00%
645-B1-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 459.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ■ 000i 0.00 0.00%
645-B1-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 31.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
645- B1-5065 GROUP INSURANCE

Total Department: B1 - Z013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Gr

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 645 - OPERATION BUCKLEDOWN GRANT:

Fund: 646 - NM GANG & TERRRORISM GRANT 
Revenue

Department: G4 • GANG TERRORISM TF GRANT 2004
646- G4-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: G4 - GANG TERRORISM TF GRANT 2004:

Total Revenue:

ToUl Fund: 646 - NM GANG & TERRRORISM GRANT:

Fund: 647-STEP GRANT 
Revenue

Department: SI -100 DAYS & NIGHTS OF SUMMER GRAN1
647- S1-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: SI -100 DAYS & NIGHTS OF SUMMER GR

Department: S2 - STEP 09 09-PT-D5-038 
647-S2-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Tout Department: S2 - STEP 09 09-PT-D5-038:

Department: S7 - STEP GRANT (12-EE-05-038)
647-57-4563 RECTS

Total Department: S7 - STEP GRANT (12-EE-05-038):

Department: SB - STEP 09 GRANT (09PT06038) 
647-SB-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: SB • STEP 09 GRANT (09PT06038):

Department: SD • STEP GRANT (10PTRF038)
647-SD-4563 RECTS
647-SD-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: SD - STEP GRANT (10PTRF038):

Department: SE - STEP GRANT lO-RF-01-038
G47-SE-4563 RECTS
647-SE-4950 TRANSFER IN
647-SE-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: SE - STEP GRANT lO-RF-01-038:

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 625.90 0.00 0.00 0.0(i 0.00 0.00% I ............0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 3,134.56 0-00L 1,060.00 . . m -1,060.00 -100.00% i t 780.00! •280.00 -26.42%

3,360.12 2,155.61 0.00 1,060.00 o.oo: •1,060.00 -100.00%! 2,315.001 1,255.00 118.40%
-3,593.12 225.22 0-00L 6,721.00 0.00!

— . __ J!____ _______ ____M
-6,721.00 -100.00%! 3,135.00 -3,586.00 •53.36%

-448.00 0.00 0.001 ................0.00 '"Tdoo 0.00 0.00% r ’ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
-448.00 0.00 0.001 ; o.(» 0.00 o S iR r 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-448.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 , 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
-448.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 ow. 0.00 0.00%! r 0.00 0.00 0.00%

r 13-RF-DS-038
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00 -100.00% [' ' 4,000,00’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00, 4,000.00 o.oo; -4,000.00 -100.00% L. 4,000.00 0.00 0.00%

-152.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 d.oo' 0.00 0.00% f ” doo' 0.00 0.00%
-152.00 0.00 0.00!. . 9M. 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 5,644.00 o.oo’ -5,644.00 -100.00% ['........5,644.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 o-o°L : 5,644.00 0.00 -5,644.00 -100.00% 1 . 5,644.00 0.00 0.00%

833.00 0.00 0.00 r om • 0.00 0.00 0.00% r o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
833.00 0.00 0.001 boo V. <M»b 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ['' ‘ o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 2,962.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 2,962.00 OML ...... 0.00j 0.00 0.00%! . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

2,527.44 0.00 0.00 f "o.ob 0.00 0.00 0.00% r " o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
1,604.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% [ , o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -2,527.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 5 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
4,131.44 -2,527.00 0-00L 0.00 ^.... 0.00 0.00 0.00% L____^ 0,00; 0.00 0.00%
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Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
Department: SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038)

647-SF-456? RFr'T4 5,418.56 0.00 o b o " oWrT " o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r • ' :'.7,591.wl 7,591.00 0.00%
Total Department: SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038): 5,418.56 0.00 0.001 0.00 . 1 0.00 0.00 7,591.00 0.00%

Department: SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12-PT-DS-038
647-SH-4563 RFr'T4 0.00 2,985.18 0.001 0.00 • 'o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 1, 2,527.00 0.00%

Total Department: SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12 0.00 2,985.18 0.00 J 0.00 '. ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%r 2,527.00 2,527.00 0.00%

Expense
Departtn(

647-S1-5005
647-S1-5060
647-S1-5063
647-S1-5064
647-S1-5065

Total Revenue;

OVERTIME SALARIES 
RETIREE HEALTH CARE 
P.E.R.A.
SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 
GROUP INSURANCE

10,231.00 3,420.18 o.oo. 9,644.00 ......0.00 -9,644.00 -100.00% ‘ 19,762.00- 10,118.00 104.91%

13-RF-DS-038
0.00 0.00 1,297.461 :r ' 4,000.00 0.001 -4,000.00 -100.00% 4,000.00l 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 22.53 [ 

276.82?
0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 17.191 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%}. ‘ o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 402.61: 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: SI -100 DAYS 8i NIGHTS OF SUMMER GR 0.00 0.00 2,016.61 :: OM -4,000.00 -100.00%! 4,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

Department: S7 ■- STEP GRANT (12-EE-05-038)
647-S7-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 112.00 0.00 0.00 488.00 o.oo' -488.00 -100.00% r 488.00 0.00 0.00%
647-S7-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 0.00 0.001 1,625.00 o.oo’ -1,625.00 -100.00%! ‘ 1,625.00, 0.00 0.00%
647-S7-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,769.30 o.oo; -1,769.30 -100.00% ‘ 1,769.30: 0.00 0.00%
647-S7-S040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 1,611.39 0.00 0.00 38.31. 0.00 -38.31 -100.00% I 38.3li 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: S7 - STEP GRANT (12-EE-0S-038): 1,723.39 0.00 0.00 3,920.61 0.00 -3,920.61 -100.00% i 3,920.61. 0.00 0.00%

Department: SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038)
647-SF-500S OVERTIME SALARIES 6,319.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 ""ado' 0.00 0.00% o.o6‘ 0.00 0.00%
647-SF-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 140.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
647-SF-5063 P.E.R.A. 1,251.50 0.00 0.00; - 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% O.OOj 0.00 0.00%
647-SF-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 134.15 0.00 0.00f ' ; 0.00 : O.OOj 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
647-SF-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 1,570.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
647-SF-5066 W/ORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.63 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038): 9,416.56 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00% . .PWS; 0.00 0.00%

Department: SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12-PT-DS-038
647-SH-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 3,342.81 0.00 000 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
647-SH-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 92.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
647-SH-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 706.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%
647-SH-.5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 60.66 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
647-SH-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 1,007.16 0.00 0.00 ...0.00. 0.00 0.00% ■ . . 0J05 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
647- SH-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION

Total Department: SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 647 - STEP GRANT:

Fund: 648 - GC DWI TASK FORCE 
Revenue

Department: G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-038
648- G7-4563 RECTS

Total Department: G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-0

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-038 

648-G7-5145 CONTRAaUAL SERVICES
Total Department: G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-0

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 648 - GC DWI TASK FORCE:

Fund: 658-DWI GRANT 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
658-00-4563 RECTS

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Department: CO - DWI GRANT (09GR DISTRIBUTION) 
658-C0-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Toul Department: CO - DWI GRANT (09GR DISTRIBUTION):

Department: Cl - Cl (10 GR DISTRIBUTION)
6S8-C1-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: Cl - Cl (10 GR DISTRIBUTION):

Department: a - a (2011 GR DISTRIBUTION)
658-C2-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: C2 - C2 (2011 GR DISTRIBUTION):

Department: C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION)
658-C3-4563 RECTS
658-C3-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION):

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

658-C4-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase/ 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 1.70 0.00- ' 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5,211.31 0.00 __ _ 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% || .-0-5^ 0.00 0.00%

11,139.95 5,211.31 2,016.61 7,920.61 o.oo] -7,920.61 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%
-908.95 -1,791.13 -2,016.611 1,723.39 . . m -1,723.39 -100.00%^ llj84139| 10,118.00 587.10%

0.00 5,523.21 0.00 ■ 0.00 o.od’ 0.00 0.00% f ........ o7o6' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5,523.21 0.00, 0.00 ............ 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5,523.21 0.00: : 0.00 O.OOi 0.00 0.00% f -' ojo; 0.00 0.00%

4,243.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo" 0.00 0.00% r "'olool 0.00 0.00%
4,243.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00, 0.00 0-00%L„ . ..-..... O OP] 0.00 0.00%
4,243.69 0.00 0.00; 0.00 . . o 0.00 0.00% ? 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

-4,243.69 5,523.21 0.00; ■ 0.00 o-°i 0.00 0.00% ^ 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

4.00 -75.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.ool 0.00 0.00%
4.00 -75.00 oooL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0-00%L 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -28,284.00 0.00 i"’..... d.o6' 00Q 0.00 0.00%; ■ -16,574]bol -16,574.00 0.00%
0.00 -28,284.00 0.00; o.w - mo; 0.00 0-00%L •16,574,00] -16,574.00 0.00%

0.00 28,284.00 0.00 r' ”a6o' 0.00 0.00 0.00%' o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 28,284.00 0-00L 0.00 0.00 0.00 000XL«i52] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 O.OOf 0.00- *' o.oo' 0.00 0.00% '■ -5,017.06' -5,017.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 lEsr-''.. /;n.0.0Q;?i 0.00] 0.00 0.00%: -5,017.00. -5,017.00 0.00%

154,075.79 0.00 0.00j" ■' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 21,591.00] 21,591.00 0.00%

154,075.79 0.00 0.00 [ 0.(M , : 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 21,591.00 21,591.00 0.00%
-10

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r ’ 30,391.00' 30,391.00 0.00%
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Account Number

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Total Department: C7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (06-D-J-G-10):

Department: C8 - DWI GRNT 07 (GR DIST)07DJD10 
658-C8-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)

Total Department: C8 - DWI GRNT 07 (GR DIST)07DJD10:

Department: C9 • DWI(08GR DISTRIBUTION)
658-C9-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: C9 - DWI(08GR DISTRIBUTION):

Department: LO - DWI GRANT (lODJGlO)

0.00

0.00

34,603.16

0.00

0.001

0.001

0.00 0.00.

0.00 o.bo;

0.00

0.00

0.00% i

0.00% I

0.00;

0.00;
0.00

0.00

0.00

64,993.00

0.001

0.00;

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00-

0.00

0.00

0.00%;

0.00% r

0.00

o.oo;
0.00 64,993.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% I 0.00

Total Department: 13 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO:

Department: L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10 
658-L7-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10:

Department: L8 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (08DJG10) 
658-L8-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: L8 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (08DJG10):

Department: L9 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (09DJG10) 
658-19-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: L9 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (09DJG10):

0.00

0.00

67,307.18

153.00

0.00 Jtoo;

0.00! 0.00 o.oo!

0.00

0.00

0.00%, ^2339l»

0.00% 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

%

658-C4-4563 RECTS 0.00 159,055.42 0.00r ' 0.00 b.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% r' 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: C4 - 2013 DWI DISTRIBUTION GRANT 13-D 0.00 159,055.42 0.00 j o.oo _ 0.00 0.00% 30,391.00 30,391.00 0.00%

Department: C7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (06-D-J-G-10)
658-C7-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 , 0.00; 0.00 0.00% r • ,0.00| 0.00 0.00%
658-C7-4563 RECTS 0.00 34,603.16 0.00; 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%!' 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

658-L0-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -64,993.00 0.001 ' 0.00 '■'o.oci] 0.00 0.00% f ’ ': olc»’ 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: LO - DWI GRANT (lODJGlO): 0.00 -64,993.00 0.00 r : 0,00 : 0«00: 0.00 0.00%) 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Department: LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO)
658-L1-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 0.00%' 0.00) 0.00 0.00%
658-L1-4563 RECTS 74,826.47 0.00 0.00 r. 0.0) o.oo' 0.00 0.00%} o.oo' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO): 74,826.47 0.00 0.00 i ; , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 . 0.(KJ, 0.00 0.00%

Department: L2 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10)
658-L2-4563 RECTS 57,167.67 31,272.33 0.001 • - 0.00 ■ ' 0.00) 0.00 0.00% 1 : 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: L2 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10): 57,167.67 31,272.33 0.00 i i 0.00......... : 0.00 0.00% [ 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Department: 13 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO
658-L3-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 42,837.40 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%: ' 23,993.00 23,993.00 0.00%
658-L3-4563 RECTS 0.00 24,469.78 0.001 ' 0.00 ' o.ool 0.00 0.00%! : 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

23,993.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00%
0.00 153.00 pool 0.00 0.00%■.....0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 283.00 o.ooF' " 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r“ * 0.00 0.00%

0.00 283.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 - 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 378.00 o.oo?'-'- 0.00 o.dbl 0.00 0.00% r"” T"‘'7o.bb1 0.00 0.00%

0.00 378.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%
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Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
Department: MP - DWI MONITORING PROGRAM

658-MP-4563 RECTS 48,104.00 39,884.75 0.00? 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00% 1 '.'o;do: 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-4951 TRANSFER OUT 0.00 -814.00 0.00: 0.00 o.od 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: MP - DWI MONITORING PROGRAM; 48,104.00 39,070.75 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% [ .......... 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: SA • CORRE CANTINAS
658-SA-4303 CORRE CANTINAS 28,011.50 23,045.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
658-SA-4563 RECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00!- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: SA - CORRE CANTINAS: 28,011.50 23,045.30 0.00 r ...0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Department; SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS
6S8-SC-4301 ALCOHOLSCREENINGS 10,485.00 7,332.00 0.001 0.00 * 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 1" : 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
658-SC-4302 ALCOHOL AWARENESS/DONATK 1,675.00 765.00 0.001 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00%! o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
658-SC-4563 RECTS 0.00 0.00 0.001 : . 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 O.OOi 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS: 12,160.00 8,097.00 0.00 i 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 374,349.43 363,190.14 0-00 L , , , OJWfS ........ , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 54x384.001 54,384.00 0.00%

Expense
Department; a - C2 (2011GR DISTRIBUTION)

658-C2-5002
658-C2-5003
658-C2-5060
658-C2-5063
658-C2-5064
658-C2-506S

FULLTIME SALARIES
PART TIME SALARIES
RETIREE HEALTH CARE
P.E.R.A.
SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A.
GROUP INSURANCE

2,469.60
490.00

43.22
403.17
239.38
346.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00;
0.00 i
0.001
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00'

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oo,
o.oo’
o.oa;
O.OOi
0.00.
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.001

0.00j
0.00:
o.ooj
0.00]
0.00?

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: C2 - C2 (2011 GR DISTRIBUTION):

Department: C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION)

3,992.29 0.00 o-oot , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

658-C3-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 76,608.50 8,892.00 0.00 [ 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ,:'o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 2,880.00 480.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8,341.70 0.00 o.oo| 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 4,401.59 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00?

o.oo:
0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

658-C3-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 19,683.65 130.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00%

o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5044 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 6,386.29 o.oo! 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 827.27 177.84 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%! o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5063 P.E.R.A. 7,222.17 1,423.62 0.00| 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%? 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4,053.39 763.59 0.00? 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-506S GROUP INSURANCE 5,281.68 1,873.88 0.00 j - 

0.00 r
0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%* o.oo1 0.00 0.00%

658-C3-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 22.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
658-C3-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 7,291.30 0.00 0.00

0.001 .
0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

658-C3-51S4 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 .0.00 , . o.oo! 0.00 0.00%? 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION): 136,613.53 20,127.22 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ........ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
Department: C4 - 2013 DWI DISTRIBUTION GRANT 13-D-J-D

658-C4-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES
658-C4-5003 PART TIME SALARIES
658-C4-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES
658-C4-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM
658-C4-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE
658-C4-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE
658-C4-5063 P.E.RA.
658-C4-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.CA.
658-C4-5065 GROUP INSURANCE
658-C4-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION
658-C4-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
658-C4-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS

Total Department: C4 - 2013 DWI DISTRIBUTION GRANT 13-D

Department: LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO) 
658-L1-5003 PART TIME SALARIES
658-L1-5044 REIMBURSEMENT
658-L1-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.CA.

Total Department: LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO):

Department: L2 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10)
658-L2-5003 . PART TIME SALARIES
658-L2-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES
658-L2-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.CA.
658-L2-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION
658-L2-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
658-L2-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS

Total Department: L2 • LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10):

Department: L3 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO
658-13-5003 PART TIME SALARIES
658-13-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES
658-L3-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A.
658-L3-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION
658-L3-5101 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
658-13-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS

Total Department: L3 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO:

Department: L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10 
658-L7-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE

Total Department: L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10:

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

-10
0.00 66,810.76 2,964.00 ■ 0^00 ' 0.06’ 0.00 0.00% [............. 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 3,975.00 160.00 i 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 12,727.90 0.00 j 0.00 0.00'. 0.00 0.00% t 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 6,234.79 347.06 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 16,527.76 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 1,335.99 59.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 10,602.23 474.54 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00%: 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5,762.43 254.53 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 20,759.02 1,179.30 , 0.00 o.oo| 0.00 0.00%: 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 21.50 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 12,799.23 7,728.21 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%: 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 157,556.61 13,166.921 . 0.00 . 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

5S.64 0.00 0.00 J "■ ' , 0.00............ 6.06' 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
6,340.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00% 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%

4.26 0.00 0.005 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
6,400.28 0.00 o.oo- 0.00 OJft 0.00 0.00% 0.(M> 0.00 0.00%

28,000.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 ' 0.66: 0.00 0.00% F........... ‘ OOO; 0.00 0.00%
30,884.12 0.00 0.00 j 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

2,086.15 0.00 aool 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
13.80 0.00 0.00 j. 0.00 o.oo| 0.00 0.00% . °oo; 0.00 0.00%

25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

85,984.07 0.00 000 L 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% ?, '........... 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 23,516.75 0.00 jr 0.06 o.o6j 0.00 0.00% '■: " 6.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 36,300.00 0.00 .0.00 ; . 0.00= 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
0.00 1,799.10 0.00 d.QO ' O.ooj 0.00 0.00% , 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 13.80 0.00 i ' 6.00 , . o.oo| 0.00 0.00% ' o.po| 0.00 0.00%
0.00 26,950.00 2,720.35' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 "■ ■■ 0.00 -• o-oo! 0.00 0.00% 2,720.001 2,720.00 0.00%
0.00 88,579.65 2,720.35 i 0.00 0.00% |. - 2,720.00 2,720.00 0.00%

130.00 170.00 0.00 r ’"o.60i 0.00 0.00% r ■ o'.ooi 0.00 0.00%
130.00 170.00 0.00 ... 0.00 ......_ 04)0j 0.00 0.00% j • . .V . ,.0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
Department: MP - DWI MONITORING PROGRAM

658-M P-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 17,127.26 10,362.25 360.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% ............o.6o’ 0.00 0.00%
658-M P-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE 10,753.25 11,394.66 551.32 0.00 0.00‘ 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 592.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-5063 P.E.R.A. 5,187.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 3,800.13 792.75 27.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 9,370.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 14.52 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00,1 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
658-MP-SlOl PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.od 0.00 0.00% 33,325.0oi 33,325.00 0.00%

Total Department: MP • DWI MONITORING PROGRAM:

Department: SA - CORRE CANTINAS 
658-SA-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE

Total Department: SA - CORRE CANTINAS:

Department: SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS 
6S8-SC-5027 OPERATING EXPENSE

Total Department: SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 658 - DWI GRANT:

Fund: 662 • PUBUC TRANSPORTATION (5311)
Revenue

Department: PO • CC 06-07 OPERATING
662-P0-4563 REC'TS
662-PO-49SO TRANSFER IN

Total Department: PO - CC 06-07 OPERATING:
Department: P3 - CORRE CAMINOS 03-04 ADMIN. 

662-P3-4950 TRANSFER IN
Total Department: P3 - CORRE CAMINOS 03-04 ADMIN.:

Department: PS - CC 04-05 ADMINISTRATION 
662-P5-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: PS - CC 04-05 ADMINISTRATION:

Department: P7 - CC 05-06 ADMINISTRATION 
662-P7-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
662-P7-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: P7 - CC 05-06 ADMINISTRATION:

Department: P8 - CC 05-06 OPERTING
662-P8-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS

46,844.89

31,502.58
31,502.58

22,558.06

18,309.31

938.861

5,500.101

0.00

0.00

0.00i

0.00,

0.00

0.00

O.OOKf 33,325.00

0.00% I
18,309.31

121.00
5,500.10 000 0.00.

33,325.00 0.00%

121.00 0.00%

11,381.69 5,268.93 2,675.00 f OiOO''"'"'"' '0.00= 0.00 0.00% 1" ‘ : 7,492.00; 7,492.00 0.00%
11,381.69 5,268.93 2,675.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 O OOXL,-.?r*?2-00 7,492.00 0.00%

322,849.33 312,569.78 25,001.231^^, 0.00 ...........0.00 0.00 0.00%) 43,658.00 0.00%
51,500.10 50,620.36 -25,001.23 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% j 10,726.00 10,726.00 0.00%

43,129.01 0.00 O.OO ‘ , ' .......... 0.00 0~00- 0.00 0.00% [” 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 1,398.40 0.001 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%: 0.00* 0.00 0.00%

43,129.01 1,398.40 0-00Li: 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

0.00 306.20 0.00 r'.'" 6.00 ‘ o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r' ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 306.20 0.00. 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%! . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 50.00 o.oo: 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% r 6.00' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 50.00 aooj 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 o-oof" 25,325.00 0.00 -25,325.00 -100.00% f 25,325!66 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%) - o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 -25,325.00 -100.00% L,25f325:0O; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 7,643.00 0.00’ -7,643.00 -100.00% [ 7,643 00’ 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
662-P8-4563 REC'TS

Total Department: P8 - CC 05-06 OPERTING:

Department: P9 - CC 06-07 ADMINSTRATION 
662-P9-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
662-P9-4S63 REC'TS

Total Department: P9 - CC 06-07 ADMINSTRATION:

Department: PA - CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08 
662-PA-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
662-PA-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: PA - CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08:

Department: PB - CORRE CAMINOS OPERATING 08 
662-PB-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
662-PB-45G3 REC'TS

Total Department: PB - CORRE CAMINOS OPERATING 08:

Department: PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION 
662-PC-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
662-PC-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION:

Department: PD - CC 08-09 OPERATING
662-PD-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
662-PD-4563 REC'TS
662-PD-4950 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: PD • CC 08-09 OPERATING:
Department: PE • Corre Camlnos Admin 2010 

662-PE-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
662-PE-4S63 RECTS
662-PE-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: PE - Corre Camlnos Admin 2010:

Department: PF - Corre Camlnos Operating 2010 
662-PF-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS
662-PF-4563 REC'TS
662-PF-49S0 TRANSFER IN

Total Department: PF • Corre Camlnos Operating 2010:

Department: PG - Corre Camlnos Admin. 2011
662-PG-4280 DONATIONS
662-PG-4S62 (OTHER REVENUE)
662-PG-4563 REC’TS

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 201» Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.00 !'■ ", •'' 0:oo oar \ A . (1 ]\ ] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0-00 7,643.00.; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r " 5,027.00 0.00; A 11 'iX 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 5 0.00 0.0(7 \ Iv \ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,027.00 0.00 -5,(1 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001 6>.C0 6.06;
\

0.00 0.00%
-113,967.14 0.00 0.00 5 0.00 : 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00%
-113,967.14 0.00 0.00 i 65.00 ^ 0.00, -65 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.001 323,876.00 " '■ :o^oo -323,876.00 -100.00% T 323,876.00' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 ■ ' ■. o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 f 323X76.00

S!f.» :«ll; ;filH >1
............. 0.00] -323,876.00 -100.00%! 323.876.00l 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 2,855.00 ■ " 'o'do -2,855.00 -100.00%' 
0.00 0.00% •

:-v' a’assSd] 0.00 0.00%
-59,318.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
-59,318.00 0.00 0-00 L

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 [

173,285.14 0.00 0.00
173,285.14 0.00 0.00 L

0.00 0.00 0.001
0.00 .0.00 0.00

-420,346.91 0.00 0.001
•420,346.91 0.00 0.00 L

0.00 0.00 0.00-
0.00 0.00 0.00

420,346.91 0.00 0.00 ..
420,346.91 0.00 0.00 [

2,701.13 0.00 0.00 ■
20,000.00 0.00 0.00
76,799.72 195.00 0.00^

2,855.00

2,756.00
0.00
0.00

2,756.o6~

2,155.00
0.00
0.00

■2,r55:M

59,835.00 
0.00 
0.00 

' 59,835.00_

0.00
0.00
000

0.00
0.00
ooo

"o.ao7

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

-2,155.00 -100.00% 2.155X0]

-59,835.00 -100.00% 59,835.00:
0.00 0.00% o.oo|
0.00 0.00% 0.00!

-2,855.00 -100.00% i 2X55X<H 0.00 0.00%

-2,756.00 -100.00% P" 2,756.00'
0.00;

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00% 0,001 0.00 0.00%

-2,756.00 0.00 0.00%

-2,155.00 -100.00%
0.00%

2,155.0b] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.001

0.00;
0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00 -59,835.00 100.00% . s?»835.qp; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00% " o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
0.00 i 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
662-PG-4572 ADVERTISING 1,645.79 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ~ oo5 0.00 0.00%
652-PG-4573 CONTRACT REVENUE 118,596.85 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PG - Corre Caminos Admin. 2011: 219,743.49 195.00 0.00, 0.00 0-°9j 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Department: PH • Corre Caminos Operating 2011
662-PH-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 572,403.00 0.00 -572,403.00 -100.00% [ ,572,403.00; 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-4563 RECTS 97,966.63 23,167.31 0.00 0.00 0.00.* 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo1 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PH - Corre Caminos Operating 2011:

Department: PI - Corre Caminos 2012 Administration

97,966.63 23,167.31 0.00, 572,403.00 0.00 -572,403.00 -100.00% 572,403.00; 0.00 0.00%

662-PI-4260 REIMBURSEMENTS 66,315.44 20,098,45 0.00 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
t "Tr< -..... '67661 0.00 0.00%

662-PI-4280 DONATIONS 5,947.24 1,801.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1;. O.OOi 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 77,600.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 61,286.00 63,543.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-4563 RECTS 96,081.33 17,935.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-4572 ADVERTISING 2,361.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-4573 CONTRACT REVENUE 74,116.12 15,596.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.0ft 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PI - Corre Caminos 2012 Administration:

Department: PJ - Corre Caminos 2012 Operating 
662-PJ-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
662-PJ-4562 (OTHER REVENUE)
662-PJ-4563 RECTS

306,108.07

0.00
0.00

133,597.03

196,574.87

68,646.68
85,827.96

0.00

0.00,

0.00: 
0.00 
0.00

0.00

485,153.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

-485,153.00 -100.00% [" 326,752766] -158,401.00 -32.65%
0.00 0.00% 1 

0.00% t
0.00, 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: PJ - Corre Caminos 2012 Operating:

Department: PK - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 ADMINISTRATION

133,597.03 154,474.64 O.OO! 485,153 00 0.00 -485,153.00 -100.00% L 326,752.00! -158,401.00 -32.65%

662-PK-4280 DONATIONS 0.00 33,874.20 0.00 2,221.20 0.00. -2,221.20 -100.00%! ' o.6o; -2,221.20 -100.00%
662-PK-4S54 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 49,480.25 0.00 237,393.52 o.oo; -237,393.52 -100.00%; 91,062.00| -146,331.52 -61.64%
662-PK-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 133.00 0.00 f 133.00 0.00 -133.00 -100.00% i 0.00: -133.00 -100.00%
662-PK-4563 RECTS 0.00 50,927.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% j . o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-4572 ADVERTISING 0.00 1,619.35 0001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-4573 CONTRACT REVENUE 0.00 39,722.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I ■ , o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-4950 TRANSFER IN 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%; o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PK • CORRE CAMINOS 2013 ADMINISTRAT

Department: PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING 
662-PL-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
662-PL-4S63 RECTS

Total Department: PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING:

Total Revenue:

0.00 205,757.20 0.00 239,747.72 „ a ftoqj -239,747.72 -100.00%^ -148,685.72 -62.02%

0.00 74,469.95 0.00 664,820.00 0.00 -664,820.00 -100.00% }r 590,35000* -74,470.00 -11.20%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 74,469.95 O-OO i 664,820.00 0.0ft -664,820.00 -100.00%! . 590,350.00: -74,470.00 -11.20%

800,544.23 656,393.57 0-00L. 2,391,660.72 : 0.00 -2,391,660.72 -100.00% | 2,010,104.00, -381,556.72 -15.95%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested Comparison To

Budget Current Budget
Recommended Comparison To 

Budget Current Budget %

Account Number
Expense

Department: PA -
662-PA-5009

CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08
OFFICE SUPPLIES

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity

0.00 65.00 0.00;

2013-2014
2013-2014b

0.00 ■

Increase / 
(Decrease)

' dOO', 0.00 0.00% f

2013-2014 Increase /
2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00‘ 0.00 0.00%
Totai Department: PA - CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08: 0.00 65.00 0.00 __ 0.00 O.Oj 0.00 0.00% 1 , la, JM 0.00 0.00%

Department: PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION
662-PC-5006 POSTAGE 0.00 10.95 0.00 i 0.00 dooi 0.00 0.00% J 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PC-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 1,097.08 0.001 0.00 0.0ft 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PC-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 709.34 0.001 0.00 f 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PC-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 789.31 0.00 i< 0.00 , ,o.oo; 0.00 0.00% f p.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PC-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 248.40 0.00 If 0.00 . 0.00* 0.00 0.00%*, 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION: 0.00 2,855.08 0.00 £ . f 0.00 ........‘0.00J 0.00 0.00% [ 0.(M> 0.00 0.00%

Department: PE - Corre Caminos Admin 2010
662-PE-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 2,300.45 217.70 F 0.00 '' 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PE-502S UTILITIES 0.00 513.73 19.891 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PE - Corre Caminos Admin 2010: 0.00 2,814.18 237.59 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: PG - Corre Caminos Admin. 2011
662-PG-S002 FULLTIME SALARIES 57,582.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5006 POSTAGE 246.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5007 TELEPHONE 2,694.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 1,149.54 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,444.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ ' 0.00! 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 1,965.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 43.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5016 PRE EMPLOYMENT/TERMINATIC 1,580.24 0.00 0.00 s 0.00 - ftooj 0.00 0.00% i o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5025 UTILITIES 2,388.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 o;oo 0.00 0.00% o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 1,047.17 0.00 0.00 0.00., 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00- 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5063 P.E.R.A. 9,218.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.001 0.00 0.00% I 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4,389.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 ftOffl 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 16,876.57 0.00 0.00 s 0.00 v,o.o6l 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00; 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 111,779.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 ' oDo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
662-PG-5310 OFFICE LEASE 8,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 'fr.-.'ftod 0.00 0.00% ilBiSf 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PG - Corre Caminos Admin. 2011: 220,564.57 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% . 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

Department: PH - Corre Caminos Operating 2011
662-PH-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 206,435.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.6o] 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 5,284.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00? 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5011 FUEL 71,274.10 0.00 0.00 ............. 0.00 ___q.p9 0.00 0.00% 0.0Q! 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
662-PH-5013 TIRES 588.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 ■ 'r: , ' OJOd. 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5040 SUPPUES & MATERIALS 737.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% : , ' -0^ 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 3,567.89 0.00 0.00 . ' 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5063 P.E.R.A. 29,639.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% j o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 17,071.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 10.40 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% £ o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 59.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 : o.o6 0.00 0.00% f 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
662-PH-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 20,747.22 0.00 0.00 ^' • '" '0.00 0.00. 0.00 0,00% ♦ - 6.00) 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PH - Corre Camlnos Operating 2011: 355,555.27 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department; PI - Corre Camlnos 2012 Administration
662-PI-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 85,887.36 49,390.19 0.00 ' ’ " 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% "o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 821.32 359.44 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5006 POSTAGE 0.00 9.90 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5007 TELEPHONE 7,269.53 1,589.48 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5008 PRINTING AND PUBUSHING 711.95 1,415.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5009 OFFICE SUPPUES 2,797.71 540.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 2,433.74 1,011.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o 8 o 3. 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-S012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 4,255.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oa 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5016 PRE EMPLOYMENT/TERMINATIC 3,110.48 2,520.56 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% o.oo] 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5025 UTILITIES 1,706.97 326.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00} 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 1,565.92 46.26 0.00} ' 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00J 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 1,584.19 995.03 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5062 AUDIT 0.00 0.00 a00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5063 P.E.R.A. 13,750.59 7,907.40 0.00 ( 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% £ 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 6,969.59 3,998.74 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%} 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 24,780.92 16,893.26 0.00 j 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00%: 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 27.60 9.20 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 24,283.16 5,128.87 0.00 i 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% I 0,00' 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5069 MEMBERSHIP DUES 170.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00%! o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5118 TRAINING 450.00 232.16 0.00 f 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
662-PI-5310 OFFICE LEASE 9,000.00 4,500.00 0.00 i 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PI - Corre Camlnos 2012 Administration: 191,576.71 96,875.85 120.001 ;:,>o.ooi 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Department: PJ - Corre Camlnos 2012 Operating
662-PJ-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 271,521.85 124,132.28 0.001 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% { ' 0.00} 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 11,085.21 7,925.51 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 76.64 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00} 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5011 FUEL 128,498.03 126,524.67 13,730.00 i 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00} 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5013 TIRES 6,871.40 691.39 0.001 . . 0.00 0.00 0.00% t........  0.06 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Account Number
662-PJ-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 1,045.22 384.51 0.00 { 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00% f , ' b.ooT 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 4,552.03 2,365.87 0.00 S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% S 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5063 P.E.R.A. 36,021.28 17,768.70 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 22,709.84 10,646.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% j 0.00s 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 143.52 45.02 0.001 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%; 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5118 TRAINING 154.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% J o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5127 UNIFORMS VESTS 553.50 186.62 0.00 i 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% i - 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 37,518.67 17,626.09 0.00 j . 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
662-PJ-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 > 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: PJ - Corre Caminos 2012 Operating: 520,757.69 308,296.69 13,730.001 0.00 ' 0.00. 0.00 0.00% f 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Department: PK - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 ADMINISTRATION
662-PK-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 0.00 79,061.69 4,231.56 , '88,404.53 o.oo: -88,404.53 -100.00% 52,738.00 -35,666.53 -40.34%
662-PK-5006 POSTAGE 0.00 276.90 0.00 250.00 ODO -250.00 -100.00% , ' 0.00! -250.00 -100.00%
662-PK-5007 TELEPHONE 0.00 5,557.55 0.00 ' 5,169.40 0.00; -5,169.40 -100.00% 1,715.55! -3,453.85 -66.81%
662-PK-5008 PRINTING AND PUBLISHING 0.00 2,224.35 0.00 5,242.59 , 0.00i -5,242.59 -100.00% 2,495.89] -2,746.70 -52.39%
662-PK-5009 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 3,979.76 0.00 1,030.66 0.00'i -1,030.66 -100.00% 958.00: -72.66 -7.05%
662-PK-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 0.00 2,285.98 260.46 k 4,460.00 0.00. -4,460.00 -100.00% o-oo: -4,460.00 -100.00%
662-PK-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 8,177.04 0.00 960.77 0.00, -960.77 -100.00% OTWi -960.77 -100.00%
662-PK-5016 PRE EMPLOYMENT/TERMINATIC 0.00 2,894.76 0.00: 5,034.44 0.00j -5,034.44 -100.00% 1,163.00- -3,871.44 -76.90%
662-PK-5025 UTILITIES 0.00 437.28 0.00 1,134.62 0.00' -1,134.62 -100.00% 1,062.72; -71.90 -6.34%
662-PK-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' ; .1,000.00 ‘ . 0.00; -1,000.00 -100.00% J 1,000.00' 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 1,543.89 84.63 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5063 P.E.RA 0.00 12,358.86 677.48 0.00 0.00j 0.00 0.00% 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 6,348.25 335.75; 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% ' 000s 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 21,476.72 1,711.74 , ' 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 000l 0.00 0.00%
662-PK-5067 INSURANCE EXPENSE 0.00 11,428.66 0.00 i 22,000.00 0.00, -22,000.00 -100.00% , 10,571.0o] -11,429.00 -51.95%
662-PK-5069 MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 590.00 0.00 i " 770.00 0.00; -770.00 -100.00% I8O.OO; -590.00 -76.62%
662-PK-5118 TRAINING 0.00 3,550.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00i -4,000.00 -100.00% 450.00! -3,550.00 -88.75%
662-PK-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,229.88 .0.00, -36,229.88 -100.00% 18,272.00. -17,957.88 -49.57%
662-PK-5310 OFFICE LEASE 0.00 13,690.23 59.50! V, 4,955.39 ^ 0.00? -4,955.39 -100.00% . , 309.771 -4,645.62 -93.75%

Total Department: PK - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 ADMINISTRAT 0.00 175,904.92 7,361.12 f 180.642.28 8.W; -180,642.28 -100.00% 90,915.93! -89,726.35 -49.67%

Department: PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING
662-PL-5003 PART TIME SALARIES 0.00 223,843.97 10,594.98 228,191.72 0.00 j -228,191.72 -100.00% 108,313.13 -119,878.59 -52.53%
662-PL-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 19,662.87 1,038.28 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5010 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 0.00 328.82 0.00 . 1,000.00 o.oo; -1,000.00 -100.00% 2i8.li; -781.89 -78.19%
662-PL-5011 FUEL 0.00 40,988.04 0.00 144,011.96 0.00; -144,011.96 -100.00% 123,825.96j -20,186.00 -14.02%
662-PL-5013 TIRES 0.00 2,488.70 0.00 6,006.28 0.00 -6,006.28 -100.00% 3,556.94 -2,449.34 -40.78%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
662-PL-5040 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0.00 454.06 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% r ■' ' ’ o:oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 4,083.51 213.85 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 32,688.84 1,711.94 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 0.00 19,530.74 941.97 0.00 O-OOi 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 125.74 0.00 r 0.00 000i 0.00 0.00% o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5118 TRAINING 0.00 50.00 0.00 3,000.00 o.oa: -3,000.00 -100.00% 2,9SO.Oo| -50.00 -1.67%
662-PL-5127 UNIFORMS VESTS 0.00 452.89 0.001' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5144 VEHICLE/EOUIPMENT MAINT 0.00 48,226.77 0.001 9,460.56 0.00; -9,460.56 -100.00% 9,460.56* 0.00 0.00%
662-PL-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,404.58 o.oo: -50,404.58 -100.00% 23,571.00) -26,833.58 -53.24%

Total Department: PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING: 0.00 392,924.95 14,501.02 g 442,075.10 o.oo -442,075.10 -100.00% 271X95.70! -170,179.40 -38.50%

Total Expense: 1,288,454.24 979,761.67 35,949.73 j 622.717.38 O.ool -622,717.38 -100.00% 362,811.63^ -259,905.75 ■41.74%

Total Fund: 662 - PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION (5311): -487,910.01 -323,368.10 -35,949.73 h 1,768,943.34 . 7 0.00 -1,768,943.34 -100.00%) 1,647.292.37! -121,650.97 -6.88%

Fund: 663 - SWRTD FEDERAL PROGRAM-SEa 5317
Revenue

Department: TA - SWRTD FED GRANT
663-TA-4562 (OTHER REVENUE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ 53,073.00 0.00 -53,073.00 -100.00% 53,073.00, 0.00 0.00%
663-TA-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: TA - SWRTD FED GRANT: 0.00 0.00 0.001 53,073.00 ■ . 0 00 -53,073.00 -100.00%! 53,073.00 0.00 0.00%
Department: TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEMENT GRANT M01059

663-TB-4563 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' ' "' ■~ oM 0.00 0.00% ■ ”148X001661 148,000.00 0.00%
Total Department: TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEM 0.00 0.00 0.00 II . 0X0 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 148,000.00 148,000.00 0.00%

Department: TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT M0115S
(>63-TC-45G3 REC'TS 0.00 0.00 0.00r' 0.00 '' ’ ' '“oToo' 0.00 0.00% f : 55,50000; 55,500.00 0.00%

ToUl Department; TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT MO 0.00 0.00 0.00;,. p.P0 o.o0i 0.00 0.00% t 55,500.00 0.00%
Total Revenue; 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,073.00 -100.00% 203,500.00 383.43%

Expense
Department: TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEMENT GRANT M01059 

663-TB-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY
Total Department: TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEM

Department: TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT M01155 
663-TC-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Department: TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT MO

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 663 - SWRTD FEDERAL PROGRAM-SEa 5317:

0.00 98,750.00 o.ool" ■■0.00 o.6o' 0.00 0.00% { 49,250!oO 49,250.00 0.00%
0.00 98,750.00 oooL^^ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% [ 49X50.00- 49,250.00 0.00%

0.00 55,000.00 0.00 F ' 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 500'.0<S 500.00 0.00%
0.00 55,000.00 0-(l01. 0.<» 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 500.00 500.00 0.00%

0.00 153,750.00 0.001 , 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,.. 49,750.00 49,750.00 0.00%

0.00 -153,750.00 0.001 , 53,073.00 0.00 -53,073.00 -100.00% L_.206,823.00 153,750.00 289.70%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
Fund: 701 - S.D.Hl SILVER OPERATIONAL

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

701-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 127,828.49 137,293.17 0.00 F 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00% 1 000, 0.00 0.00%
701-00-4011 SD#1 TAXES COLLECTED 20,665.25 12,004.98 0.00 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% |, 0.00 0.00 0.00%
701-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 4,770.53 7,893.96 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
701-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 0.00 0.81 0.00 r 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00%; o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 153,264.27 157,192.92 o.ooi :............ 0.00 . 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 153,264.27 157,192.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L; 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

701-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 153,805.08 153,776.28 0.001 , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
701-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 1,326.03 1,451.86 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
701-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 3.46 5.78 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00* 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 155,134.57 155,233.92 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 155,134.57 155,233.92 0-00 L . 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 701 - S.D.«1 SILVER OPERATIONAL: •1,870.30 1,959.00 0.00 L 0,00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%L 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 702 • S.D.#2 COBRE OPERATIONAL 
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK
702-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 38,176.30 29,290.34 0.00 F 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% ............. 6.00; 0.00 0.00%
702-00-4011 SD#1 TAXES COLLEaED 16,887.36 7,993.73 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
702-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 1,528.41 2,320.70 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0,00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 56,592.07 39,604.77 0.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% m 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 56,592.07 39,604.77 0.00 0.00 A AAj 0.00 0.00% 0.005 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

702-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 56,636.70 38,825.13 0.00 ooo- r. o.oo: 0.00 0.00% ....... • o.6oi 0.00 0.00%
702-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 396.88 316.06 0.00 0.00 , 0.001 0.00 0.00% • o,ooj 0.00 0.00%
702-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 6.45 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 57,040.03 39,141.19 0.00 0.(W 0X0 0.00 0.00% ...... l.F..-:.0jp0i 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 57,040.03 39,141.19 0.00 IS 0.00 . ... O.OOJ 0.00 0.00% ........o.ooi 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 702 - S.D.#2 COBRE OPERATIONAL -447.96 463.58 0.001 0.00
: ■

0.00 0.00% ‘.;rF^ : 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
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Account Number
Fund: 705 - STATE COST ON DEUNQ. UST 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 

705-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES
Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
705-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense
ToUl Fund: 705 - STATE COST ON DELINQ. LIST

Fund: 708 • CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND 
Revenue

Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK 
708-00-4563 REC'TS

ToUl Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:
Expense

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 
708-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Total Expense
Total Fund: 708 - CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND

Fund: 731 - S.D.dl DEBT SERVICE 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended Comparison To 
Budget Current Budget

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Totai Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

%

10,614.67 29,205.33

m
.-

\ood

0.00 ':'Q.bo> 0.00 0.00% r”' " O^OOi 0.00 0.00%
10,614.67 29,205.33 0.001 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00%; 0.001 0.00 0.00%
10,614.67 29,205.33 o-ooiaj 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 1 11o| 0.00 0.00%

11,042.96 29,339.25 0.001' "o.oo'":''\ "aai 0.00 0.00% r:"" ToM 0.00 0.00%
11,042.96 29,339.25 0.00 f : 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00%
11,042.96 29,339.25 0.00 pg®  J)-00 .......... - aoffi 0.00 0.00% L . A AA 0.00 0.00%

-428.29 -133.92 0.001 0.00 , o.oo: 0.00 0.00%; 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

2,790.00 2,370.00 0.00 r’" 0.00 o'oo* 0.00 0.00%: ........ ■ 6.bol 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,370.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,370.00 0.00: 0.00 000 0.00 0.00%;, 0.00 0.00%

2,790.00 2,460.00 0.001 0.00r" 0.00 0.00 0.00%| "o.6ol 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,460.00 0.00 j 0.00 . 0,00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,460.00 0.001 : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -90.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i ..AOP, 0.00 0.00%

731-00-4010
731-00-4011
731-00-4020
731-00-4050

CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
SDftl TAXES COLLEaED 
DELINQUENT TAXES 
INTEREST-PENALTY

1,714,952.17
230,339.02
56,280.25

0.00

1,288,193.02
90,833.18
99,122.59

8.50

0.00
0.00 5
0.00
o.oot ■, ,

0.00 ■ 
0.00
0.00
0.00

.8 8 8 8 
d d d d

8 8 8 8 
d d d d

0.00% f ■ 
0.00%!
0.00% {
0.00% f O

 O 
O

O
8,

8,
8,

8, 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 2,001,571.44 1,478,157.29 0.00;. 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 -

Total Revenue:

CASH IN BANK

2,001,571.44 1/178,157.29 0.00; . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% • 0.00 0.00%

731-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 2,008,498.90 1,449,103.04 o.ooiiSe'i"Fmo6''3’ o."oo' 0.00 0.00% r oM 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
731-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 17,711.72 13,872.55 0.00 {• 0.00 OOO 0.00 0.00% r ■' 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
731-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 51.83 59.93 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% J 0.00* 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK; 2,026,262.4S 1,463,035.52 O.OOl ■ 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ,0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 2,026,262.45 1,463,035.52 0-00L 0.00 ^ .. ..,, 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 731 - S.D.41 DEBT SERVICE: -24,691.01 15,121.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ......PM 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 732 - S.D.42 DEBT SERVICE
Revenue

Department; 00 • CASH IN BANK
732-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 698,547.56 721,051.24 o.oo’ 0.00 dbo' 0.00 0.00% I oM 0.00 0.00%
732-00-4011 SD#1 TAXES COLLEaED 367,071.84 203,693.70 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
732-00-4020 DELINQUENT TAXES 31,549.80 45,345.47 0.00 r 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department; 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

1,097,169.20 970,090.41 0.00 L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo;
1,097,169.20 970,090.41 0.00 0.00 0.00%} 0.00:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Fund: 741 - HOUSE BILL 33 SCHOOL BONDS 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 

741-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION
741-00-6200 1% VALUATION FEE .

Total Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

Total Expense

Total Fund: 741 - HOUSE BIU 33 SCHOOL BONDS

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%

732-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 1,097,387.99 950,310.46 o.oor' '■ T o.oo' . 6.6o; 0.00 0.00% 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
732-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 7,299.84 7,663.89 0.00 [ 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
732-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 102.16 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ', o.6o; 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 1,104,789.99 957,974.35 0.00 { ■; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% v ' OOo’ 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 1,104,789.99 957,974.35 0.00 ,0.001 0.00 0.00%} 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 732 - S.D.42 DEBT SERVICE; -7,620.79 12,116.06 0 001 . ...  ......m . ..... . 0.00 0.00% ... .0.001 0.00 0.00%

741-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES 664,115.67 708,615.79 0.00 • aod ’ .......0.00} 0.00 0.00%. 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
741-00-4020 DEUNQUENT TAXES 0.00 7,513.46 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
741-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY 0.00 4.66 0.00 • 0 .00 . , - o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 0.00J 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 664,115.67 716,133.91 0.00 . 0.00 0,OQi 0.00 0.00%.......... ....owl 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 664,115.67 716,133.91 0.00 L 0.00 0.00%, .0.00} 0.00 0.00%

652,660.01
6,589.69

700,359.84
7,161.32

0.00 ‘
0.00

0.00
aoo '

o.oo;
0.00s

0.00
0.00

0.00%r '"'ox®
0.00% I ■ 0.001

0.00
0.00 .

0.00%
0.00%

659,249.70 707,521.16 “ W................... 0.00 . :9M 0.00 0.00% 1. •. .. 0-00! 0.00 0.00%

659,249.70 707,521.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f . , 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

4,865.97 8,612.75 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1; . O.QOI 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10:30:57 AM Page 81 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number 
Fund: 742-SD#2 ED TECH 

Revenue
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK 

742-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
742-00-4020 DELINQUENTTAXES

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

742-006000 DISTRIBUTION
742-006200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE
742-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense 
ToUl Fund: 742 - SD42 ED TECH:

Fund: 7S1 • S.D.ftl CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
7S1-00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
751-00-4020 DELINQUENTTAXES
751-004024 SDKICAPTIMPROV TAXES
751-00-4050 INTEREST-PENALTY

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK

751-006000 DISTRIBUTION
751-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE
751- 00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense:

ToUl Fund: 751 - S.D.41 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT:

Fund: 752 - S.D.42 COBRE CAPITAL IMP.
Revenue

Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK
752- 00-4010 CURRENT PROPERTY TAXES
752-00-4020 DELINQUENTTAXES

-12,600.28

249,545.44
10,017.24

12,503.18

189,266.17
15,159.30

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

120,719.09 33,425.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 5”. (j.6ol 0.00 0.00%
5,687.83 7,978.04 0.00 1 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

126,406.92 41,403.86 0.00 L-*.. i;0.0p'|:: o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 0.00( 0.00 0.00%
126,406.92 41,403.86 0.00 0.00 am 0.00 0.00% ... ■ ■ o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

127,799.10 40,588.02 0.00
r - -

0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.60] 0.00 0.00%
1,263.69 413.99 0.00 I- 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

35.10 0.00 0.00r •. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
129,097.89 41,002.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
129,097.89 41,002.01 0.00' 0.00 000| 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

-2,690.97 401.85 o s 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L goo; 0.00 0.00%

872,498.80 918,038.11 0.00 0.00................o.oo" 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
32,113.42 52,725.85 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%

211,486.50 116,070.14 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 6.09 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

1,116,098.72 1,086,840.19 0.00 000 9M 0.00 0-00%L JM 0.00 0.00%
1,116,098.72 1,086,840.19 0.00 iIMJO'K 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

1,119,631.09 1,064,586.41 0.00 0.00, ' ~ o.bo; 0.00 0.00%;' ' ' ' ■ 0,00; 0.00 0.00%
9,045.91 9,707.26 o.oo1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

22.00 43.34 0.00 0.00 0.00‘ 0.00 0.00%. 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
1,128,699.00 1,074,337.01 0.00, 0.00 ; v:4o,oo; 0.00 0.00% t 0.00i 0.00 0.00%
1,128,699.00 1,074,337.01 0.001 0.00 , 0.0(1 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

0.00 r ,

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00*

0.00 0.009il O.OOJ

0.00
0.00

0.00%; 
0.00% (

0,00)
o.oo!

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20145 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
752-00-4024 SD #1CAPTIMPROV TAXES 113,133.89 61,984.51 0.00- ‘ 0.00 ■ ■ b.‘00; 0.00 0.00%' o.oo' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK: 372,696.57 266,409.98 0.00; 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 372,696.57 266,409.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%^ ... -PM 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Department: 00 • CASH IN BANK

752-00-6000 DISTRIBUTION 372,976.96 261,361.15 0.00 i, : ; \ 0.00 
0.00, 0.00

' 0.00 0.00 0.00%: o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
752-00-6200 1% RE-APPRAISAL FEE 2,595.19 2,044.22 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
752-00-6300 ABATE EXPENSE 41.01 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 00 - CASH IN BANK:

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 752 - S.D.M2 COBRE CAPITAL IMP.:

Fund: 800 - HOMELAND SECURITY 
Revenue

Department: AO • Safe Border 2010 
800-A0-4563 RECTS

Total Department: AO - Safe Border 2010:

Department: A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011 
800-A4-4563 RECTS
800-A4-4950 TRANSFER IN

ToUl Department: A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011:

Department: AS - SAFE BORDER 2012 
800-A5-4563 RECTS

Total Department: AS - SAFE BORDER 2012:

Department: A6 - SAFE BORDER 06 (05-040-005) 
800-A6-4951 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: A6 - SAFE BORDER 06 (05-040-005):

Department: A7 • 2013 Safe Border Grant 
800-A7-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: A7 - 2013 Safe Border Grant:

Department: A9 • NM SAFE BORDER 09 GRANT 
800-A9-4950 TRANSFER IN
800-A9-49S1 TRANSFER OUT

Total Department: A9 - NM SAFE BORDER 09 GRANT:

Department: 12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12 
800-12-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT

Total Department: 12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12:

375,613.16 263,405.37

375,613.16

-2,916.59

-24,939.59
-24,939.59

48,506.86
0.00

48,506.86

0.00
0.00

-5,032.32
-5,032.32

0.00

263,405.37

3,004.61

0.00
0.00

0.00
657.00
657.00

50,691.22
50,691.22

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00j 0.00 0.00%; 0.00,

0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% I 0.00

0.00!

0.001‘ 0.00 0.00.

0.00

0.00

0.00% 1

0.00% I

0.00

0.00-
000 L
0.00 J 
0.00!
0.001 

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.oo;

0.00:

0.00

0.00

0.00%: opo;

0.00% I 0.001
0.001 

0.00* 0.00 0.00,

0.00 f 0.00 '0.oo:

0.00

0.00

0.00%: 0.00:

0.00% I 0.00!

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
::0.00y 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ; mm 0.00 0.00%

"o.bo - - ' 0.001 0.00 0.00% 1 6.00' 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% t o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00 0.00%) mm 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00% r'T"" o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t .............0.00 0.00 0.00%

5,032.32 0.00 0.00" '"" ,'"~aoo' '■ ”"r:o.6o'
0.001 * 0.00 OOOi

0.00 0.00% r o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
0.00 -657.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

5,032.32 -657.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% { ... 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 4i4,d7o;bb'" o;6d: -414,070.00 -100.00% f " 406,748.0bl -13,322.00 -3.22%
0.00 0.00 0.00 414,070.00 0.00] -414,070.00 -100.00% [_ 400,748.00] -13,322.00 -3.22%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Account Number
Department: 18 - STONE GARDEN 08 (2008SGT8003)

800-18-4563 RECTS
Total Department: 18 - STONE GARDEN 08 (2008SGT8003):

Department: 19 - 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT 2009-SJ-T9-000 
800-19-4554 GRANT REIMBURSEMENT
800-19-4563 RECTS

Total Department: 19 • 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL G
Total Revenue:

Expense
Department: AO • Safe Border 2010 

800-AO-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R
Total Department: AO - Safe Border 2010:

Department: A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011 
800-A4-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 8i R

Total Department: A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011:

Department: AS - SAFE BORDER 2012
800-A5-5002 FULL TIME SALARIES
800-A5-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE &R
800-A5-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS

Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To
Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

26,856.76 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%!' ' ' ' ~ oJdol 0.00 0.00%
26,856.76 0.00 0-00 L o.<» 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00

■ ■ I'UrT ffrtlrt ,«Tl.v.V«>'rrf.>rtfttniT,irmii»ii 0.00 0.00%
rr2009-SJ-T9-000

0.00 389,225.68 0.00 [ 230,716.00 o.oo; -230,716.00 -100.00% r 230,716.00: 0.00 0.00%
255,600.95 151,785.39 0.001 0.00 .0.00: 0.00 0.00% I 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
255,600.95 541,011.07 °-00L; 230,716.00 0.00 -230,716.00 -100.00% [ 230,716.00; 0.00 0.00%
306,024.98 591,702.29 0.00; 644,786.00 -644,786.00 -100.00% 631,464.00■iimmiiiininMumwSttawtaxwtMjaiU* -13,322.00 -2.07%

-104.28 0.00 0.00! 0.00 “ 'om 0.00 0.00% [' ftoS 0.00 0.00%
-104.28 0.00 0-00L III 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00%

1,486.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo" 0.00 0.00% f ..... ' : 'o'oo' 0.00 0.00%
1,486.82 0.00 0.006 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%^ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 ■'0.00 0.00 0.00% [■ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
50,000.00 0.00 0.00 { 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 O.OO! 0.00 • 0.06 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Department: A5 - SAFE BORDER 2012:

Department: A7 - 2013 Safe Border Grant
50,000.00 0.00 o-oomm 0.00 0.00 0.00%i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

800-A7-5002 FULLTIME SALARIES 0.00 0.00 0.001 ' ‘ 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% r : 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
800-A7-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
800-A7-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 0.00 0.001 ; 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
800-A7-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 0.00 0.00.t 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00% . 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-A7-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00!^ • 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: A7 - 2013 Safe Border Grant:

Department: 12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12
0.00 0.00 O.OOI 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% i 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

800-12-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 0.00 56,767.62 4,005.091 173,468.14 ' 0.00’ -173,468.14 -100.00%! ' 143,180.00' -30,288.14 -17.46%
800-12-5011 FUEL 0.00 6,682.32 8,073.021 

68.49 [; 
846.861

78,951.60 0.00, -78,951.60 -100.00% [ 73,317.00 -5,634.60 -7.14%
800-12-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 0.00 713.07 -447.21 0.00* 447.21 -100.00% -713.07} -265.86 59.45%
800-12-5063 P.E.R.A. 0.00 14,534.80 -5,494.94 0.00! 5,494.94 -100.00%} -14,535.80 -9,040.86 164.53%
800-12-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 0.00 893.50 62.231' -417.17 0.00. 417.17 -100.00%} . -839.50 -422.33 101.24%
800-12-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 0.00 9,600.45 1,309.161 -6,499.58 o.oo' 6,499.58 -100.00% ( -9,600.45 -3,100.87 47.71%
800-12-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 0.00 7.18 0.00 [ -5.41 o.oo' 5.41 -100.00% 1 -7.18 -1.77 32.72%
800-12-5076 Non-Capital Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00} 109,748.00 0.00} -109,748.00 -100.00% 109,748.00! 0.00 0.00%
800-12-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 0.00 0.00 o.ooL 8,303.00 o.ooi -8,303.00 -100.00% t_ 8,303.00; 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Requested Comparison To Recommended Comparison To

Current Budget Budget Current Budget % Budget Current Budget %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Account Number
800-12-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 2,697.00 "ooo -2,697.00 -ioo.ooy.r ' 2,697.00 0.00 0.00%

Totai Department: 12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12: 0.00 89,198.94 14,364.85 ||i 3ra,303.43 0.00 -360,303.43 -100.00% ___ -48,754.43 -13.53%

Department: IS - STONE GARDEN OS (2008SGTS003)
800-18-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 6.33 0.00 0.00 ■■ 0.00 0.00; ,0.00 0.00% E 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-18-5063 P.E.R.A. 60.34 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
800-18-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY-F.I.C.A. 4.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-18-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 93.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-18-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT -4,190.90 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: IS - STONE GARDEN OS (200SSGT8003): -4,026.2S 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00%I', V-.' 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Department: 19 - 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT 2009-SJ-T9-000
800-19-5005 OVERTIME SALARIES 208,294.17 80,431.41 0.00 0.00 ■ o.oo' 0.00 0.00%;' "o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5011 FUEL 33,970.22 13,637.46 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% If 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5012 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & R 0.00 0.00 aooj 

0.001
0.00 f 
0.00 [•

0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5028 CAPITAL OUTLAY -21,289.00 426,587.37 .0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5060 RETIREE HEALTH CARE 4,831.03 1,854.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5063 P.E.R.A. 41,171.39 16,021.27 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5064 SOCIAL SECURITY - F.I.C.A. 3,551.24 1,258.79 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5065 GROUP INSURANCE 45,302.68 20,236.82 0.001, 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00%: , 0.00 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5066 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 32.57 16.46 0.00; 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5144 VEHICLE/EQUIPMENT MAINT 13,235.74 -158.81 0.00:

0.00
0.00?

0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5154 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.00- 0.00 0.00%
800-19-5170 EXTERNAL AGENCIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00%? ; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Department: 19 - 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL G 329,100.04 559,885.00 0-00 i....000.................. ....^0-Pi 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 376,456.30 649,083.94 14,364.85 f 360,303.43 ODOf -360,303.43 -100.00%! 311^^9^ -48,754.43 -13.53%

Total Fund: SOO • HOMELAND SECURITY: -70,431.32 -57,381.65 -284,482.57 -100.00% 1 319.915.00; 35,432.43 12.46%

Report Total: -3,290,448.92 -1,440,274.57 -1,217,275.30! ':?;Sl0S,990Ji:;: “? 0.00 105,990.92 -100.00% 1 412,088.94 -388.80%
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Group Summary
Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Department

Fund: 401 - GENERAL FUND
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 7,779,348.18 7,268,479.45 0.00 r 8,021,091.96 ' o.oo' -8,021,091.96 -100.00% E 9,160,189.25- 1,139,097.29 14.20%
Total Revenue: 7,779,348.18 7,268,479.45 0.001 8,021,091.96 0.00 -8,021,091.96 -100.00%; 9,160,189.25 1,139,097.29 14.20%

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK SO,518.85 49,427.09 0.00 f 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
01-COMMISSIONERS 1,595,463.36 1,418,839.27 127,467.67 1,738,550.00 0.00; -1,738,550.00 -100.00% 1,808,750.52' 70,200.52 4.04%
02-MANAGER 788,400.58 702,926.70 26,978.75! 741,233.00 0.005 -741,233.00 -100.00% 771,751.93 30,518.93 4.12%
03-MAINTENANCE 1,065,213.36 1,077,088.87 60,251.19 1,036,574.00 0.00: -1,036,574.00 -100.00%! 1,033,761.08 -2,812.92 -0.27%
04-CLERKS 194,895.58 197,998.94 7,785.03 264,301.00. 0.00. -264,301.00 -100.00% 274,493.90; 10,192.90 3.86%
05 - BUREAU OF ELECTIONS 138,204.96 135,363.38 3,049.34 { 168,673.00 0.00! -168,673.00 -100.00%' 168,256.87,' -416.13 -0.25%
06-ASSESSOR 535,067.92 547,930.44 17,937.55 550,218.00 0.00] -550,218.00 -100.00% 559,286.74] 9,068.74 1.65%
07-TREASURER 270,218.49 332,481.19 13,805.725 347,260.00 0.00 -347,260.00 -100.00% 354,805.6l| 7,545.61 2.17%
08 - LAW ENFORCEMENT 3,289,141.12 3,474,323.14 130,785.68 5 3,685,704.33 0.00, -3,685,704.33 -100.00% 3,610,271.18* -75,433.15 -2.05%
09-FLEET MAINTENANCE 135,576.08 159,106.31 0.00, 154,000.00 0.00 -154,000.00 -100.00% 154,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
13-PROBATE JUDGE 29,315.66 27,819.78 1,270.49 33,816.00 0.00; -33,816.00 -100.00% 33,174.76] -641.24 -1.90%
95 - PLANNING DEPARTMENT 427,526.56 462,220.52 14,881.011 527,457.00 0.00! -527,457.00 -100.00% 531,450.24) 3,993.24 0.76%

Total Expense: 8,519,542.52 8,585,525.63 404,212.431 9,247,78633 0.00 -9,247,786.33 -100.00% [ 9,300,002.83 52,216.50 0.56%
Total Fund: 401 - GENERAL FUND: -740,194.34 -1,317,046.18 -404,212.43 ^ -1,226,694.37

r ' - if i iiTii Ill'll m'imti' iminriiiiii'm.'
0.00] 1,226,694.37 -100.00% [_ -139313.58- 1,086,880.79 -88.60%

Fund: 402- ROAD
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 1,715,625.70 1,351,758.17 0.001 1,611,266.00 0.00 -1,611,266.00 -100.00% r 1,516,691.00] -94,575.00 -5.87%
Total Revenue:

Expense 
15 - ROAD

Total Expense: 
Total Fund:402-ROAD:

Fund: 403 - FARM & RANGE/PREDATOR CONTROL 
Revenue

1,715,625.70 1,351,758.17 0-00 <- 1.611366.00 P.<» -1,611,266.00 -100.00% 1316,691.00 -94,575.00 -5.87%

1,580,919.25 1,510,633.08 59,150.36 ]' 1,642,023.00 0.00‘ -1,642,023.00 -100.00% ] 1,647,090.36) 5,067.36 0.31%
1,580,919.25 1,510,633.08 59,150.36 C 1,642,023.00 0.00 -1,642,023.00 -100.00%) 1,647,090.36)

1 r-' -rr
5,067.36 0.31%

134,706.45 -158,874.91 -59,150.36 j -30,757.00 0.00 -99,642.36 323.97%

00-CASH IN BANK 31,238.29 32,304.06 0.00 * 32,598.56 0.00" -32,598.56 -100.00% f. 32,598.56 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 31,238.29 32,304.06 0.001 32,598.56 0.00; -32,598.56 -100.00% | 32,598.56] 0.00 0.00%

Expense
20-FARM AND RANGE 30,000.00 16,250.00 0.00 r 30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00 -100.00% r: 43,750.00' 13,750.00 45.83%

Total Expense: 30,000.00 16,250.00 O.OO! 30,000.00 __ -30,000.00 -100.00%! . 43,750.00] 13,750.00 45.83%
ToUl Fund: 403 - FARM 81 RANGE/PREDATOR CONTROL: 1,238.29 16,054.06 0.001 2,598.56 0.00. -2,598.56 -100.00% i -11,151.441 -13,750.00 -529.14%
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Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Department

Fund: 404 - LIBRARY (RECREATION)
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 8,714.01 12,000.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%
GA - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND 1,245.00 0.00 0.00 j 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% f 

0.00%;
0.00% 1

0.00, 0.00 0.00%
GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BOND 8,014.13 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND 0.00 2,008.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,211.24 3,211.24 0.00%

Total Revenue: 17,973.14 14,008.76 0.00 • ■ 0.00 ........ 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 3,211.24j 3,211.24 0.00%

Expense
25 - RECREATION 8,426.20 4,264.49 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
GD - GILA VALLEY LIBRARY 2008 GO BOND 1,073.73 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% f. o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
GE - 2010 GILA VALLEY LIBRARY GO BOND 0.00 3,252.85 0.00* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 1,967.15: 1,967.15 0.00%

Total Expense: 9,499.93 7,517.34 0.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00

oOO 1,967.15; 1,967.15 0.00%

Total Fund: 404 - LIBRARY (RECREATION): 8,473.21 6,491.42 0.00 L . 0.00 oooi 0.00 0.00% 1,244,09. 1,244.09 0.00%

Fund: 405 - LAW ENFORCEMENT
Revenue

-100.00%!00-CASH IN BANK 42,680.00 43,430.00 0.00 f 43,400.00 o.'oo' -43,400.00 43,400.60! 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 42,680.00 43,430.00 0.00 > 43/400.00 0.00! -43,400.00 -100.00%: 43/100.00; 0.00 0.00%

Expense
-100.00% r30- LAW ENFORCEMENT ACT 47,274.34 39,666.48 0.00 r 43,400.00 0.00; -43,400.00 47,645.00; 4,245.00 9.78%

Total Expense: 47,274.34 39,666.48 0.00 j . 43,400.00 -43,400.00 -100.00% i 47,645.00; 4,245.00 9.78%

Total Fund: 405 - LAW ENFORCEMENT: ■4,594.34 3,763.52 0.00: 0.00 0.00% [ -4,245.00j

Fund: 406 - FIRE EXCISE TAX 
Revenue

-4,245.00 0.00%

00-CASH IN BANK 444,692.61 435,470.81 0.00 f 378472.16" 7 0.001 -378,172.16 -100.00% r ”378,1721161 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 444,692.61 435/470.81 0.001~ •. 378,172.16. „ ' A AA* -378,172.16 -100.00% [ 378,172.16 0.00 0.00%

Expense
33 - FIRE PROTECTION TAX ACT 315,930.19 550,558.56 112.00 i 1,379,955.10 0.00" -1,379,955.10 -100.00% r 1,379,955.10: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 315,930.19 550,558.56 112001 1,379.955.10 -1,379,955.10 -100.00%! 1479,955.10 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 406 - FIRE EXaSE TAX: 128,762.42 -115,087.75 -112.001:! ;-£001,782.94 ’ , Ojwi 1,001,782.94 -100.00%! -1,001,782.9^• * t .tei'tm.ci .jii.i'iu Tm .r,wwg»»>. fiT/i .-wii mil
0.00 0.00%

Fund: 407-CLIFF-GIIA
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 65,039.00 59,752.00 0.00’ 59,752.00 " ~ 'oM -59,752.00 -100.00% f 153,602.00i 93,250.00 156.06%
Total Revenue: 65,039.00 59,752.00 0.00 59,752.00_, _ . ?M -59,752.00 -100.00% f 153,002.00; 93,250.00 156.06%

Expense
35 - CLIFF GILA FIRE 63,569.86 265,909.20 3,968.09 59,752.00 ,0.00, -59.752.00 -100.00%! 59,7521»! 0.00 0.00%
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Department

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

Current Budget 
2013-2014 2013-2014

Total Activity 2013-2014b

Recquested
Budget

Comparison Recommended
to Current % Budget
Increase / 2013-2014
(Decrease) 2013-2014C

Comparison to 
Current

Increase / 
(Decrease)

%

Total Expense: 63,569.86 265,909.20 3,968.09 0.00 -59,752.00 -100.00% f 59,752.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 407 - CLIFF-GILA: 1,469.14 -206,157.20 -3,968.09: 0.00 ■ 0.(N> 0.00 0.00%; 93,250.001 93,250.00 0.00%

Fund: 408-FORT BAYARD
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 59,519.00 52,186.00 0.00! 52,186.00 0.00 -52,186.00 -100.00% F'' "'-"50,427.66] -1,759.00 -3.37%
Total Revenue: 59,519.00 52,186.00 0.001 52,186.00 . 0.00 -52,186.00 -100.00% 1 -50,427.001 -1,759.00 -3.37%

Expense
40-FORT BAYARD FIRE 25,715.55 45,083.85 3,867.51’ . 52,186.00 "'0.00’ -52,186.00 -100.00% rr''52,i86]661 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 25,715.55 45,083.85 3,867.511 — 0.00, -52,186.00 -100.00%; 52486.001 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 408 - FORT BAYARD: 33,803.45 7,102.15 -3,867.51 SM 0.00 0.00% r -l.759.06j -1,759.00 0.00%

Fund: 409 - UPPER MIMBRES
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 80,480.09 74,610.00 0.00 F' 74,057,00
000.

-74,057.00 -100.00% r~‘ ’ 71,58366] -2,474.00 -3.34%
Total Revenue: 80,480.09 74,610.00 aool 74,057.00 0.00 -74,057.00 -100.00% L. 71.583.00 -2,474.00 -3.34%

Expense
45-UPPER MIMBRES 27,614.56 65,408.76 3,974.13 r- 74,057.00 -74,057.00 -100.00%! " '74,057.00] 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 27,614.56 65,408.76 3,974.13 74,057.00 0.00 -74,057.00 -100.00%! 74,057.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 409 - UPPER MIMBRES: 52,865.53 9,201.24 -3,974.13 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00% h -2,474.00, -2,474.00 0.00%

Fund: 410 - LOWER MIMBRES
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 67,596.85 62,164.35 0.001 61,878.00 6.00; -61,878.00 -100.00% r ■ '59,405.b0, -2,473.00 -4.00%
Total Revenue: 67,596.85 62,164.35 0.00 61,878.00 0.00 -61,878.00 -100.00%! 59405.00 -2,473.00 -4.00%

Expense
50-LOWER MIMBRES 81,009.85 77,861.63 10,145.17 61,878.00 0.00 -61,878.00 -100.00%; ‘'61,878.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 81,009.85 77,861.63 10,145.17L . :J5l,878^/f 0.00 -61,878.00 -100.00% j, 61,878.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 410 - LOWER MIMBRES: -13,413.00 -15,697.28 -10,145.17; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% L -2.473.b0! -2,473.00 0.00%

Fund: 411 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPT
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 146,112.50 137,770.00 0.00 f. 137,770.00 0.00t -137,770.00 -100.00% [■ 134,258.00] -3,512.00 -2.55%
Total Revenue: 146,112.50 137,770.00 0.00 m 137,770.00 0.00 -137,770.00 -100.00%; 134,258.00 •3,512.00 •2.55%

Expense
53-WHISKEY CREEK FIRE 310,577.20 114,124.25 4,502.901 84,234.00 o.oo’ -84,234.00 -100.00%! 84,234.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 310,577.20 114,124.25 4,502.90* _ 84,234.00 OM -84,234.00 -100.00% [ 84,234.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 411 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPT: -164,464.70 23,645.75 -4,502.90 ^ 53,536.00 0.00 -53,536.00 -100.00%! 50,024.00; •3,512.00 -6.56%
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Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current %

2011-2012 
Totai Activity

2012-2013 
Totai Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Department
Fund: 412 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 66,003.00 55,116.00 0.00! . '5"f5S,il6.o6 ■ ■' ■ o.oo! -55,116.00 -100.00%? 34,902.0)? -20,214.00 -36.68%

Total Revenue: 66,003.00 55,116.00 0-00L 55,116.00 0.00 -55,116.00 -100.00%! 34,902.00 -20,214.00 -36.68%

Expense
52-SAPILLOCREEK FIRE 62,971.28 33,015.90 120,938.62' 55,116.00 o.oo' -55,116.00 -100.00% [ 55,116.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 62,971.28 33,015.90 120,938.62 ;!.y:o.ooi -55,116.00 -100.00% 1 55,116.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 412 - SAPILLO CREEK FIRE: 3,031.72 22,100.10 -120,938.62 __ : 'Ojgo . ;___ jOjOP; 0.00 0.00% ■ -20,214.00; -20,214.00 0.00%

Fund: 413 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 219,131.35 189,494.20 0.00? 186,248.00 o.ooi -186,248.00 -100.00% f- 225,009.00; 38,761.00 20.81%
Total Revenue: 219,131.35 189,494.20 0-00 r 186,248.00 „--!.0.00j -186,248.00 -100.00% r 225,009.00< 38,761.00 20.81%

Expense
51-PINOS ALTOS FIRE 469,688.08 219,269.53 27,007.90! 86,248.00 O.QQ -86,248.00 -100.00% i 86,248.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 469,688.08 219,269.53 27,007.901 , 86,248.00 ...000 -86,248.00 -100.00%! 86,248.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 413 - PINOS ALTOS FIRE: -250,556.73 -29,775.33 -27,007.90 i : 100,000.00 .,0.001 -100,000.00 -100.00% 1 138,761.00? 38,761.00 38.76%

Fund: 414 - TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 406,897.92 333,374.10 0.00 r 136,564.00 0.00 -136,564.00 -100.00% 3i0,823.00? 174,259.00 127.60%
82 - WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONSTRUCTION (GRAN 0.00 111,457.24 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
85 - TYRONE FIRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM UPGRADE (GRAN 0.00 8,429.78 0.00 133,172.00 0.00? -133,172.00 -100.00% f 0.00' -133,172.00 -100.00%

Total Revenue: 406,897.92 453,261.12 o-00^ 269,736.00 0.00? -269,736.00 -100.00% L 310,823.00; 41,087.00 15.23%

Expense
39-TYRONE FIRE 263,573.80 241,926.55 16,831.20 320,093.00 0.00; -320,093.00 -100.00%! 320,093.00j 0.00 0.00%
82 - WIND CANYON FIRE STATION CONSTRUCTION (GRAN -17,424.96 -1,073.72 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
85 - TYRONE FIRE DEPT. WATER SYSTEM UPGRADE (GRAN -3,319.25 4,072.27 0.001 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00%! 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 242,829.59 244,925.10 16,831.20 1 320,093.00 0.00 -320.093.00 -100.00% i, , 320.093.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 414 - TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT: 164,068.33 208,336.02 -16,831.20 j -50,357.00 0.00 50,357.00 -100.00% [ -9,270.00j 41,087.00 -81.59%

Fund: 415 - LODGERS TAX
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 85,793.63 66,439.42 0.00 r" 60,000.00 0.00 -60,000.00 -100.00% r' 60,000.00? 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 85,793.63 66,439.42 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 -60.000.00 -100.00% l 60.000.00j 0.00 0.00%

Expense
54-LODGERS TAX 52,487.23 63,091.64 250.00 r" 60,000.00 'oM -60,000.00 -100.00% f” 60,000.00? 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 52,487.23 63,091.64 250.001. 60,000.00 0.00] -60,000.00 -100.00%! 60,000.00? 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 415 - LODGERS TAX: 33,306.40 3,347.78 -250.00 ^ 0.00 . 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Fund: 417 - REGIONAL DISPATCH 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:
Expense

86-REGIONAL DISPATCH
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 417 - REGIONAL DISPATCH:

Fund: 418 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

2011-2012 
Total Activity

685,408.78

2012-2013 
Total Activity

716,955.94

2013-2014 
Total Activity

685,408.78 716,955.94

2013-2014
2013-2014b

666,643.00
0.00 666,643.00

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

0.00 0.0^
b.'6o

714,314.62 686,517.48 33,292.671
714,314.62 686,517.48 33,292.671

72_3,285.00_ 
' 723,285.00

°.00_
0.00

-666,643.00 -100.00% f ' ~707,000.0Cg
-666,643.00 -100.00% | 707,0OQ.0br

-723,285.00 -100.00% 723,285.00!

Increase / 
(Decrease)

40,357.00 6.05%
40,357.00 6.05%

0.00 0.00%

-28,905.84

43,427.00

30,438.46

65,058.00

-33,292.671

0.00 r

-56,642.00

65,058.00

0.08
-723,285.00 -100.(

56,642.00 -100.00% { -16^85.00
0.00 0.00%

40,357.00 -71.25%

0.00 -65,058.00 -100.00% P 6^129.0d! 2,071.00 3.18%
Total Revenue: 43,427.00 65,058.00 0.00 L ^ 65,058.00 0J»‘ -65,058.00 -100.00%) 67,129.00; 2,071.00 3.18%

Expense
62 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION 4,555.34 292.11 0.00 52,418.00 0.00 -52,418.00 -100.00% f....... 52,418.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 4,555.34 292.11 0.00! 52,418.00 0.00; -52,418.00 -100.00% L 52,418.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 418 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATION: 38,871.66 64,765.89 0 00 ^ - 12,640.00 , o.oo; -12,640.00 -100.00% [. 14,711.00 2,071.00 16.38%

Fund: 419 - SANTA RITA FIRE DEPARTMENT 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 57,438.50 45,213.92 0.001 48,476.00 0.00 -48,476.00 -100.00%! 224,807.00 176,331.00 363.75%
Total Revenue: 57,438.50 45,213.92 0 00 SM -48,476.00 -100.00%) 224,807.00 176,331.00 363.75%

Expense
79 - SANTA RITA 47,436.54 236,277.90 4,154.21! 39,058.00 ■ o.ool -39,058.00 -100.00% T' ’ 39,058.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 47,436.54 236,277.90 4,154.211 39.058.00, 0.00 -39,058.00 -100.00%! 39,058.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 419 - SANTA RITA FIRE DEPARTMENT: 10,001.96 -191,063.98 -4,154.21 r . , 9,418.00 0.00, -9,418.00 -100.00% L. ■ 185,749.00 176,331.00 1,872.28%

Fund: 420 - VEHICLE REPLACEMENT PROG.
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 f -200,000.00 o.oo; 200,000.00 -100.00% r"" -2(X),OOO.bo; 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 10,000.00 0.00 0.00; -200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 -100.00%). -200.000.00: 0.00 0.00%

Expense
89 - CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT 65,995.00 120,153.72 5,269.84 f 63,238.00 0.00 -63,238.00 -100.00%) 63,238i00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 65,995.00 120,153.72 5,269.84 { 63,238.00 0.00 -63,238.00 -100.00% L 63,238.00 0.00 0.00%
ToUl Fund: 420 - VEHICLE REPLACEMENT PROG.: -55,995.00 -120,153.72 -5,269.84 -263,238.00 0.00. 263,238.00 -100.00% [ -263,238.001 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 421 - NM FIRE PROTECTION GRANT
Revenue

79-SANTA RITA 0.00 37,540.80 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f ' o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 0.00 37,540.80 0.00 i t: ........ 0.00 0.<» 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

7/24/2013 10.'30;57 AM Page 90 of 117



Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Department 
Expense

79-SANTA RITA 0.00 0.00 0.00- ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 37.M1.0O 37,541.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 .......  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% • 37,541.00 37,541.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 421 - NM FIRE PROTECTION GRANT: 0.00 37,540.80 0.00 _ 0.00, 0.00 0.00% i -37,541.001 -37,541.00 0.00%

Fund: 423 - USDA FOREST SERVICE GRAN
Revenue

F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work ll-CA-11030600-017 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 6.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 6,000.00 0.00 0-00Lj 0.00 , 0.00; 0.00 0.00% ig 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

Expense
F2 - Shooting Range Earth Work ll-CA-11030600-017 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ..... 0.0Q 0.00 0.00%|< o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Fund: 423 - USDA FOREST SERVICE GRAN: 0.00 0.00 0.001,^__ 0.00 ; 0.00 0.00% 0301 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 430 - NORTH HURLEY WATER ASSOCIATION
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 8,488.00 12,550.00 0.00: 7,589.33 0.001 -7,589.33 -100.00% 1 12,566.00< 4,910.67 64.70%
Total Revenue: 8,488.00 12,550.00 0.00; 7(58933 0.M -7,589.33 -100.00%; 12,500.00: 4,910.67 64.70%

Expense
28 - NH WATER ASSOCIATION 11,147.58 7,909.72 0.00? ■ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 -100.00% 1“ 10,000.66’ 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 11,147.58 7,909.72 0.001 ' 10300.00:-l-'ffi OOQi -10,000.00 -100.00%; 10,000.00 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Fund: 430 - NORTH HURLEY WATER ASSOCIATION:

Fund: 434 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS FY2000 
Revenue

CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823

-2,659.58 4,640.28 0.001 ----............... o.oo: 2,410.67 -100.00% i 2,500.00 4,910.67 -203.71%

0.00 0.00 0.00? ■ 46,302?00 ,'-':r66oi -46,302.00 -100.00%? 46,302.001 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 f 46,302.00 , 03(1 -46,302.00 -100.00% ij^S:-sg4fc30:t30l 0.00 0.00%

Expense
030%f-'CC - AIRPORT IMP. GRANT NMAD 823 0.00 0.00 0.001 6.66 ' 035 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 0.00 f . 0.00 .: o.ooi 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 434 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS FY2000:

Fund: 438 - US Dept of Energy (DOE)
Revenue

HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency GrantRWOOOOO
Total Revenue:

0.00 0.00 0.00: 46302.60 . |Ami030! -46,302.00 -100.00% i 46.302.0Qj 0.00 0.00%

109,678.20 16,721.80 0.00 0.00 '*035 0.00 0.00% f "‘ "r *030] 0.00 0.00%
109,678.20 16,721.80 0.001:...... ...... 030.. 1 . r.:,, 0.00= 0.00 0.00% i, 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Expense

HI - Conference Center Energy Efficiency GrantRWCXXKX)
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 438 • US Dept of Energy (DOE):

Fund: 439 - RURAL FIRE ASSISTANCE 
Revenue

Recquested Comparison 
Current Budget Budget to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013
Total Activity Totai Activity

2013-2014 
Totai Activity

2013-2014
2013-20146

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

124,975.43 1,424.57
124,975.43 1,424.57

0.00 i '-14,496.00 '
0.001 -14,496.00

o’oo’ 14,496.00 -100.00% I ‘ 0.00

Increase /
(Decrease)

14,496.00 -100.00%
0.00 14,496.00 -100.00% I 0.00j 14,496.00 -100.00%

-15,297.23 15,297.23 14,496.00 0.00 -14,496.00 -100.00% t 0.001 -14,496.00 -100.00%

00-CASH IN BANK
39-TYRONE FIRE
SO-LOWER MIMBRES

0.00
-14,490.00

5,061.00

-2,793.00
0.00

82,280.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

" oM-"' ■'
0.00
0.00

0.66'
0.00:
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

o.'obj
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Revenue: -9,429.00 79,487.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% .....0.00! 0.00 0.00%

Expense
18 - PA Thinning Project (NMAC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 68396.00............. 6.00 -68,396.00 -100.00% 68,396.66] 0.00 0.00%
39-TYRONE FIRE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
50-LOWER MIMBRES 43,553.97 0.00 0.00 0.00- 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 3,923.00: 3,923.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 43,553.97 0.00 0.00 68396.00 mM -68,396.00 -100.00% 72,319,OOj 3,923.00 5.74%

Total Fund: 439 - RURAL FIRE ASSISTANCE: -52,982.97 79,487.00 0.00) . -68,396.00 0.00. 68,396.00 -100.00% -72319.00' -3,923.00 5.74%

Fund: 442 - AGENCY ON AGING MEAL EQUIPMENT 
Revenue

Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-115 
M2 - Equip, for Santa Ciara Senior Center 2012-1156 
M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior Centers #2009-48 
M7 - EQUIPMENT FOR COUNTYWIDE SENIOR CENTER #20 
M8 - 2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Improve 2012-1245 
V2 - Veldes for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-1155 
V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC Senior Centers 
Z1 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renovations 2009-481 
Z2 - Gila/Mimbres/Santa Clara Center Reno. 2009-3026 
ZA - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2009-10 
ZB - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 TRANSPORTATION 
ZC - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-010-64 CONGREGATE MEALS 
ZD - SENIOR SERVICES 2009-0101-64 HOME DELIVERY 
ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2010-11640 
ZF - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 TRANSPORTATION (III 
ZG - GILA SENIOR'S ADVISORY
ZH - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONGREGATE MEALS 
Zl - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-2011-64 HOME DELIVERY I1IC2 
ZJ - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRANSPORTATION 
ZK - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CONGERATE MEALS

0.00 6,620.66 0.00 [ ' 3,517.00 ' 0.00 -3,517.00 -100.00% 1"' : 4,408.00; 891.00 25.33%
0.00 6,948.12 0.00

0.00
5,435.00 o.oo; -5,435.00 -100.00% I 3,051.88; -2,383.12 -43.85%

464.00 3,528.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% { , 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
19,256.74 18,116.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

0.00 48,400.96 0.00 i 62,000.00 0.00 -62,000.00 -100.00%! 13,600.00: -48,400.00 -78.06%
0.00 72,585.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00; -120,000.00 -100.00% 47,415.00', -72,585.00 -60.49%
0.00 72,585.00 0.00 72385.00 o.oo! -72,585.00 -100.00% 5,415.00: -67,170.00 -92.54%

1,609.00 5,831.57 0.001 ' 59.43 o.oo! -59.43 -100.00% 59.431 0.00 0.00%
257,406.15 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00% ■ . o.oo| 0.00 0.00%

0.00 16,722.00 0.00 j 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 84,988.00 0.00 f -3,885.00 0.00. 3,885.00 -100.00% 1 o.oo; 3,885.00 -100.00%
0.00 65,062.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
0.00 52,531.00 o.ool ■ 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00%! o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

4,527.00 -12,618.00 0.00 3,885.00 0.00, -3,885.00 -100.00%: o.oo; -3,885.00 -100.00%
18,865.00 -45,303.00 0.00 f. aoo o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 1 , o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

325.83 384.45 0.00 f 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
27,678.00 -110,349.00 0.00 j . 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
22,761.00 -52,531.00 0.00:' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%! o.(»; 0.00 0.00%
91,556.75 3,013.00 0.00 5 17,964.00 0.00, -17,964.00 -100.00%

0.00%
,o.oo: -17,964.00 -100.00%

246,445.10 17,640.78 0.00 L_ OjX) o.oo! 0.00 18,433.00 18,433.00 0.00%
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Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)
Department
ZL - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 HOME DELIVERY 173,850.91 14,968.16 0.00-

0.00-
29,555.00* 0.00: -29,555.00 -100.00% r 31,024.00" 1,469.00 4.97%

ZM - MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY 177.65 64.71 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%: o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
ZN - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY 2011-2012 12,946.00 1,832.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% k 3,087.00' 3,087.00 0.00%
ZO - 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM 0.00 40,154.00 0.001 

0.001 
0.00.

0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% i 3,251.00; 3,251.00 0.00%
ZP - 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TITLE IIIB 0.00 103,837.00 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% i 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
ZQ - 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS TITLE IIICl 0.00 213,022.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%!. 34,257.00; 34,257.00 0.00%
ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DELIVERY TITLE IIIC2 0.00 205,097.68 0.00 i . 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00%' 

0.00% 1
18,820.009 18,820.00 0.00%

ZS - SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY 1,385.00 1,250.00 0.001 
0.00!

0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
ZT - SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BOARD 793.09 217.90 0.00 aoo: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue;
Expense

Ml - Meal Equip for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-115 
M2 - Equip, for Santa Clara Senior Center 2012-11S6 
M6 - Equipment for Countywide Senior Centers #2009-48 
M8 - 2012 Senior Center Grant Bldg Improve 2012-1245 
V2 - Veicles for Countywide Senior Centers 2012-1155 
V8 - 2012 Vehicle Grant Mimbres and SC Senior Centers 
Z1 - Mimbres Valley Senior Center Renovations 2009-481 
Z2 - Gila/Mimbres/Santa Clara Center Reno. 2009-3026 
ZE - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROAGRAM (AAA) 2010-11640 
ZG - GILA SENIOR'S ADVISORY
ZH - SENIOR SERVICES 2010-011-64 CONGREGATE MEALS
ZJ - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 TRANSPORTATION
ZK - SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 CONGERATE MEALS
ZL- SENIOR SERVICES 2011-12 68047 HOME DELIVERY
ZM - MIMRES SENIOR'S ADVISORY
ZN - SENIOR SERVICES SEP PROGRAM FY 2011-2012
ZO - 2012-2013 68047 SEP PROGRAM
ZP - 2012-13 68047 TRANSPORTATION TITLE IIIB
ZQ- 2012-13 68047 CONGREGATE MEALS TITLE IIICl
ZR - 2012-13 68047 HOME DEUVERY TITLE IIIC2
ZS - SILVER SENIOR'S ADVISORY
ZT - SANTA CLARA SENIORS ADVISORY BOARD

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 442 - AGENCY ON AGING MEAL EQUIPMENT:

Fund: 445 - TOURISM GRANT 
Revenue

Tl-TOURISM GRANT 2011
T2 - 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1009

880,047.22 834,600.45 0.00 311,115.43 aaloaoi -311,115.43 -100.00%! 182321.31 -128,294.12 -41.24%

672.71 10,356.25 0.00 ’ 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00%- ' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 6,948.12 0.00 3,051.88 0.00 -3,051.88 -100.00% i 3,051.88,

0.00% t 0.00!
0.00 0.00%

0.00 3,388.99 0.00 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 51,960.18 2,370.20 13,599.04 0.00 -13,599.04 -100.00% 10,040.00; -3,559.04 -26.17%
0.00 72,585.00 0.001 47,415.00

0.001 0.00
0.00 -47,415.00 -100.00%« 47,415.0)! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 72,585.00 O.OOj 0.00 0.00% 1 5,415.001 5,415.00 0.00%
297.87 -297.87 0.00 334.00 0.00. -334.00 -100.00% 334.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
4,525.90 -1,942.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

166.67 238.35 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
1,300.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

93,054.41 -2,142.65 0.00!. 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
248,791.00 21,447.95 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
215,436.00 13,177.23 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

519.56 198.07 0.00 . 0.00 0.00‘ 0.00 0.00% ' -O.O0I 0.00 0.00%
16,635.82 4,739.09 0.00 • 0.00 :• , 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 40,360.75 1,612.59 0.00 . o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 3,044.00 3,044.00 0.00%
0.00 83,577.62 2,825.33 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 17,330.32 17,330.32 0.00%
0.00 231,310.84 7,049.77 i 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 15,969.40 15,969.40 0.00%
0.00 223,917.27 9,586.29 0.00 0.00{ 0.00 0.00% O.OOI 0.00 0.00%

1,645.84 2,665.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
675.98 665.82 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

583,722.34 835,738.74 23,444.18 .64,399.92 -64,399.92 -100.00% 102,599.60 38,199.68 59.32%

296,324.88 -1,138.29 -23,444.18 1 246,715.51 o.oo; -246,715.51 -100.00% 80321.71 -166,493.80 -67.48%

-17,500.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 6,000.00 0.00 k. ... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ^ ' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Department
T9 - 09 TOURISM GRANT (0941830020060)

Total Revenue:
Expense

T2 - 2013 TOURISM GRANT 13-418-3002-1009
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 445 - TOURISM GRANT:
Fund: 447 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT GRANT 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK
RB - AIRPORT IMPROVE. 33500390062006
RC - PAPI/FENCING GRANT33500390072007
RD - VERTICAL/VISUAL GUIDE 3350039008
RE - FENCING/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHAB 3-35-0039-00
RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUa PHASE 13350039012
RG - Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002
RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142012/SVC-12-03

Total Revenue:
Expense

RC - PAPI/FENCING GRANT33500390072007
RD - VERTICAL/VISUAL GUIDE 3350039008
RE - FENCING/RUNWAY MARKINGS REHAB 3-35-0039-00
RF - AIRPORT APRON RECONSTRUCT PHASE 13350039012
RG - Airport Vacuum Sweeper SVCll-002
RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33500390142012/SVC-12-03

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 447 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT GRANT:

Fund: 448 - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK 
Revenue

AY - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK
Total Revenue:

Total Fund: 448 - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK:

Fund: 451-HIDTA GRANT 
Revenue

H7-HIDTA GRANT 2007
Total Revenue: 

Total Fund: 451 - HIDTA GRANT:

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 increase /Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20140 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

107.15 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r" ^'"oijs 0.00 0.00%
•17,393.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% Jr'"' " 6M 0.00 0.00%0.00 6,000.00 0.00 ................0.00 ..0-.0.0. 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%
-17,393.00 0.00 O.OOL _ ___ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 16,145.00 0.00 -16,145.00 -100.00% r- " "2,210.00. -13,935.00 -86.31%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% t ' -2,210.0o| -2,210.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 16,145.00 16,145.00 0.00%0.00 13,810.08 0.00' 87,751.00 0.00 -87,751.00 -100.00% 87,751.0o! 0.00 0.00%230,941.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ' aoo| 0.00 0.00%44,347.67 32,808.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0,00. 0.00 0.00%8,750.00 83,541.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00] 0.00 0.00%0.00 766,430.58 0.00 64,228.00 0.00 -64,228.00 -100.00% 22,631.00 ■41,597.00 -64.76%284,039.21 896,589.89 0.00 ___ 1M,124.00 _______ 0.00 -168,124.00 •100.00% , 126,527.00 -41,597.00 -24.74%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo' 0.00 0.00%82,785.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%46,122.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.005 0.00 0.00%43,506.95 950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00b 0.00 0.00% 0.00t 0.00 0.00%0.00 87,938.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%0.00 765,850.09 0.00 0.00 oxxy 0.00 0.00% 23,211.00' 23,211.00 0.00%172,415.16 854,738.09 0.00 0.00 0.00% 23,211.00 0.00%
111,624.05 41,851.80 0.00 r  168,124.00 0.00 •168,124.00 -100.00% [103,316.001 -64,808.00 -38.55%

-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 'dm 0.00 0.00%-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00! 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% \ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-21.67 20.60 0.00 0.00 ' 7 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 " 'o.bo' 0.00 0.00%-21.67 20.60 0.001 0.00 O-Oj 0.00 0.00% { 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
-21.67 20.60 0.00: 0.00 o.«>! 0.00 0.00% 1 .............. 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Fund; 454 - AIRPORT FUND 

Revenue

Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Fund: 460 - CORRECTION FUND-JAIL DET. 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 2,721,829.23 1,764,282.36 0.001 2,255,261.00
Total Revenue: 2,721,829.23 1,764,282.36 0.001 2,255,261.00 jOJOg; -2,255,261.00 -100.00% I 2,435,153.00-

Expense
56 - COUNTY DETENTION FUND

Total Expense:

ToUl Fund: 460 - CORRECTION FUND-JAIL DET.:

Fund: 462 - FIRE PROTECTION GRANT 
Revenue 

39-TYRONE FIRE 
51-PINOS ALTOS FIRE 
79-SANTA RITA

2,358,798.99 2,356,904.44
2,358,798.99 2,356,904.44

196,476.21! 2,255,261.00
196,476.211 2,255,261.00

0.00: -2,255,261.00 -100.00%! ' 2,435,561.09;
05(S -2,255,261.00 -100.00% | 2,435,561109:

%

00-CASH IN BANK 163,503.19 123,497.20 0.001 ■ 166,163.00........... 0.00 -166,163.00 -100.00% r 165,124.00; -1,039.00 -0.63%

Expense

Total Revenue: 163,503.19 123,497.20 0.00 ^ 166,163.00 ...... ... 0.00 -166,163.00 -100.00% L_ 165,124.00; -1,039.00 -0.63%

55-AIRPORT FUND 169,684.34 170,238.14 8,196.48 ■ 166,163.00 6.00 -166,163.00 -100.00% f ‘ 165,124.30- -1,038.70 -0.63%
Total Expense: 169,684.34 170,238.14 8,196.481 166,163.00 ,j.go( -166,163.00 -100.00% = 165,12430 -1,038.70 -0.63%

Total Fund: 454 - AIRPORT FUND: -6,181.15 -46,740.94 -8,196.48! ; 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00% > -o.3o: -0.30 0.00%

Fund: 455 - NMDOT AVIATION DIVISION GRANT
Revenue

Z8 - Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-01
Z9 - Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02

1,503.00
80,205.16

11,607.00
16,206.00

0.00 r‘
0.00 r

5,119.00
28,228,84

" o:bo; 
o.oo;

-5,119.00 -100.00%' "" ~ 5,119.00' 
-28,228.84 -100.00% • 28,228.84!

0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%

Total Revenue: 81,708.16 27,813.00 0.00 > 33,347.84 0.00 -3334734 -100.00% I.ja347.84i 0.00 0.00%

Expense
28 - Airport Maintenance Grant SVC-12-01 7,052.96 5,843.32 0.001 2,106.72' ” ...... aoo: -2,106.72 -100.00% [ 2,106.72'; 0.00 0.00%
29 - Airport Grant 2012 SVC 12-02 62,878.80 23,152.17 0.00 f 40,325.61 o.oo: -40,325.61 -100.00%; 38,608.6l! -1,717.00 -4.26%

Total Expense: 69,931.76 28,995.49 0.00 42,432.33 0.00 -42,432.33 -100.00%- 40,715.33! -1,717.00 -4.05%

Total Fund: 455 - NMDOT AVIATION DIVISION GRANT: 11,776.40 -1,182.49 0.001 -9,08449 __\jm 9,084.49 -100.00%! -7,36749; 1,717.00 -18.90%

0.00' -2,255,261.00 -100.00% f 2,435,153.00= 179,892.00 7.98%
179,892.00

180,300.09

7.98%

7.99%
180,300.09 7.99%

Total Revenue:

Expense
39-TYRONE FIRE 
51-PINOS ALTOS FIRE 
79-SANTA RITA

363,030.24 -592,622.08 -196,476.21 0,00. : 0.00 0.00% -408.09: -408.09 0.00%

80,000.00 0.00 0.00 ' i83,529.b0 0,00 -183,529.00 -100.00% s ...........0.00 -183,529.00 -100.00%
24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

100,000.00 3,754.08 0.00 37,540.80 0.00: -37,540.80 -100.00% 37,540.80- 0.00 0.00%
204,000.00 3,754.08 0.00 221,069.80 ■ ' 0.00: -221,069.80 -100.00%! 37,540.80j -183,529.00 -83.02%

38,813.62 41,144.28 0.00 ' "" aoo" 6.00 0.00 0.00% aoo] 0.00 0.00%
0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.001 0.00 0.00%
0.00 126,780.00 0.00 ii2W.88 o.oo; -41,294.88 -100.00% ...... 14,514.00: -26,780.88 -64.85%
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Department
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 462 • FIRE PROTECTION GRANT:
Fund: 464 - WELFARE TO WORK NM3037 5316 

Revenue
WO - WTW OPERATING GRANT 07 
W6 - WELFARE TO WORK 05 OP. EXP.
W8 - WTW 05-06 OPERATING
WC - WTW 09 ADMINISTRATIVE GRANT
WD - WTW 09 OPERATING GRANT
WE - WTW 10 ADMIN GRANT
WF - WTW 10 OPERATING GRANT
WG - 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M01120
WH - 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT

Total Revenue:
Expense

WG - 2012 WELFARE TO WORK GRANT M01120 
WH - 2013 JOB ACCESS GRANT

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 464 - WELFARE TO WORK NM3037 5316:

Fund: 467 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH GRANT 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 
36-MIMBRES VALLEY EMS 
52-SAPILLO CREEK FIRE

Total Revenue:
Total Fund: 467 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH GRANT:

Fund: 470 - ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 
Revenue

G1 - GRIP II (ST-7517(220)
HA - 12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUND 1100850
NO - 2010 Rd Special Projects
N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEQS
N2 - FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS
N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS
N9 - CO-OP PROJECT 08-09
ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211)

Total Revenue:

10,276.03
0.00

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

38,813.62 191,924.28 0.00|&¥*4ia94J8;i; -41,294.88 -100.00% 1 14514.001
Iniit,irwriii<»,virr»i»li(iti4iiw,ij.vi¥ii'i»i«i'rrrf -26,780.88 -64.85%

165,186.38 -188,170.20 0.001; ; 179,774.92 : ,0.001 -179,774.92 -100.00% f -156,748.12 -87.19%

0.00 1,321.00 0.00 0.(j0 0.00. 0.00 0.00% F .......... o,oo; 0.00 0.00%
801.94 9,651.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

0.00 6,079.00 0.00 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo| 0.00 0.00%
-801.94 4,915.94 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

10,049.00 4,762.00 0.00 0.00 0.0<^ 0.00 0.00% [ o.ooJ 0.00 0.00%
-51,136.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00* 0.00 0.00%
41,087.80 0.00 0.00 ■ 0.00 - • oM 0.00 0.00% • 0.00 0.00 0.00%
9,859.34 30,704.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ ,o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00%

0.00 6,679.51 0.00 0.00 O.QOl 0.00 0.00% 1 110,620.60j 110,620.00 0.00%
9,859.34 64,112.94 0.00 f 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1. . 110,620.00; 110,620.00 0.00%

36,017.01

0.00%
0.00%

0.00 
42,696.69

0.00 
3,320.36

0.00%
0.00% 74,602.99 74.602.99

10,276.03 42,696.69 3,320.36 0.00% 74,602,99 74,602.99 0.00%
-416.69 21,416.25 3,320.36 0.00% 36,017.01 0.00%

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

‘0.00*
0.00
0.00

0.00;
o.oo;
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

r
1

''-9,818.00!
53.00;

9,765.00’

-9,818.00
53.00

9,765.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 iSO^: 0.00 0.00% i ......0.0a 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 42,560.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo" 0.00 0.00% r' ....... .... 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 50,000.00' 50,000.00 0.00%

66,468.00 0.00 0.00 j 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
109,924.00 113,932.00 0.00 35,618.00 0,00 -35,618.00 -100.00% 0.00; -35,618.00 -100.00%

0.00 234,453.00 0.001 4,310,00 0.00, -4,310.00 -100.00% 0.001 -4,310.00 -100.00%
0.00 0.00 o.oor •237,115.00 0.00 -237,115.00 -100.00% 237,115.00,' 0.00 0.00%

1,141.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
0.00 40,723.00 0.001 0.00 . . 0.00, 0.00 0.00% o,ooJ 0.00 0.00%

177,533.00 431,668.00 277,043.00 0.00 -277,043.00 -100.00% [ 287,115.00' 10,072.00 3.64%
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Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Department
Expense

HA -12/13 HIGH RISK RURAL ROADS FUND 1100850 0.00 537.24 6,493.471 6.ooT 0.00, 0.00 0.00% r 49,463.00! 49,463.00 0.00%
N1 - FY 2011 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS 89,173.58 113,932.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%! O-OOj 0.00 0.00%
N2 - FY 2012 ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS 123,646.31 115,116.61 0.00 S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
N3 - FY 2013 ROAD SPECIAL PROJECTS 0.00 206,041.44 36,518.40 172,712.23 0.00 -172,712.23 -100,00% i 3i,074.00; -141,638.23 -82.01%
ST - SEVERANCE TAX 08 ST-7517(211) 0.00 0.00 0.00^ 0.00 0.0) 0.00 0.00% r o.oo! 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 212,819.89 435,627.29 43,011.87 172,712.23 0.00 -172,712.23 -100.00%; .80.537.ppi -92,175.23 -53.37%

Total Fund: 470 - ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS: -35,286.89 -3,959.29 -43,011.87 ^ 104,330.77 0.00 -104,330.77 -100.00%» 206,578.001 102,247.23 98.00%

Fund: 471 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES TO REFUND
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK -74,623.00 0.00 0.00! ■ 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%! 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: -74,623.00 0.00 0.00; ; 0.00 0,00; 0.00 0.00%; > 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 471 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES TO REFUND: -74,623.00 0.00 0-00L 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% m 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 474 • TAXES IN ADVANCE
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK -15,230.54 0.00 0.00 r 0.00 ”'r","""o'0)i 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: -15,230.54 0.00 o.ooL oho:; --J»X>i 0.00 0.00% 1 ......... 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 474 - TAXES IN ADVANCE: -15,230.54 0.00 o.oo L ............... 0.00. 0.00 0.00% t 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 483 • GILA WATERSHED
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 28,613.17 30,694.27 0.00 r ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r "■■"‘”0.06] 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 28,613.17 30,694.27 0.001_ o.«> 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.p0j 0.00 0.00%

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK 50,466.27 27,600.57 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expense: 50,466.27 27,600.57 0.001 0.00 0.00' 0.00
0.00% r """'6.00i
0.00%I' "7^' ......0.00

Total Revenue: 2,572,731.15

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK 2,557,500.61

1,290,440.73

1,290,440.73

0.001 

0.00 {

0.00 o.qo|

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% I

0,00% r 0.00
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 484 - COPPER PRODUaiON:

2,557,500.61 1,290,440.73 0.00 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0-00%L 0.00J

15,230.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%!^ 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00%
0.00%

Total Fund: 483 - GILA WATERSHED: -21,853.10 3,093.70 0.001 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 484 - COPPER PRODUCTION
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 2,572,731.15 1,290,440.73 0.001 6.00 0.60I 0.00 0.00% i vo.ooi 0.00 0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

2011-2012 
Totai Activity

2012-2013 
Totai Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Department
Fund: 488 - EMS GRANT RESCUE/TRAUMA EQUIP 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 
36-MIMBRES VALLEY EMS 
SO-LOWER MIMBRES

Total Revenue:
Total Fund: 488 - EMS GRANT RESCUE/TRAUMA EQUIP:

Fund: 491 - US DEPT OF COMMERCE ECONOMIC DEVELOPME 
Revenue

FC - CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN 08-46-04613
Total Revenue:

Expense
FC - CTAA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN 08-46-04613

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 491 - US DEPT OF COMMERCE ECONOMIC DEVEL

Fund: 498 - COUNTY CLERK'S EQUIPMENT 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 

Expense
23-CO. CLERK EQUIP

Fund: 499 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Increase / 
(Decrease)

-27,240.79

39,098.25

56,196.27

38,636.92 0.00? 39,000.00

0.00

0.00 -39,000.00 -100.00%

18,761.90

110,897.96

9,319.64

105,057.96

0.00 j 6,000.00 0.00, -6,000.00 -100.0

0.00 f 105,000.00 0.00 -105,000.00 -100.00% i

%

0.00
0.00
0.00

35.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00 •

0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oo'
O.OOt

. 0.00i

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%'
0.00%
0.00%

o.oo’
5,492.00!

-5,492.0o!

0.00
5,492.00

-5,492.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 35.00 0-00l* : 0.00 i , 0.00 0.00 0.00%. 0.00 0.00%

56,667.00 113,333.34 o.oor'“ 81,867.91 ■ 0.0)1 -81,867.91 -100.00% 1“ 56,667.001 -25,200.91 -30.78%
56,667.00 113,333.34 0.00 81,867.91 . 0.00 -81,867.91 -100.00%! 56,667.00! -25,200.91 -30.78%

83,907.79 57,137.07 0.00 85,622.14 0.00 -85,622.14 -100.00% 1 85,622.14! 0.00 0.00%
83,907.79 57,137.07 0.00 85,622.14 0.0D -85,622.14 -100.00% i .65,622.14. 0.00 0.00%

3,754.23 -100.00% I -28,955.14 -25,200.91 671.27%

Total Revenue: 39,098.25 38,636.92 0.001 39,000.00 , 0.00 -39,000.00 -100.00% 37,000.00: -2,000.00 -5.13%

20,336.35 29,317.28 o.oo! “ 33,000.00 ~ 0.00 -33,000.00 -100.00%! " ' 33,000.00: 0.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 20,336.35 29,317.28 0.001 33,000.00 o.oo; -33,000.00 -100.00% > 33,000.00! 0.00 0.00%

-2,000.00 -33.33%

Total Revenue: 110,897.96 105,057.96 0.00 L 105,000.00 , 0.00. -105,000.00 -100.00% 1___102,000.00.: -3,000.00 -2.86%
Expense

58- RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND 104,286.68 133,730.85 2,518.49! 147,832.00 0.00 -147,832.00 -100.00% r 145,805.53' -2,026.47 -1.37%
Total Expense: 104,286.68 133,730.85 2,518.49 i 147,832.00 ^. 0.00. -147,832.00 -100.00% • 145,805.53] -2,026.47 -1.37%

Total Fund: 499 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND: 6,611.28 -28,672.89 -2,518.49: -42,832.00 0.00 42,832.00 -100.00%! -43,805.53 -973.53 2.27%
Fund: 503 - TREASURE'S FEE

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 1,407.00 1,857.00 0.00 f 1,476.00 ■ 0.00 -1,476.00 -100.00%: 1,476.00' 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 1,407.00 1,857.00 ,0.00’ -1,476.00 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%
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Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current

Recommended 
% Budget

Comparison to 
Current %

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity 2013-20146

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

Department
Expense

07-TREASURER 0.00 398.30 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r......ao6: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 0.00 398.30 0.00:............. 0.00 x ... 0.00 0.00 0.00% t 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 503 - TREASURE'S FEE: 1,407.00 1,458.70 0 00 i 1,476U)0 -1,476.00 -100.00%! 1,476.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 505 - FOREST SERVICE TITLE 1 PROJECT
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 74,209.58 62,084.20 0.001-': ■"■“doo J ..............0.00:
................................. L "■’’•"'t"' 0.00 0.00% 1 62,084.00' 62,084.00 0.00%

n
Total Revenue: 74,209.58 62,084.20 0.00 i 0.00 o.oo: 0.00

Expense
FI - WILDLAND FIRE MANAGEMENT 74,748.85 54,623.49 4,235.99 i 109,558.00 ■ '■■’''ODO! -109,558.00 -100.00% l‘ 116,961.54! 7,403.54 6.76%

Total Expense: 74,748.85 54,623.49 4,235.99109,558.00 0.00; -109.558.00 -100.00%! 116,?61J^ 7/403.54 6.76%

Total Fund: 505 - FOREST SERVICE TITLE 1 PROJECT: -539.27 7,460.71 -4.235.99? -109358.00 jm 109,558.00 -100.00% > -54377.54 54,680.46 -49.91%

Fund: 506 - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER
Revenue

MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER 158,603.88 177,177.65 0.00 f -270,00000 T, "~'6M 270,000.00 -100.00%; -270,000.00| 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 158,603.88 177,177.65 0.001 -270,000.00 ,03g 270,000.00 -100.00%! -270,(»0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Expense
MF - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER 58,533.57 54,106.14 1,338.00 r 60,000.00 0.00 -60,000.00 -100.00%! 60,0CK).do 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 58,533.57 54,106.14 1.338.001 ‘ 60,000.00 ' ■ ■ O.OOJ -60,000.00 -100.00% |l 60(OOOj(»1 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Fund: 506 - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER: 100,070.31 123,071.51 -1,338.00; -330,000,00. 0.00 330.000.00 -100.00% i -330,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 520 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 5,763,081.41 4,538,110.82 0.00 r 4,682,206.61 s "'"dckl -4,682,206.61 -100.00% 1 2,274,000.61' -2,408,206.00 -51.43%

Total Revenue: 5,763,081.41 4,538,110.82 0.00i;-:;43aWOB.6i;:£l 0.00! -4.682.206.61 -100.00%! 2,274,000.6li -2,408,206.00 -51.43%

Expense
60 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND 5,590,858.62 3,844,072.20 32,939.58 f 4,682,206.00 ' ■ ■ ~ OJOO] -4,682,206.00 -100.00%! 3,184,899]00! -1,497,307.00 -31.98%

Total Expense: 5,590,858.62 3,844,072.20 32.939.58 \ 4382.206.00 ... ■ odi -4,682,206.00 -100.00% |gjyy|i®a -1397,307.00 -31.98%

Total Fund: 520 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND: 172,222.79 694,038.62 -32.939.58 :..:..,-.:-^.M0i -0.61 -100.00%! -910398.39] -910,899.0027,704.92%

Fund: 530 - GRANT COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Expense
AW-SHOOTING RANGE

35,728.95 34,421.31 0.00 25,508.75
Total Revenue: 35,728.95

35,646.05

34,421.31

34,865.96

0.00 * 25,508.75.
¥o61 -25,508.75 -100.00% r' 3j266.06l 6,691.25 26.23%
0.001 -25.508.75 -100.00% I 32,200.00j 6,691.25 26.23%

1,418.81 , 32,200.00 3,^ -32,200.00 -100.00%»...... 32,200^00: 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 530 - GRANT COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE:
Fund: 531 - EMS LOCAL SYSTEM 

Revenue 
39-TYRONE FIRE

Total Revenue:
Expense

39-TYRONE FIRE
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 531 - EMS LOCAL SYSTEM:
Fund: 535 - CAPITAL PROJECTS 

Revenue
2A - Business Conference Center Renovation #08-79-0444
2B - Bus Terminal Construction
2C - GILA RIVER STABALIZATION PROJEa
2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE SYSTEM 12-134
2E - FORT BYARD WATER LINE EXTENSION NMFA GRANT
2F - County Fairgrounds Livestock Building
7B - COURTHOUSE RENOVATION 07LG5271
7H - BUS TERMINAL 07LG3425
7J - FB ECONOM. DEV. CENTER 07LG3875
7R - CIVIC CENTER 07LG6481
CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUCTION FUND
FG - SAP FAIRGROUNDS 03-LG-1020
FH - SAP FAIRGROUNDS LAND
FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004
RH - Apron Reconst Phase II33S00390142012/SVC-12-03

Total Revenue:
Expense

2A - Business Conference Center Renovation #08-79-0444
2B - Bus Terminal Construction
2C- GILA RIVER STABALIZATION PROJECT
2D - FORT BYARD MED CENTER SEWAGE SYSTEM 12-134
2E - FORT BYARD WATER LINE EXTENSION NMFA GRANT
2F - County Fairgrounds Livestock Building
CO - CAP PROJ CONSTRUCTION FUND
FK - FORT BAYARD MEDICAL CNTR 08-004

Current Budget 
2013-2014

Recquested
Budget

Comparison 
to Current

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

%
Recommended Comparison to 

Budget Current
Increase /
(Decrease)

%
2013-2014

2013-2014C
Increase / 
(Decrease)

35,646.05

82.90

34,865.96

-444.65
1,418.81

-1,418.81
32,200.00 pool -32,200.00 -100.00% | 32,2(K).p6j 0.00 0.00%
-6,691.25 0,6i 6,691.25 -100.00% 0.00; 6,691.25 -100.00%

0.00 4,000.00 0.00?
0.00 4,000.00 0.00.

0.00 
0 00

0.00; 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00% I 7
0.00% i

4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00%
4,000.00

0.00 488.60 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 488.60 0.00 i 0.00 0.00: 0.00
0.00 3,511.40 0.00 Ilia 0.00 o.oQj 0.00

122,916.75 1,752,850.18 0.00 0.00 0.00’ 0.00
0.00 956,173.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 88,000.00 0.00; , 88,000.00 0.00: -88,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00; 100,000.00 0.00' -100,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 53,688.00 0.00; -53,688.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,370.65 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 -100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00
10,000.00 0.00 0.00 { 0.00 o.oo! 0.00

-81,444.33 228,182.00 0.00 0.00 ' ' , 0.00 0.00
-122.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

-94.00 0.00 O.OOi.
0.00

0.00 0.00' 0.00
881,074.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

-420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
945,281.78 2,925,205.18 0.00 HJ 241,688.00 0.00 -241,688.00

184,887.88 1,697,101.92 14,102.751 * 0.00 0.00 0.00
76,050.60 880,122.57 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 88,000.00 0.00; 88,000.00 0.00. -88,000.00
0.00 7,841.00 0.00! 100,000.00 0.00; -100,000.00
0.00 50,000.37 429.501 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 128,798.65 48,841.791 0.00 0.00; 0.00

310,330.20 218,858.77 0.00 0.00 : 0.00' 0.00
44,715.19 0.00 1,149.00 .0:00 0.00 0.00

0.00% f- 3,511.40?

4,000.00 0.00%

3,511.40 0.00%
0.00% I 3,51140: 3,511.40 0.00%
0.00%L 488.60;

0.00% [ 
0.00% r . 

-100.00%! 
-100.00%; , 
-100.00% • 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% t
0.00% I 
0.00%! .. 
0.00%? ■

50,194.00.
43,826.00’

0.00
100,000.00
53,688.00;

708,684.00
0.00
0.00,
0.00’
0.00^
0,00:
0.00;
0.00,

, 0.00, 
o.oo‘

488.60

50,194.00
43,826.00

-88,000.00
0.00
0.00

708,684.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

-100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-100.00% [

0.00%; 
0.00% r

0.00% I 
0.00% ‘ 
0.00% i 
0.00% i

956,392.00

43?971.00 
43,826.(X) 

0.00 
74,584.00' 

0.00 
579,885.00 

0.00 
0.00

714,704.00 295.71%

43,971.00
43,826.00

0.00%
0.00%

-88,000.00 -100.00% 
-25,416.00 -25.42%

0.00
579,885.00

0.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %

Department

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Total Expense: 615,983.87 3,070,723.28 64,523.04 [ 188,000.00 O.OOj •188,000.00 -100.00%* 742,266j0Q| 554,266.00 294.82%

Total Fund: 535 - CAPITAL PROJECTS: 329,297.91 •145,518.10 -64,523.04 53,688.00 -53,688.00 -100.00% £ 214,126.00, 160,438.00 298.83%

Fund: 540 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
Revenue

00-CASHINBANK 45,572.13 48,293.00 0.00- 42,708.00 o.oo' -42,708.00 -100.00%! 42,708.CO; 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 45,572.13 48,293.00 0.00 . 42,708.00 0.00 -42,708.00 -100.00%; 42,708.00; 0.00 0.00%

Expense
65 - EMERGENa MEDICAL SERVICES 49,836.10 45,441.96 279.611 42,708.00 0,00 -42,708.00 -100.00%' 42,708.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 49,836.10 45,441.96 279.61 J 42,708.00 ' 0.00i -42,708.00 -100.00% {[, 42,708.00: 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 540 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES: -4,263.97 2,851.04 -279.611_ 0.(K» , o.ooi 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 567 - FRANCHISE FEES
Revenue

00-CASHINBANK 50,860.48 50,467.58 0.001 57,829.37 ' o.oo: -57,829.37 -100.00% | 57,829.37; 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 50,860.48 50,467.58 oH| 57,829.37 , 0.00! -57,829.37 -100.00% | 57,829.37 0.00 0.00%

Expense
At - PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY 20,809.99 25,000.00 6,250.00 ^ ' 70,000.00 ' ' o.oo; -70,000.00 -100.00%! 70,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 20,809.99 25,000.00 6,250.00; JOJOOOMM o-oi -70,000.00 -100.00%! 70,000.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 567 - FRANCHISE FEES: 30,050.49 25,467.58 -6,250.001 -12,170.63 0.00' 12,170.63 -100.00% 1 .... -:^,170,63: 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 568-FEMA GRANT
Revenue

39-TYRONE FIRE 7,250.00 0.00 0 oof - - 0^00 o.o61 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

ToUl Fund: 568 - FEMA GRANT: 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%| ; : : ; p.(^ 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 571 - OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Revenue

VA - CCC TRAINGING GRNTC020056ET50012 0.00 0.00 0.001 ' 4,243.K 0.0^ -4,243.65 -100.00% , 4,243TX) -0.65 -0.02%
VC - EMERG. EQUIP.(2005-GE-T5-0012)G 0.00 0.00 0.00 -30,957.50 • 0.00> 30,957.50 -100.00% -30,957.50, 0.00 0.00%
VF - GRANT CCP 2007GET70023 2,585.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . O.OOJ 0.00 0.00% o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
VG - 2006GET60064 CG PLANNING 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,957.50 0.00 -30,957.50 -100.00% 30,957.50] 0.00 0.00%
VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0023 GRANT CCP 0.00 7,250.00 0.00 0.00 _ o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT EMW2011SS0009 0.00 86,218.85 0.00 413.00 o.oo; -413.00 -100.00% 18,804.00: 18,391.00 4,453.03%
VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-SS-T0-0011-Gran 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,255.00 

. 0.00
. o.oo; -3,255.00 -100.00%; 67,500.00; 64,245.00 1,973.73%

VK - 2012 Homeland Security EMW-2-12-SS-00097-S01-Gr 0.00 0.00 0.00 O-OO1 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 2,585.00 93,468.85 0.00 7,911.65 ....... -P;00. •7,911.65 -100.00% 1 90,547.00! 82,635.35 1,044.48%

Expense
VA - CCC TRAINGING GRNTC0200SGET50012 0.00 0.00 0.00 r ' 1 0.00 ' ■ o.ooi 0.00 0.00% ’ 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
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2011-2012 2012-2013
Total Activity Total Activity

Department
VF - GRANT CCP 2007GET70023 
VG - 2006GET60064 CG PLANNING 
VH - ANIMAL EMPG GRANT 2007-GE-T7-0023 GRANT CCP 
VI - 2011 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT EMW2011SS0009 
VJ - 2010 Homeland Security Grant 2010-SS-T0-0011-Gran 
VK - 2012 Homeland Security EMW-2-12-SS-00097-S01-Gr

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 571 - OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT:

Fund: 575 - TOWN OF BAYARD 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 575 - TOWN OF BAYARD:

Fund: 576 - VILLAGE OF HURLEY 
Revenue

00 - CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 576 - VILLAGE OF HURLEY:

Fund: 577 - VILLAGE OF SANTA CLARA 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 577 - VILLAGE OF SANTA CLARA:

Fund: 578 - TOWN OF SILVER CITY 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Current Budget 
2013-2014 2013-2014

Total Activity 2013-2014b

Recquested
Budget

Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

Increase /
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00

7,250.00
4,988.00

0.00
0.00

12,238.00

-9,653.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

81,643.82
3,254.70

0.00
84,898.52

8,570.33

0.00 
0.00 j 
0.00' 
0.00 
0.00 
0.001'
o.o°L

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00,
0.00;
0,00s
o.od
0.002
0.00:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00% I 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00%
0.00% L,

2013-2014
2013-2014C

....... 0.00'
o.oo]
o.ooi

■ 17,S89.17r
64,245.00!

o.od
81,834.17]

f 7,911.651= 0.00, -7,911.65 -100.00% [ .A7U-03,
81,834.17

%
Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00
0.00

17,589.17
64,245.00

0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

801.18 10.13%

28,202.53 30,491.24 0.00 r ■ V" 0.00 0.00 0.00% r "76M 0.00 O.CX)%28,202.53 30/491.24 o.oo| 909.. 0.00 0.00% t 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

28,997.12 29,984.54 0.00 r ........ 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00% [ ■ ■' ' 0,00' 0.00 0.00%28,997.12 29,984.54 0.00 f 0.00 : „■ 0.00! 0.00 0.00%[ 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
-794.59 506.70 0.00 r 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00%) 0.00 0.00 0.00%

12,343.84 12,857.44 0.00f ~ aoo OJOO 0.00 0.00% P .... 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%12,343.84 12,857.44 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00%

12,520.12 12,549.02 0.00 r" 0.00 , ' 0.00' 0.00 o.oo%F’'''” 0.00' 0.00 0.00%12,520.12 12,549.02 0.001 0.00 04)0 0.00 0.00%) . 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
-176.28 308.42 0.001 0.00 0.00 000%L*-.i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

10,157.09 11,645.78 o.oo}'1 0.00 ’ ' 0.00; 0.00 0.00% f......... .... 0.00' 0.00 0.00%10,157.09 11,645.78 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00% t ~~r~. 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

10,317.12 11,428.66 o b o 0.00 ■ “ oxio1 0.00 0.00% o.oo' 0.00 0.00%10,317.12 11,428.66 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%
-160.03 217.12 0.00} 0.00 -....-Asa 0.00 0.00%! 0.00 0.00 0.00%

385,273.29 377,094.99 0.00 r:: ‘ 0.00' '6.06' 0.00 0.00% r..... . ■' 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%385,273.29 377,094.99 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Expense

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 578 - TOWN OF SILVER CITY:
Fund: 585 - DOS GRIEGOS MAINTENANCE 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:

Total Fund: 585 - DOS GRIEGOS MAINTENANCE:
Fund: 586 • GRANT COUNTY COALITION 

Revenue
YA - GRANT COUNTY COAUTION 
YB - Grant County Economic Caolition

Total Revenue:
Expense

YB - Grant County Economic Caoiition
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 586 - GRANT COUNTY COALITION:
Fund: 590 - COMMUNITY DEVELOP. BLOCK GRANT 

Revenue
NA - CHILD CARE CENTER 07CNRI03G17

Total Revenue:
Total Fund: 590 - COMMUNITY DEVELOP. BLOCK GRANT:

Fund: 591 - N.M. STATE LEVY TAXES 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

391,039.57 371,921.47 o.oo' 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% 6.66? 0.00 0.00%
391,039.57 371,921.47 o.oo: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-5,766.28 5,173.52 0.00: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0,00. 0.00 0.00%

24.51 20.75 0.00; ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%? o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
24.51 20.75 0.00 __ 0.00 ; 6.00, 0.00 0.00%- 0.00 0.00 0.00%

24.51 20.75 o.ooK.rf;5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 000: 0.00 0.00%

2,162.00 20,000.00 0.001’ ' 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% r o.o6. 0.00 0.00%
60,000.00 72,166.07 0.00 s 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
62,162.00 92,166.07 0.00 i ; 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

54,332.13 25,443.10 0.00?....... 0.00 '■■~''";6r6o': 0.00 0.00% t 6.o6’ 0.00 0.00%
54,332.13 25,443.10 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%

7,829.87 66,722.97 0.00 [__ _ 0-00 . o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

38,292.00 0.00 0.00: 6.00 ■ ” 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 6.66’ 0.00 0.00%
38,292.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00

38,292.00

816,964.37

0.00

809,842.70

0.00: 0.00

0.00 r*' 0.00

o.oo;

0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00% I

0.00% f,"

0.00;

o.oo:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
Total Revenue: 816,964.37 809,842.70 0.00 L. -0.00! 0.00 0.00% 1 .. -..m 0.00 0.00%

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK 829,583.63 799,105.09 0.00 ' 0.00 ^ OM. 0.00 0.00% f '■ o'.oo| 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 829,583.63 799,105.09 0.00 L. 0.00 £. ,, 0.00- 0.00 0.00% - : .JftSSi 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 591 - N.M. STATE LEVY TAXES: -12,619.26 10,737.61 000: _ . 0.00 0.1^ 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 592 - CATTLE SAN
Revenue

00-CASHINBANK 37,660.41 41,008.74 o.ool' ; 6.00 0.66 0.00 0.00% 1 6.00! 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 37,660.41 41,008.74 0.00 w 0.00 .. - O.ooi 0.00 0.00%) 0.001 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Expense

00-CASH IN BANK

Fund: 593-SHEEP 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Fund: 594-EQUINE 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Fund: 595 - DAIRY CATTLE 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK 

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Fund: 597 - STATE P&l COST 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 592 - CATTLE SAN:

Total Revenue:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 593 - SHEEP:

Total Revenue:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 594 - EQUINE:

Total Revenue:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 595 - DAIRY CATTLE:

Total Revenue:

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 increase /Total Activity Totai Activity Totai Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

39,164.83 40,176.84 0.00 r 0.00 aoo 0.00 0.00%*"’ ani>’ 0.00 0.00%39,164.83 40,176.84 000 L 0.00 0.00^ 0.00 0.00% i AW] 0.00 0.00%
•1,504.42 831.90 0.001 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% 1 J!#J 0.00 0.00%

50.95 66.21 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.0® 0.00 0.00%50.95 66.21 0.001 , 0.00 0.00 0.00%) o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

55.11 63.74 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% oTfinl 0.00 0.00%55.11 63.74 °-00L 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00j 0.00 0.00%
-4.16 2.47 0.00}; 0.M 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooj 0.00 0.00%

3,508.54 2,527.17 0.00 r 0.00 ............ 0.00 0.00 0.00% f " o.oo: 0.00 0.00%3,508.54 2,527.17 o-ooL—. 0.00 .m 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ OrOPi 0.00 0.00%

3,633.01 2,447.67 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i ~ o.ool 0.00 0.00%3,633.01 2,447.67 o.oo|::«i,:S';- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%* 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
-124.47 79.50 0.00 i. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ool 0.00 0.00%

12.28 2.72 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo%i ■ r 0.00 0.00 0.00%12.28 2.72 ...... , 0.00 0.00 o-oo^L . 0.00 0.00 0.00%

12.28 2.15 0.00 r 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 1 ' 0.001 0.00 0.00%12.28 2.15 0.001 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; , 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.57 0.00... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

20,978.95 110,346.06 0.00: 0.00 o.o6' 0.00 0.00% r-'V”'’'” 0.00 0.00 0.00%20,978.95 110,346.06 0.00; 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Department
Expense

00-CASH iNBANK 21,367.60 109,055.84 0.00- ' 0.00 ' 0.6b' 0.00 0.00%: 0.00} 0.00 0.00%
Totai Expense: 21,367.60 109,055.84 0.00;< 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo%S o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

Totai Fund: 597 - STATE P8il COST: -388.6S 1,290.22 0.00: 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00%. 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 600 - SOLiD WASTE LANDFILL
Revenue

00 - CASH IN BANK 415,204.94 408,981.76 0.00 [ 283,428.34 0.00, -283,428.34 -100.00% f 375,990.65: 92,562.31 32.66%
Total Revenue: 415,204.94 408,981.76 0.00 > 283,428.34 0.00, •283,428.34 -100.00%; ■ 375,990.65. 92,562.31 32.66%

Expense
92 - GRANT COUNTY SOLID WASTE 394,226.08 292,817.91 52,715.991 321,305.00 . ” o.oo’ -321,305.00 -100.00%: 321,305.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 394,226.08 292,817.91 52,715.991 321,305.00 0.00 -321,305.00 -100.00%! 321,305.00, 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 600 - SOUD WASTE LANDFILL- 20,978.86 116,163.85 -52,715.99 -37,876.66 0.00 37,876.66 -100.00%! 54,685.651 92,562.31 -244.38%

Fund: 601 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND
Expense

98 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 F.' 6.00 "FT' "'-aDo] 0.00 0.00%! 4,000.00! 4,000.00 0.00%
Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00% 4,000.00; 4,000.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 601 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND: 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 ,0.001 0.00 0.00% 4,OOO.OQj 4,000.00 0.00%

Fund: 602 - DEBT SERVICE - REVENUE BONDS
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK -6,738,335.21 0.00 aoof 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 0.00| 0.00 0.00%
66 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 6,559,704.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
Dl - DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUaiON) 3,293,851.45 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00J 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 3,115,220.24 0.00 0.00 Ki-; _.o,oq 0.00] 0.00 0.00% 0.00] 0.00 0.00%

Expense
Dl - DETENTION CENTER (CONSTRUCTION) 3,863,463.35 0.00 0.00 (K 0.00 "• '■ 0.661 0.00 0.00% o.ool 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 3,863,463.35 0.00 o-oolii. 0.00] 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 602 - DEBT SERVICE - REVENUE BONDS: •748,243.11 0.00 0.00 L^. 0.00 jm 0.00 0-00%L* 0.001 0.00 0.00%

Fund: 603 - DARE PROGRAM 
Revenue 

81-DARE 5,124.00 22,265.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
Totai Revenue:

Expense 
81-DARE

5,124.00

7,304.06

22,265.00

12,628.04

0.001

0.00 r ooo 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00% I

0.00% r:

0.00; 0.00 0.00%

10,000.00’ 10,000.00 0.00%
Totai Expense: 

Totai Fund: 603 - DARE PROGRAM:

7,304.06 12,628.04 0.00 r 000 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 10,000.00 0.00%

-2,180.06 9,636.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; -10,000.00] -10,000.00 0.00%
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Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison to 
Current %

Department

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity 2013-20145

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

Fund: 604 - Detention Center Cost of Issuance
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

2,228,516.00 1,058,676.95 0.00 f” 1,019,157.49 : 0.00s -1,019,157.49 -100.00% fTi;6i9,15M9l 0.00 0.00%

Expense
2,228,516.00 1,058,676.95 0001 1,019,157.49 0.00 -1,019,157.49 -100.00%! 1.019.157,491 0.00 0.00%

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Expense:

1,097,925.79 1,077,357.80 0.00 r 1,083,306^00 ■" o.oo' -1,083,306.00 -100.00% ■ 1,083,306.00] 0.00 0.00%1,097,925.79 1,077,357.80 0.001 1,083J06.00 » 0.00 -1,083,306.00 -100.00% 0.00 0.00%
Total Puna: o04 - Detention Center Cost of Issuance: 1,130,590.21 -18,680.85 0.00 lij? -..i >64,148.515 0.00; 64,148.51 -100.00% . -64,148.51 0.00 0.00%

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 

Expense
FF - ENV.GROSS RECEIPTS TAX

Total Revenue:

Total Expense:

28,542.93
28,542.93

14,102.47
14,102.47

0.00! 14,113.51 0.00s

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

o.ooL

0.00 r

14,113.51
-14,113.51 -100.00% r 14.113.51:

0.00

50,000.00 0.00
0.00 L 50,000.00 0.00

0.00
-14,113.51 -100.00% L 14,113.511 ojoT

fcafeawawfltoitrai nww.rih.j.-iinWi'inii mil

-50,000.00 -100.00% r 50.000001 o.OO

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Total Fund: 605 - ENVIRONMENTAL GROSS RECEIPTS:
Fund: 606 - Detention Center Brokeage Account

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK

28,542.93

-3,860,803.83

14,102.47

567,012.00

0.001 , •35,886.49 0.00
'..............  ......

35,886.49 -100.00%! -35,886.49]

0.00 0.00%] ' 0.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%0.00 r’ 0.00
Total Revenue: -3,860,803.83 567,012.00 0.001?*=; 0.00 ...... 0,00] 0.00 0.00% j ; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 606 - Detention Center Brokeage Account: -3,860,803.83 567,012.00 o.oo|£Bfi 0.00 iMMSM 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00) 0.00 0.00%
Fund: 607 - CARE OF PRISONERS FUND

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00 r; ■ 20,^.0d o.oo’ -20,800.00 -100.00%!' 20,800.00* 0.00 0.00%Total Revenue:

Expense
18,127.00 21,675.00 000 L,.^ 20^0.00.... 0.00 -20,800.00 -100.00% ...... 20,800.00. 0.00 0.00%

38- INMATE RECREATION FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 ]■ '5,000.00 ' o.oo -5,000.00 -100.00%! " " 5,000.00' 0.00 0.00%Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 O-OOs 5,000.00 . f 0.00 -5,000.00 -100.00% f 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 607 * CARE OF PRISONERS FUND: 18,127.00 21,675.00 0.00 f 15,800.00

rr- f im ifiij|..|-iiilni •inr,‘i'jnrti‘i vrvi'i' o.po; -15,800.00 -100.00%! 15,800.00; 0.00 0.00%
Fund: 609 - GILA REGNL BOND DEBT SRVC

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK 0.00 10,091,890.22 0.00 F "o.oo oJoci 0.00 0.00% f 0.00 0.00 0.00%Total Revenue: 0.00 10,091,890.22 0.001;; g; 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK 0.00 10,091,890.22 aoor. 0.00 .' “' b.6o’ 0.00 0.00% '"abi 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 609 • GILA REGNL BOND DEBT SRVC:

Fund: 616 - SHERIFF'S RESERVE DEPUTIES 
Revenue

DR - SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

Total Activity
2012-2013 

Total Activity

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2013-2014

Total Activity
2013-2014

2013-20146
Increase / 
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00 10,091,890.22 0.00 L 0.00 o.po: 0.00 0.00%: ^ p.0Qi 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00 0.00 0.00%

220.00 12,520.00 0.00 r io,ooo.oo '' 0.00 -10,000.00 -100.00% "io,oo6M 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 220.00 12,520.00 0.00; 10,000.00 . 0.00 -10,000.00 -100.00%r 10,000.00] 0.00 0.00%

Expense
DR-SHERIFF RESERVE DEPUTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 J ‘ 5,000.00 0.00; -5,000.00 -100.00%; ' 5,000.001 0.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 . o.ooj -5,000.00 -100.00%;. 5,000.00; 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 616 • SHERIFF'S RESERVE DEPUTIES:
Fund: 627 - EMNRD GRANT 

Revenue 
39-TYRONE FIRE

Total Revenue:
Expense

39-TYRONE FIRE
Total Expense: 

ToUl Fund: 627 - EMNRD GRANT:
Fund: 633 - CYFD-JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT 

Revenue
J1 - Juvenile Delinquency Grant 2010 (10-690-10-527)
J2 - JUVENILE DELINQUENCY GRANT 11-690-12406-4 
J3 - CYFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69012406-4

Total Revenue:
Expense

J1 - Juvenile Delinquency Grant 2010 (10-690-10-527)
J2 - JUVENILE DELINQUENCY GRANT 11-690-12406-4 
J3 - aFD JUVENILE JUSTICE GRANT 11-69012406-4

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 633 - CYFD-JUVENILE DEUNQUENCY GRANT:

Fund: 638 - SWNMTF DCSI ACC.
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue: 

Total Fund: 638 - SWNMTF DCSI ACC:

220.00

22,088.25
22,088.25

20,817.40

114,017.50

12,520.00

18,735.66

0.00; 5.000.00

0.00 s 34,875.00

0.pp- -5,000.00 -100.00%' 5,000.00

0.00; -34,875.00 -100.00% J

0.00 0.00%

680.00! -34,195.00 -98.05%
18,735.66

0.00

0.00 ) 34,875.00 0.001 -34,875.00 -100.00%! -34,195.00 -98.05%

0.00 r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 755.00 755.00 0.00%
20,817.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% f 755.00 0.00%

1,270.85 18,735.66 0.001 34,875.00 !«“;o.oo! -34,875.00 -100.00% 1 -75.00: -34,950.00 -100.22%

100,402.50 -27,402.50 0.00 b.bb OOOi 0.00 0.00% 2,259.00] 2,259.00 0.00%
13,615.00 43,082.50 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 -2,259.00! -2,259.00 0.00%

0.00 50,038.09 0.00 45,819.00 o.oo; -45,819.00 -100.00%! 20,788.00; -25,031.00 -54.63%
65,718.09 45,819.00 0.00 -45,819.00 -100.00% i 20,788.00) -25,031.00 -54.63%

2,257.50 0.00 0.00 . o.oo' . o.oo] 0.00 0.00% 1'- ' ' H'o.00' 0.00 0.00%
54,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% i' '■ ' 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 69,550.59 1,273.901 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% 1 . 1,276.00 1,276.00 0.00%
56,697.50 69,550.59 1,273.90 0.00 0.00% | . ,1,2764)0; 1,276.00 0.00%

57,320.00 -3,832.50 -1,273.901 45,819.00 . 0.00; -45,819.00 -100.00%: 19,512.00: -26,307.00 -57.42%

0.27 0.13 0.00 EH 0.00 0.00 0.00% r.................0.00} 0.00 0.00%
0.27 0.13 ____ 0.00 0.00x1 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

0.27 0.13 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%) 0.00] 0.00 0.00%
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Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

Department 
Fund: 639-HiDTAACC 

Revenue
00-CASH iN BANK

Totai Revenue: 
Total Fund: 639 - HIDTA ACC:

Fund: 640 - SWNMTF TREASURY ACC 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue: 

Total Fund: 640 - SWNMTF TREASURY ACC:
Fund: 641 - SWNMTF JUSTICE ACC 

Revenue

2011-2012 
Total Activity

1.14

2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20146

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase / 
(Decrease)

0.00
1.14 0.00

0.00 "
0.00

000 o.o6; 0.00 0.00% i
0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%

1.14

-4,044.21

0.00

0.91

0.00 L 0.00 0.00,

-4,044.21 0.91
0.00
o.oo;

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00% r 0.001mm 0.00; 0.00 0.00% I
-4,044.21 0.91 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ,0.00,

%

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

00-CASH IN BANK 0.57 0.29 0.00 r' ........ aoo ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% T' ’"cod1 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: 0.57 0.29 0.00 .000........ 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 , 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

Total Fund: 641 - SWNMTF JUSTICE ACC: 0.57 0.29 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Fund: 644 - OPERATION DWI GRANT

Revenue
DO - OPERATION DWI 09 (09ALK8038) 0.00 3,073.25 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% f,"r 0.00 0.00 0.00%
D2 - OPERATION DWI lO-AL-410-038 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% -13,962.00. -13,962.00 0.00%
D3 - ODWI GRANT ll-AL-64-038 25,393.14 0.00 0.00 15,810.00 0.00 -15,810.00 -100.00% 13,962.00^ -1,848.00 -11.69%
DB - 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038 3,181.46 17,472.77 0.00 7,030.00 0.00 -7,030.00 -100.00% 0.001 -7,030.00 -100.00%
DD - ODWI 2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038 0.00 8,520.98 0.00 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% 17,281.00’ 17,281.00 0.00%

Total Revenue: 28,574.60 29,067.00 0.00 L 22,840.00 0.00 -22,840.00 -100.00% 17,281.00 -5,559.00 -24.34%
Expense

D3 - ODWI GRANT ll-AL-64-038 18,089.44 0.00 0.00 0.00.......... - " o.oo! 0.00 0.00% 0.W 0.00 0.00%
DB - 2012 ODWI Grant 12-AL-64-038 15,027.08 9,931.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% ,o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
DD - ODWI 2013 GRANT 13-AL-64-038 0.00 24,942.36 323.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 859.00' 859.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 33,116.52 34,873.60 323.34 b 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 859.00, 859.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 644 - OPERATION DWI GRANT: -4,541.92 -5,806.60 -323.34 i 22,840.00 0.00, -22,840.00 -100.00%! i 1R.A77.M -6.418.00 -28.10%

Fund: 645 - OPERATION BUCKLEDOWN GRANT
Revenue

BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12-OP-RF-038 0.00 2,380.83 0.00 3,866.00 o.oo! -3,866.00 -100.00% j "1,535.00! -2,331.00 -60.29%
B1 - 2013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Grant 13-OP-RF-03 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,915.00 0.00 -3,915.00 -100.00%] 3,915.00

0.00
0.00 0.00%

B8 - OBD 08-OP-RF-038 -233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% j 0.00 0.00%
Total Revenue: -233.00 2,380.83 0.001 ...... ,.. 0.00 -7,781.00 -100.00%! - 5,450.00; -2,331.00 -29.96%

Expense
BO - 2012 Operatin Buckle Down Grant 12-OP-RF-038 3,360.12 -978.95 0.00 0.00 ado1 0.00 0.00% [ ’ 1,535.00’ 1,535.00 0.00%
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Department
B1 - 2013 OPERATION BUCKLE DOWN Grant 13-OP-RF-03

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 645 - OPERATION BUCKLEDOWN GRANT:

Fund: 646 - NM GANG &TERRRORISM GRANT 
Revenue

G4 - GANG TERRORISM TF GRANT 2004
Total Revenue:

Total Fund: 646 - NM GANG &TERRRORISM GRANT:
Fund: 647 - STEP GRANT 

Revenue
51 - 100 DAYS & NIGHTS OF SUMMER GRANT 13-RF-DS-O
52 - STEP 09 09-PT-D5-038
S7 - STEP GRANT (12-EE-05-038)
SB - STEP 09 GRANT (09PT06038)
SD - STEP GRANT (10PTRF038)
SE - STEP GRANT lO-RF-01-038 
SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038)
SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12-PT-DS-038

Total Revenue:
Expense

SI - 100 DAYS & NIGHTS OF SUMMER GRANT 13-RF-DS-O 
S7 - STEP GRANT (12-EE-05-038)
SF - STEP GRANT 2011 (ll-RF-01-038)
SH - STEP 100 D/N Summer 2012 Grant 12-PT-DS-038

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 647 - STEP GRANT:

Fund: 648 - GC DWI TASK FORCE 
Revenue

G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-038
Total Revenue:

Expense
G7 - COMMINITY DWI GRANT 12-CD-05-038

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 648 • GC DWI TASK FORCE:

Fund: 658-DWI GRANT 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to

-908.95

-4,243.69

4.00

Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /

Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-20140 (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

0.00 3,134.56 0.001 i,OM.OO 0.00 -1,060.00 -100.00% ? ‘ ’ 780.00? -280.00 -26.42%
3,360.12 2,155.61 o.oo 1,060.00 Q.M. -1,060.00 -100.00%: __ _2,315.00, 1,255.00 118.40%

-3,593.12 225.22 O-OOk 6,721.00 ____ jm -6,721.00 -100.00%^ .......3,135.00 -3,586.00 -53.36%

-448.00 0.00 0.00? 0.00 o.oo- 0.00 0.00%? o.o6: 0.00 0.00%
-448.00 0.00 0-00L. ':k 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%! 0.00? 0.00 0.00%

-448.00 0.00 0.00? 0.00 QJOQ 0.00 0.00%? o-ooi 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 r 4,000.00 ■ 0.00 -4,000.00 -100.00% 4,000.00? 0.00 0.00%
-152.00 0.00 0.00 f 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% j, 0.00

-100.00% ‘ 5,644.00?
0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 J 5,644.00 0.00; -5,644.00 0.00 0.00%
833.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 2,962.00 0.001 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00% o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
4,131.44 -2,527.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
5,418.56 0.00 0.001 

0.00!
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 7,591.00?

0.00% t ■ 2,527.00!
7,591.00 0.00%

0.00 2,985.18 0.00 0.00’ 0.00 2,527.00 0.00%
10,231.00 3,420.18 0.001 : 9,644.00 ............0.00, -9,644.00 -100.00% i 19,762.W 10,118.00 104.91%

0.00 0.00 2,016.61 [ 4,000.00 0.00, -4,000.00 -100.00% '4,000,00! 0.00 0.00%
1,723.39 0.00 000 [ 0.00 [

3,920.61 o.oo: -3,920.61 -100.00% 3,920.6i; 0.00 0.00%
9,416.56 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 5,211.31 0.001 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%
11,139.95 5,211.31 2,016.611 . 7,920.61 0.00 -7,920.61 -100.00% fni 7,920^61^ 0.00 0.00%

-1,791.13 -2,016.611 -1,723.39 -100.1 10,118.00 587.109&

0.00 5,523.21 0.00f.'...... 0.00 " 0.00! 0.00 0.00% [? V?d:oo?! 0.00 0.00%
0.00 5,523.21 0.001 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%? 0.00I 0.00 0.00%

4,243.69 0.00 0.00 F~'" ■'■“o.oo T"'To,6oi 0.00 0.00%cm 0.00 0.00%
4,243.69 0.00 0 00 L..——---- m 0.00 0.00% i, ■ O.OOI 0.00 0.00%

5,523.21

-75.00

0.001 0.00

0.00

0.00;

o.oo:

0.00

0.00

0.00% I

0.00% I

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%
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Department
CO - DWI GRANT (09GR DISTRIBUTION)
Cl - Cl (10 GR DISTRIBUTION)
C2 - C2 (2011 GR DISTRIBUTION)
C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION)
C4 - 2013 DWI DISTRIBUTION GRANT 13-D-J-D-lO 
C7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (06-D-J-G-10)
C8 - DWI GRNT 07 (GR DIST)07DJD10 
C9 - DWI(08GR DISTRIBUTION)
LO • DWI GRANT (lODJGlO)
LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO)
L2 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10)
13 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO 
L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10 
L8 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (08DJG10)
L9 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (09DJG10)
MP - DWI MONITORING PROGRAM
SA-CORRE CANTINAS
SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS

2011-2012 
Total Activity

0.00
0.00
0.00

1S4,075.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

74,826.47
57,167.67

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48,104.00
28,011.50
12,160.00

Current Budget
2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014

Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Recquested
Budget

Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current %

Increase /
(Decrease)

-28,284.00
28,284.00

0.00
0.00

159,055.42
34,603.16

0.00
64,993.00

-64,993.00
0.00

31,272.33
67,307.18

153.00
283.00
378.00

39,070.75
23,045.30
8,097.00

0.001 
0.00' 
0.00: 
0.001 
0.001 
0.001 
0.00: 
0.00 [ 
0.001 
0.001 
0.00: 
0.001 
0.001 
0.001 
0.001 
0.00. 
0.00. 
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00,
0.00,
o.oo'
o.ooj
o.ooj
0.0Oj
o.oo;
0.00j
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00*
0.00'
0.00
0.00j
o.oo;
o.oO
0.0Q:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00% I
0.00% r 
0.00% i 
0.00% f 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00%; 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% I 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% [, 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% f

2013-2014
2013-2014C

-16,574.00] 
0.00^ 

-5,017.00] 
21,591.00 
30,391.00. 

0.00j 
o.ooj 
0.00]
0.00. 
0.00; 
o.oo! 

23,993.00! 
0.00| 
0.00| 

; 0.00; 
0.0C^ 

, 0.00

Increase / 
(Decrease)

-16,574.00
0.00

-5,017.00
21,591.00
30,391.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23,993.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fund: 662 • PUBUC TRANSPORTATION (5311) 
Revenue

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Expense
Total Revenue: 374,349.43 363,190.14 0.001 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 54,384.00; 54,384.00 0.00%

C2 - C2 (2011 GR DISTRIBUTION) 3,992.29 0.00 0.00 i 0.00- o.ooj 0.00 0.00% ■ 0.60] 0.00 0.00%
C3 - C3 (2012 GR DISTRIBUTION) 136,613.53 20,127.22 0.00

13,166.92
0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00% 0.00’ 0.00 0.00%

C4 - 2013 DWI DISTRIBUTION GRANT 13-D-J-D-lO 0.00 157,556.61 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
LI - DWI Grant 2011 (11-D-J-G-lO) 6,400.28 0.00 0.00 f 

0.001
0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

L2 - LOCAL DWI GRANT (12DJG10) 85,984.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
L3 - 2013 DWI GRANT 13-D-J-G-lO 0.00 88,579.65 2,720.35 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 2,720.00) 2,720.00 0.00%
L7 - LOCAL DWI GRANT 07DJG10 130.00 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
MP - DWI MONITORING PROGRAM 46,844.89 22,558.06 938.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% j ■■ 33,325.00j 33,325.00 0.00%
SA-CORRE CANTINAS 31,502.58 18,309.31 5,500.10' 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 1 , 121.00| 121.00 0.00%
SC - DWI SCREENING/AWARENESS 11,381.69 5,268.93 2,675.00? 0.00 ' : 0.001 0.00 0.00%* 7,492.00: 7,492.00 0.00%

Total Expense: 322,849.33 312,569.78 25,001.231 0.00 , ,.j ^.^,^0.00; 0.00 0.00% L ^43j658.00i 43,658.00 0.00%
Total Fund: 658 - DWI GRANT: 51,500.10 50,620.36 -25,001.231 ...... 0.00 0.0(K 0.00 0.00% i 10,726.00 10,726.00 0.00%

PO-CC 06-07 OPERATING 43,129.01 1,398.40 0.00 0.00 ■ o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% dooT 0.00 0.00%
P3-CORRECAMIN0S 03-04 ADMIN. 0.00 306.20 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 ■ 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
P5 - CC 04-05 ADMINISTRATION 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.od 0.00 0.00%
P7 - CC 05-06 ADMINISTRATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,325.00 0.00; -25,325.00 -100.00%} 25,325.(») 0.00 0.00%
P8-CC 05-06 OPERTING 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,643.00 0.00; -7,643.00 -100.00% 7,643.00j 0.00 0.00%
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Department
P9 - CC 06-07 ADMINSTRATION
PA - CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08
PB - CORRE CAMINOS OPERATING 08
PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION
PD-CC 08-09 OPERATING
PE - Corre Caminos Admin 2010
PF - Corre Caminos Operating 2010
PG - Corre Caminos Admin. 2011
PH - Corre Caminos Operating 2011
PI - Corre Caminos 2012 Administration
PJ - Corre Caminos 2012 Operating
PK - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 ADMINISTRATION
PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING

Total Revenue:

Expense
PA - CORRE CAMINOS ADMIN 08
PC - CC 08-09 ADMINISTRATION
PE - Corre Caminos Admin 2010
PG - Corre Caminos Admin. 2011
PH - Corre Caminos Operating 2011
PI - Corre Caminos 2012 Administration
PJ - Corre Caminos 2012 Operating
PK - CORRE CAMiNOS 2013 ADMINISTRATION
PL - CORRE CAMINOS 2013 OPERATING

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 662 - PUBUCTRANSPORTATION (5311):

Fund: 663 - SWRTD FEDERAL PROGRAM-SEa 5317 
Revenue

TA-SWRTD FED GRANT
TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEMENT GRANT MO 
TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT M01155

Total Revenue:

Expense
TB - CORRE CAMINOS VEHICLE REPLACEMENT GRANT MO 
TC - CORRE CAMNIOS VEHICLE GRANT M01155

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 663 - SWRTD FEDERAL PROGRAM-SEa 5317:

Recquested
Budget

Comparison 
to Current

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease)

0.00 0.00 0.00 5' 5,027.00............... ' 0.00 -5,027.00

-113,967.14 0.00 0.00; 65.00 0.00 -65.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 323,876.00 0.00' -323,876.00

-59,318.00 0.00 0.00 2,855.00 0.00 -2,855.00

173,285.14 0.00 o.oo! - 2,756.00 0.00 -2,756.00

-420,346.91 0.00 0.00 2,155.00 0.00 -2,155.00

420,346.91 0.00 0.00 59,835.00 0.00 -59,835.00

219,743.49 195.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00 0.00

97,966.63 23,167.31 0.00 572,403.00 o.oo; -572,403.00

306,108.07 196,574.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

133,597.03 154,474.64 0.00 485,153.00: 0.00 -485,153.00

0.00 205,757.20 o.oo! 239,747.72 0.00 -239,747.72

0.00 74,469.95 0.00 f 664,820.00 0.00i -664,820.00

800,544.23 656,393.57 0.00|i':2,39W«).72 ........ aiOjOa! -2,391,660.72

0.00 65.00

o o 8 8 ! 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 2,855.08 0.00 o.oo: 0.00

0.00 2,814.18 237.591 0.00 0.00 0.00

220,564.57 25.00 0.00 ' 0.00 . o.oo! 0.00
355,555.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00
191,576.71 96,875.85 120.00 f 0.00 0.00; 0.00

520,757.69 308,296.69 13,730.001 0.00 0.00; 0.00

0.00 175,904.92 7,361.12 > 180,642.28 o.oo; -180,642.28

0.00 392,924.95 14,501.02 f 442,075.10 0.00 -442,075.10

-100.00%:\
-100.00%; 
-100.00%; 
-100.00% I 
-100.00%! 
-100.00%!

2013-2014
2013-2014C

s 5,027.00' 
65.00| 

323,876.00;

-100.00%' . 
0.00%! 

-100.00% 
0.00% 

-100.00% 5 
-100.00%! 
-100.00% 5

2,855.00-
2,756.00;
2,155.00'

59,835.00J
0.00,

572,403.00;
o.oo!

326,752.00;
91,062.00;

590,350.00'

Increase /
(Decrease)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-158,401.00
-148,685.72

-74,470.00

0.00% : 
0.00%* 
0.00% i
0.00% I 
0.00%; 
0.00%! 
0.00% I • 

-100.00%!' 
-100.00%!

0.00
0.00;
0.00!
0.00!
o.oo;
o,oo;
000

90,9.15.93;
271.895.70i

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-32.65%
-62.02%
-11.20%

-100.00% !-,Js010{104J00- -381.556.72 -15.95%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-89,726.35
-170,179.40

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-49.67%
-38.50%

1,288,454.24 979,761.67 35.949.73! , 622,717.38 0.00 -622.717.38 -100.00% | 362,811.63; -259,905.75 -41.74%

-487,910.01 -323,368.10 -35.949.73 taii,76ft94334 0.00 -1,768,943.34 -100.00% 1,647,292.37: -121,650.97 -6.88%

0.00 0.00 0.00 53,073.00 ......... 0.00] -53,073.00 -100.00% 53,073.00' 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 ,0.00* 0.00 0.00% 148,000.00 148,000.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 55,500,00s 55,500.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 53.073.00 -53.073.00 -100.00%; 256,573.00J 203,500.00 383.43%

0.00 98,750.00 0.00 o'.6o‘ " 0.00”; 0.00 0.00%, 49,250.00 49,250.00 0.00%

0.00 55,000.00 0.00 1 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% I . 500.00 500.00 0.00%

0.00 153,750.00 0.00 ......... 0.00................ • 0.00 0.00 0.00%....... 49,750;p0 49,750.00 0.00%

0.00 -153,750.00 0.00! 53,073.00 000. -53.073.00 -100.00% 206,823.00 153,750.00 289.70%
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Department
Fund: 701 - S.D.#1 SILVER OPERATIONAL 

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 701 - S.D.Hl SILVER OPERATIONAL

Fund: 702 - S.D.#2 COBRE OPERATIONAL 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense:
Total Fund: 702 - S.D.#2 COBRE OPERATIONAL

Fund: 70S - STATE COST ON DELINQ. UST 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense:
ToUl Fund: 705 - STATE COST ON DELINQ. UST:

Fund: 708 - CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 708 • CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND:

Fund: 731 - S.D.#1 DEBT SERVICE 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Recquested Comparison Recommended Comparison to
Current Budget Budget to Current % Budget Current %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

153,264.27 157,192.92 0.00? . .'.r 0.00 o.bo' 0.00 0.00% 1 r'0,60; 0.00 0.00%
153,264.27 157,192.92 0.001 0.00 ... 000: 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

155,134.57 155,233.92 o.oo!' 0.00 6.dtf 0.00 0.00% 1 aoo; 0.00 0.00%
155,134.57 155,233.92 000L.^ 0.00 - J oo 0.00 P-OOXL....... 0.00 0.00%

-1,870.30 1,959.00 0.001 . 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%; 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

56,592.07 39,604.77 0.00 r' 0.00 . r“?rT o.oo5 0.00 0.00% r doo’ 0.00 0.00%
56,592.07 39,604.77 0.001, 0.00 0.00 0.00% I 0.00! 0.00 0.00%

57,040.03 39,141.19 0.00 r™" •"! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% f ......... o.oo' 0.00 0.00%
57,040.03 39,141.19 0.001 0.00 ' ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 o.ooi 0.00 0.00%

•447.96 463.58 0.001 ; 0.00 . o.oo: 0.00 0.00% i 0.00 0.00%

10,614.67 29,205.33 0.00 f ' ■ ' ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r ' ' o.ooi 0.00 0.00%
10,614.67 29,205.33 0.00; IliOJIOj 0.00. 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%

11,042.96 29,339.25 0.00 f ■ 0.00 : ’ o.oo' 0.00 0.00% i o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
11,042.96 29,339.25 0.00 ___ 0.00 0.00%L fcOOi 0.00 0.00%

-428.29 •133.92 0.00 , 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00| 0.00 0.00%

2,790.00 2,370.00 OOO

0.00 ■' 0.00 0.00 0.00% f ■■'■’''■'o.oo! 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,370.00 0.00 j . ?;;::0.00:?'i . ■........... 0.0tf 0.00 0.00% [ : . , 0,00: 0.00 0.00%

2,790.00 2,460.00 o.ooF;"1K':'| 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 'o.oo: 0.00 0.00%
2,790.00 2,460.00 0.00 L ;gj:o.oo;fe ,;„,o.o| 0.00 0.00%: 0.00; 0.00 0.00%

0.00 -90.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

2,001,571.44 1,478,157.29 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00' 0.00 0.00%
2,001,571.44 1,478,157.29 0.00? ^ aoo 0.00 0.00% > ^ 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Expense

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Expense: 

Total Fund: 731 - S.D.#1 DEBT SERVICE:

Fund: 732 - S.D.A2 DEBT SERVICE 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 732 - S.D.#2 DEBT SERVICE:

Fund: 741 - HOUSE BILL 33 SCHOOL BONDS 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Revenue:

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 742 - SD42 ED TECH:

Fund: 751 - S.D.41 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:

Recquested
Current Budget Budget

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b

Comparison 
to Current

Recommended Comparison to 
Budget Current

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

Expense
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Expense:

Total Fund: 741 - HOUSE BILL 33 SCHOOL BONDS:

Fund: 742 - SD42 ED TECH 
Revenue

00-CASH IN BANK

1,104,789.99 957,974.35

-7,620.79

664,115.67
664,115.67

659,249.70
659,249.70

4,865.97

12,116.06

707,521.16

8,612.75

2,026,262.45 1,463,035.52 0.00r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0^00 0.00 0.00%

2,026,262.45 1,463,035.52 0.00: ■i0.P0]; 0.00 0.00 0.00% L 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

-24,691.01 15,121.77 0-00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00. 0.00 0.00%

1,097,169.20 970,090.41 o.oorv ' 0.00 - ' . 0.00 0.00 0.00%: o’oo 0.00 0.00%

1,097,169.20 970,090.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo%L m 0.00 0.00%

1,104,789.99 957,974.35 0.00 r 0.00 ..........6.001 0.00 0.00% • o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.001 0.00

0.00 L 0.00 o.m 0.00 0.00%; ,0.00,

0.00 i 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 0.00;

0.00, 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00% I 0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00%

716,133.91 0.00 r............. 0.0b' 0.00' 0.00 0.00% r]..... .. 0.001 0.00 0.00%

716,133.91

707.521.16

0.00 i r“ 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 6.00I 0.00 0.00% r 0.001 0.00 0.00%

0.00%

126,406.92 41,403.86 0.00: ■ 0.00 “ ......... ’b.bi 0.00 0.00% r' 0.00: 0.00 0.00%

126,406.92 41,403.86 0.001 ; 0.00 0^ 0.00 0-«w»4iL— 0.00 0.00 0.00%

129,097.89 41,002.01 0.00 0.00 -- \~Q 0ff 0.00 0.00% F 0.00? 0.00 0.00%

129,097.89 41,002.01 0.00 f : : »0.00 ...... 0.00 O-0056 0.00 0.00%

-2,690.97 401.85 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%

1,116,098.72 1,086,840.19 0.00 r” 0.00 0.00 0.00% r' ‘0.001 0.00 0.00%

1,116,098.72 1,086,840.19 0.00) , 0.00 - -Mfii 0.00 0.00% r 0.00 0.00%

1,128,699.00 1,074,337.01 0.00;. 0.00 _ . . 0.00 o.oo%r'' 0.00 0.00%
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Department
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 751 - S.D.Hl CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT:
Fund: 752 - S.D.«2 COBRE CAPITAL IMP.

Revenue
00-CASH IN BANK

Total Revenue:
Expense

00-CASH IN BANK
Total Expense:

Total Fund: 752 - S.D.«2 COBRE CAPITAL IMP.:
Fund: 800 - HOMELAND SECURITY 

Revenue
AO - Safe Border 2010
A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011
AS - SAFE BORDER 2012
A6 - SAFE BORDER 06 (05-040-005)
A7 - 2013 Safe Border Grant 
A9 - NM SAFE BORDER 09 GRANT 
12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12
18 - STONE GARDEN 08 (2008SGT8003)
19 - 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT 2009-SJ-T

Total Revenue:
Expense

AO - Safe Border 2010
A4 - SAFE BORDER GRANT 2011
AS - SAFE BORDER 2012
A7 - 2013 Safe Border Grant
12 - 2010 STONEGARDEN GRANT FY12
18 - STONE GARDEN 08 (2008SGT8003)
19 - 2009 STONGARDEN SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT 2009-SJ-T

Total Expense: 
Total Fund: 800 - HOMELAND SECURITY:

Report Total:

-24,939.59
48,506.86

0.00
-5,032.32

0.00
5,032.32

0.00
26,856.76

255,600.95

0.00
657.00

50,691.22
0.00
0.00

-657.00
0.00
0.00

541,011.07

2011-2012 
Total Activity

2012-2013 
Total Activity

Current Budget
Recquested

Budget
Comparison 
to Current %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison to 
Current %2013-2014 

Total Activity
2013-2014

2013-20146
Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

1,128,699.00 1,074,337.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 . 0.00%
-12,600.28 12,503.18 0.00; 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 1 0.001 0.00 0.00%

372,696.57 266,409.98 0.00 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% r o.oo: 0.00372,696.57 266,409.98 0.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% [ o.oo: 0.00 0.00%

375,613.16 263,405.37 0.001 0.00 o.oa 0.00 0.00% f '‘'"’~'T”'-o:6o; 0.00 0.00%375,613.16 263A05.37 0-00L 0.00 p.oa 0.00 0.00% [ 0.00 0.00%
-2,916.59 3,004.61 0.00, ........ 0.00. . . 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1^ 0.00 0.00 0.00%

0.001 
0.00 i 
0.001 
0.00 f 
0.00 
0.00 
o.ool 
0.00!

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

414,070.00
0.00

0.0!^
0.(»i
o.ooj
o.oo!

0.00;
o.oo'
o.oo;

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O.OOTi
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-414,070.00 -100.00% 
0.00 0.00%

0.00;
0.00f
0.00
o.oo:
0.00.
0.00

400,748.00;
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-13,322.00
0.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

-3.22%
0.00%

306,024.98 591,702.29 0.00 6«,786.00 0.00 -644,786.00 -100.00%
aCdU//XD.UU.,

63fcl64M0l
0.00

-13,322.00
0.00%

-2.07%

-104.28 0.00 0.00j; 0.00 O.OO 0.00 0.00% ' ' 0.00 0.00 o.on%1,486.82 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 noo%50,000.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 o.oo‘ 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 0.00 i 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%0.00 89,198.94 14,364.85; 360,303.43 0.00; -360,303.43 -100.00% 311,549.00| -48,754.43 -13.53%-4,026.28 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 ■ o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 000%329,100.04 559,885.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00b 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%376,456.30 649,083.94 14,364.85 360,303.43  0.00 •360,303.43 -100.00% 311,549.00 -48,754.43 •13.53%
-70,431.32 -57,381.65 -14,364.85 [ 284,482.57 . 0.00; -284,482.57 -100.00% t 319,915.00 35,432.43 12.46%

-3,290,448.92 -1,440,274.57 -1,217,275.30 -105,990.912 o.(m: 105,990.92 -100.00%] 306,098.02 412,088.94 -388.80%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report
Fund Summary

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison to 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 
Totai Activity

2012-2013 
Totai Activity

2013-2014 
Total Activity

2013-2014
2013-2014b

Increase /
(Decrease)

2013-2014
2013-2014C

Increase /
(Decrease)

Fund
401- GENERAL FUND
402- ROAD
403 - FARM & RANGE/PREDATOR CONTR
404 - LIBRARY (RECREATION)
405 - LAW ENFORCEMENT 
406-FIRE EXCISE TAX 
407 - CLIFF-GILA
408- FORT BAYARD
409- UPPER MIMBRES
410- LOWER MIMBRES
411 - WHISKEY CREEK FIRE DEPT
412- SAPILLO CREEK FIRE
413- PINOS ALTOS FIRE
414 - TYRONE FIRE DEPARTMENT
41S-LODGERS TAX
417-REGIONAL DISPATCH
418 - GRANT COUNTY FIRE ADMINISTRATI
419 - SANTA RITA FIRE DEPARTMENT
420 - VEHICLE REPLACEMENT PROG.
421 - NM FIRE PROTECTION GRANT 
423 - USDA FOREST SERVICE GRAN
430 - NORTH HURLEY WATER ASSOCIATIO 
434 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENTS FY2000
438 - US Dept of Energy (DOE)
439 - RURAL FIRE ASSISTANCE
442 - AGENa ON AGING MEAL EQUIPME 
445-TOURISM GRANT
447 - AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT GRANT
448 - AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK 
451-HIDTA GRANT
454-AIRPORT FUND
455 - NMDOT AVIATION DIVISION GRANT
460 - CORRECTION FUND-JAIL DET.
462 - FIRE PROTECTION GRANT
464-WELFARE TO WORK NM3037 5
467 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH GRANT
470 - ROAD SPECIAL PROJEaS
471 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES TO REFU

-740,194.34 -1,317,046.18 -404,212.43 -1,226,694.37 o.oo; 1,226,694.37 -100.00% -139,813.58; 1,086,880.79 -88.60%

134,706.45 -158,874.91 -59,150.36 -30,757.00 o.oo: 30,757.00 -100.00% -130,399.36! -99,642.36 323.97%

1,238.29 16,054.06 0.00 2,598.56 0.00 -2,598.56 -100.00% -ll.i5i.44j -13,750.00 -529.14%

8,473.21 6,491.42 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00%; 1,244.091
1

1,244.09 0.00%

-4,594.34 3,763.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% -4,245.00; -4,245.00 0.00%

128,762.42 -115,087.75 -112.00 ' -1,001,782.94 0.00, 1,001,782.94 -100.00%! -l,001,782.94j 0.00 0.00%

1,469.14 -206,157.20 -3,968.09 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 93,250.00] 93,250.00 0.00%

33,803.45 7,102.15 -3,867.51 0.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00%. -1,759.00; -1,759.00 0.00%

52,865.53 9,201.24 -3,974.13 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% -2,474.00- -2,474.00 0.00%

-13,413.00 -15,697.28 -10,145.17 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% -2,473.00; -2,473.00 0.00%

-164,464.70 23,645.75 -4,502.90 i 53,536.00 O.Doj -53,536.00 -100.00% 50,024.00! -3,512.00 -6.56%

3,031.72 22,100.10 -120,938.62' 0.00 o.oo1 0.00 0.00% i -20,214.00] -20,214.00 0.00%

-250,556.73 -29,775.33 -27,007.90 [ 100,000.00 0.00; -100,000.00 -100.00%! 138,761.0o! 38,761.00 38.76%

164,068.33 208,336.02 -16,831.20 t -50,357.00 o.oo; 50,357.00 -100.00% -9,270.00 41,087.00 -81.59%

33,306.40 3,347.78 -250.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%

-28,905.84 30,438.46 -33,292.67 -56,642.00 0.00, 56,642.00 -100.00% -16,285.00 40,357.00 -71.25%

38,871.66 64,765.89 0.00 12,640.00 o.oo| -12,640.00 -100.00% 14,711.00 2,071.00 16.38%

10,001.96 -191,063.98 -4,154.21 9,418.00 o.oo; -9,418.00 -100.00% 185,749.00 176,331.00 1,872.28%

-55,995.00 -120,153.72 -5,269.84 -263,238.00 o.oo‘ 263,238.00 -100.00% f -263,238.00 0.00 0.00%

0.00 37,540.80 0.00 f 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 -37,S41.0o] -37,541.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00%. 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-2,659.58 4,640.28 0.00 > -2,410.67 0.00! 2,410.67 -100.00%, 2,500.00' 4,910.67 -203.71%

0.00 0.00 0.001 46,302.00 0.00; -46,302.00 -100.00%! 4e,302.00t 0.00 0.00%

-15,297.23 15,297.23 O.OG ; 14,496.00 0.00j -14,496.00 -100.00% j 0.001 -14,496.00 -100.00%

-52,982.97 79,487.00 0.00 1 -68.396.00 o.oo| 68,396.00 -100.00%! -72,319.00 -3,923.00 5.74%

296,324.88 -1,138.29 -23,444.18 . 246,715.51 O.OOi -246,715.51 -100.00% 80,221.711 -166,493.80 -67.48%

-17,393.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00%; 0.00i 0.00 0.00%

111,624.05 41,851.80 0.00, 168,124.00 o.oo' -168,124.00 -100.00% 103,316.00! -64,808.00 -38.55%

-85,619.48 -200,000.00 0.00* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%

-21.67 20.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%. O.OO1’ 0.00 0.00%

-6,181.15 -46,740.94 -8,196.481' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% -0.30 -0.30 0.00%

11,776.40 -1,182.49 0.00' -9,084.49 0.00 9,084.49 -100.00% -7,367.49' 1,717.00 -18.90%

363,030.24 -592,622.08 -196,476.21.; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%, -408.09] -408.09 0.00%

165,186.38 -188,170.20 0.00. 179,774.92 0.00 -179,774.92 -100.00%. 23,026.80] -156,748.12 -87.19%

-416.69 21,416.25 -3,320.36: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 36,017.01; 36,017.01 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% r 0.00j 0.00 0.00%

-35,286.89 -3,959.29 -43,011.87 , 104,330.77 0.001 -104,330.77 -100.00%- 206,578.00] 102,247.23 98.00%

-74,623.00 0.00 O.OOj .0.00 O.OOi 0.00 0-00% L-.,.____ 9M 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Fund
474-TAXES IN ADVANCE
483-GILA WATERSHED
484 - COPPER PRODUaiON
488 - EMS GRANT RESCUE/TRAUMA EQUI
491 - US DEPT OF COMMERCE ECONOMI
498 - COUNTY CLERK'S EQUIPMENT
499 - RE-APPRAISAL PROGRAM FUND 
503-TREASURE'S FEE
505 - FOREST SERVICE TITLE I PROJECT
506 - GRANT COUNTY BUSINESS CENTER 
520 - COUNTY INDIGENT FUND
530 - GRANT COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE
531-EMS LOCAL SYSTEM
535-CAPITAL PROJECTS
540 - EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
567- FRANCHISE FEES
568- FEMA GRANT
571 - OFFICE OF EMERGENa MANAGEM
575- TOWN OF BAYARD
576- VILLAGE OF HURLEY
577 - VILLAGE OF SANTA CLARA
578 - TOWN OF SILVER CITY
585 - DOS GRIEGOS MAINTENANCE
586 - GRANT COUNTY COALITION
590 - COMMUNITY DEVELOP. BLOCK GRA
591 - N.M. STATE LEVY TAXES
592- CATTLE SAN
593- SHEEP
594- EQUINE
595- DAIRY CATTLE 
597-STATE P8il COST
600 - SOLID WASTE LANDFILL
601 - CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE FUND
602 - DEBT SERVICE - REVENUE BONDS
603 - DARE PROGRAM
604 - Detention Center Cost of Issuance
605 - ENVIRONMENTAL GROSS RECEIPTS
606 - Detention Center Brokeage Account
607 - CARE OF PRISONERS FUND 
609 - GILA REGNL BOND DEBT SRVC

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison to 
Current Budget %2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /Total Activity Totai Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

-15,230.54 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% " o'oo* 0.00 0.00%-21,853.10 3,093.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%15,230.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.od 0.00 0.00%0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.ooi 0.00 0.00%-27,240.79 56,196.27 0.00: -3,754.23 0.00 3,754.23 -100.00% -28,955.14; -25,200.91 671.27%18,761.90 9,319.64 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 -100.00% 4,000.00! -2,000.00 -33.33%6,611.28 -28,672.89 -2,518.49 -42,832.00 0.00 42,832.00 -100.00% -43,805.53j -973.53 2.27%1,407.00 1,458.70 0.00 1,476.00 0.00 -1,476.00 -100.00% 1,476.001 0.00 0.00%-539.27 7,460.71 -4,235.99 -109,558.00 0.00| 109,558.00 -100.00% -54,877:54! 54,680.46 -49.91%100,070.31 123,071.51 -1,338.00 S -330,000.00 0.00] 330,000.00 -100.00% { -330,000.00: 0.00 onn%
172,222.79 694,038.62 -32,939.58 0.61 0.00f -0.61 -100.00% i -910,898.39; -910.899.00 27.704.92%

82.90 -444.65 -1,418.81 f -6,691.25 . 0.00 6,691.25 -100.00% o.ooi 6,691.25 -100.00%0.00 3,511.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 488.60; 488.60 0.00%329,297.91 -145,518.10 -64,523.04 53,688.00 0.00t -53,688.00 -100.00% 1 214,126.001 160,438.00 298.83%-4,263.97 2,851.04 -279.61 0.00 aoo! 0.00 0.00% [ 0,00; 0.00 0.00%30,050.49 25,467.58 -6,250.00 -12,170.63 0.00 12,170.63 -100.00% -12,170.63i 0.00 0.00%7,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00% 0.00; 0.00 0.00%-9,653.00 8,570.33 0.00 7,911.65 0.00 -7,911.65 -100.00% 8,712.831 801.18 10.13%-794.59 506.70 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%-176.28 308.42 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%-160.03 217.12 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00% £ O.O0I 0.00 0.00%-5,766.28 5,173.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% o.oo| 0.00 0.00%24.51 20.75 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%7,829.87 66,722.97 0.00 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00% o,ool 0.00 0.00%38,292.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo; 0.00 0.00% • o.ooi 0.00 0.00%-12,619.26 10,737.61 0.00 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%-1,504.42 831.90 0.001 0.00 : 0.00. 0.00 0.00% i 0.00j 0.00 0.00%-4.16 2.47 0.00 J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00j 0.00 0.00%-124.47 79.50 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% { 0.00 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.57 0.00 i 0.00 , 0.00^ 0.00 0.00% 1 o.oo] 0.00 0.00%-388.65 1,290.22 0.00 j 0.00 , 0.00* 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00] 0.00 0.00%20,978.86 116,163.85 -52,715.99 f -37,876.66 0.00, 37,876.66 -100.00% 54,685.651 92,562.31 -244.38%0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00%. 4,000.00' 4,000.00 0.00%-748,243.11 0.00 0.00* 0.00 aoo. 0.00 0.00% 0.00' 0.00 0.00%-2,180.06 9,636.96 0.00 { 0.00 o.oo’ 0.00 0.00% -10,000.00! -10,000.00 0.00%1,130,590.21 -18,680.85 0.001 -64,i48.51 0.00 64,148.51 -100.00%! -64,148.51? 0.00 0.00%28,542.93 14,102.47 0.001 -35,886.49 0.00 35,886.49 -100.00% 1 -35,886.49; 0.00 0.00%-3,860,803.83 567,012.00 aooj 0.00 , 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%18,127.00 21,675.00 0.001 15,800.00 0.00 -15,800.00 -100.00% ■ i5,8oaoo; 0.00 0.00%0.00 0.00 OPO-- o.oo! 0.00 0.00% aoo 0.00 0.00%
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Grant County Budget Comparison Report

Current Budget
Requested

Budget
Comparison To 
Current Budget %

Recommended
Budget

Comparison to 
Current Budget %

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 Increase / 2013-2014 Increase /
Total Activity Total Activity Total Activity 2013-2014b (Decrease) 2013-2014C (Decrease)

Fund
616-SHERIFF'S RESERVE DEPUTIES 220.00 12,520.00 0.00? 5,000.00 0.00; -5,000.00 -100.00%; 5,000.00 0.00 0.00%
627-EMNRD GRANT 1,270.85 18,735.66 0.00 34,875.00 o.oo; -34,875.00 -100.00%! -75.00; -34,950.00 -100.22%
633 - CYFD-JUVENILE DELINQUENa GRA 57,320.00 -3,832.50 -1,273.90 45,819.00 o.ooi -45,819.00 -100.00%! 19,512.00 -26,307.00 -57.42%
638 - SWNMTF DCSI ACC. 0.27 0.13 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00, 0.00 0.00%
639- HIDTA ACC. 1.14 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%; 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
640 - SWNMTF TREASURY ACC. -4,044.21 0.91 0.005 , 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 1 0.00 0.00 0.00%
641 - SWNMTF JUSTICE ACC. 0.57 0.29 0.00: 0.00 0.00.’ 0.00 0.00%; o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
644 - OPERATION DWI GRANT -4,541.92 -5,806.60 -323.34 22,840.00 0.00 -22,840.00 -100.00%* 16,422.00; -6,418.00 -28.10%
64S - OPERATION BUCKLEDOWN GRANT -3,593.12 225.22 0.00; 6,721.00 0.00 -6,721.00 -100.00%' 3,135.00: -3,586.00 -53.36%
646 - NM GANG & TERRRORISM GRANT -448.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
647-STEP GRANT -908.95 -1,791.13 -2,016.61 1,723.39 0.00 -1,723.39 -100.00% 11,841.39; 10,118.00 587.10%
648-GC DWI TASK FORCE -4,243.69 5,523.21 0.00! 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00% o.oo’ 0.00 0.00%
658-DWI GRANT 51,500.10 50,620.36 -25,001.23' 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00% 10,726.00? 10,726.00 0.00%
662 - PUBUC TRANSPORTATION (5311) -487,910.01 -323,368.10 -35,949.73 j 1,768,943.34 0.00, -1,768,943.34 -100.00% 1,647,292.37} -121,650.97 -6.88%
663 - SWRTD FEDERAL PROGRAM-SECT 5 0.00 -153,750.00 0.00 s 53,073.00 0.00; -53,073.00 -100.00% , 206,823.00; 153,750.00 289.70%
701 - S.D.#1 SILVER OPERATIONAL • -1,870.30 1,959.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
702 - S.D.#2 COBRE OPERATIONAL -447.96 463.58 0.001 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00% o.oo; 0.00 0.00%
705 - STATE COST ON DEUNQ. UST -428.29 -133.92 0.001 0.00 o.oo; 0.00 0.00% o.oo? 0.00 0.00%
708 - CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND 0.00 -90.00 0.001 

0.001
0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% 0.00, 0.00 0.00%

731-S.D.ffl DEBT SERVICE -24,691.01 15,121.77 0.00 0.00j 0.00 0.00% ? 0.00; 0.00 0.00%
732-S.D.#2 DEBT SERVICE -7,620.79 12,116.06 0.00 < 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00. 0.00 0.00%
741 - HOUSE BILL 33 SCHOOL BONDS 4,865.97 8,612.75 0 00 i 0.001

0.00 0.00? 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00%
742 - SD#2 ED TECH -2,690.97 401.85 0.00 o.oo' 0.00 0.00% o.ooj 0.00 0.00%
751 - S.D.#1 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT -12,600.28 12,503.18 0.00? 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00% v' 0.00 0.00 0.00%
752 - S.D.#2 COBRE CAPITAL IMP. -2,916.59 3,004.61 0.00 i 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00% 0.00! 0.00 0.00%
800 - HOMELAND SECURITY -70,431.32 -57,381.65 -14,364.851 284,482.57 , 0.00 -284,482.57 -100.00% 319,915.00: 35,432.43 12.46%

Report Total: -3,290,448.92 -1,440,274.57 -1,217,275.30 t;-~a?lQ5J90.92 0.00j 105,990.92 -100.00% 1 306,098.02! 412,088.94 -388.80%
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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIONrOliNTV: CRAM COUNTY IN THIS REPORT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF{ THAT THE CONTH
MY KNOWLEM^

LOCAL GOVERNMENT DIVISION I HEREBY^
kT THIS REPORT DEPICTS ALL FUNDS:

Period Ending: June 30. 2013
SUBMITTO LOCAL GOVERNMENTDinSIONNO LATER THAN30 DAYS 

AFTER THE CLOSE OF EACH QUARTER.Prepared Bv: Linda Vasque/.

YEAR-TO-DATE TRANSACTIONS REQUIRED
RESERVES

CASHQTR ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 
(l)+(2)-(3)+(4)+(5)

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

CURRENT FY

AVAILABLE
CASH

INVESTMENTSADJUSTMENTSEXPENDITURES 
TO DATE

TRANSFERS 
TO DATE

REVENUES 
TO DATE

FUND
NAME

INVESTMENTS

GENERAL FUND
CORRECTION
ENVIRONMENTAL GRT

105,0585197,611 
$426,531 
$19,434

County Property Valuation
COUNTY ROAD_______
EMS 

$141,771125,886$267,657$267,6571,510,633300,0001,051,758 $22,285$22,285$22,28542,708
ENHANCED91
Farm & Range Improvement
FIRE PROTECTION FUND

LODGERS'TAX
RECREATION
INTERGOVERNMENTAL GRANT!
SENIOR CITIZEN
COUNTY INDIGENT FUND
COUNTY HOSPITAL FUND 
COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION 
DWl PROGRAM___________

$1,270,451$1,270,451$1,270,451550,559441,056$1,385,539
($41,071I $41,071347,443357,293 $231,821$231,821$231,82129,31738,637Clerk Recording & Filing

JAIL - DETENTION FUND $1,797,387
[200,000)335,526$1,928,770OTHER_______________ _

CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS 4,410,657346,1374,283,638($417,094) $2,423,714
BONDS

REVENUE BONDS
DEBT SERVICE OTHER 
ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water Fund $572,115
[67,000)475,982$455,951Solid Waste 

Waste Water
$4,643

Airport
Ambulance
Cemetery
Housing
Parking
Other Enterprise (Shootini
Other Enterprise (enter fund
Other Enterprise (enter fund

______ Other Enterprise (enter Fund
INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS

$72,602$72,602$72,602711,961761,642
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS $6,491,422$2,272,267$8,763,689$8,763,689$28,882,393$27,496,293$10,149,789GRAND TOTAL

LAST UPDATE:FORM MODIFIED 12/09 08


